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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Garrard         M2529        1/244       35:06    5:10     1:07:41
2     Jake Marotz            M2529        2/244       35:10    5:12     1:08:06
3     Timothy Lillehaugen    M2024        1/146       36:02    5:23     1:10:27
4     Jason Zakaras          M3034        1/287       37:46    5:31     1:12:06
5     Andrew Jacob           M2529        3/244       37:19    5:31     1:12:17
6     Daniel Black           M2529        4/244       37:22    5:32     1:12:21
7     Brandon Hosch          M2024        2/146       38:17    5:33     1:12:38
8     Joh Crimmings          M3539        1/272       37:27    5:33     1:12:40
9     Ethan Albertson        M3034        2/287       37:27    5:34     1:12:53
10    Logan Watley           M2529        5/244       37:49    5:34     1:12:55
11    Randy Wasinger         M3539        2/272       38:18    5:35     1:13:00
12    Tim Meyer              M3034        3/287       37:49    5:36     1:13:19
13    Joel Frye              M4044        1/216       38:17    5:41     1:14:18
14    Julius Rotich          ELITE          1/1       38:18    5:43     1:14:52
15    Zach Wittenberg        M2024        3/146       38:40    5:47     1:15:33
16    Jeffrey Hicks          M3034        4/287       38:38    5:48     1:15:55
17    Patrick Carruthers-Gre M2529        6/244       39:38    5:50     1:16:21
18    John Watkins           M3539        3/272       40:01    5:55     1:17:29
19    Ryan Kollmann          M3539        4/272       40:56    5:56     1:17:33
20    Sean Severe            M3034        5/287       40:56    5:56     1:17:38
21    Scott Brown            M3034        6/287       40:53    5:57     1:17:48
22    Joshua Sherrod         M3539        5/272       39:53    5:59     1:18:15
23    Susie Duke             F3034        1/574       40:18    5:59     1:18:20
24    Cary Richey            M3539        6/272       40:10    5:59     1:18:23
25    Yelena Nanaziashvili   F3034        2/574       40:53    6:01     1:18:48
26    Toby Moore             M3034        7/287       40:42    6:03     1:19:06
27    Darin Schuknecht       M3034        8/287       40:10    6:03     1:19:13
28    Matthew McDermott      M3539        7/272       41:34    6:05     1:19:41
29    Tyler Husak            M2529        7/244       41:15    6:07     1:20:06
30    Danna Kelly Herrick    F2529        1/500       42:14    6:09     1:20:26
31    Adam Best              M2024        4/146       42:37    6:10     1:20:39
32    Michael Mallon         M4549        1/176       41:40    6:10     1:20:40
33    Andrew Hoch            M2529        8/244       41:00    6:11     1:20:51
34    Kyle Donnelly          M2024        5/146       42:26    6:11     1:20:54
35    Robby Wilder           M3034        9/287       41:38    6:12     1:21:02
36    Justin Bond            M2024        6/146       42:18    6:14     1:21:27
37    Michael Hulett         M4549        2/176       41:40    6:14     1:21:28
38    Shannon Suing          F3539        1/523       42:16    6:15     1:21:47
39    Scott Engelhardt       M4549        3/176       41:41    6:17     1:22:06
40    Jesse Gonzalez         M2024        7/146       41:36    6:17     1:22:15
41    Lance Harris           M3034       10/287       44:02    6:18     1:22:31
42    Kristian Waldorff      M3539        8/272       43:35    6:21     1:23:01
43    Megan Zavorka Thomas   F2529        2/500       42:12    6:21     1:23:04
44    Jason Kirch            M3034       11/287       42:48    6:21     1:23:07
45    Aron Block             M2024        8/146       41:23    6:21     1:23:09
46    Mike Farley            M2024        9/146       44:05    6:21     1:23:10
47    James Krzak            M3539        9/272       42:39    6:21     1:23:11
48    Dean Junk              M4549        4/176       42:03    6:22     1:23:23
49    Ron Gierut             M5559        1/101       42:56    6:23     1:23:35
50    Ryan Sievers           M1519         1/41       41:47    6:24     1:23:38
51    Dan Pinkerton          M3539       10/272       43:31    6:24     1:23:42
52    Jack Gladney           M4044        2/216       43:32    6:24     1:23:43
53    Cody Edwards           M2529        9/244       43:37    6:25     1:23:54
54    Steve Feltz            M4549        5/176       43:07    6:26     1:24:10
55    Anthony Meyer          M2024       10/146       43:58    6:26     1:24:14
56    Brian Steffens         M2529       10/244       44:19    6:26     1:24:16
57    Taylor Petersen        F2024        1/412       44:05    6:27     1:24:18
58    Caitlin Braithwaite    F2529        3/500       44:11    6:27     1:24:28
59    Chris Chamberlin       M3539       11/272       44:20    6:29     1:24:50
60    Konrad Christensen     M3539       12/272       44:06    6:30     1:24:57
61    Mark Fetterhoff        M3034       12/287       44:33    6:35     1:26:05
62    Colter Hentzel         M2024       11/146       42:48    6:35     1:26:06
63    Kate Maurer            F4044        1/400       44:41    6:35     1:26:09
64    Jason Ricklefs         M3539       13/272       44:34    6:35     1:26:14
65    Zac Marion             M2529       11/244       44:24    6:36     1:26:20
66    Doug Bickford          M4044        3/216       45:35    6:36     1:26:27
67    Matt Anderson          M4044        4/216       44:48    6:36     1:26:28
68    Dustin Mead            M3034       13/287       44:20    6:37     1:26:29
69    Neil Young             M3034       14/287       45:15    6:37     1:26:37
70    Benjamin Peiffer       M2529       12/244       43:53    6:38     1:26:48
71    Zewude Kia             M2529       13/244       43:07    6:38     1:26:48
72    Trisha Schlick         F4044        2/400       45:15    6:38     1:26:49
73    James Petersen         M3034       15/287       44:58    6:38     1:26:49
74    Randy Sturm            M3539       14/272       44:20    6:38     1:26:50
75    Maureen Larsen         F4044        3/400       44:40    6:38     1:26:52
76    Randy Clark            M3034       16/287       45:53    6:40     1:27:12
77    Zachary Bales-Henry    M2529       14/244       46:44    6:41     1:27:23
78    Ryan Ziegler           M2529       15/244       44:57    6:41     1:27:23
79    Adam Freese            M2529       16/244       45:57    6:41     1:27:24
80    Kristy Harken          F3034        3/574       44:25    6:41     1:27:24
81    Derek Sprang           M2024       12/146       45:09    6:41     1:27:27
82    Jason Stocker          M2529       17/244       45:52    6:41     1:27:32
83    Steven Perkins         M3539       15/272       46:09    6:42     1:27:40
84    Luke Mohan             M1519         2/41       45:15    6:42     1:27:46
85    Dave Baitinger         M3034       17/287       46:12    6:43     1:27:50
86    Benjamin Currie        M2024       13/146       46:03    6:44     1:28:01
87    Steele Erickson        M2024       14/146       46:08    6:44     1:28:04
88    Jason Hahn             M4044        5/216       45:40    6:44     1:28:04
89    Matt Timmins           M3539       16/272       45:37    6:44     1:28:06
90    Mark Bennett           M3539       17/272       46:08    6:45     1:28:14
91    Jane Wheeler           F3539        2/523       46:08    6:45     1:28:15
92    Randy Brecht           M5054        1/143       46:00    6:45     1:28:20
93    Leslie Van Winkle      F3034        4/574       44:40    6:45     1:28:26
94    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034        5/574       46:07    6:46     1:28:32
95    James Hogan            M2529       18/244       45:58    6:46     1:28:34
96    Elaina Mertens         F2529        4/500       46:28    6:46     1:28:36
97    Joel Ryon              M4044        6/216       46:09    6:46     1:28:38
98    Rachel Jones           F2024        2/412       47:18    6:47     1:28:40
99    Fernando Flores        M3034       18/287       44:46    6:47     1:28:51
100   Tyler Smith            M3034       19/287       46:05    6:48     1:28:58
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101   Wade Vander Maten      M2529       19/244       46:55    6:48     1:29:01
102   Alex Smith             M1519         3/41       45:05    6:48     1:29:01
103   Bryan Buss             M5054        2/143       45:31    6:48     1:29:02
104   Brandon Gill           M2529       20/244       47:34    6:49     1:29:07
105   Justin Davis           M3539       18/272       46:44    6:49     1:29:10
106   Angela Chaney          F2529        5/500       46:09    6:49     1:29:13
107   Shane McMahon          M4549        6/176       46:23    6:49     1:29:16
108   Lance Cundy            M2024       15/146       46:08    6:50     1:29:22
109   Erin Renze             F2529        6/500       46:01    6:50     1:29:23
110   Peter Duryea           M5559        2/101       46:06    6:50     1:29:24
111   Mitch Kunert           M3539       19/272       46:10    6:50     1:29:28
112   Cole Detmering         M1519         4/41       46:27    6:51     1:29:42
113   Rebecca Mallon         F2024        3/412       47:51    6:52     1:29:48
114   Mauricio Tejera        M2529       21/244       47:28    6:52     1:29:49
115   Martin Popp            M3034       20/287       46:10    6:52     1:29:54
116   Samuel Meyer           M1519         5/41       47:36    6:53     1:30:05
117   Lindsey Meyer          F2529        7/500       46:13    6:53     1:30:10
118   Ben Cohoon             M3034       21/287       46:04    6:54     1:30:15
119   Bridget Proctor        F3034        6/574       45:58    6:55     1:30:33
120   Patrick Dempsey        M2529       22/244       46:37    6:56     1:30:39
121   Robin Shook            M3539       20/272       44:16    6:56     1:30:40
122   Nathaniel Kenne        M2024       16/146       48:00    6:56     1:30:44
123   Samantha Larson        F1519         1/94       46:51    6:56     1:30:44
124   Russ Flug              M4044        7/216       45:38    6:56     1:30:45
125   Jared Otte             M3034       22/287       46:11    6:56     1:30:49
126   Sam Jefson             M2529       23/244       46:28    6:56     1:30:50
127   Robert Menner          M2024       17/146       48:22    6:58     1:31:08
128   Donovan Hill           M2529       24/244       47:24    6:58     1:31:10
129   Jason Bell             M3539       21/272       46:11    6:58     1:31:10
130   Ben Lounsbury          M4549        7/176       46:12    6:58     1:31:11
131   Tait Smock             M3034       23/287       45:53    6:58     1:31:13
132   Max Wiltse             M1519         6/41       45:44    6:58     1:31:15
133   Michelle Ostien        F2529        8/500       47:24    6:59     1:31:27
134   C.J. Lage              M4044        8/216       47:16    7:00     1:31:30
135   Anthony Peters         M4549        8/176       47:45    7:00     1:31:31
136   Austin Lorenzen        M3539       22/272       46:54    7:00     1:31:32
137   Blake Utley            M3034       24/287       46:13    7:00     1:31:33
138   Michael Mahaney        M5054        3/143       48:08    7:00     1:31:36
139   Craig Stoermer         M3539       23/272       47:20    7:00     1:31:41
140   Christopher Harken     M3034       25/287       47:50    7:01     1:31:43
141   Jon Joynt              M3539       24/272       47:47    7:01     1:31:44
142   David Holding          M4549        9/176       47:17    7:01     1:31:51
143   Stephen Jonas          M2529       25/244       47:24    7:01     1:31:51
144   Timothy Heaton         M5559        3/101       47:07    7:01     1:31:54
145   Heath Coulson          M3539       25/272       47:40    7:02     1:31:56
146   Caleb Brown            M3034       26/287       49:22    7:02     1:32:02
147   Dalton Holdredge       M1519         7/41       47:11    7:02     1:32:03
148   Justin Hagedorn        M2024       18/146       46:30    7:03     1:32:12
149   Katie Boote            F2024        4/412       46:30    7:03     1:32:14
150   Meredith Anderson      F2024        5/412       47:07    7:03     1:32:17
151   Allison Brandt         F2024        6/412       46:52    7:04     1:32:26
152   Patrick Lynam          M6064         1/66       47:08    7:04     1:32:26
153   Andy Schlosser         M3539       26/272       46:12    7:04     1:32:28
154   Jon Kallen             M4044        9/216       47:32    7:04     1:32:30
155   Bruce Reifenrath       M4549       10/176       49:25    7:04     1:32:33
156   Beth Schweizer         F4549        1/263       47:08    7:05     1:32:35
157   Karla Curran           F4549        2/263       48:16    7:05     1:32:39
158   David Campbell         M4044       10/216       47:07    7:05     1:32:42
159   Mike Fraizer           M4044       11/216       48:01    7:06     1:32:50
160   Brian Stewart          M4044       12/216       48:18    7:06     1:32:53
161   Mark Hargrove          M4044       13/216       48:36    7:06     1:32:59
162   Chris Hanssen          M3034       27/287       47:33    7:07     1:33:08
163   Corey Anderson         M3539       27/272       48:32    7:07     1:33:09
164   Steve Berger           M3539       28/272       47:37    7:07     1:33:10
165   James Hunter           M5559        4/101       48:09    7:07     1:33:10
166   Paul Braunschweiler    M6064         2/66       47:03    7:07     1:33:10
167   Logan Olson            M2024       19/146       47:08    7:07     1:33:11
168   John Kissock           M2024       20/146       50:09    7:07     1:33:13
169   Jedediah Prince        M3539       29/272       47:05    7:08     1:33:16
170   Guillaume Bourg        M4044       14/216       46:42    7:08     1:33:18
171   Denny Asche            M4044       15/216       47:37    7:08     1:33:25
172   David Frost            M4044       16/216       48:44    7:08     1:33:25
173   Steve Shively          M3539       30/272       48:15    7:09     1:33:27
174   Aaron Lorenz           M3539       31/272       47:16    7:09     1:33:30
175   Ryan Terwilliger       M3034       28/287       48:39    7:09     1:33:31
176   Chad Brady             M4044       17/216       45:54    7:09     1:33:31
177   Nate Cloe              M3034       29/287       48:59    7:09     1:33:37
178   Tom Kissner            M5054        4/143       48:23    7:09     1:33:37
179   Kevin Powers           M3539       32/272       47:43    7:09     1:33:38
180   Able Mahaffey          M3539       33/272       46:23    7:09     1:33:39
181   Jake Venner            M2024       21/146       48:23    7:10     1:33:42
182   Austin Gibson          M1519         8/41       48:39    7:10     1:33:44
183   Bethany Cochran        F3034        7/574       48:50    7:11     1:33:54
184   Jana Titus             F3034        8/574       48:42    7:11     1:33:56
185   Russ Potts             M5054        5/143                7:11     1:33:56
186   Meredith Potts         F2024        7/412       46:43    7:11     1:33:56
187   Jonathan Grote         M3034       30/287       48:29    7:11     1:33:59
188   Dean Gieseman          M4044       18/216       47:20    7:11     1:34:01
189   Chad Marchant          M3539       34/272       51:16    7:11     1:34:01
190   Sean Lunde             M2529       26/244       50:01    7:12     1:34:11
191   Jessica Schroeder      F2529        9/500       47:36    7:12     1:34:15
192   Seth Hoerner           M2529       27/244       46:19    7:12     1:34:16
193   Quinn Dippel           M2024       22/146       46:25    7:12     1:34:17
194   Lyle Terhar            M2529       28/244       48:36    7:13     1:34:24
195   Carolyn Plaza          F3034        9/574       49:52    7:13     1:34:25
196   Rick Berg              M4044       19/216       50:15    7:14     1:34:33
197   Kyle Vollstedt         M2529       29/244       49:00    7:14     1:34:38
198   Chris Keller           M3539       35/272       49:06    7:14     1:34:39
199   Shane Weber            M3539       36/272       50:54    7:15     1:34:46
200   Dustin Shannon         M2529       30/244       49:48    7:15     1:34:51
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201   Bryan Friedrichs       M3539       37/272       48:08    7:15     1:34:52
202   John Marquart          M5559        5/101       49:33    7:15     1:34:52
203   Laura Hilby            F2024        8/412       47:54    7:17     1:35:18
204   Laura Barnaby          F2529       10/500       47:39    7:17     1:35:21
205   Brian Stockdale        M4549       11/176       50:38    7:17     1:35:22
206   Darci Minorik          F4044        4/400       50:38    7:18     1:35:27
207   Grant Roskens          M2529       31/244       51:19    7:18     1:35:30
208   Kathy Hale             F5054        1/217       49:53    7:18     1:35:32
209   Jon Murphy             M4044       20/216       50:14    7:19     1:35:42
210   Jason Swartz           M3539       38/272       50:44    7:19     1:35:42
211   Jeff Roberg            M4044       21/216       46:27    7:19     1:35:44
212   Chris Burgess          M4549       12/176       51:04    7:20     1:35:53
213   Jason Laughlin         M3539       39/272       50:59    7:20     1:35:55
214   Eric Rowley            M3034       31/287       50:56    7:20     1:36:01
215   Greg Thompson          M4044       22/216       48:28    7:20     1:36:04
216   Raul Deanda            M6064         3/66       49:26    7:21     1:36:07
217   Sam Huey               M2529       32/244       48:03    7:21     1:36:07
218   Malkan Santiago        M1519         9/41       51:39    7:21     1:36:07
219   Tom Trygstad           M4044       23/216       50:04    7:21     1:36:09
220   Brett Altman           M4549       13/176       50:44    7:21     1:36:10
221   James Nelson           M4044       24/216       49:34    7:21     1:36:12
222   Brock Vosberg          M2529       33/244       47:56    7:21     1:36:13
223   Brendon Persaud        M3034       32/287       52:21    7:21     1:36:14
224   Valerie Morris         F4044        5/400                7:21     1:36:14
225   Lynette Ivanov         F4044        6/400       48:36    7:21     1:36:15
226   Daniel Housholder      M2024       23/146       49:54    7:21     1:36:16
227   Clarke Oestereich      M6064         4/66       50:29    7:21     1:36:17
228   Brian Enearl           M4549       14/176       49:15    7:22     1:36:26
229   Mark Moore             M2529       34/244       48:52    7:22     1:36:27
230   Eric Welch             M4549       15/176       49:35    7:22     1:36:29
231   Brian Pfeifer          M3539       40/272       49:55    7:23     1:36:32
232   Jennifer Mills         F4044        7/400       50:34    7:23     1:36:34
233   Chris Compton          M3539       41/272       50:13    7:23     1:36:34
234   Michael Kock           M4044       25/216       49:30    7:23     1:36:35
235   Kyle Punt              M3539       42/272       49:06    7:23     1:36:35
236   Paul Coyle             M2529       35/244       50:46    7:23     1:36:39
237   Jj Ruh                 M2529       36/244       51:59    7:23     1:36:41
238   Kate Wallace           F3539        3/523       51:00    7:23     1:36:44
239   Stephanie Mortenson    F3034       10/574       51:49    7:24     1:36:48
240   Tyler Bryant           M1519        10/41       50:27    7:24     1:36:48
241   Mark Campbell          M3034       33/287       51:41    7:24     1:36:55
242   Jayci Zakaras          F3034       11/574       49:55    7:25     1:37:05
243   Nicholas Schieffer     M3539       43/272       50:22    7:25     1:37:06
244   Scott Lamparek         M2024       24/146       48:26    7:25     1:37:09
245   Jeff Johnston          M3539       44/272       49:14    7:26     1:37:11
246   Dean Adams             M4044       26/216       48:59    7:26     1:37:12
247   Nathan Hamm            M2529       37/244       51:44    7:26     1:37:13
248   Doug Grunst            M3539       45/272       51:10    7:26     1:37:17
249   Thomas Kruchten        M3539       46/272       51:10    7:26     1:37:18
250   Celia Bravard          F2024        9/412       52:43    7:26     1:37:21
251   Darcy Ehrmann          F3034       12/574       49:32    7:26     1:37:23
252   Matt West              M3539       47/272       50:25    7:27     1:37:25
253   John Klein             M3539       48/272       50:24    7:27     1:37:25
254   Andrew Colgan          M2529       38/244       50:46    7:27     1:37:26
255   Marcus Lawler          M4044       27/216       47:50    7:27     1:37:26
256   Andrew Siegrist        M3034       34/287       50:32    7:27     1:37:28
257   Bryan Krajicek         M3539       49/272       49:18    7:27     1:37:32
258   Josie Caskey           F1519         2/94       51:18    7:27     1:37:32
259   Mike Buchheit          M4044       28/216       51:42    7:27     1:37:34
260   Michael Elting         M2024       25/146       51:46    7:27     1:37:35
261   Michael Mittelstadt    M2529       39/244       51:41    7:28     1:37:39
262   Kerry Gehrls           F2529       11/500       49:14    7:28     1:37:42
263   Corey Guenther         M3034       35/287       49:43    7:28     1:37:43
264   Stephen Barnes         M3034       36/287       48:55    7:28     1:37:47
265   Josh Cowman            M3034       37/287       48:54    7:28     1:37:47
266   Bret Hoyer             M4549       16/176       52:33    7:28     1:37:48
267   Peter Hill             M4044       29/216       50:16    7:29     1:37:50
268   Tracy Hartwig          F3034       13/574       50:46    7:29     1:37:52
269   Steve Falck            M5559        6/101       51:20    7:29     1:37:55
270   Michael Budahn         M3034       38/287       51:49    7:29     1:37:57
271   Rachel Hoger           F3539        4/523       51:41    7:29     1:37:58
272   Kevin McCarthy         M3034       39/287       51:42    7:29     1:38:01
273   Terry McDonald         M3539       50/272       49:08    7:29     1:38:02
274   Jachin Otte            M1519        11/41       48:23    7:30     1:38:03
275   Wayne Glass            M2024       26/146       51:32    7:30     1:38:05
276   Brian Shedek           M3034       40/287       51:22    7:30     1:38:09
277   Kevin Cline            M4549       17/176       51:25    7:30     1:38:11
278   Justin Hyde            M3539       51/272       49:53    7:30     1:38:11
279   Andy Hagerty           M1519        12/41       50:55    7:30     1:38:11
280   Moses Bomett           M2024       27/146       51:19    7:30     1:38:12
281   Marc Melody            M3034       41/287       48:05    7:30     1:38:12
282   Erin Jansen            F3034       14/574       48:39    7:30     1:38:13
283   Corey Jansen           M3034       42/287       48:38    7:30     1:38:13
284   Aj Sandor              M14UN         1/13       51:46    7:31     1:38:21
285   Kyle Spahr             M3034       43/287       50:46    7:31     1:38:25
286   William Coddington     M3539       52/272       54:25    7:31     1:38:25
287   Andrew Barkley         M3034       44/287       50:47    7:31     1:38:26
288   Travis Jass            M3539       53/272       50:40    7:31     1:38:27
289   Zach Ryan              M2529       40/244       51:04    7:31     1:38:28
290   Tricia McClain         F5559        1/117       51:13    7:31     1:38:28
291   Daniel Monroe          M2529       41/244       50:24    7:32     1:38:29
292   Joshua Vogler          M3034       45/287       48:21    7:32     1:38:29
293   Kyle Weis              M2529       42/244       49:44    7:32     1:38:31
294   Nathan Buchheit        M2024       28/146       51:42    7:32     1:38:34
295   Nicholas Kloberdanz    M3034       46/287       51:39    7:32     1:38:34
296   Mike Locascio          M4549       18/176       51:14    7:32     1:38:36
297   Erin Olson             F3034       15/574       51:38    7:32     1:38:39
298   Megan Reedy            F2529       12/500       51:23    7:32     1:38:41
299   Robert Dykstra         M2529       43/244       51:18    7:33     1:38:43
300   Dan Chapman            M3539       54/272       51:02    7:33     1:38:45
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301   Jesse Tibodeau         M4044       30/216       51:44    7:33     1:38:48
302   Jean Gill              F4549        3/263       50:36    7:33     1:38:50
303   Beverly Flores         F3539        5/523       52:34    7:33     1:38:50
304   Scott Freeman          M5054        6/143       50:13    7:33     1:38:51
305   Michael Wemhoff        M3034       47/287       51:50    7:34     1:38:58
306   Jake Ten Haken         M4044       31/216       51:36    7:34     1:38:58
307   Matthew Gazdziak       M2024       29/146       52:17    7:34     1:38:59
308   Courtney Potthoff      M3034       48/287       51:18    7:34     1:38:59
309   Shawntae Horst         F2529       13/500       51:02    7:34     1:39:00
310   Jess McKenna           F3539        6/523       51:47    7:34     1:39:01
311   Michael Drake          M3034       49/287       51:05    7:34     1:39:05
312   Justin Voth            M3034       50/287       51:47    7:34     1:39:05
313   Stacey Eddie           F4044        8/400       52:13    7:34     1:39:07
314   Tami Prescott          F4549        4/263       51:10    7:34     1:39:07
315   Connor Medernach       M2024       30/146       46:26    7:34     1:39:07
316   Thomas Venner          M5559        7/101       50:51    7:35     1:39:08
317   Michelle Woolsey       F3034       16/574       51:13    7:35     1:39:08
318   Jeremy Mueller         M3539       55/272       51:30    7:35     1:39:08
319   Bethany Tapp           F2024       10/412       51:41    7:35     1:39:09
320   Daryl Miller           M3539       56/272       50:42    7:35     1:39:09
321   Todd Wuestenberg       M4549       19/176       51:52    7:35     1:39:11
322   Tim McCormick          M3539       57/272       52:02    7:35     1:39:13
323   Kim Van Dyken          F3539        7/523       51:30    7:35     1:39:14
324   Chad Lefevere          M3539       58/272       52:01    7:35     1:39:14
325   Ted Smith              M4549       20/176       49:42    7:35     1:39:15
326   Jesse Dalton           M2024       31/146       51:33    7:35     1:39:16
327   David Conner           M4044       32/216       51:04    7:35     1:39:18
328   Peter Smyth            M5054        7/143       50:23    7:35     1:39:19
329   Megan Dial             F2024       11/412       50:42    7:36     1:39:21
330   Tom Heuer              M5559        8/101       51:37    7:36     1:39:22
331   Mike Tedesco           M4549       21/176       51:47    7:36     1:39:23
332   Angie Heim             F3539        8/523       51:15    7:36     1:39:23
333   Caleb Hegna            M3539       59/272       51:46    7:36     1:39:24
334   Carissa Pityer         F1519         3/94       50:37    7:36     1:39:26
335   Jeff Allen             M2529       44/244       49:47    7:36     1:39:27
336   David Conroy           M4549       22/176       52:43    7:36     1:39:28
337   Jack Powers            M3034       51/287       50:13    7:36     1:39:29
338   Colin Cairns           M5559        9/101       51:31    7:36     1:39:31
339   Austin Elder           M1519        13/41       49:55    7:36     1:39:31
340   Angela Olsen           F4044        9/400       51:51    7:36     1:39:34
341   Adam Himschoot         M2529       45/244       51:48    7:37     1:39:35
342   Nel Pineda             M3539       60/272       51:50    7:37     1:39:36
343   Claire Westemeyer      F2024       12/412       50:49    7:37     1:39:38
344   Matthew Berns          M1519        14/41       49:21    7:37     1:39:38
345   Dennis Mahin           M4549       23/176       51:28    7:37     1:39:38
346   Paul Nelson            M3539       61/272       52:05    7:37     1:39:41
347   Dane Rauschenberg      M3539       62/272       51:47    7:37     1:39:43
348   Josh Bader             M2529       46/244       48:45    7:37     1:39:45
349   Jeff Jensen            M4044       33/216       51:48    7:37     1:39:46
350   Brian Palmer           M4549       24/176       51:46    7:37     1:39:46
351   Robin Gray             M6569         1/36       51:18    7:37     1:39:47
352   Michael Schilling      M2529       47/244       49:51    7:38     1:39:49
353   Douglas Cutler         M3539       63/272       51:42    7:38     1:39:59
354   Matthew Wagner         M3539       64/272       52:38    7:39     1:40:01
355   Jodi Hanson            F3539        9/523       52:34    7:39     1:40:01
356   Marissa Ausman         F2024       13/412       51:01    7:39     1:40:02
357   Doug Fishwild          M3539       65/272       51:24    7:39     1:40:08
358   Brendan Chuapoco       M4549       25/176       51:48    7:39     1:40:09
359   Val Smock              F3034       17/574       50:54    7:39     1:40:09
360   Fernando Miguez        M3539       66/272       51:44    7:39     1:40:09
361   Alex Poss              M2529       48/244       51:32    7:39     1:40:11
362   Heather Every          F3539       10/523       52:33    7:40     1:40:14
363   Keith Stone            M4044       34/216       52:12    7:40     1:40:16
364   Keri McDermott         F3539       11/523       52:34    7:40     1:40:16
365   Emily Hansen           F2529       14/500       54:28    7:40     1:40:20
366   Jesse Harlan           M3034       52/287       51:42    7:40     1:40:23
367   Matt Hillis            M3539       67/272       51:30    7:40     1:40:26
368   Tom Osterbuhr          M5559       10/101       52:34    7:41     1:40:27
369   Kristen Strawhacker    F2529       15/500       52:03    7:41     1:40:28
370   Danielle Kelloway      F3034       18/574       50:57    7:41     1:40:29
371   Allison Kohlhaas       F3034       19/574       50:58    7:41     1:40:29
372   Dale Schmitz           M3539       68/272       52:55    7:41     1:40:29
373   Elizabeth Dobesh       F3034       20/574       53:14    7:41     1:40:34
374   John Staber            M3034       53/287       53:54    7:41     1:40:34
375   Tom Boettcher          M3539       69/272       51:38    7:41     1:40:38
376   Keith Van Beek         M2529       49/244       51:47    7:42     1:40:40
377   Joe Mama Brandstatter  M3034       54/287       53:55    7:42     1:40:43
378   Justin Stockdale       M4044       35/216       53:45    7:42     1:40:45
379   Lyle Erickson          M4044       36/216       52:26    7:42     1:40:45
380   John Mongar            M2529       50/244       51:45    7:42     1:40:47
381   Theresa Homecillo      F3539       12/523       52:04    7:42     1:40:47
382   Christopher Ajluni     M2529       51/244       50:05    7:42     1:40:48
383   Luke Steimel           M3034       55/287       52:32    7:42     1:40:49
384   Haley Lewis            F2529       16/500       53:09    7:42     1:40:50
385   Michelle Streck        F3034       21/574       51:33    7:42     1:40:51
386   Kynsie Dodge           F2024       14/412       49:27    7:42     1:40:52
387   Kristin Kahn           F2529       17/500       54:02    7:42     1:40:52
388   Stephanie Gray         F3034       22/574       52:35    7:43     1:40:54
389   Bill Zollers           M5054        8/143       52:53    7:43     1:40:55
390   Joseph Carnaroli       M2024       32/146       53:19    7:43     1:40:55
391   Meredith Smith         F3539       13/523       52:33    7:43     1:40:56
392   Brian Peppenger        M4549       26/176       52:12    7:43     1:40:56
393   Amanda Jorgensen       F3539       14/523       51:39    7:43     1:41:05
394   Matt Weller            M3034       56/287       52:16    7:43     1:41:06
395   Nic Baack              M14UN         2/13       51:40    7:44     1:41:06
396   Cory Koester           M4044       37/216       51:55    7:44     1:41:07
397   Matt Fjelland          M3034       57/287       50:50    7:44     1:41:14
398   Jacob Schnackenberg    M2024       33/146       51:49    7:44     1:41:16
399   Gina Samland           F5054        2/217       52:01    7:45     1:41:24
400   David Petersen         M5559       11/101       53:04    7:45     1:41:24
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401   Shea Obrien            F2024       15/412       51:03    7:45     1:41:25
402   Max Dunlay             M2529       52/244       54:25    7:45     1:41:27
403   Craig Paulsen          M3539       70/272       51:46    7:45     1:41:27
404   Angela Johnson         F3034       23/574       51:36    7:45     1:41:29
405   Sarah Andrews          F2529       18/500       53:18    7:45     1:41:29
406   Rich Miller            M3539       71/272       52:29    7:45     1:41:30
407   Jarren Hummel          M3034       58/287       51:44    7:45     1:41:31
408   Kirstin Isenhart       F4044       10/400       52:33    7:45     1:41:31
409   Adam Puls              M2529       53/244       52:36    7:45     1:41:32
410   Jeff Peterson          M5559       12/101       49:44    7:46     1:41:34
411   Allen Miller           M5559       13/101       52:44    7:46     1:41:34
412   Doug Schumacher        M3539       72/272       52:31    7:46     1:41:35
413   Randi Pruitt           F2529       19/500       53:09    7:46     1:41:35
414   Cayla Taylor           F2024       16/412       51:44    7:46     1:41:35
415   Ashor Chirackal        M2529       54/244       52:37    7:46     1:41:35
416   Mike Palmer            M5559       14/101       51:41    7:46     1:41:39
417   Andrew Dutton          M3539       73/272       55:33    7:46     1:41:40
418   Kerigan Thompson       F2024       17/412       52:41    7:46     1:41:41
419   Alberto Alvarez        M3539       74/272       52:09    7:46     1:41:42
420   Michael Henriksen      M3034       59/287       52:46    7:46     1:41:43
421   Jeff Warren            M4044       38/216       51:25    7:46     1:41:43
422   Nate Marfal            M4044       39/216       53:05    7:47     1:41:48
423   Jim Chenhall           M5559       15/101       52:38    7:47     1:41:49
424   Jeremy Schweitzer      M3034       60/287       50:36    7:47     1:41:50
425   Kacey Sutter           F3034       24/574       53:08    7:47     1:41:52
426   Matthew Kluesner       M3034       61/287       54:03    7:47     1:41:52
427   Mark Mineart           M2529       55/244       51:47    7:47     1:41:54
428   Jenna Crabb            F2529       20/500       52:49    7:47     1:41:55
429   Tracy Lambert          F3034       25/574       55:34    7:47     1:41:55
430   Candy Anderson         F4044       11/400       52:50    7:47     1:41:56
431   Spencer Kimball        M3539       75/272       50:43    7:47     1:41:57
432   Stephen Maze           M5559       16/101       54:06    7:47     1:41:57
433   Mollie Mortenson       F2024       18/412       52:55    7:48     1:41:59
434   Devlin Hogans          M2024       34/146       53:02    7:48     1:41:59
435   Dan Zeller             M5054        9/143       53:26    7:48     1:42:00
436   Matt Bravard           M4549       27/176       52:44    7:48     1:42:00
437   Alyssa Gantz           F2024       19/412       52:27    7:48     1:42:01
438   Hannah Sheridan        F2024       20/412       52:03    7:48     1:42:02
439   Abbie Vander Maten     F3034       26/574       52:41    7:48     1:42:03
440   Kelli Brockmann        F3539       15/523       53:02    7:48     1:42:03
441   Jessica Larsen                        0/0       51:15    7:48     1:42:04
442   Elizabeth Crimmins     F2024       21/412       54:21    7:48     1:42:06
443   Briana Berryhill       F3034       27/574       54:35    7:48     1:42:07
444   Robert Kohls           M5054       10/143       53:51    7:48     1:42:07
445   Abbie Obermiller       F2529       21/500       51:03    7:48     1:42:08
446   Mark Hayes             M6064         5/66       51:44    7:48     1:42:08
447   Mark Wachendorf        M4549       28/176       52:24    7:49     1:42:12
448   Jamey Vanderheyden     M3539       76/272       56:27    7:49     1:42:13
449   Mindy Sonnenfelt       F3539       16/523       53:14    7:49     1:42:17
450   Traci Havlik           F4044       12/400       53:14    7:49     1:42:17
451   Jessica McLeran        F3034       28/574       53:16    7:49     1:42:18
452   McKenzie Mulder        F2024       22/412       52:42    7:49     1:42:20
453   Andrew Grudniewski     M3539       77/272       52:39    7:49     1:42:21
454   Kyle Ketelsen          M3034       62/287       50:03    7:49     1:42:23
455   Katie Fistler          F3034       29/574       51:23    7:49     1:42:23
456   Jason Blommers         M4044       40/216       51:51    7:49     1:42:23
457   Michelle Deverell      F5054        3/217       52:13    7:49     1:42:24
458   Carsen Anderson        M2024       35/146       51:54    7:50     1:42:25
459   Ashley Smith           F2024       23/412       51:55    7:50     1:42:26
460   Calista Hahn           F2529       22/500       51:56    7:50     1:42:27
461   Dena Kroska            F3034       30/574       53:02    7:50     1:42:27
462   Greg Murphy            M3539       78/272       52:29    7:50     1:42:27
463   Richard Burlingame     M4549       29/176       54:59    7:50     1:42:27
464   Kyle Hanson            M2024       36/146       55:16    7:50     1:42:30
465   Eric Ewald             M3034       63/287       52:50    7:50     1:42:30
466   Luke Bibby             M3034       64/287       51:11    7:50     1:42:30
467   Steve Johnson          M4549       30/176       53:29    7:50     1:42:31
468   Darbie McMahon         F3034       31/574       52:44    7:50     1:42:33
469   Colby Penn             M4044       41/216       52:37    7:50     1:42:34
470   Ryan Olsem             M2529       56/244       51:29    7:50     1:42:36
471   Allie Marr             F2529       23/500       53:01    7:50     1:42:36
472   Brooke Barber          F4044       13/400       53:52    7:51     1:42:38
473   Ryan Judas             M4044       42/216       52:52    7:51     1:42:38
474   Jason Van't Hul        M4044       43/216       52:51    7:51     1:42:40
475   Heidi Mahin            F4549        5/263       53:04    7:51     1:42:40
476   Willis Humphrey        M3539       79/272       53:01    7:51     1:42:41
477   John Harrell           M3034       65/287       54:25    7:51     1:42:42
478   Richard Biechler       M3034       66/287       52:51    7:51     1:42:45
479   Amy Piercy             F4044       14/400       53:05    7:51     1:42:45
480   Greg Reynolds          M5054       11/143       51:46    7:51     1:42:46
481   Jennifer Petersen      F4044       15/400       54:12    7:51     1:42:46
482   Todd Haugen            M5054       12/143       48:03    7:51     1:42:48
483   Marc Baumert           M2529       57/244       52:04    7:51     1:42:51
484   Lee Heying             M3539       80/272       52:38    7:52     1:42:51
485   Craig Jarrard          M4549       31/176       51:55    7:52     1:42:53
486   Sharon Landwehr        F4044       16/400       52:54    7:52     1:42:56
487   Tyler Jones            M2024       37/146       52:02    7:52     1:42:59
488   Patrick Garland        M3539       81/272       54:42    7:52     1:43:02
489   Todd Kucera            M3539       82/272       51:13    7:52     1:43:02
490   Charlie Litchfield     M3034       67/287       52:24    7:53     1:43:07
491   Paul Schlueter         M4044       44/216       53:52    7:53     1:43:08
492   Lizette Snyder         F3034       32/574       51:44    7:53     1:43:09
493   Jeanna English         F4044       17/400       53:06    7:53     1:43:09
494   Daniel Bergman         M5054       13/143       51:57    7:53     1:43:10
495   Mike Kellogg           M2024       38/146       53:58    7:53     1:43:10
496   Christie Rall          F3539       17/523       52:48    7:53     1:43:11
497   Kaitlyn Hennings       F2024       24/412       53:31    7:53     1:43:13
498   Brandon Bohlender      M2024       39/146       52:56    7:53     1:43:13
499   Michael Lunn           M2529       58/244       54:26    7:53     1:43:15
500   Heath Stille           M2529       59/244       52:16    7:54     1:43:19
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501   Emilie Dore            F2529       24/500       53:59    7:54     1:43:20
502   Joe Mitros             M3539       83/272       54:42    7:54     1:43:21
503   Jon Jordan             M6064         6/66       53:05    7:54     1:43:21
504   Garrett Losh           M4044       45/216       52:29    7:54     1:43:22
505   Anne Hilleman          F3539       18/523       54:07    7:54     1:43:23
506   Wendy Hidde            F4549        6/263       52:50    7:55     1:43:30
507   Keith Gutschenritter   M5559       17/101       52:35    7:55     1:43:31
508   Adam Lewis             M2529       60/244       54:20    7:55     1:43:36
509   Kyle Steffens          M2024       40/146       52:40    7:55     1:43:36
510   Robert Vanmeeteren     M3034       68/287       54:53    7:55     1:43:37
511   Mark Williams          M5054       14/143       52:42    7:55     1:43:42
512   Russell Pang           M2024       41/146       53:30    7:55     1:43:43
513   Valentina Salotti      F3034       33/574       52:07    7:56     1:43:44
514   Sarah Wattier          F2024       25/412       56:15    7:56     1:43:46
515   Ryan Wise              M3539       84/272       52:07    7:56     1:43:46
516   Sue Reifenrath         F4549        7/263       52:35    7:56     1:43:48
517   Gwendolyn Kingsbury    F2529       25/500       53:50    7:56     1:43:50
518   Emily McGaffin         F3034       34/574       53:53    7:56     1:43:52
519   James O'Hara           M4549       32/176       53:03    7:56     1:43:53
520   Jared Gerber           M2024       42/146       56:08    7:56     1:43:53
521   Melony McDermott       F2024       26/412       56:08    7:56     1:43:54
522   Amy Bender             F4044       18/400       53:28    7:57     1:43:57
523   Dennis Bickett         M4044       46/216       53:07    7:57     1:43:58
524   Scott Mulder           M5054       15/143       52:41    7:57     1:44:00
525   Sean Sayre             M3034       69/287       53:15    7:57     1:44:02
526   Scott Truka            M3034       70/287       54:16    7:57     1:44:03
527   Bret Carlson           M2024       43/146       54:36    7:57     1:44:04
528   Katie Wittmer          F4044       19/400       53:46    7:57     1:44:06
529   Dan Brink              M4044       47/216       55:21    7:57     1:44:07
530   Alex Van Quathem       M4044       48/216       52:52    7:57     1:44:07
531   Brenna Bayliss         F2529       26/500       53:36    7:57     1:44:09
532   Joel Crawford          M4044       49/216       51:44    7:58     1:44:12
533   Kyle Davy              M2529       61/244       52:19    7:58     1:44:14
534   Brandon Hagen          M2529       62/244       55:00    7:58     1:44:14
535   Michael Harris         M3034       71/287       53:01    7:58     1:44:16
536   Jason Redfield         M4044       50/216       55:04    7:58     1:44:16
537   Mike Davidson          M3539       85/272       50:55    7:58     1:44:17
538   Matthew Otis           M3539       86/272       51:37    7:58     1:44:17
539   Gregory Broghammer     M4044       51/216       54:12    7:58     1:44:19
540   Gregory Penland        M5559       18/101       54:30    7:58     1:44:20
541   Matthew Broghammer     M4549       33/176       50:33    7:58     1:44:21
542   Christopher Fitzgerald M3034       72/287       53:54    7:58     1:44:21
543   Dan Habhab             M3034       73/287       53:36    7:58     1:44:22
544   Jennifer Rose          F3539       19/523       54:33    7:58     1:44:22
545   Ryan McDermott         M3034       74/287       54:01    7:59     1:44:23
546   Carson McIntosh        M2529       63/244       56:25    7:59     1:44:24
547   Brad Scott             M6064         7/66       52:46    7:59     1:44:29
548   Katie Johnson          F2529       27/500       53:39    7:59     1:44:31
549   Perry Xu               M4044       52/216       52:43    7:59     1:44:31
550   Jerry Hales            M3034       75/287       51:47    7:59     1:44:35
551   John Boeshart          M4044       53/216       54:26    7:59     1:44:35
552   Beth Henriksen         F5559        2/117       53:35    8:00     1:44:38
553   Kaleb Ross             M2529       64/244       55:36    8:00     1:44:39
554   Rex Deckard            M2529       65/244       56:29    8:00     1:44:40
555   Trent Trowbridge       M2024       44/146       49:01    8:00     1:44:44
556   Benjamin Winter        M2024       45/146       55:02    8:00     1:44:44
557   Jacob Johnson          M3034       76/287       52:50    8:00     1:44:45
558   Tim Symanietz          M3539       87/272       53:14    8:01     1:44:50
559   David Desing           M5054       16/143       52:39    8:01     1:44:52
560   Brian Costello         M4549       34/176       53:52    8:01     1:44:56
561   Brad Ortmeier          M5054       17/143       47:02    8:01     1:44:56
562   Cody Kever             M2529       66/244       56:26    8:01     1:44:58
563   Michael Bauer          M6064         8/66       53:27    8:01     1:44:59
564   Andy Kucksdorf         M3034       77/287       55:45    8:02     1:45:02
565   Erin Lewis             F3539       20/523       54:13    8:02     1:45:02
566   Lynn Muench            F4549        8/263       54:28    8:02     1:45:04
567   Michael Tiedens        M3539       88/272       54:33    8:02     1:45:04
568   Nick Lenhardt          M3034       78/287       53:47    8:02     1:45:05
569   John Finken            M3034       79/287       53:43    8:02     1:45:05
570   Jason Wittmer          M4044       54/216       54:00    8:02     1:45:07
571   Kari Cooling           F3034       35/574       54:04    8:02     1:45:08
572   Aaron Bane             M2529       67/244       54:46    8:02     1:45:09
573   Rose Wignall           F5054        4/217       53:44    8:02     1:45:10
574   Yongchuan Liu          M3034       80/287       54:10    8:02     1:45:12
575   Mike Richardson        M3539       89/272       54:45    8:02     1:45:12
576   Josselyn Webster       F2529       28/500       54:33    8:02     1:45:14
577   Kelley Mason           F2529       29/500       54:33    8:03     1:45:15
578   Erik Turnquist         M2024       46/146       52:29    8:03     1:45:16
579   Mike Dammen            M4549       35/176       53:23    8:03     1:45:19
580   Laura Roberts          F3034       36/574       53:37    8:03     1:45:20
581   Brad Hansen            M3034       81/287       50:24    8:03     1:45:24
582   Melissa Crosby         F3539       21/523       54:35    8:03     1:45:24
583   Scott Putnam           M4549       36/176       54:32    8:03     1:45:25
584   Adam Ehlis             M4044       55/216       54:00    8:03     1:45:28
585   Michael Alleman        M4044       56/216       55:50    8:04     1:45:28
586   Kraig Daugherty        M4549       37/176       54:59    8:04     1:45:31
587   Erica Lienemann        F2024       27/412       53:14    8:04     1:45:31
588   Peter Jackson          M2024       47/146       53:41    8:04     1:45:32
589   Daniel Stieler         M3034       82/287       54:01    8:04     1:45:32
590   Carrie Schwake         F3034       37/574       54:23    8:04     1:45:32
591   Scott Roy              M5559       19/101       54:35    8:04     1:45:34
592   Kristen Janky          F3539       22/523       54:43    8:04     1:45:36
593   Chris Power            M3539       90/272       51:56    8:04     1:45:37
594   Mitchell Carlson       M1519        15/41       56:23    8:04     1:45:38
595   Steve Canady           M2529       68/244       55:57    8:04     1:45:41
596   Art Barton             M6569         2/36       52:52    8:04     1:45:41
597   Roger Mendell          M5054       18/143       53:50    8:05     1:45:42
598   Vanessa Fraseur        F3034       38/574       55:54    8:05     1:45:42
599   Marc Marple            M3034       83/287       55:51    8:05     1:45:42
600   Joel Bair              M3539       91/272       52:48    8:05     1:45:42
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601   Troy Kort              M4044       57/216       55:13    8:05     1:45:43
602   Todd Utter             M2529       69/244       52:40    8:05     1:45:47
603   Gary Stout             M4044       58/216       55:07    8:05     1:45:49
604   Scott Combs            M6064         9/66       54:57    8:05     1:45:50
605   David Orth             M4549       38/176       55:05    8:05     1:45:54
606   Bonnie Orth            F4549        9/263       55:05    8:06     1:45:54
607   Amy Scheuerell         F3034       39/574       54:36    8:06     1:45:55
608   Mark Brownell          M5054       19/143       54:52    8:06     1:45:56
609   Andrew Orloski         M2529       70/244       57:07    8:06     1:45:56
610   Rachel Rowley          F3539       23/523       53:38    8:06     1:45:57
611   Michael Hoffstatter    M3539       92/272       54:38    8:06     1:45:57
612   Matthew Morgan         M4044       59/216       53:38    8:06     1:45:57
613   Tony Vance             M4044       60/216       54:34    8:06     1:45:59
614   Michael Moravec        M4549       39/176       52:47    8:06     1:46:01
615   Nick Donovan           M3034       84/287       52:53    8:06     1:46:02
616   Jonathan Lewton        M3034       85/287       55:26    8:06     1:46:03
617   Ashley Johnson         F2024       28/412       54:08    8:06     1:46:03
618   Stephanie Reynolds     F3034       40/574       55:06    8:06     1:46:05
619   Michael May            M6569         3/36       54:46    8:06     1:46:07
620   Craig Mickley          M3539       93/272       52:54    8:06     1:46:07
621   Nate Hunt              M3539       94/272       53:01    8:06     1:46:07
622   Chris Wiedman          M3539       95/272       57:03    8:07     1:46:13
623   Cassie Jones           F2529       30/500       54:15    8:07     1:46:17
624   Darren Knopic          M5054       20/143       55:51    8:07     1:46:17
625   Missy Henry            F3539       24/523       54:46    8:07     1:46:19
626   Timothy McKinnon       M4044       61/216       54:13    8:08     1:46:23
627   Ryan Garvey            M2529       71/244       53:48    8:08     1:46:23
628   Andrew Worth           M2024       48/146       59:22    8:08     1:46:25
629   Sheila Maddock         F5559        3/117       54:06    8:08     1:46:26
630   Richard Martin         M6569         4/36       55:06    8:08     1:46:28
631   Martha Freeman         F5054        5/217       53:41    8:08     1:46:28
632   Janet Gooch            F4549       10/263       55:47    8:08     1:46:31
633   Megan Huck             F2529       31/500       55:39    8:08     1:46:33
634   April Binder           F4044       20/400       55:17    8:09     1:46:35
635   Angie Dehmer           F3034       41/574       54:48    8:09     1:46:37
636   Amber Romero           F3034       42/574       56:31    8:09     1:46:42
637   Danielle Rowan         F2024       29/412       55:51    8:10     1:46:47
638   Nora Epping            F3034       43/574       54:32    8:10     1:46:49
639   Lucy Stanke            F2024       30/412       55:51    8:10     1:46:49
640   Aj Krause              F2529       32/500       55:03    8:10     1:46:50
641   Tyler Refsland         M2529       72/244       57:49    8:10     1:46:50
642   Gregory Burmeister     M5054       21/143       54:09    8:10     1:46:52
643   Tyler Groh             M2529       73/244       57:05    8:10     1:46:55
644   Devin Mogler           M2529       74/244       56:36    8:10     1:46:56
645   William Hegwein        M2529       75/244       52:16    8:10     1:46:57
646   Jun Xiang              M4044       62/216       56:42    8:10     1:46:59
647   Ammie Hodges           F3034       44/574       55:15    8:11     1:47:01
648   Kristin Riley          F2024       31/412       56:15    8:11     1:47:01
649   Andrew Susanin         M5054       22/143       55:13    8:11     1:47:01
650   Tom Caskey             M4549       40/176       55:21    8:11     1:47:03
651   Kyle Sievers           M2024       49/146       54:15    8:11     1:47:05
652   Matthew Wardlaw        M1519        16/41       56:22    8:11     1:47:06
653   Jill Gronewold         F2529       33/500       56:29    8:11     1:47:06
654   Renee Roth             F2529       34/500       54:18    8:11     1:47:09
655   Jason Thompson         M3539       96/272       56:17    8:11     1:47:10
656   Gregory Chlebicki      M6064        10/66       55:42    8:11     1:47:12
657   Katie Reibel           F2529       35/500       56:15    8:11     1:47:12
658   Jeremy Rubin           M3539       97/272       54:13    8:12     1:47:14
659   Andrzej Nosek          M6064        11/66       55:17    8:12     1:47:15
660   Jaiden Cloyd           F1519         4/94       56:24    8:12     1:47:16
661   Tina Hauer             F3034       45/574       55:04    8:12     1:47:17
662   Katherine Maxcy        F2024       32/412       54:19    8:12     1:47:18
663   Andrew Degen           M4549       41/176       56:10    8:12     1:47:18
664   Kristi Cleveland       F3034       46/574       53:42    8:12     1:47:21
665   Brandon Erickson       M2024       50/146       57:38    8:12     1:47:24
666   Amber Deardorff        F3034       47/574       55:45    8:12     1:47:25
667   Luke Deardorff         M3034       86/287       55:46    8:12     1:47:26
668   Jennifer Borst         F3539       25/523       57:11    8:13     1:47:26
669   Aaron Henrichs         M4044       63/216       55:38    8:13     1:47:30
670   Shari Higgins          F4044       21/400       55:35    8:13     1:47:31
671   Silvano Reynoso        M4549       42/176       55:57    8:13     1:47:32
672   Tim Cahill             M4549       43/176       56:19    8:13     1:47:32
673   Leah Washburn          F3034       48/574       55:25    8:13     1:47:33
674   Missy Brush            F4549       11/263       55:19    8:13     1:47:34
675   Jordan Kanter          M2024       51/146       57:19    8:13     1:47:34
676   Patrick Cavanaugh      M3034       87/287       57:08    8:13     1:47:35
677   Myshell Straight       F4044       22/400       54:29    8:13     1:47:36
678   Sam Fisher             M6569         5/36       56:13    8:13     1:47:37
679   Joshua Olney           M3034       88/287       52:38    8:13     1:47:38
680   Layton Mikkalson       M2024       52/146       57:23    8:14     1:47:39
681   Denise Carleton        F4044       23/400       53:56    8:14     1:47:40
682   Dan Mick               M3539       98/272       58:09    8:14     1:47:41
683   Kimberly Cunningham    F2529       36/500       56:22    8:14     1:47:42
684   Steve Schmitt          M3034       89/287       56:05    8:14     1:47:42
685   Lindsay Surovy         F2529       37/500       56:04    8:14     1:47:42
686   Danelle Topil          F1519         5/94       57:40    8:14     1:47:43
687   Matt Johnson           M3539       99/272       56:58    8:14     1:47:43
688   Jacob Duehlmeyer       M2529       76/244       56:44    8:14     1:47:45
689   Zach Sunderland        M2024       53/146       53:49    8:14     1:47:46
690   Chelsea Keninger       F2024       33/412       57:01    8:14     1:47:47
691   Beth Michaelis         F2024       34/412       55:38    8:14     1:47:47
692   Scott Rutten           M4044       64/216       57:27    8:14     1:47:48
693   Jason Vangundy         M3034       90/287       54:47    8:14     1:47:48
694   David Body             M5559       20/101       57:00    8:14     1:47:49
695   Nathan Wagner          M2529       77/244       58:06    8:14     1:47:50
696   Kate Dibble            F3539       26/523       58:58    8:14     1:47:51
697   Ashley McGuire         F2529       38/500       56:52    8:14     1:47:52
698   Wendy Kelly            F3539       27/523       54:49    8:15     1:47:52
699   Joshua Abbott          M2024       54/146       58:06    8:15     1:47:55
700   Krista Albright        F2529       39/500       56:17    8:15     1:47:56

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 7/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Tom Green              M5559       21/101       58:19    8:15     1:47:56
702   Tonja Goodwin          F4044       24/400       54:21    8:15     1:47:58
703   Mike Ham               M4044       65/216       57:32    8:15     1:48:00
704   Jay Richard            M4549       44/176       56:32    8:15     1:48:00
705   David Froehlich        M4044       66/216       55:34    8:15     1:48:00
706   Ethan Huisman          M3539      100/272       55:57    8:15     1:48:00
707   Spencer Hall           M1519        17/41       53:15    8:15     1:48:01
708   Dennis Chacon          M1519        18/41       55:26    8:15     1:48:02
709   Amanda O'Hare          F2024       35/412       55:08    8:15     1:48:03
710   Tim Brown              M1519        19/41       55:35    8:15     1:48:03
711   Ted Olson              M5054       23/143       58:11    8:15     1:48:03
712   Brian Schueller        M4044       67/216       54:23    8:15     1:48:05
713   Stephanie Wattenbarger F5054        6/217       56:21    8:16     1:48:06
714   Carson Bruess          M2024       55/146       56:41    8:16     1:48:07
715   Kara Brunner           F3539       28/523       56:47    8:16     1:48:08
716   Richard Lemke          M3539      101/272       57:00    8:16     1:48:11
717   Jason Durell           M3539      102/272       57:00    8:16     1:48:11
718   Scott McFetridge       M5054       24/143       56:53    8:16     1:48:12
719   Jamie Bruns            F3034       49/574       54:52    8:16     1:48:13
720   Denise Langhoff        F4549       12/263       57:01    8:16     1:48:15
721   Matt Mohrfeld          M5559       22/101       56:17    8:16     1:48:16
722   Joel Rochleau          M4044       68/216       56:07    8:16     1:48:16
723   Katherine White        F4044       25/400       56:15    8:16     1:48:18
724   Heather Schulz         F3034       50/574       55:55    8:17     1:48:19
725   Kelly Bucher           F3539       29/523       55:36    8:17     1:48:19
726   Dotty Johnson          F4549       13/263       56:36    8:17     1:48:19
727   Beth Palmer            F4549       14/263       56:36    8:17     1:48:19
728   Adam Westphal          M2024       56/146       52:18    8:17     1:48:21
729   Jared Heitz            M2024       57/146       51:43    8:17     1:48:21
730   Brad Fritz             M2529       78/244       56:33    8:17     1:48:22
731   Jacqueline Scieszinski F5054        7/217       57:17    8:17     1:48:25
732   Lisa Lundgren          F4044       26/400       57:39    8:17     1:48:26
733   Kent Hinders           M4044       69/216       55:14    8:17     1:48:28
734   Faith Maue             F14UN         1/17       54:54    8:17     1:48:29
735   Claire Patterson       F2024       36/412       56:47    8:17     1:48:29
736   Aaron Maue             M3539      103/272       54:54    8:17     1:48:29
737   Geoffrey Lane          M4044       70/216       52:14    8:17     1:48:30
738   Nicholas Harrahill     M4044       71/216       55:19    8:17     1:48:30
739   Curt Peters            M14UN         3/13       54:21    8:17     1:48:30
740   Kyle Overton           M3034       91/287       55:59    8:17     1:48:30
741   Gregory Oakes          M4044       72/216       54:58    8:17     1:48:31
742   Ryan Pothoven          M3539      104/272       55:06    8:17     1:48:31
743   Bridget Sheeder        F3034       51/574       55:00    8:18     1:48:31
744   Brian Schulz           M4044       73/216       55:18    8:18     1:48:33
745   Troy Thompson          M4549       45/176       56:22    8:18     1:48:34
746   Chelsea Kroeze         F2024       37/412       57:52    8:18     1:48:34
747   Samantha Schildroth    F1519         6/94       53:42    8:18     1:48:34
748   Mandy Wall             F3034       52/574       55:37    8:18     1:48:35
749   Todd Prokop            M3539      105/272       55:55    8:18     1:48:36
750   Nancy Doughty          F5054        8/217       54:56    8:18     1:48:37
751   Laine Mendenhall-Buck  F4044       27/400       56:22    8:18     1:48:37
752   Jodi Jenkins           F3539       30/523       56:57    8:18     1:48:39
753   Jeff Augustine         M3539      106/272       58:15    8:18     1:48:39
754   Michelle Blake         F4044       28/400       55:53    8:18     1:48:39
755   Melissa Billings       F4044       29/400       56:14    8:18     1:48:40
756   Jason Dunn             M3034       92/287       55:43    8:18     1:48:41
757   Mark Holm              M3539      107/272       55:27    8:18     1:48:42
758   Tyler Dawson           M3539      108/272       58:36    8:18     1:48:43
759   Mike Williams          M2529       79/244       57:31    8:18     1:48:44
760   Cris Swaim             M4044       74/216       56:13    8:18     1:48:44
761   Tara Kraft             F2529       40/500       56:30    8:19     1:48:45
762   Monica Kersten         F4549       15/263       57:13    8:19     1:48:46
763   Sophia Courneya        F2024       38/412       56:16    8:19     1:48:46
764   John Anglick           M4044       75/216       54:05    8:19     1:48:48
765   Tom Chriswisser        M3034       93/287       55:13    8:19     1:48:48
766   Erin Conrad            F2529       41/500       57:17    8:19     1:48:49
767   Jennifer Sprung        F3034       53/574       58:43    8:19     1:48:53
768   Randy Schumacher       M3034       94/287       56:56    8:19     1:48:53
769   Holly White            F2529       42/500       55:05    8:19     1:48:54
770   Bobby Dickerson        M6064        12/66       57:00    8:19     1:48:55
771   Tony Huegel            M4549       46/176       58:45    8:19     1:48:56
772   Christopher Capper     M2024       58/146       56:28    8:19     1:48:56
773   Andrew Wendling        M3539      109/272       56:31    8:20     1:48:58
774   Erica Hunt             F3539       31/523       56:39    8:20     1:49:00
775   Peter Von Qualen       M2024       59/146       57:58    8:20     1:49:00
776   Tim Weber              M4549       47/176       56:54    8:20     1:49:02
777   Steve Keay             M5054       25/143       56:12    8:20     1:49:02
778   Nicole Olson           F3034       54/574       55:06    8:20     1:49:05
779   Scott Sundstrom        M4044       76/216       57:02    8:20     1:49:05
780   Tanner Metz            M2024       60/146       56:54    8:20     1:49:06
781   Kathleen Jensen        F5054        9/217       56:58    8:21     1:49:12
782   Jennifer Steuer        F3034       55/574       56:48    8:21     1:49:13
783   Mike Lundgren          M6064        13/66       56:23    8:21     1:49:13
784   Scott Bandy            M4549       48/176       55:54    8:21     1:49:13
785   Jason Gregg            M3539      110/272       57:01    8:21     1:49:14
786   Al Koontz              M6064        14/66       59:42    8:21     1:49:15
787   Julie Wagner           F2529       43/500       55:52    8:21     1:49:16
788   Scott Petterson        M4044       77/216       56:43    8:21     1:49:20
789   Heidi Boddicker        F3034       56/574       56:00    8:21     1:49:21
790   Jeri' Moser            F3034       57/574       56:55    8:21     1:49:21
791   Venugopal Giliyaru     M4044       78/216       56:19    8:21     1:49:21
792   Josh Van Leeuwen       M3034       95/287       56:51    8:21     1:49:21
793   Jeff Brenner           M5559       23/101       56:54    8:21     1:49:22
794   Kevin Krause           M5054       26/143       56:34    8:21     1:49:23
795   Melinda Slings         F3034       58/574       54:46    8:21     1:49:23
796   Christa Heckenlively   F2024       39/412       54:53    8:22     1:49:25
797   Christine Slania       F4044       30/400       54:49    8:22     1:49:26
798   Robert Kelsey          M4549       49/176       56:44    8:22     1:49:27
799   Devin Hall             M2024       61/146       54:28    8:22     1:49:29
800   Angela Keller          F3034       59/574       57:38    8:22     1:49:29
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801   Nate Geurkink          M3539      111/272       57:58    8:22     1:49:30
802   Kristy Pellett         F4044       31/400       57:23    8:22     1:49:32
803   Colleen Boran          F5559        4/117       55:49    8:22     1:49:33
804   Jeannie Rung           F3539       32/523       56:49    8:22     1:49:34
805   Joseph Zieminski       M2024       62/146       55:24    8:22     1:49:34
806   Morgan Elliott         F2529       44/500       56:33    8:22     1:49:35
807   Marty Wolske           M4044       79/216       57:15    8:22     1:49:36
808   Sean Dowling           M4044       80/216       57:15    8:22     1:49:36
809   Brian Jensen           M4044       81/216       57:16    8:23     1:49:37
810   Sean Cain              M4044       82/216       56:42    8:23     1:49:37
811   Haley Weiland          F3034       60/574       55:26    8:23     1:49:38
812   Laurel Whitis          F2529       45/500       56:49    8:23     1:49:38
813   Dan Sorensen           M5559       24/101       56:32    8:23     1:49:38
814   Mary Brady             F4044       32/400       57:05    8:23     1:49:39
815   Justin Sample          M4044       83/216       56:30    8:23     1:49:40
816   Cynthia Muparaganda    F3539       33/523       56:02    8:23     1:49:42
817   Kevin Roe              M4549       50/176       57:37    8:23     1:49:43
818   Lilly Le               F3539       34/523       56:09    8:23     1:49:44
819   Lane McMullen          M3539      112/272       58:06    8:23     1:49:46
820   Kelsey Ream            F2024       40/412       57:13    8:23     1:49:46
821   Eric Lorenz            M3034       96/287       54:56    8:23     1:49:47
822   Kathie Madron          F5054       10/217       54:19    8:23     1:49:47
823   Laura Beckett          F2024       41/412       57:07    8:23     1:49:48
824   Megan La Suer          F2024       42/412       57:38    8:23     1:49:49
825   Justin Jauron          M3539      113/272       59:59    8:23     1:49:50
826   Debbie Nesvik          F2024       43/412       57:01    8:24     1:49:50
827   Shanna Burke           F4044       33/400       57:10    8:24     1:49:51
828   Dana Kramer            F5054       11/217       57:01    8:24     1:49:52
829   Amy Guimaraes-Young    F3034       61/574       56:15    8:24     1:49:52
830   Tina Kenney            F3539       35/523       56:08    8:24     1:49:53
831   Sara Todd              F5054       12/217       56:26    8:24     1:49:55
832   Debby Birchmier        F4549       16/263       57:09    8:24     1:49:55
833   Denise Charter-Jones   F5054       13/217       58:49    8:24     1:49:59
834   Ashley Busch           F2529       46/500       56:47    8:24     1:50:00
835   Frank Hamernik         M5054       27/143       56:32    8:24     1:50:01
836   Peter Kirwan           M3034       97/287       57:05    8:24     1:50:02
837   Carrie Walsh           F3034       62/574       56:47    8:24     1:50:02
838   Holly Barrett          F3034       63/574       56:18    8:25     1:50:03
839   Patrick Lonergan       M3034       98/287       56:39    8:25     1:50:04
840   Eric Olson             M2529       80/244       53:03    8:25     1:50:04
841   Heath Bullock          M3539      114/272       53:45    8:25     1:50:05
842   Tom Vlach              M4549       51/176       57:56    8:25     1:50:06
843   Daniel Sissel          M5054       28/143       53:01    8:25     1:50:07
844   Dillon Mellick         M2529       81/244       56:48    8:25     1:50:08
845   Jenna Jensen           F2529       47/500       53:13    8:25     1:50:08
846   Luke Becker            M2024       63/146       56:55    8:25     1:50:09
847   Rajesh Chalamalasetti  M3539      115/272       56:11    8:25     1:50:09
848   Brittany Fletcher      F2024       44/412       58:24    8:25     1:50:10
849   Benny Herrmann         M2529       82/244       58:24    8:25     1:50:10
850   Evan Knoespel          M2529       83/244       57:06    8:25     1:50:10
851   Sheena Danzer          F2529       48/500       55:31    8:25     1:50:11
852   Lynette Brown          F4044       34/400       56:57    8:25     1:50:14
853   David Drendel          M2024       64/146       55:02    8:25     1:50:14
854   Kyle Weuve             M4549       52/176       56:59    8:25     1:50:16
855   Leslie French          F4549       17/263       57:01    8:25     1:50:16
856   Claire Cupps           F2529       49/500       55:44    8:26     1:50:16
857   Andrew Beckett         M4044       84/216       56:38    8:26     1:50:17
858   Lindsey Hanna          F3034       64/574       54:27    8:26     1:50:19
859   Thomas Dirks           M5559       25/101       56:56    8:26     1:50:20
860   Sue Bunnell            F2529       50/500       57:11    8:26     1:50:20
861   Jeff Koudelka          M3539      116/272     1:00:35    8:26     1:50:21
862   Larry Shivers          M5054       29/143       54:57    8:26     1:50:23
863   Sam Gerraughty         M4044       85/216       57:50    8:26     1:50:24
864   Alexis Bro             F2024       45/412       58:14    8:26     1:50:24
865   Tracey Lofgren         F5054       14/217       58:14    8:26     1:50:25
866   Rosalyn Roberts        F3034       65/574       56:53    8:26     1:50:27
867   Tricia Steffen         F4044       35/400       57:40    8:26     1:50:28
868   Linda Adams            F5054       15/217       56:49    8:26     1:50:29
869   Leah Gerber            F2529       51/500       57:29    8:27     1:50:29
870   Doug Cloyd             M4549       53/176       57:42    8:27     1:50:31
871   Alecia Allen           F3539       36/523       57:26    8:27     1:50:32
872   Marcey Norland         F4549       18/263       57:12    8:27     1:50:32
873   Rhonda Thiesen         F4044       36/400       58:06    8:27     1:50:36
874   Wayne Sohl             M2529       84/244       54:21    8:27     1:50:36
875   Mike Comfort           M2529       85/244       59:27    8:27     1:50:37
876   Joshua Allen           M3539      117/272       57:06    8:27     1:50:39
877   Ben Rempe              M3034       99/287       54:39    8:27     1:50:39
878   Patrick Freund         M3034      100/287       57:43    8:27     1:50:40
879   Jamie Rempe            F3034       66/574       54:40    8:27     1:50:40
880   Jared Ehtessabian      M3034      101/287       57:36    8:27     1:50:41
881   Michael Anderson       M2529       86/244       59:30    8:27     1:50:41
882   Dylan Majeres          M14UN         4/13       57:06    8:27     1:50:41
883   Jill Majeres           F4044       37/400       57:05    8:27     1:50:42
884   Annika Cornelisse      F4044       38/400       57:16    8:28     1:50:43
885   Karl Dearie            M5054       30/143       55:15    8:28     1:50:43
886   Megan Phillips         F2529       52/500       57:03    8:28     1:50:45
887   Philip Brown           M5559       26/101       56:35    8:28     1:50:45
888   Larissa Degen          F2529       53/500       57:59    8:28     1:50:45
889   Hannah Davis           F2529       54/500       56:16    8:28     1:50:47
890   Jamie Fens             M4044       86/216       56:08    8:28     1:50:47
891   Tiffany Bowman         F3034       67/574       57:04    8:28     1:50:50
892   Wendy Muller           F4549       19/263       57:41    8:28     1:50:51
893   Nathan Kubli           M3034      102/287       54:01    8:28     1:50:52
894   Jessica Levai-Baird    F3539       37/523       59:04    8:28     1:50:55
895   Keith Comfort          M5559       27/101       59:27    8:28     1:50:55
896   Aaron Segar            M3034      103/287       54:29    8:29     1:50:55
897   Katey Finn             F2529       55/500       57:04    8:29     1:50:56
898   Roshni Patel           F3034       68/574       58:00    8:29     1:50:57
899   Jason Burdick          M4044       87/216       58:15    8:29     1:50:58
900   Allison Barclay        F3034       69/574       57:00    8:29     1:50:59
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901   Phoebe Gearhart        F2529       56/500       57:43    8:29     1:50:59
902   Josh McElroy           M2529       87/244       53:40    8:29     1:50:59
903   Mark Wyett             M5054       31/143       58:21    8:29     1:51:01
904   Emily Gjelhaug         F2024       46/412       56:16    8:29     1:51:02
905   Marie Schilling        F2529       57/500       56:23    8:29     1:51:05
906   Teresa Beacom          F4549       20/263       56:10    8:29     1:51:06
907   Benjamin Huebsch       M3034      104/287       53:04    8:29     1:51:07
908   Jessica Perry          F3539       38/523       58:00    8:29     1:51:07
909   Morgan Morse           F2024       47/412       59:41    8:29     1:51:08
910   Anthony Santiago       M5054       32/143       59:14    8:29     1:51:08
911   Michael Lock           M3539      118/272       55:45    8:30     1:51:09
912   Gil Gullickson         M5054       33/143       55:26    8:30     1:51:09
913   Rachel Maki            F1519         7/94       57:23    8:30     1:51:10
914   Wayne Goedken          M5559       28/101       57:13    8:30     1:51:13
915   Becky Houtchens        F3539       39/523       57:36    8:30     1:51:14
916   Marcus Treimer         M2024       65/146       59:03    8:30     1:51:15
917   Jessica Larson         F3539       40/523       57:24    8:30     1:51:15
918   Natalie Challen        F2529       58/500       58:21    8:30     1:51:16
919   Fischer Ohrt           M14UN         5/13       57:08    8:30     1:51:16
920   Heather Newton         F2529       59/500       57:02    8:30     1:51:16
921   Andrew Allison         M2529       88/244       57:02    8:30     1:51:17
922   Troy Kueter            M4044       88/216       57:01    8:30     1:51:18
923   Tom Hoehamer           M5559       29/101       55:34    8:30     1:51:19
924   Marek Sobieszkoda      M3034      105/287     1:02:19    8:30     1:51:20
925   Nate Klostermann       M3539      119/272       58:33    8:30     1:51:21
926   Kathi Dellaca          F6064         1/54       57:00    8:31     1:51:22
927   Chase Messerly         M1519        20/41     1:00:42    8:31     1:51:23
928   Tonishia Dockstader    F3034       70/574       55:50    8:31     1:51:25
929   Tawnya Roberts         F4044       39/400       59:13    8:31     1:51:27
930   Eric Ottesen           M2529       89/244       58:26    8:31     1:51:28
931   Kristi Miller          F2529       60/500       57:50    8:31     1:51:28
932   Eston Swigert          M3539      120/272       58:21    8:31     1:51:29
933   Tracy Paulsen          F3539       41/523       59:09    8:31     1:51:29
934   Jennifer Maki          F1519         8/94       57:23    8:31     1:51:30
935   Heath Smith            M3539      121/272       57:17    8:31     1:51:30
936   Sarah Dvergsten        F3539       42/523       56:51    8:31     1:51:32
937   Jenny Goodman          F3539       43/523       57:19    8:31     1:51:33
938   Robert Beaman          M4549       54/176       56:13    8:31     1:51:35
939   Daniel Mosher          M3034      106/287       59:05    8:32     1:51:37
940   Dan Nutini             M3539      122/272       58:13    8:32     1:51:37
941   Jackie Nester          F2024       48/412       58:22    8:32     1:51:38
942   Becky Swartz           F3034       71/574     1:00:22    8:32     1:51:39
943   Ben Bormann            M3034      107/287       57:15    8:32     1:51:39
944   Michael Smith          M5054       34/143       59:06    8:32     1:51:39
945   Jason Cooney           M2529       90/244       58:10    8:32     1:51:40
946   Ross Haeberle          M2529       91/244       59:03    8:32     1:51:41
947   Sally Henry            F2529       61/500       56:04    8:32     1:51:42
948   Jennifer Hillger       F2529       62/500       54:26    8:32     1:51:42
949   Amy Shelangoski        F4044       40/400       59:58    8:32     1:51:43
950   Lia Bahls              F2529       63/500       57:22    8:32     1:51:44
951   Matt Carson            M2024       66/146     1:00:48    8:32     1:51:45
952   Hunter Doyen           M1519        21/41     1:00:43    8:32     1:51:46
953   Madeline McAreavy      F2024       49/412       54:34    8:32     1:51:47
954   Joe Quinn              M2529       92/244       59:32    8:33     1:51:48
955   Jeff Linder            M4549       55/176       55:46    8:33     1:51:48
956   Julie Roos             F3539       44/523       58:02    8:33     1:51:50
957   Liana Jones            F3034       72/574       58:12    8:33     1:51:50
958   Jason Russell          M3034      108/287       58:01    8:33     1:51:51
959   Sarah Furman           F2024       50/412       57:13    8:33     1:51:53
960   Roshan Pradhan         M4044       89/216       59:12    8:33     1:51:53
961   Trevor Gehringer       M2529       93/244       57:12    8:33     1:51:53
962   Bo Sun                 M3034      109/287     1:00:47    8:33     1:51:53
963   Hollyanne Fricke       F2529       64/500       56:08    8:33     1:51:55
964   Chau Le                F2529       65/500       57:37    8:33     1:51:56
965   Becky Wilson           F5054       16/217       57:25    8:33     1:51:57
966   David Hatch            M2024       67/146       57:26    8:33     1:51:58
967   Hannah Beeler          F2024       51/412       57:10    8:33     1:51:59
968   Kristin Scholten       F2024       52/412       59:09    8:33     1:52:00
969   Cory Schultes          M3539      123/272       58:10    8:34     1:52:05
970   Jill Montag            F3539       45/523       57:25    8:34     1:52:07
971   Jill Mitchell          F3539       46/523       56:59    8:34     1:52:08
972   Matthew Rowling        M3539      124/272       59:23    8:34     1:52:09
973   John Meyer             M5559       30/101       57:28    8:34     1:52:09
974   Mike Borland           M2529       94/244     1:00:18    8:34     1:52:10
975   Justus Olson           M1519        22/41       59:52    8:34     1:52:11
976   Dani Kruthoff          F3034       73/574       58:42    8:35     1:52:15
977   Alexis Reno            F2024       53/412       59:48    8:35     1:52:15
978   Abi Albrecht           F2529       66/500       57:03    8:35     1:52:15
979   Kyle Brown             M3539      125/272       58:44    8:35     1:52:15
980   Kristy Dee             F3539       47/523       59:09    8:35     1:52:15
981   Pete Jenkins           M4044       90/216       58:44    8:35     1:52:15
982   Phillip Burke          M4549       56/176     1:01:24    8:35     1:52:16
983   Nick Friedman          M3034      110/287       56:34    8:35     1:52:16
984   Tom Cavanagh           M3034      111/287       59:08    8:35     1:52:17
985   Kristin Vogel          F3034       74/574       59:08    8:35     1:52:17
986   Charles Taylor         M3539      126/272       57:37    8:35     1:52:19
987   Bruce Bachmann         M6569         6/36       58:18    8:35     1:52:19
988   Matthew Harrington     M3539      127/272       59:00    8:35     1:52:20
989   Julia Interrante       F2529       67/500       56:58    8:35     1:52:22
990   Gabe Bowers            M3034      112/287       56:38    8:35     1:52:22
991   Michael Stimson        M4044       91/216     1:01:02    8:35     1:52:23
992   Christine Buske        F2024       54/412       58:52    8:35     1:52:24
993   Kurt Rutledge          M3539      128/272       56:16    8:35     1:52:25
994   Angela Voth            F3034       75/574       56:36    8:35     1:52:25
995   Sam Bricker            M2529       95/244       59:07    8:35     1:52:25
996   Kent Bain              M4549       57/176       58:28    8:35     1:52:26
997   Lisa Vaughn            F5559        5/117       58:13    8:35     1:52:26
998   Andrew Schirman        M3539      129/272       58:00    8:35     1:52:26
999   Brad Hopkins           M3034      113/287       59:42    8:35     1:52:27
1000  David Chicken          M4549       58/176       58:27    8:36     1:52:27
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1001  David Porepp           M5559       31/101       58:42    8:36     1:52:28
1002  Laura Drees            F3539       48/523       58:07    8:36     1:52:28
1003  Nancy Willert          F5559        6/117       58:12    8:36     1:52:29
1004  Dustin Carlson         M3034      114/287       57:39    8:36     1:52:29
1005  Brian Valenta          M3539      130/272       55:28    8:36     1:52:31
1006  Aaron Bazis            M2024       68/146     1:00:29    8:36     1:52:31
1007  Paul Riley             M3034      115/287       58:42    8:36     1:52:31
1008  John Schneller         M7074         1/10       57:54    8:36     1:52:31
1009  Amanda Dunkin          F2024       55/412       59:40    8:36     1:52:32
1010  Benjamin Fox           M3034      116/287       56:16    8:36     1:52:32
1011  Ashlee Peckham         F2024       56/412       58:54    8:36     1:52:32
1012  Brad Johnson           M5054       35/143       59:07    8:36     1:52:32
1013  Lisa Carlson           F3034       76/574       57:39    8:36     1:52:33
1014  Anna Bahnson           F2529       68/500       59:00    8:36     1:52:33
1015  Grant Beck             M2024       69/146       59:32    8:36     1:52:36
1016  D. Peterson            F5559        7/117       58:33    8:37     1:52:43
1017  Britt Erps             F2529       69/500       57:28    8:37     1:52:45
1018  Lindsay Shedek         F2529       70/500       51:51    8:37     1:52:47
1019  Emily Freeman          F2529       71/500       57:29    8:37     1:52:50
1020  Rachel McBurney        F3539       49/523       57:12    8:37     1:52:52
1021  Melissa Quinn          F2529       72/500       58:12    8:37     1:52:53
1022  Cameron Rasool         M3539      131/272       57:31    8:38     1:52:54
1023  Steven Callistein      M4549       59/176     1:01:02    8:38     1:52:56
1024  Karen Steck            F3539       50/523       58:37    8:38     1:52:57
1025  Danielle Phippen       F3034       77/574       59:18    8:38     1:52:57
1026  Chris Stout            M3539      132/272       59:00    8:38     1:52:57
1027  Jamilee Noble          F3034       78/574       59:34    8:38     1:52:58
1028  Adam Gebauer           M2529       96/244       58:06    8:38     1:52:58
1029  Maegan Engelhart       F2024       57/412       58:15    8:38     1:53:01
1030  Laura Barringer        F3539       51/523       55:38    8:38     1:53:01
1031  Rick Pratt             M5054       36/143       56:56    8:38     1:53:02
1032  Gail Bormann           F5559        8/117       58:31    8:38     1:53:02
1033  Andrew Kilborn         M3539      133/272       59:11    8:38     1:53:03
1034  Dawn Goodwin           F4044       41/400       58:26    8:38     1:53:04
1035  Jill Burton            F4549       21/263       59:47    8:38     1:53:04
1036  Bart Anderson          M3539      134/272       59:03    8:38     1:53:04
1037  McKenzie Mundell       F2529       73/500       58:15    8:38     1:53:05
1038  Scott Johnson          M5559       32/101       58:06    8:38     1:53:06
1039  Stacey Howes           F2024       58/412       58:29    8:38     1:53:06
1040  James Fredregill       M5054       37/143       57:56    8:38     1:53:06
1041  Diane Henry            F4044       42/400       55:13    8:39     1:53:07
1042  Troy Thompson          M4549       60/176       59:02    8:39     1:53:07
1043  Darren Thomson         M4549       61/176       59:38    8:39     1:53:07
1044  Sarah O'Brien          F4044       43/400       58:14    8:39     1:53:08
1045  Asween Mallick         M3539      135/272       58:50    8:39     1:53:08
1046  Ann Marie Day          F3034       79/574       58:15    8:39     1:53:08
1047  Amy Ridout             F4044       44/400     1:00:01    8:39     1:53:08
1048  Becky Suckow           F2024       59/412       58:49    8:39     1:53:10
1049  Kirk Kleist            M3539      136/272       59:13    8:39     1:53:10
1050  Shantell Harvey        F3034       80/574       58:03    8:39     1:53:10
1051  Becky Meyerkorth       F3034       81/574     1:01:42    8:39     1:53:11
1052  David Sturzaker        M5559       33/101       58:58    8:39     1:53:12
1053  Amy Harris             F4549       22/263       58:20    8:39     1:53:13
1054  Keith Krentz           M5054       38/143       55:12    8:39     1:53:13
1055  Jon Davidson           M3034      117/287       58:01    8:39     1:53:13
1056  Andrew Laird           M3034      118/287       59:23    8:39     1:53:14
1057  Nancy Reynolds         F3539       52/523       57:34    8:39     1:53:15
1058  Sophia Smarandescu     F2024       60/412     1:00:10    8:39     1:53:16
1059  James Norton           M3034      119/287       55:46    8:39     1:53:17
1060  Mallory Earll          F1519         9/94       58:01    8:39     1:53:17
1061  Zach Heggen            M3539      137/272       58:34    8:39     1:53:17
1062  Kimberly Comes         F3034       82/574       57:27    8:39     1:53:17
1063  Tim Holcomb            M3034      120/287       59:51    8:39     1:53:17
1064  Monica Erwin           F4044       45/400       57:45    8:39     1:53:18
1065  Kimberly Stewart       F4549       23/263       57:59    8:39     1:53:18
1066  Jordan McBride         M2529       97/244       57:14    8:39     1:53:19
1067  Lindsey Porter         F2529       74/500       57:55    8:40     1:53:20
1068  Amy Powers             F3539       53/523       57:04    8:40     1:53:21
1069  Nikki Rengstorf        F3539       54/523       59:32    8:40     1:53:22
1070  Nick Rengstorf         M3539      138/272       59:32    8:40     1:53:22
1071  Bradley Streicher      M2529       98/244     1:04:18    8:40     1:53:23
1072  Eric Prosperi          M4549       62/176                8:40     1:53:25
1073  Ryan Thole             M3539      139/272       59:00    8:40     1:53:25
1074  Jodi Prichard          F3034       83/574       58:16    8:40     1:53:26
1075  Brian Moline           M3539      140/272       58:18    8:40     1:53:26
1076  David Schmidt          M4549       63/176       58:14    8:40     1:53:29
1077  Jessica Garland        F2529       75/500       59:47    8:40     1:53:29
1078  Miranda Garland        F2024       61/412       59:47    8:40     1:53:29
1079  Heath Rhinehart        M4044       92/216       59:33    8:40     1:53:30
1080  Sabra Abbott           F3539       55/523       57:59    8:40     1:53:30
1081  Anna Slavina           F2024       62/412       58:44    8:40     1:53:30
1082  Dallas Ripley          M3539      141/272       59:16    8:40     1:53:31
1083  Travis Squires         M3034      121/287     1:00:26    8:40     1:53:32
1084  Benjamin Cole          M2024       70/146     1:00:14    8:41     1:53:33
1085  Austin Thomas          M2024       71/146     1:00:14    8:41     1:53:33
1086  Sead Alic              M5559       34/101       57:39    8:41     1:53:33
1087  Angela Veenstra        F2529       76/500       57:47    8:41     1:53:33
1088  Lisa Backhaus          F4044       46/400       57:10    8:41     1:53:33
1089  Samantha Hilt          F2024       63/412     1:00:47    8:41     1:53:35
1090  John Wilson            M3539      142/272       58:59    8:41     1:53:37
1091  Rachel Lukowski        F2024       64/412       58:00    8:41     1:53:37
1092  Kimberlee Davis        F3539       56/523       58:58    8:41     1:53:37
1093  William Henninger      M5054       39/143       57:54    8:41     1:53:38
1094  Ryan Jennings          M2529       99/244       59:46    8:41     1:53:39
1095  Jessica Overberg       F2024       65/412       59:51    8:41     1:53:41
1096  Megan Block            F2024       66/412       59:52    8:41     1:53:41
1097  David Hanson           M4044       93/216       59:38    8:41     1:53:41
1098  Robert Mabrey          M6064        15/66       57:32    8:41     1:53:43
1099  Sean Heitmann          M3539      143/272       58:10    8:42     1:53:47
1100  Abby Martin            F1519        10/94       56:52    8:42     1:53:50
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1101  Heidi Martin           F2024       67/412       56:53    8:42     1:53:50
1102  Heather Yost           F3539       57/523       59:19    8:42     1:53:50
1103  Darren Wanek           M3539      144/272       55:35    8:42     1:53:52
1104  Eugene Frimpong        M4044       94/216       57:45    8:42     1:53:53
1105  Jamie Haugen           F2024       68/412       59:03    8:42     1:53:55
1106  Nick Roerig            M3539      145/272     1:03:13    8:42     1:53:55
1107  Justin Ades            M3034      122/287       58:48    8:42     1:53:57
1108  Peggy Timm             F4549       24/263                8:42     1:53:57
1109  Kevin Spellman         M3034      123/287       57:45    8:42     1:53:58
1110  Lynn Rietema           F4549       25/263       57:39    8:43     1:53:59
1111  Jackie Ghylin          F5054       17/217     1:00:22    8:43     1:54:00
1112  Shelby Schmidt         F2529       77/500       56:03    8:43     1:54:03
1113  Lori Onstad            F4044       47/400       58:58    8:43     1:54:03
1114  Christina Jellema      F2024       69/412       57:18    8:43     1:54:05
1115  Kelly Brown            F3539       58/523       57:22    8:43     1:54:05
1116  Carolyn McCarthy       F4044       48/400       58:31    8:43     1:54:06
1117  Tori Paris             F2024       70/412       59:01    8:43     1:54:08
1118  Betsy Boesen           F3539       59/523       58:59    8:43     1:54:08
1119  Allison Hogan          F3539       60/523       58:59    8:43     1:54:09
1120  Chad Hamilton          M3034      124/287       57:50    8:43     1:54:10
1121  Ryan Deignan           M2529      100/244       58:13    8:43     1:54:11
1122  Phelan Thomas          M5559       35/101       58:02    8:43     1:54:11
1123  Elissa Beckman         F3034       84/574       57:33    8:43     1:54:11
1124  Michael Arens          M3034      125/287       59:02    8:44     1:54:13
1125  Patrick Walter         M5054       40/143       58:50    8:44     1:54:14
1126  Kacie Lewis            F2529       78/500       59:19    8:44     1:54:15
1127  Lindsay Nash           F2024       71/412       59:27    8:44     1:54:15
1128  David Newton           M3539      146/272       59:28    8:44     1:54:15
1129  Albert Lee             M4549       64/176     1:00:51    8:44     1:54:15
1130  David Kent             M5054       41/143       58:42    8:44     1:54:18
1131  Eric Pack              M4549       65/176       57:07    8:44     1:54:18
1132  Lucas Murphy           M2529      101/244       57:21    8:44     1:54:18
1133  Gloria Nichols         F2529       79/500       57:42    8:44     1:54:20
1134  Stephanie Clemens      F4044       49/400       59:09    8:44     1:54:21
1135  Craig Neiderheiser     M2529      102/244       57:12    8:44     1:54:21
1136  Catherine Arroyo       F3034       85/574       59:07    8:44     1:54:22
1137  Diana Andrews          F3539       61/523       59:00    8:44     1:54:24
1138  Alexander Greig        M2024       72/146       58:02    8:45     1:54:25
1139  Guillermo Marcillo     M3034      126/287     1:01:10    8:45     1:54:26
1140  Hank Manning           M5559       36/101     1:01:19    8:45     1:54:27
1141  Andrea Basche          F3034       86/574     1:00:36    8:45     1:54:28
1142  Jenna Porter           F4044       50/400       58:21    8:45     1:54:28
1143  Clint Domineck         M4549       66/176       58:54    8:45     1:54:29
1144  Craig Backhaus         M4549       67/176       57:14    8:45     1:54:29
1145  John Brick             M2024       73/146       59:03    8:45     1:54:30
1146  Julie Patterson        F3034       87/574       58:38    8:45     1:54:31
1147  Chad Bissell           M3539      147/272       59:18    8:45     1:54:31
1148  Dale Finnegan          F5054       18/217     1:00:07    8:45     1:54:32
1149  Tara Sayre             F3034       88/574       59:39    8:45     1:54:32
1150  Jim Pratt              M6064        16/66     1:00:08    8:45     1:54:33
1151  Brie Roth              F3539       62/523       59:39    8:45     1:54:33
1152  Ryne Oller             M2529      103/244       57:13    8:45     1:54:34
1153  Shelby Cork            F3539       63/523       57:47    8:45     1:54:35
1154  Kelli Kirch            F3034       89/574       57:09    8:45     1:54:35
1155  Laura Jontz            F3034       90/574       59:03    8:45     1:54:35
1156  Ashley Noethe          F2529       80/500     1:00:58    8:45     1:54:35
1157  Dalton Brady           M2024       74/146     1:00:22    8:45     1:54:36
1158  Joe Blunk              M6064        17/66       58:14    8:45     1:54:36
1159  Lisa Bos               F4044       51/400       58:52    8:45     1:54:37
1160  Shannon Collum         F2024       72/412       59:33    8:45     1:54:38
1161  Doug Haning            M4044       95/216       59:26    8:46     1:54:39
1162  Rebecca Joens          F3539       64/523       58:04    8:46     1:54:40
1163  Amy Joens              F2024       73/412       58:04    8:46     1:54:40
1164  Todd York              M3034      127/287     1:00:28    8:46     1:54:41
1165  Katie Penfold          F3034       91/574       59:25    8:46     1:54:42
1166  Kimberly Quinn         F4044       52/400       59:35    8:46     1:54:43
1167  Joe Meyers             M4044       96/216       57:15    8:46     1:54:43
1168  Tami Clark             F3539       65/523       59:50    8:46     1:54:44
1169  Kolby Kitzman          F2529       81/500       57:50    8:46     1:54:44
1170  Bruce Olson            M5054       42/143       59:52    8:46     1:54:45
1171  Roger Robinson         M4044       97/216     1:00:16    8:46     1:54:45
1172  Natalie Williams       F2024       74/412     1:02:24    8:46     1:54:48
1173  Shivani Kumaresan      F1519        11/94     1:00:07    8:46     1:54:48
1174  Anthony Cendana        M3539      148/272     1:00:07    8:46     1:54:48
1175  Aimee Gissel           F2529       82/500       59:28    8:46     1:54:49
1176  Justin Thompson        M3539      149/272       58:14    8:46     1:54:49
1177  Meghan Wolett          F2529       83/500       59:28    8:46     1:54:49
1178  Richard Blanshan       M6569         7/36       59:51    8:47     1:54:52
1179  Scott Bowen            M5054       43/143       59:48    8:47     1:54:53
1180  Nicole Meyer           F2529       84/500       57:13    8:47     1:54:53
1181  Ryan Clark             M3539      150/272       59:51    8:47     1:54:55
1182  Jim Gardner            M3034      128/287       58:41    8:47     1:54:55
1183  Paul Scholbrock        M1519        23/41       59:31    8:47     1:54:57
1184  Matt Smith             M4044       98/216       59:32    8:47     1:54:57
1185  Brandon Puett          M4044       99/216     1:00:50    8:47     1:54:58
1186  Andrea Bergen          F2024       75/412       56:20    8:47     1:54:58
1187  Madison Castle         F5054       19/217       59:35    8:47     1:54:59
1188  Jonas Bergen           M2529      104/244       56:19    8:47     1:54:59
1189  Jessie Mathews         F3539       66/523       58:42    8:47     1:55:00
1190  Carroll Nelson         F3539       67/523       59:35    8:47     1:55:00
1191  Patty Kautz            F2024       76/412       57:53    8:47     1:55:01
1192  Pamela Pomerenk        F5054       20/217       57:51    8:47     1:55:02
1193  Rebecca Brannan        F4549       26/263       59:53    8:47     1:55:03
1194  Chuck Hunt             M3539      151/272     1:01:24    8:47     1:55:04
1195  Sandy Leiferman        F4044       53/400     1:00:17    8:47     1:55:04
1196  Henry Wood             M3539      152/272     1:00:06    8:48     1:55:05
1197  Kelly Hemmer           F3539       68/523       58:56    8:48     1:55:07
1198  Josh Goodman           M3539      153/272       57:07    8:48     1:55:07
1199  Cole Woehler           M2024       75/146       59:34    8:48     1:55:07
1200  Stephen Ruggles        M6064        18/66       53:17    8:48     1:55:07
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1201  Almir Beganovic        M2529      105/244       59:32    8:48     1:55:07
1202  Shawna Neifert         F4044       54/400       59:19    8:48     1:55:08
1203  Michele Schoop         F2024       77/412       59:01    8:48     1:55:09
1204  Christy Deutsch        F3034       92/574     1:00:27    8:48     1:55:11
1205  Katelyn Buscher        F14UN         2/17     1:00:27    8:48     1:55:12
1206  Kristi Warren          F3034       93/574       59:29    8:48     1:55:12
1207  Ram Pathak             M4044      100/216       59:45    8:48     1:55:13
1208  Benjamin Dvergsten     M3539      154/272     1:00:41    8:48     1:55:13
1209  Anna Crim              F2529       85/500       58:47    8:48     1:55:13
1210  Mark Nevenhoven        M4549       68/176     1:00:48    8:48     1:55:13
1211  Steve Eddie            M4044      101/216     1:00:46    8:48     1:55:13
1212  Ali Levering           F4044       55/400       59:10    8:48     1:55:16
1213  David Phillips         M4549       69/176     1:00:27    8:48     1:55:17
1214  Nathan Olson           M3034      129/287     1:00:25    8:48     1:55:17
1215  Genevieve Krier        F2529       86/500     1:00:20    8:49     1:55:18
1216  Donna Davis-Day        F5054       21/217       58:39    8:49     1:55:20
1217  Tayler Keitzer         F2024       78/412     1:02:21    8:49     1:55:20
1218  Matthew Cross          M2529      106/244     1:00:01    8:49     1:55:21
1219  Russ Cross             M5559       37/101     1:00:01    8:49     1:55:21
1220  Corey Brown            M3539      155/272     1:00:15    8:49     1:55:22
1221  Jessica Reid           F3034       94/574       58:43    8:49     1:55:22
1222  Christopher Isely      M2024       76/146     1:06:15    8:49     1:55:23
1223  Laura Moravec          F4044       56/400       58:53    8:49     1:55:23
1224  Mark Weinhardt         M5054       44/143       59:12    8:49     1:55:24
1225  Susie Jenkins          F3539       69/523     1:01:55    8:49     1:55:26
1226  Chris Hostetler        M4549       70/176     1:00:01    8:49     1:55:28
1227  Scott Worth            M4549       71/176     1:02:28    8:49     1:55:28
1228  Dana Sterling          F3539       70/523     1:01:01    8:49     1:55:30
1229  Jeanann Angst          F5054       22/217     1:00:41    8:50     1:55:31
1230  Patrick Bock           M3034      130/287     1:02:02    8:50     1:55:31
1231  Jeffrey Lafrenz        M4549       72/176       58:58    8:50     1:55:32
1232  James Beranek          M6064        19/66       58:49    8:50     1:55:32
1233  Anna Gray              F3539       71/523     1:00:48    8:50     1:55:33
1234  Jack Burton            M4044      102/216     1:02:46    8:50     1:55:34
1235  Heather Roth           F3539       72/523     1:01:22    8:50     1:55:34
1236  Melissa Shreiner       F4549       27/263     1:00:05    8:50     1:55:34
1237  Hannah Lindgren        F1519        12/94     1:01:17    8:50     1:55:36
1238  Lizzay Godoy           F2024       79/412       58:58    8:50     1:55:36
1239  Scott Waltzing         M2529      107/244       59:16    8:50     1:55:37
1240  Steve Campbell         M4044      103/216     1:00:39    8:50     1:55:37
1241  Karmel Sueppel         F4549       28/263     1:00:53    8:50     1:55:37
1242  Dave Walker            M6569         8/36     1:00:03    8:50     1:55:38
1243  Tammy Mickey           F4044       57/400     1:00:20    8:50     1:55:42
1244  Tasha Main             F3539       73/523     1:00:42    8:51     1:55:44
1245  Brianna Whiting        F2024       80/412     1:01:51    8:51     1:55:44
1246  Caitie Mather          F2529       87/500     1:01:57    8:51     1:55:45
1247  Jason Berning          M3539      156/272     1:02:02    8:51     1:55:48
1248  Sarah Haley            F2529       88/500       59:36    8:51     1:55:48
1249  Miguel Badillo         M3034      131/287     1:00:03    8:51     1:55:48
1250  Megan Ueltschy         F3034       95/574     1:00:03    8:51     1:55:49
1251  Bob Pyle               M5559       38/101     1:00:58    8:51     1:55:53
1252  Joshua Hamernik        M2024       77/146       54:32    8:51     1:55:54
1253  Tony Neumann           M3539      157/272       58:56    8:51     1:55:54
1254  Stephanie Nessa        F4044       58/400       59:20    8:51     1:55:55
1255  Carrie Arp             F3034       96/574       58:45    8:51     1:55:55
1256  Brandon Rohlfsen       M3539      158/272       58:30    8:51     1:55:55
1257  Teresa Richardson      F4549       29/263       56:43    8:51     1:55:56
1258  Mitch Prashak          M3034      132/287       56:00    8:51     1:55:56
1259  Nicholas Brady         M2529      108/244     1:01:18    8:51     1:55:57
1260  Elizabeth Buckles      F2529       89/500     1:01:51    8:52     1:55:57
1261  Rebecca Kehm           F2529       90/500     1:01:19    8:52     1:55:58
1262  Sue Rolsch             F5054       23/217       58:46    8:52     1:55:59
1263  James Tortelli         M2529      109/244     1:00:37    8:52     1:56:00
1264  Elizabeth Lynch        F1519        13/94     1:00:54    8:52     1:56:00
1265  Forrest Pearson        M4549       73/176     1:02:37    8:52     1:56:00
1266  Kristine Wolfe         F2529       91/500       58:28    8:52     1:56:00
1267  Jennie Shipley         F3539       74/523       59:52    8:52     1:56:03
1268  Matt Klein             M3539      159/272     1:00:38    8:52     1:56:03
1269  Emily Orna             F3034       97/574       59:58    8:52     1:56:04
1270  Joseph Boswell         M3034      133/287       59:52    8:52     1:56:04
1271  Brian Larkin           M3034      134/287     1:00:09    8:52     1:56:05
1272  Tricia Crain           F4044       59/400       59:38    8:52     1:56:06
1273  Jennifer Frye          F3539       75/523       58:34    8:52     1:56:07
1274  Brian Gapp             M2529      110/244       56:41    8:52     1:56:07
1275  Shanda Noonan          F4044       60/400     1:00:12    8:52     1:56:07
1276  Michele Ramsey         F4044       61/400       57:32    8:52     1:56:08
1277  Mindee Jensen          F4549       30/263     1:00:53    8:52     1:56:09
1278  Chuckie Geilenfeld     M3539      160/272     1:02:03    8:52     1:56:10
1279  Karen Moore            F5054       24/217     1:00:39    8:53     1:56:10
1280  Rachael Willerth       F1519        14/94       58:50    8:53     1:56:11
1281  Nicki Gross            F2529       92/500       59:35    8:53     1:56:12
1282  Matt Swanson           M2024       78/146     1:01:41    8:53     1:56:12
1283  Laura Brandt           F2024       81/412     1:00:11    8:53     1:56:13
1284  Kristi Emick           F3539       76/523       58:52    8:53     1:56:14
1285  Jeffrey Nichols        M5559       39/101     1:00:21    8:53     1:56:15
1286  Shilo Jones            F4044       62/400     1:01:31    8:53     1:56:15
1287  Ryan Askeland          M3539      161/272       59:17    8:53     1:56:16
1288  Samantha McConaughy    F2529       93/500     1:01:59    8:53     1:56:16
1289  Michelle Dickinson     F2529       94/500     1:02:16    8:53     1:56:16
1290  Tara Lawrence          F3034       98/574       58:52    8:53     1:56:16
1291  Donna Vsetecka         F3539       77/523       59:07    8:53     1:56:16
1292  Scott Monfre           M2529      111/244       57:23    8:53     1:56:16
1293  Stephanie Francis      F4044       63/400       59:21    8:53     1:56:17
1294  Edward Kakenmaster     M1519        24/41     1:00:49    8:53     1:56:17
1295  Adam Stomp             M3034      135/287       59:10    8:53     1:56:18
1296  Whitney Ferin          F2529       95/500     1:01:59    8:53     1:56:18
1297  Sarah Earleywine       F3539       78/523     1:00:57    8:53     1:56:19
1298  Lesley Stomp           F3034       99/574       59:10    8:53     1:56:19
1299  Rijo Oommen            M3034      136/287       57:23    8:53     1:56:20
1300  Lindsay Calvert        F2024       82/412       59:03    8:53     1:56:21
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1301  Stephanie Semple       F3539       79/523     1:00:01    8:53     1:56:21
1302  Jenny Schlosser        F3539       80/523     1:00:01    8:53     1:56:21
1303  Elizabeth Kabel        F2529       96/500     1:00:57    8:53     1:56:21
1304  Logan Fredell          M1519        25/41     1:05:52    8:53     1:56:21
1305  Brent Lloyd            M3034      137/287       59:31    8:53     1:56:22
1306  Kalan Clark            F3539       81/523       59:04    8:54     1:56:24
1307  David Koester          M5054       45/143     1:01:45    8:54     1:56:25
1308  Shari Rumer            F4549       31/263       58:22    8:54     1:56:26
1309  Jeremy Kulbartz        M3539      162/272     1:00:57    8:54     1:56:26
1310  Krista McMahan         F4044       64/400     1:02:01    8:54     1:56:27
1311  Kate Schomburg         F2024       83/412     1:01:24    8:54     1:56:28
1312  Michaela Martin        F2024       84/412       59:54    8:54     1:56:31
1313  Casee Woodley          F3034      100/574       58:58    8:54     1:56:31
1314  Kevin Marks            M4549       74/176     1:01:00    8:54     1:56:32
1315  Erik Ullestad          M3539      163/272     1:01:14    8:54     1:56:32
1316  Ashley Edwards         F3034      101/574     1:00:17    8:54     1:56:35
1317  Kristen Jackson        F3034      102/574       58:06    8:54     1:56:35
1318  Jennifer Sanchez       F3539       82/523     1:00:46    8:55     1:56:36
1319  Eric Svalstad          M3539      164/272     1:01:07    8:55     1:56:36
1320  Heather Adolphs        F3034      103/574     1:00:38    8:55     1:56:39
1321  Emily Morse            F2529       97/500       57:02    8:55     1:56:39
1322  Nate Wise              M2529      112/244     1:03:47    8:55     1:56:40
1323  Curt Rogers            M3034      138/287     1:00:47    8:55     1:56:40
1324  Heidi Alexander        F3034      104/574       59:23    8:55     1:56:41
1325  Wendy Smith Johnsen    F4044       65/400       58:15    8:55     1:56:43
1326  Crystal Jennings       F2529       98/500     1:00:35    8:55     1:56:44
1327  Melissa Lamb           F3539       83/523     1:00:17    8:55     1:56:44
1328  Amy Ryan               F3539       84/523       57:12    8:55     1:56:46
1329  Kyle Ament             M3539      165/272       58:28    8:55     1:56:46
1330  Adam Carlson           M2529      113/244     1:00:28    8:55     1:56:46
1331  Ron Niceswanger        M5559       40/101     1:00:04    8:55     1:56:48
1332  Kendra Kline           F2529       99/500     1:00:15    8:56     1:56:49
1333  Christine Hunt         F2529      100/500       59:34    8:56     1:56:49
1334  Jeff Damman            M5054       46/143     1:00:32    8:56     1:56:49
1335  Jeramy Bergwall        M4044      104/216     1:00:54    8:56     1:56:54
1336  Phillip Stover         M4044      105/216     1:00:56    8:56     1:56:55
1337  Scott Hockaday         M5054       47/143     1:00:24    8:56     1:56:56
1338  Kristy Smith           F3034      105/574     1:02:00    8:56     1:56:57
1339  Erika Sterup           F3539       85/523     1:00:56    8:56     1:56:59
1340  Rebecca Newhouse       F3034      106/574     1:02:13    8:56     1:56:59
1341  Aaron Smith            M3034      139/287     1:02:04    8:56     1:57:00
1342  Allison McNeal         F2529      101/500     1:00:14    8:56     1:57:00
1343  Alex Van Wyk           M5054       48/143       58:55    8:56     1:57:01
1344  Christopher Nichols    M1519        26/41       59:39    8:56     1:57:01
1345  Adam D. Holm           M4044      106/216       58:52    8:56     1:57:01
1346  Lisa Becker            F2529      102/500       57:17    8:56     1:57:02
1347  Tara Deinert           F3034      107/574     1:00:12    8:57     1:57:04
1348  David Woiwood          M3034      140/287     1:00:20    8:57     1:57:04
1349  Ryland Deinert         M3539      166/272     1:00:12    8:57     1:57:04
1350  Stacia Weber           F3034      108/574     1:00:46    8:57     1:57:04
1351  Matthew Sobolewski     M4549       75/176     1:01:12    8:57     1:57:09
1352  Patti Sprague          F5559        9/117       59:04    8:57     1:57:09
1353  Amy Becker             F3539       86/523     1:00:26    8:57     1:57:09
1354  Beatriz Garcia         F3539       87/523       58:02    8:57     1:57:10
1355  Julie Arko             F5559       10/117     1:01:02    8:57     1:57:11
1356  Matt Meline            M4549       76/176     1:02:07    8:57     1:57:12
1357  Ben Applegate          M3539      167/272       56:40    8:57     1:57:13
1358  Scott Davis            M4044      107/216     1:03:29    8:57     1:57:14
1359  Kari Meyerkorth        F3034      109/574     1:01:42    8:57     1:57:14
1360  S. Patrick Wood        M2529      114/244       58:14    8:57     1:57:14
1361  Michele Krajicek       F3539       88/523       58:36    8:57     1:57:14
1362  Bryan Busskohl         M4044      108/216       59:14    8:58     1:57:15
1363  Amy Vos                F2024       85/412     1:00:59    8:58     1:57:18
1364  Karl Lundy             M4044      109/216     1:00:58    8:58     1:57:20
1365  Jessi Bihn             F3034      110/574     1:00:17    8:58     1:57:21
1366  Rick Krause            M5054       49/143     1:00:40    8:58     1:57:21
1367  Wesley Little          M3539      168/272       59:28    8:58     1:57:21
1368  Rebecca Morris         F3539       89/523     1:01:14    8:58     1:57:22
1369  Lee Gard               M4044      110/216     1:01:08    8:58     1:57:22
1370  Theodore Sullivan      M2529      115/244     1:02:02    8:58     1:57:23
1371  Stephanie Aanstoos     F2529      103/500     1:02:01    8:58     1:57:23
1372  Jessica Jones          F3539       90/523     1:00:42    8:58     1:57:23
1373  Zakary Cole            M2529      116/244     1:01:02    8:58     1:57:24
1374  Neal Reykdal           M3034      141/287     1:02:04    8:58     1:57:24
1375  Sarah Hart             F3539       91/523       59:29    8:58     1:57:25
1376  Sami Raney             F2529      104/500     1:01:37    8:58     1:57:26
1377  Maria Trosper          F3539       92/523     1:01:14    8:58     1:57:26
1378  Jennifer Wagaman       F3034      111/574       58:57    8:58     1:57:27
1379  Matt Ostanik           M3539      169/272     1:01:31    8:59     1:57:29
1380  Tyler Dingel           M3034      142/287     1:01:09    8:59     1:57:30
1381  Chris Langpaul         M3034      143/287     1:00:24    8:59     1:57:31
1382  Megan Buckingham       F2529      105/500       59:46    8:59     1:57:32
1383  Catie Funk             F2529      106/500     1:01:14    8:59     1:57:34
1384  Britta Dreas           F2024       86/412     1:02:04    8:59     1:57:34
1385  Tracy Hook             M5559       41/101     1:02:36    8:59     1:57:34
1386  Chris Mathews          F4549       32/263     1:01:40    8:59     1:57:37
1387  Xavier Escandell       M4044      111/216     1:01:40    8:59     1:57:37
1388  Jianqiang Li           M2024       79/146     1:02:24    8:59     1:57:39
1389  Tim Annett             M4549       77/176       59:17    8:59     1:57:39
1390  Patrick Krier          M2529      117/244     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:40
1391  Scott Casady           M4044      112/216       59:25    8:59     1:57:40
1392  Larry Sorensen         M5559       42/101     1:00:44    8:59     1:57:41
1393  Audrey Honeycutt       F5054       25/217     1:00:11    8:59     1:57:41
1394  Natisha Phillips       F4044       66/400     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:43
1395  Ryan Wood              M3034      144/287     1:01:00    9:00     1:57:44
1396  Matt Griffin           M3034      145/287     1:00:59    9:00     1:57:45
1397  Lacey Loewe            F3539       93/523       59:56    9:00     1:57:45
1398  Casey Thompson         M3034      146/287     1:00:02    9:00     1:57:45
1399  Daniel Williamson      M2529      118/244     1:00:13    9:00     1:57:46
1400  Anne Cahill            F3539       94/523       59:58    9:00     1:57:46
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1401  Betsy Ingenthron       F2529      107/500     1:00:34    9:00     1:57:48
1402  Sara Freiberg          F4044       67/400     1:00:32    9:00     1:57:48
1403  Angela Drey            F1519        15/94       58:09    9:00     1:57:50
1404  Erin Ruis              F4549       33/263     1:02:26    9:00     1:57:50
1405  Lindsay Trabing        F2529      108/500       58:50    9:00     1:57:50
1406  Adam Emmenecker        M2529      119/244       58:49    9:00     1:57:50
1407  Dirk Hejkal            M4044      113/216     1:01:51    9:00     1:57:52
1408  Brad Baker             M3539      170/272       56:37    9:00     1:57:52
1409  Andrew Mellick         M14UN         6/13     1:01:37    9:01     1:57:56
1410  Alex Hoopes            M2529      120/244       58:03    9:01     1:57:56
1411  Camaryn Mohan          F14UN         3/17     1:00:00    9:01     1:57:57
1412  Jill Spies             F3539       95/523     1:01:37    9:01     1:57:58
1413  Heather Brincks        F3539       96/523     1:01:36    9:01     1:57:59
1414  Mike Cadden            M5054       50/143       58:21    9:01     1:57:59
1415  John Kennelly          M2529      121/244     1:00:20    9:01     1:57:59
1416  Rory Nimtz             M2024       80/146     1:01:15    9:01     1:58:00
1417  Debbie Dietrich        F2529      109/500     1:01:55    9:01     1:58:00
1418  Tiffany Kayser         F3034      112/574     1:04:18    9:01     1:58:02
1419  Dave Kester            M5054       51/143     1:01:10    9:01     1:58:02
1420  Alison Matthes         F3034      113/574     1:00:44    9:01     1:58:04
1421  Tom Sueppel            M5054       52/143     1:01:05    9:01     1:58:05
1422  Patrick Turpin         M3034      147/287     1:02:22    9:01     1:58:06
1423  Jerry Trainer          M6064        20/66     1:00:55    9:01     1:58:06
1424  Jeff Williams          M4549       78/176       59:50    9:02     1:58:08
1425  Miranda Piepho         F3034      114/574       59:33    9:02     1:58:09
1426  Tara Moro              F3034      115/574       58:24    9:02     1:58:09
1427  Russell Baker          M4044      114/216     1:00:16    9:02     1:58:10
1428  Derek Lyons            M2529      122/244     1:01:30    9:02     1:58:10
1429  Stacy Mitchell         F3034      116/574       59:19    9:02     1:58:10
1430  Robert Mallinger       M3539      171/272     1:02:43    9:02     1:58:10
1431  Karen Smikahl-Biggs    F3539       97/523     1:00:26    9:02     1:58:10
1432  Hannah Lyons           F3034      117/574     1:01:30    9:02     1:58:11
1433  Scott Atkinson         M4549       79/176     1:03:05    9:02     1:58:12
1434  Lisa Woodward          F3539       98/523       59:14    9:02     1:58:12
1435  Randy Willey           M3034      148/287     1:01:30    9:02     1:58:14
1436  Kristin Adkins         F4549       34/263       59:44    9:02     1:58:15
1437  Annette Handsaker      F2529      110/500       59:09    9:02     1:58:16
1438  Shawn Beeton           M4044      115/216     1:01:01    9:02     1:58:17
1439  Emily Whisler          F2529      111/500     1:01:51    9:02     1:58:17
1440  Katherine Prowell      F2024       87/412     1:01:50    9:02     1:58:18
1441  Sonya Heitshusen       F4549       35/263     1:00:52    9:02     1:58:18
1442  Cassie Holloway        F2024       88/412     1:00:56    9:02     1:58:18
1443  Dan Gornick            M5054       53/143       59:34    9:02     1:58:18
1444  Andrew Green           M2529      123/244     1:00:37    9:02     1:58:19
1445  Amanda Berg            F3034      118/574       59:14    9:02     1:58:20
1446  Nicole Esposito        F2024       89/412     1:01:25    9:02     1:58:20
1447  Michelle Green         F2529      112/500     1:00:39    9:02     1:58:20
1448  Allison Dormire        F3539       99/523     1:00:47    9:02     1:58:21
1449  Christopher Mandt      M1519        27/41     1:01:41    9:03     1:58:21
1450  Renee Fickbohm         F4044       68/400     1:00:37    9:03     1:58:22
1451  Steve Shaner           M3034      149/287       59:05    9:03     1:58:23
1452  Laura Zumhofe          F4044       69/400     1:02:03    9:03     1:58:24
1453  Jeffrey Nolan          M5054       54/143     1:01:53    9:03     1:58:24
1454  Nick Stahly            M3539      172/272     1:03:14    9:03     1:58:24
1455  Karla Walsh            F2529      113/500     1:02:40    9:03     1:58:25
1456  Kayla Nikkel           F2024       90/412     1:00:55    9:03     1:58:25
1457  Doug Adamson           M5054       55/143     1:02:09    9:03     1:58:26
1458  Jason Mielcarek        M2529      124/244     1:01:34    9:03     1:58:26
1459  Kelsey Nugent          F3034      119/574     1:00:18    9:03     1:58:26
1460  Brandon Longley        M3034      150/287     1:02:38    9:03     1:58:26
1461  Katherine Longley      F3034      120/574     1:02:38    9:03     1:58:26
1462  Renee McCann           F2529      114/500       59:01    9:03     1:58:27
1463  Haley Larson           F2529      115/500     1:01:40    9:03     1:58:27
1464  Sean Roux              M2529      125/244     1:01:46    9:03     1:58:27
1465  Mike Considine         M2024       81/146     1:01:47    9:03     1:58:28
1466  Brittany Egger         F2024       91/412       59:59    9:03     1:58:28
1467  Patrick Miller         M3539      173/272     1:00:00    9:03     1:58:28
1468  Nathan Boonstra        M3539      174/272     1:00:33    9:03     1:58:30
1469  Jenny Meyer            F3034      121/574     1:00:34    9:03     1:58:31
1470  Sarah Grundfast        F2529      116/500     1:01:29    9:03     1:58:32
1471  Lisa Hill              F4044       70/400     1:02:12    9:03     1:58:32
1472  Jeremy Koons           M3034      151/287     1:01:51    9:03     1:58:33
1473  Roxi Copland           F3034      122/574     1:01:59    9:04     1:58:35
1474  Brian Lapcewich        M2529      126/244       59:13    9:04     1:58:36
1475  Jimmer Pech            M5559       43/101       59:46    9:04     1:58:36
1476  Christian Cottingham   M2024       82/146     1:03:03    9:04     1:58:37
1477  Ellyn Houdeshell       F2024       92/412     1:03:03    9:04     1:58:38
1478  Allison Pitz           F1519        16/94       57:19    9:04     1:58:39
1479  Brian Cupp             M3539      175/272       58:26    9:04     1:58:40
1480  Elizabeth Metzger      F3539      100/523     1:01:43    9:04     1:58:40
1481  Noah Uebelein          M2024       83/146       57:12    9:04     1:58:40
1482  Brad Smith             M4044      116/216     1:01:26    9:04     1:58:41
1483  David Peters           M5559       44/101     1:03:21    9:04     1:58:42
1484  Rebekah Ahrenholz      F2024       93/412       59:41    9:04     1:58:42
1485  Alicia Hetrick         F3034      123/574     1:01:40    9:04     1:58:42
1486  Kelly Van Gelder       F4044       71/400     1:02:04    9:04     1:58:43
1487  Rick Stammer           M2529      127/244     1:01:30    9:04     1:58:43
1488  Lindsay Donovan        F3034      124/574       59:19    9:04     1:58:44
1489  Jenna Boswell          F3034      125/574     1:00:03    9:04     1:58:44
1490  April Wilson           F3034      126/574     1:00:01    9:04     1:58:45
1491  Scott Kosanke          M3539      176/272     1:00:59    9:04     1:58:45
1492  Jennifer Toliver       F4044       72/400       56:49    9:04     1:58:45
1493  Mitch Annett           M1519        28/41       59:18    9:04     1:58:46
1494  Mike Eilers            M4549       80/176       58:45    9:04     1:58:46
1495  Eutana Kaufman         F4044       73/400     1:01:18    9:05     1:58:47
1496  Joeb Shellenberger     M4044      117/216     1:02:06    9:05     1:58:47
1497  David McCauley         M5054       56/143     1:01:51    9:05     1:58:48
1498  John Zieman            M5559       45/101     1:01:24    9:05     1:58:48
1499  Breann Acker           F3034      127/574     1:00:43    9:05     1:58:49
1500  Jo Ann Green           F4549       36/263     1:01:34    9:05     1:58:50
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1501  Chris Devries          M2024       84/146     1:02:58    9:05     1:58:50
1502  T.J. Latcham           M3034      152/287     1:01:40    9:05     1:58:50
1503  Jodi Rogness           F5559       11/117     1:01:02    9:05     1:58:51
1504  Dean Schlader          M3034      153/287     1:01:19    9:05     1:58:51
1505  Lori McKimpson         F5559       12/117       59:38    9:05     1:58:51
1506  Peter Thompson         M3539      177/272     1:03:19    9:05     1:58:51
1507  Mindy Moore            F3539      101/523     1:01:19    9:05     1:58:52
1508  Kindra Roberts         F2024       94/412       59:02    9:05     1:58:52
1509  Simeon Lang            M2529      128/244       59:16    9:05     1:58:53
1510  Daphne Baumgartner     F2024       95/412     1:01:53    9:05     1:58:54
1511  Bridget Schlievert     F2529      117/500     1:04:02    9:05     1:58:54
1512  Theresa Gulizia        F4044       74/400     1:01:20    9:05     1:58:54
1513  Alyssa Lehman          F1519        17/94     1:03:15    9:05     1:58:54
1514  Monty Meyer            M5559       46/101     1:00:01    9:05     1:58:55
1515  Matt Meter             M4044      118/216       57:35    9:05     1:58:55
1516  Jadranka Tramosljanin  F2024       96/412     1:02:23    9:05     1:58:55
1517  Tie Chen               M3539      178/272     1:03:15    9:05     1:58:56
1518  Becca Heidt            F14UN         4/17     1:03:13    9:05     1:58:57
1519  Randee Blietz          F3034      128/574     1:02:11    9:05     1:58:57
1520  Michael Burbee         M2024       85/146     1:01:25    9:05     1:58:57
1521  Jim Heidt              M4044      119/216     1:03:13    9:05     1:58:58
1522  Sara Lehman            F4044       75/400     1:03:16    9:05     1:58:58
1523  Kaelee McNeill         F2024       97/412       59:17    9:05     1:58:58
1524  Andrea Rindfleisch     F2024       98/412     1:00:10    9:05     1:59:00
1525  Sarah Wacker           F3034      129/574     1:00:52    9:06     1:59:00
1526  Keith Henaman          M4549       81/176       59:35    9:06     1:59:01
1527  Sara Young             F3034      130/574     1:00:11    9:06     1:59:01
1528  Amanda Kleese          F3539      102/523     1:01:37    9:06     1:59:02
1529  Jennifer Gray          F4044       76/400     1:02:00    9:06     1:59:03
1530  Kedra Hamilton         F3034      131/574     1:01:18    9:06     1:59:03
1531  Baltazar Fernandez     M5559       47/101       57:34    9:06     1:59:04
1532  Marie Boisen           F2529      118/500     1:03:34    9:06     1:59:04
1533  Kelley Larson          F4549       37/263       58:31    9:06     1:59:04
1534  Adam Fisher            M2529      129/244     1:04:35    9:06     1:59:04
1535  Daniel Furze           M4044      120/216     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:04
1536  Sarah Brown Wessling   F3539      103/523     1:03:35    9:06     1:59:04
1537  Kyle Wacker            M3034      154/287     1:00:57    9:06     1:59:05
1538  Jennifer York          F4549       38/263     1:00:56    9:06     1:59:05
1539  Josh Speer             M3034      155/287     1:03:22    9:06     1:59:05
1540  Brett Streicher        M2024       86/146     1:07:02    9:06     1:59:05
1541  Samantha Kaska         F2024       99/412     1:00:53    9:06     1:59:06
1542  Lori Henning           F3539      104/523     1:02:55    9:06     1:59:06
1543  Yelda Turkan           F3034      132/574     1:00:27    9:06     1:59:07
1544  Kate Goldsmith         F2529      119/500     1:02:08    9:06     1:59:07
1545  Kristen Ciesemier      F1519        18/94     1:01:26    9:06     1:59:07
1546  Wade Zimmerman         M3539      179/272     1:01:51    9:06     1:59:08
1547  Deborah Holte          F4549       39/263     1:01:25    9:06     1:59:08
1548  Ben Wiuff              M3539      180/272     1:04:55    9:06     1:59:08
1549  Michael Caley          M3034      156/287     1:01:00    9:06     1:59:09
1550  Thomas Tuttle          M4549       82/176     1:00:28    9:06     1:59:10
1551  Gregory Hunger         M4044      121/216     1:00:39    9:06     1:59:11
1552  Jenny Moats            F4044       77/400     1:00:11    9:06     1:59:11
1553  Theo Deo               M4549       83/176       59:20    9:06     1:59:11
1554  Tonia Johnson          F4044       78/400     1:00:12    9:06     1:59:12
1555  Daniel Harkness        M4549       84/176     1:01:31    9:06     1:59:12
1556  Chelsie Larsen         F2529      120/500     1:03:25    9:06     1:59:13
1557  Brittany Lawson        F2529      121/500     1:01:13    9:07     1:59:13
1558  Liz Nead               F4044       79/400     1:03:48    9:07     1:59:14
1559  Angelique Shawda       F3539      105/523     1:01:43    9:07     1:59:14
1560  Vinodh Sankaranthi     M4044      122/216     1:01:57    9:07     1:59:14
1561  Zvonimir Bilic         M3539      181/272     1:02:15    9:07     1:59:15
1562  Elmir Karajica         M4044      123/216     1:02:15    9:07     1:59:15
1563  Matt Spangler          M2529      130/244       56:45    9:07     1:59:15
1564  David Brown            M3034      157/287       59:05    9:07     1:59:17
1565  Catherine Burke        F5559       13/117     1:00:51    9:07     1:59:18
1566  Michelle Wilson        F3034      133/574     1:02:31    9:07     1:59:18
1567  Alesia Vanvelsor       F4549       40/263       58:59    9:07     1:59:19
1568  Natasha Broom          F3034      134/574     1:02:30    9:07     1:59:19
1569  Neil Berns             M3539      182/272     1:01:46    9:07     1:59:19
1570  Michele Smith Jones    F4549       41/263     1:02:20    9:07     1:59:20
1571  Katharine Sweeney      F3539      106/523     1:02:21    9:07     1:59:20
1572  Alison Khan            F3034      135/574     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:22
1573  Laura Pals             F3034      136/574     1:02:00    9:07     1:59:23
1574  Kaitlyn Lipovac        F2024      100/412     1:02:14    9:07     1:59:23
1575  Erin Steinfeldt        F3034      137/574     1:02:37    9:07     1:59:23
1576  Stuart Ault            M4549       85/176     1:00:31    9:07     1:59:24
1577  Lora Ault              F4549       42/263     1:00:31    9:07     1:59:24
1578  Keith Kistenmacher     M2529      131/244     1:01:18    9:07     1:59:26
1579  Michelle Ryan          F4549       43/263     1:01:47    9:08     1:59:27
1580  Cindy Riesselman       F4044       80/400       58:09    9:08     1:59:28
1581  Kylie Hansen           F3539      107/523     1:02:03    9:08     1:59:28
1582  Valerie Sifuentes      F3034      138/574     1:03:25    9:08     1:59:28
1583  Chris Starrett         M3034      158/287     1:00:55    9:08     1:59:28
1584  Putera Artadi          M2024       87/146     1:03:40    9:08     1:59:30
1585  Mary Lynch             F4549       44/263     1:01:52    9:08     1:59:30
1586  Jen Kirstein           F3034      139/574     1:01:31    9:08     1:59:31
1587  Doug Staudt            M4549       86/176     1:01:47    9:08     1:59:31
1588  Penny Luthens          F4549       45/263     1:03:21    9:08     1:59:32
1589  Tami Trotter           F4549       46/263     1:02:12    9:08     1:59:33
1590  Cande Sanchez          M4044      124/216     1:02:23    9:08     1:59:33
1591  John Kamp              M4044      125/216     1:03:57    9:08     1:59:33
1592  Ashley Nemitz          F2529      122/500     1:01:53    9:08     1:59:33
1593  Mary Wasinger          F4044       81/400     1:02:04    9:08     1:59:33
1594  Amanda Schnier         F2529      123/500     1:01:06    9:08     1:59:33
1595  Roy Bebout             M4549       87/176       59:55    9:08     1:59:34
1596  Satheesh Kamaraj       M4044      126/216     1:00:57    9:08     1:59:35
1597  Michael Smith          M5054       57/143       58:49    9:08     1:59:35
1598  Dale Stephens          M5054       58/143     1:00:59    9:08     1:59:36
1599  John Frohlich          M4549       88/176     1:01:23    9:08     1:59:36
1600  Adam Werley            M3034      159/287     1:01:28    9:08     1:59:36
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1601  Aaron Champagne        M4044      127/216     1:04:42    9:08     1:59:37
1602  Adrienne Conzemius     F3539      108/523     1:01:05    9:08     1:59:37
1603  Jill Greene Mathew     F4044       82/400     1:02:30    9:08     1:59:37
1604  Eric Webb              M3034      160/287     1:03:43    9:08     1:59:37
1605  Sacha Wise             F3539      109/523       59:53    9:08     1:59:39
1606  Traci Knoblock         F3034      140/574     1:02:50    9:08     1:59:39
1607  Joshua Goedken         M3034      161/287     1:05:55    9:09     1:59:40
1608  Jenna Thomas           F3034      141/574     1:02:49    9:09     1:59:40
1609  Frank Weibel           M7074         2/10     1:01:15    9:09     1:59:40
1610  Alex Dreier            M2529      132/244     1:01:33    9:09     1:59:41
1611  Heather Fomon          F2024      101/412     1:01:42    9:09     1:59:41
1612  Tom Scroggins          M4044      128/216     1:01:53    9:09     1:59:42
1613  Jeannie Tison          F5559       14/117     1:01:47    9:09     1:59:42
1614  Kevin Donahue          M2529      133/244     1:02:22    9:09     1:59:42
1615  Kathleen Davenport     F2024      102/412     1:02:22    9:09     1:59:42
1616  Lauren Stephens        F1519        19/94     1:01:00    9:09     1:59:46
1617  Alyse Holmes           F2024      103/412       58:54    9:09     1:59:47
1618  Courtney Lewis         F2529      124/500     1:01:10    9:09     1:59:48
1619  Whitney Brink          F4044       83/400     1:02:54    9:09     1:59:48
1620  Chris Holley           M5054       59/143     1:02:45    9:09     1:59:48
1621  Jessica Fuchs          F3034      142/574     1:00:55    9:09     1:59:48
1622  Polly Sanson           F4044       84/400       57:59    9:09     1:59:49
1623  Stephanie Yattoni      F2529      125/500       59:19    9:09     1:59:51
1624  Darren Tollefson       M4044      129/216     1:00:44    9:09     1:59:52
1625  Alex Duster            M2024       88/146       55:53    9:10     1:59:53
1626  Kyle Orr               M3034      162/287       59:06    9:10     1:59:53
1627  Jordan Pedersen        M2024       89/146       53:15    9:10     1:59:53
1628  Norman Deutscher       M6569         9/36     1:02:36    9:10     1:59:54
1629  Tammy Baumgarten       F3539      110/523     1:02:51    9:10     1:59:54
1630  Tonya Becker           F3034      143/574     1:01:34    9:10     1:59:55
1631  Brad Kain              M2529      134/244     1:00:24    9:10     1:59:56
1632  Carley Wernimont       F2024      104/412     1:02:14    9:10     1:59:56
1633  Rori Morrow            F3034      144/574     1:02:04    9:10     1:59:56
1634  Chip Thurston          M3034      163/287       57:33    9:10     1:59:57
1635  Sarah Hoefling         F3539      111/523     1:02:05    9:10     1:59:58
1636  David Schwendinger     M3539      183/272     1:01:10    9:10     1:59:58
1637  Sheila Goebel          F4044       85/400     1:00:42    9:10     1:59:58
1638  Leianna Hellinga       F2529      126/500     1:01:21    9:10     2:00:00
1639  Courtney Hellinga      F2024      105/412     1:01:21    9:10     2:00:00
1640  Michele Flagel         F4044       86/400     1:02:23    9:10     2:00:01
1641  Corey Carr             M4549       89/176     1:01:55    9:10     2:00:01
1642  Michael Daniels        M1519        29/41       59:39    9:10     2:00:02
1643  Sue Bramwell           F4044       87/400     1:02:50    9:10     2:00:02
1644  Sara Haar              F4044       88/400     1:02:51    9:10     2:00:02
1645  Chris Vlachos          M6064        21/66     1:02:08    9:10     2:00:02
1646  Wendy Maas             F4549       47/263     1:03:01    9:10     2:00:02
1647  Kathryn Emerson        F2024      106/412     1:01:54    9:10     2:00:04
1648  Jessie Noid            F3034      145/574       59:29    9:10     2:00:05
1649  Dieter Van Trier       M4044      130/216     1:01:50    9:11     2:00:06
1650  Alison Nagel           F2024      107/412       57:10    9:11     2:00:06
1651  David Klinkenborg      M5054       60/143     1:03:19    9:11     2:00:07
1652  Elaine Van Dyck        F6064         2/54     1:01:15    9:11     2:00:07
1653  Joseph Leaming         M3034      164/287       59:22    9:11     2:00:10
1654  Mariah Chapman         F3539      112/523     1:01:59    9:11     2:00:10
1655  Josh Willerth          M2024       90/146     1:03:30    9:11     2:00:11
1656  Ryan Halverson         M2529      135/244       58:33    9:11     2:00:11
1657  Dona Cretors           F4044       89/400     1:01:41    9:11     2:00:12
1658  Ryan Quesnell          M2024       91/146       59:17    9:11     2:00:12
1659  Steve Wood             M5559       48/101     1:00:41    9:11     2:00:12
1660  Clancy Hosch           F2024      108/412       56:34    9:11     2:00:13
1661  Mary Harris            F5559       15/117     1:03:27    9:11     2:00:13
1662  Megan Kenney           F2024      109/412     1:02:22    9:11     2:00:14
1663  Jan Swanson            F5559       16/117     1:03:07    9:11     2:00:14
1664  Courtney Jasper        F4044       90/400     1:02:25    9:11     2:00:15
1665  Courtney Van Wyk       F2529      127/500     1:00:39    9:11     2:00:15
1666  Robin Greenlee         F3034      146/574     1:01:16    9:11     2:00:16
1667  Brooke Brooke          F3034      147/574     1:04:05    9:11     2:00:18
1668  Katie Brandstatter     F2529      128/500     1:02:00    9:12     2:00:20
1669  Brandon Adams          M1519        30/41       57:37    9:12     2:00:21
1670  Adriana Lisman         F3034      148/574     1:00:31    9:12     2:00:21
1671  Amy Hutchins           F3539      113/523     1:02:52    9:12     2:00:22
1672  Kristine Forret        F3539      114/523     1:02:52    9:12     2:00:22
1673  Laura Rempfer          F3034      149/574     1:00:54    9:12     2:00:23
1674  Meagan Hartman         F1519        20/94     1:00:09    9:12     2:00:23
1675  Scott Smith            M3539      184/272     1:04:27    9:12     2:00:24
1676  Sylvia Clark           F3539      115/523     1:04:00    9:12     2:00:25
1677  Rachel Mullen          F2529      129/500     1:04:59    9:12     2:00:26
1678  Valerie Dingel         F3034      150/574     1:00:54    9:12     2:00:26
1679  Abigail Kelchen        F2529      130/500     1:00:12    9:12     2:00:26
1680  Sim Palagummi          M4044      131/216     1:02:18    9:12     2:00:27
1681  Erica Mundt            F2529      131/500     1:00:29    9:12     2:00:27
1682  Erin Mackey            F3034      151/574     1:02:18    9:12     2:00:28
1683  Gretchen Juber         F2529      132/500     1:01:53    9:12     2:00:28
1684  Denny McDonnell        M4549       90/176     1:01:59    9:12     2:00:28
1685  Erin Thole             F2529      133/500     1:01:53    9:12     2:00:28
1686  Mary Bender            F3034      152/574     1:02:08    9:12     2:00:30
1687  Anthony Fontanini      M2529      136/244     1:00:47    9:12     2:00:31
1688  Lynette Buesing        F4549       48/263     1:01:38    9:12     2:00:32
1689  Michael Riggs          M3539      185/272     1:03:42    9:13     2:00:34
1690  Kelby McClaran         M2024       92/146     1:02:22    9:13     2:00:34
1691  Erin Meyer Stamp       F2529      134/500     1:05:21    9:13     2:00:34
1692  Andy Bro               M3034      165/287     1:03:59    9:13     2:00:36
1693  Deborah Howe           F4044       91/400     1:03:00    9:13     2:00:36
1694  Scott Meyer            M5054       61/143     1:05:22    9:13     2:00:36
1695  Amber Thompson         F3034      153/574     1:03:13    9:13     2:00:38
1696  Kelly Shelley          F4549       49/263     1:02:42    9:13     2:00:39
1697  Brandie Campbell       F3034      154/574     1:02:11    9:13     2:00:40
1698  Ed Dieleman            M6569        10/36     1:01:50    9:13     2:00:40
1699  Jodi Adams             F2529      135/500     1:04:19    9:13     2:00:41
1700  Katie Robinson         F3034      155/574     1:01:45    9:13     2:00:41
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1701  Andy McIlvain          M3034      166/287     1:01:00    9:13     2:00:41
1702  Dan Hunt               M4549       91/176     1:05:03    9:13     2:00:43
1703  Amber Baker            F2529      136/500     1:00:32    9:13     2:00:43
1704  Allison Maze           F2529      137/500     1:02:09    9:13     2:00:44
1705  Susie Flynn            F4044       92/400     1:03:28    9:13     2:00:44
1706  Kimberly Budenski      F5054       26/217     1:00:38    9:14     2:00:45
1707  Candace Hupp           F4044       93/400     1:02:45    9:14     2:00:45
1708  Lynn Vogt              M6569        11/36     1:01:27    9:14     2:00:45
1709  Michele Nelson         F5054       27/217     1:01:50    9:14     2:00:46
1710  Terry Hanneman         M6569        12/36                9:14     2:00:46
1711  Veronica Eberling      F3539      116/523     1:02:23    9:14     2:00:47
1712  Kim Foell              F3539      117/523     1:01:26    9:14     2:00:47
1713  Gregory Hughes         M3539      186/272     1:02:30    9:14     2:00:48
1714  Kevin Hughes           M3539      187/272     1:02:29    9:14     2:00:48
1715  Lisa Kelley            F4549       50/263     1:01:24    9:14     2:00:48
1716  Nicholas Miller        M4044      132/216     1:04:20    9:14     2:00:48
1717  Brigitte Shamy         F3034      156/574     1:03:29    9:14     2:00:49
1718  Barbie Ahrens-Lowry    F4549       51/263     1:03:31    9:14     2:00:49
1719  Austin Smith           M2024       93/146     1:07:38    9:14     2:00:49
1720  Caprice Dejong         F3539      118/523     1:03:30    9:14     2:00:49
1721  Dana Huey              F2529      138/500     1:01:12    9:14     2:00:50
1722  Steven Haas            M6064        22/66     1:01:17    9:14     2:00:50
1723  Megan Johnston         F2024      110/412     1:08:00    9:14     2:00:50
1724  Marya Swenson          F3034      157/574       58:22    9:14     2:00:54
1725  Jim Thorpe             M4549       92/176     1:04:19    9:14     2:00:54
1726  Sherrie Collins        F3539      119/523     1:03:07    9:14     2:00:54
1727  Hailee Ricklefs        F14UN         5/17     1:03:08    9:14     2:00:55
1728  Kesley Egli            F3034      158/574     1:03:22    9:14     2:00:55
1729  Jeanne Serb            F4044       94/400     1:01:39    9:14     2:00:56
1730  Chris Constant         M3034      167/287     1:02:22    9:14     2:00:57
1731  Laura Smith            F3539      120/523     1:00:28    9:14     2:00:57
1732  Rob Lundien            M4044      133/216     1:02:24    9:14     2:00:58
1733  Jeffrey Speers         M3034      168/287     1:02:38    9:14     2:00:58
1734  Kirk Tibbetts          M5559       49/101       59:28    9:15     2:00:58
1735  Sara Drabek            F3539      121/523     1:00:07    9:15     2:00:59
1736  Deanne Herr            F4549       52/263     1:02:11    9:15     2:00:59
1737  Jill Hecker            F3034      159/574     1:04:49    9:15     2:00:59
1738  Td Johnson             M3539      188/272     1:04:49    9:15     2:01:00
1739  Jeffrey Miller         M3539      189/272     1:01:22    9:15     2:01:01
1740  Jennifer Mosher        F3539      122/523     1:00:03    9:15     2:01:01
1741  Jennifer Norton        F3034      160/574       59:51    9:15     2:01:03
1742  Katie Laughlin         F2024      111/412     1:03:42    9:15     2:01:03
1743  Martha Harrouff        F2024      112/412     1:02:28    9:15     2:01:03
1744  Mary Newgard           F3034      161/574     1:01:58    9:15     2:01:03
1745  Sarah Bergeson         F2529      139/500     1:05:48    9:15     2:01:05
1746  Katie Seifert          F3539      123/523     1:01:47    9:15     2:01:06
1747  Laura Thompson         F2529      140/500     1:02:54    9:15     2:01:08
1748  Michelle Frost         F3034      162/574     1:00:51    9:15     2:01:08
1749  Missy Bergwall         F4044       95/400     1:02:28    9:15     2:01:09
1750  Kayla Kuennen          F2024      113/412     1:03:37    9:15     2:01:09
1751  Carol Gaul             F3539      124/523     1:04:28    9:15     2:01:10
1752  Alex Travesset         M4549       93/176     1:00:51    9:15     2:01:11
1753  Liz Nelson             F3539      125/523     1:02:21    9:16     2:01:12
1754  James Davis            M4044      134/216     1:02:41    9:16     2:01:14
1755  Becky Fields           F4549       53/263     1:01:43    9:16     2:01:14
1756  Ethan Elkin            M2529      137/244     1:08:19    9:16     2:01:15
1757  Brooke Smith           F2529      141/500     1:02:00    9:16     2:01:15
1758  Liz Miller             F3539      126/523     1:00:21    9:16     2:01:16
1759  Brian Webb             M3539      190/272       59:48    9:16     2:01:16
1760  Jill Wanninger         F4549       54/263     1:02:01    9:16     2:01:16
1761  Robert Dickerson       M5054       62/143     1:03:35    9:16     2:01:16
1762  Chase Rockrohr         M2024       94/146     1:03:54    9:16     2:01:18
1763  Liz Walderbach         F3539      127/523       59:26    9:16     2:01:18
1764  Damon Rudnitski        M3539      191/272     1:03:17    9:16     2:01:19
1765  Joyce Feuerhelm        F4044       96/400     1:02:04    9:16     2:01:19
1766  Andrea Jardine         F4044       97/400     1:01:54    9:16     2:01:19
1767  Katie Nichols          F1519        21/94     1:01:53    9:16     2:01:20
1768  Shannon Hoy            F2529      142/500       58:10    9:16     2:01:21
1769  Jennifer Ockenfels     F4549       55/263     1:01:50    9:16     2:01:22
1770  Laura Thomas           F4549       56/263     1:02:16    9:16     2:01:22
1771  Kevin Case             M6064        23/66     1:04:13    9:16     2:01:22
1772  Joyce Vance            F5559       17/117     1:04:26    9:16     2:01:23
1773  John Weiler            M5054       63/143     1:03:11    9:16     2:01:23
1774  Michelle Schnier       F5054       28/217     1:01:07    9:16     2:01:23
1775  Lauren Prunty          F4044       98/400     1:02:21    9:16     2:01:24
1776  Lucille Vetor          F2024      114/412     1:01:24    9:17     2:01:26
1777  Matthew Day            M3539      192/272     1:01:47    9:17     2:01:29
1778  Mitchell McCoy         M4549       94/176     1:03:23    9:17     2:01:29
1779  Lindsey Heiserman      F3034      163/574     1:00:40    9:17     2:01:33
1780  Lauren Gaffino         F1519        22/94     1:03:52    9:17     2:01:33
1781  Kevin Vander Ploeg     M4549       95/176     1:04:26    9:17     2:01:35
1782  Kendra Miner           F2024      115/412     1:05:06    9:17     2:01:36
1783  Coralynn Trewet        F3539      128/523     1:00:09    9:17     2:01:36
1784  Jodi Trewet            F3539      129/523     1:00:11    9:17     2:01:36
1785  Alicia Miner           F4549       57/263     1:04:35    9:17     2:01:37
1786  Kayren Davidson        F3539      130/523     1:01:13    9:17     2:01:37
1787  Sam Housker            M4044      135/216     1:00:43    9:18     2:01:37
1788  John Doherty           M6064        24/66     1:01:56    9:18     2:01:38
1789  Paul Swenson           M6064        25/66     1:06:11    9:18     2:01:39
1790  Natalee Enfield        F2024      116/412     1:04:00    9:18     2:01:40
1791  Kylie Wunschel         F2024      117/412     1:05:02    9:18     2:01:41
1792  Jennifer Tucker        F4044       99/400     1:04:08    9:18     2:01:42
1793  Ranina Robinson        F3539      131/523     1:03:03    9:18     2:01:44
1794  Jessica Thorne         F3034      164/574     1:02:02    9:18     2:01:45
1795  Tracey Hostetler       F4044      100/400     1:01:43    9:18     2:01:46
1796  Alicia Clancy          F3034      165/574     1:01:52    9:18     2:01:47
1797  Beth Adams             F4549       58/263     1:01:55    9:18     2:01:47
1798  Dustin Schafbuch       M2024       95/146     1:02:06    9:18     2:01:47
1799  Kevin Hircock          M5054       64/143     1:03:07    9:18     2:01:48
1800  Kelsley Hastings       F2529      143/500     1:03:03    9:18     2:01:48
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1801  Mike Fisher            M4549       96/176     1:03:55    9:18     2:01:48
1802  Marcie Hircock         F2024      118/412     1:03:05    9:18     2:01:49
1803  David Ferguson         M2024       96/146     1:02:34    9:18     2:01:49
1804  Molly Hircock          F2529      144/500     1:03:05    9:18     2:01:49
1805  Stacie Damstra         F3539      132/523     1:00:58    9:19     2:01:52
1806  Fred Ranly             M5054       65/143     1:04:17    9:19     2:01:53
1807  Donna Weepie           F5054       29/217     1:03:26    9:19     2:01:54
1808  Alison Smith           F3539      133/523     1:02:41    9:19     2:01:55
1809  Courtney Behrens       F3034      166/574     1:03:57    9:19     2:01:55
1810  Chad Pinkston          M3539      193/272     1:05:31    9:19     2:01:55
1811  Beth Pottebaum         F4044      101/400     1:02:55    9:19     2:01:59
1812  Jen Beier              F4044      102/400     1:02:03    9:19     2:01:59
1813  Jason Becker           M3539      194/272     1:01:02    9:19     2:02:00
1814  Kilee Evans            F2529      145/500     1:03:27    9:19     2:02:00
1815  Paige Ernste           F1519        23/94     1:03:17    9:19     2:02:00
1816  Brian Fleshner         M3034      169/287     1:05:25    9:19     2:02:02
1817  Michael Keating        M4044      136/216     1:05:07    9:19     2:02:02
1818  Amanda Swanton         F2529      146/500     1:02:02    9:19     2:02:02
1819  Carmen Wharton         F4549       59/263     1:05:10    9:19     2:02:02
1820  Jill Crosser           F3034      167/574     1:03:49    9:19     2:02:03
1821  Lynn Maxwell           F3034      168/574     1:02:19    9:19     2:02:03
1822  Maryann Heying         F3539      134/523     1:02:03    9:19     2:02:03
1823  Kevin Guthrie          M3034      170/287     1:02:19    9:20     2:02:04
1824  Tara Pesek             F3034      169/574     1:01:29    9:20     2:02:04
1825  Megan Thompson         F2529      147/500     1:04:26    9:20     2:02:06
1826  Andrea Lundy           F3034      170/574     1:02:36    9:20     2:02:08
1827  Tami Jones             F4044      103/400     1:02:40    9:20     2:02:08
1828  Jamie Meek             F3539      135/523     1:01:19    9:20     2:02:09
1829  Natalie Rowley         F3539      136/523     1:02:35    9:20     2:02:09
1830  Gary Jones             M5054       66/143     1:02:40    9:20     2:02:09
1831  Drew Thomas            M2024       97/146     1:03:14    9:20     2:02:09
1832  Amy Burgess            F4044      104/400     1:00:34    9:20     2:02:10
1833  Eric Keller            M3539      195/272     1:04:24    9:20     2:02:11
1834  Nathan Lees            M3034      171/287       57:17    9:20     2:02:11
1835  Valarie Keller         F3034      171/574     1:04:25    9:20     2:02:11
1836  Mandy Lewis            F3034      172/574     1:01:25    9:20     2:02:12
1837  Carmen Maassen         F3034      173/574     1:03:41    9:20     2:02:14
1838  Saravanan Krishnan     M3539      196/272     1:02:01    9:20     2:02:15
1839  Jeff Hoobin            M2529      138/244     1:00:02    9:21     2:02:17
1840  Melissa Dawson         F4044      105/400     1:02:08    9:21     2:02:17
1841  Jeff Harvey            M4549       97/176     1:03:55    9:21     2:02:18
1842  Joel Andrews           M3539      197/272     1:02:03    9:21     2:02:19
1843  Holly Stefl            F3034      174/574     1:02:58    9:21     2:02:19
1844  Liz Bomer              F3034      175/574     1:02:58    9:21     2:02:20
1845  Tiffany Bomer          F3034      176/574     1:02:58    9:21     2:02:20
1846  Brittany Telk          F2529      148/500     1:01:59    9:21     2:02:22
1847  William Ware           M3034      172/287       57:45    9:21     2:02:24
1848  Elizabeth Schupp       F2024      119/412     1:07:52    9:21     2:02:27
1849  Jennifer Perman        F4044      106/400     1:01:56    9:21     2:02:28
1850  Joe Eisenbacher        M2529      139/244     1:03:42    9:21     2:02:29
1851  Emily Johnston         F2024      120/412     1:03:41    9:22     2:02:32
1852  Kelsey Mino            F2024      121/412     1:02:10    9:22     2:02:33
1853  Parker Craw            M2024       98/146     1:03:27    9:22     2:02:34
1854  Janae Ohrt             F3034      177/574     1:01:06    9:22     2:02:35
1855  Andy Nelson            M3034      173/287     1:08:23    9:22     2:02:35
1856  Matthew Stenseth       M2529      140/244       57:20    9:22     2:02:35
1857  Scott Towers           M2024       99/146     1:03:29    9:22     2:02:36
1858  Craig Johnson          M5559       50/101     1:03:23    9:22     2:02:39
1859  Erin Russell           F3539      137/523     1:00:54    9:22     2:02:39
1860  Sherri Huff            F5054       30/217     1:05:29    9:22     2:02:39
1861  Jenelle Ausborn        F3539      138/523     1:02:45    9:22     2:02:41
1862  Jessica Pfeiffer       F3034      178/574     1:03:42    9:22     2:02:41
1863  Caitlyn Carlsen        F2529      149/500     1:04:41    9:22     2:02:42
1864  Sam Greeno             M2024      100/146     1:01:08    9:22     2:02:42
1865  Paula Gonnerman        F3034      179/574     1:01:54    9:22     2:02:42
1866  Mike Gaul              M3539      198/272     1:04:28    9:23     2:02:44
1867  Amanda Huffman         F3034      180/574     1:03:25    9:23     2:02:45
1868  Anna Haber             F3539      139/523     1:04:43    9:23     2:02:46
1869  Erin Davis             F5054       31/217     1:01:36    9:23     2:02:46
1870  Melissa Phillips       F3539      140/523     1:03:30    9:23     2:02:47
1871  Dave Neve              M6064        26/66     1:01:42    9:23     2:02:48
1872  Azra Beganovic         F2024      122/412     1:03:13    9:23     2:02:48
1873  Todd Attig             M3034      174/287     1:01:04    9:23     2:02:51
1874  Brookann Redick        F3034      181/574     1:02:27    9:23     2:02:51
1875  Tessa Rife             F2024      123/412     1:00:49    9:23     2:02:51
1876  Lindsay Simpson        F2529      150/500     1:01:58    9:23     2:02:52
1877  Dale Shotkoski         M5054       67/143     1:04:15    9:23     2:02:53
1878  Amra Beganovic         F2024      124/412     1:03:13    9:23     2:02:54
1879  Nicholas Guzzo         M2529      141/244     1:06:51    9:23     2:02:54
1880  Mike Fugate            M5054       68/143     1:02:24    9:23     2:02:55
1881  Michael Lee            M5559       51/101     1:03:29    9:23     2:02:55
1882  Jeremy Tomlinson       M4549       98/176     1:03:12    9:23     2:02:55
1883  Ellie Smith            F3034      182/574     1:05:14    9:23     2:02:55
1884  Samantha Nelson        F2024      125/412     1:01:47    9:23     2:02:55
1885  Darcy Nelson           F2024      126/412     1:01:47    9:23     2:02:55
1886  Mollie Strouse         F3034      183/574     1:05:15    9:23     2:02:56
1887  Charles Cychosz        M5559       52/101     1:03:45    9:24     2:02:56
1888  Jocelyn Meyer          F2529      151/500     1:01:22    9:24     2:02:57
1889  Natalie Witschorik     F2024      127/412     1:04:09    9:24     2:02:58
1890  Jackie Pekarek         F4549       60/263       58:52    9:24     2:02:58
1891  Randy Maglinger        M3034      175/287       59:49    9:24     2:02:59
1892  Quinn Jones            F2529      152/500     1:05:09    9:24     2:03:00
1893  Julia Tagye            F1519        24/94     1:03:23    9:24     2:03:02
1894  Kelly Knudson          F4044      107/400     1:02:33    9:24     2:03:02
1895  Martha Drake           F6064         3/54     1:02:55    9:24     2:03:02
1896  Sadaf Syeda            F3034      184/574     1:02:33    9:24     2:03:03
1897  Lindsay Wiebers        F2529      153/500     1:02:42    9:24     2:03:03
1898  Ruth Lerg              F4044      108/400     1:04:32    9:24     2:03:04
1899  Olivia Hartzler        F1519        25/94     1:03:58    9:24     2:03:04
1900  Lexi Peed              F2024      128/412     1:05:14    9:24     2:03:04
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1901  Jason Teeter           M3539      199/272     1:04:29    9:24     2:03:05
1902  Shelley Peed           F4044      109/400     1:05:14    9:24     2:03:05
1903  Tanya Teeter           F3539      141/523     1:04:32    9:24     2:03:05
1904  Caitlin Eames          F1519        26/94     1:02:13    9:24     2:03:07
1905  Michael Esser          M4549       99/176     1:02:04    9:25     2:03:10
1906  Alicia Ford            F3034      185/574     1:02:02    9:25     2:03:11
1907  Frank Ditomaso         M4549      100/176     1:04:24    9:25     2:03:12
1908  Kerry Akins            F3539      142/523     1:02:33    9:25     2:03:12
1909  Chelsea Clark          F2529      154/500     1:03:54    9:25     2:03:14
1910  Rachel Steffensmeier   F1519        27/94     1:01:50    9:25     2:03:14
1911  Laura Rasmussen        F2024      129/412     1:02:16    9:25     2:03:14
1912  Dinah Bloom            F3034      186/574     1:03:30    9:25     2:03:15
1913  Joni Lawson            F4549       61/263     1:04:00    9:25     2:03:15
1914  Eric Funk              M4549      101/176     1:03:31    9:25     2:03:15
1915  Ashley Pham            F3034      187/574     1:04:20    9:25     2:03:15
1916  Denny Stanley          M5054       69/143     1:03:11    9:25     2:03:16
1917  Kristin Bernhardt      F2529      155/500     1:01:24    9:25     2:03:17
1918  Marissa Crimmins       F3034      188/574     1:05:14    9:25     2:03:18
1919  Susanna Stralina       F2024      130/412     1:04:50    9:25     2:03:19
1920  Emily Karpinski        F2024      131/412     1:04:51    9:25     2:03:20
1921  Brad Mills             M5559       53/101     1:01:21    9:25     2:03:20
1922  Marcy Schneider        F3034      189/574     1:02:21    9:25     2:03:21
1923  Amy Wagler             F4044      110/400     1:03:28    9:25     2:03:21
1924  Yongjie Ji             M3539      200/272     1:03:03    9:25     2:03:21
1925  Jodi Eddleman          F4044      111/400     1:03:50    9:26     2:03:23
1926  Katie Weber            F3539      143/523     1:05:31    9:26     2:03:26
1927  Kara Rowedder          F3034      190/574     1:05:29    9:26     2:03:26
1928  Bradley Harris         M5559       54/101     1:03:11    9:26     2:03:27
1929  Kelly Anderson         F2529      156/500     1:04:13    9:26     2:03:28
1930  Cristy Geilenfeld      F3034      191/574     1:04:56    9:26     2:03:29
1931  Amanda Damstetter      F3034      192/574     1:02:15    9:26     2:03:30
1932  Cody Hardy             M2024      101/146     1:09:22    9:26     2:03:30
1933  Virginia Craig         F5054       32/217     1:05:29    9:26     2:03:31
1934  Scott Franklin         M5054       70/143     1:04:47    9:26     2:03:32
1935  Kathryn Kain           F4044      112/400     1:02:04    9:26     2:03:32
1936  Heather Thompson       F3539      144/523     1:03:17    9:26     2:03:32
1937  David Hamlow           M4549      102/176     1:00:20    9:26     2:03:34
1938  Alyson Smith           F2024      132/412     1:02:11    9:26     2:03:34
1939  Laccey Liska           F2529      157/500     1:05:29    9:27     2:03:35
1940  Caleb Huitt            M3539      201/272     1:01:06    9:27     2:03:37
1941  Katie Burkhardt        F3034      193/574     1:02:39    9:27     2:03:37
1942  Natalie Hall           F2024      133/412     1:04:35    9:27     2:03:38
1943  Maria Burleson         F4044      113/400     1:03:49    9:27     2:03:38
1944  Brandi Schindel        F2024      134/412     1:01:48    9:27     2:03:38
1945  Hannah Mason           F2024      135/412     1:03:09    9:27     2:03:39
1946  Jeremy Thomas          M3034      176/287     1:04:46    9:27     2:03:40
1947  Adam Willerth          M1519        31/41     1:03:08    9:27     2:03:40
1948  Alexa Warburton        F1519        28/94     1:05:48    9:27     2:03:41
1949  Melissa Skrepak        F2024      136/412     1:06:04    9:27     2:03:41
1950  Austin Skrepak         M2529      142/244     1:06:04    9:27     2:03:41
1951  Rochelle Klootwyk      F3034      194/574     1:02:36    9:27     2:03:42
1952  Nancy Palof            F2529      158/500     1:03:31    9:27     2:03:43
1953  Sean Beasley           M2024      102/146     1:00:55    9:27     2:03:43
1954  Sarai Dodge            F2529      159/500     1:00:05    9:27     2:03:44
1955  Monica Aalbers         F3034      195/574     1:03:42    9:27     2:03:45
1956  Kodiane Jernberg       F3034      196/574     1:02:34    9:27     2:03:46
1957  Rebekah Posthuma       F2024      137/412       59:59    9:27     2:03:46
1958  Mitchell Hansen        M2529      143/244     1:01:47    9:27     2:03:47
1959  Andrea Davis           F3034      197/574     1:03:45    9:27     2:03:48
1960  Melissa Springsteen-Ha F3034      198/574     1:01:18    9:27     2:03:48
1961  Megan Mrky-Webster     F4044      114/400     1:04:44    9:28     2:03:50
1962  Beth Pursley           F4549       62/263     1:04:24    9:28     2:03:51
1963  Joshua Olin            M2529      144/244     1:07:46    9:28     2:03:52
1964  Rebecca Turner         F3034      199/574     1:04:21    9:28     2:03:53
1965  Kim Higginbotham       F3539      145/523     1:03:18    9:28     2:03:53
1966  Greg Higginbotham      M4044      137/216     1:03:18    9:28     2:03:54
1967  Ashley Janssen         F2024      138/412     1:02:35    9:28     2:03:54
1968  Dale Oldenkamp         M4549      103/176     1:02:31    9:28     2:03:54
1969  Gretchen Hageman       F3539      146/523     1:04:20    9:28     2:03:54
1970  Steven Behrends        M4549      104/176     1:04:17    9:28     2:03:54
1971  Toni Middleton         F3034      200/574       59:53    9:28     2:03:55
1972  Susan Ward             F5559       18/117     1:04:18    9:28     2:03:56
1973  Shireen Cave           F3034      201/574     1:04:30    9:28     2:03:57
1974  Katie Ryan             F2529      160/500     1:02:09    9:28     2:03:57
1975  Jennifer Johnson       F2024      139/412     1:02:32    9:28     2:03:57
1976  Jason Shaw             M3034      177/287     1:05:03    9:28     2:03:58
1977  Meghan Shively         F3539      147/523     1:01:58    9:28     2:03:59
1978  Scott Schadler         M4044      138/216     1:03:50    9:28     2:03:59
1979  Linze Leimkuehler      F2529      161/500     1:01:58    9:28     2:04:01
1980  Katie Lee              F3539      148/523     1:03:21    9:29     2:04:01
1981  Aaron Lee              M4044      139/216     1:03:21    9:29     2:04:02
1982  Hans Klein-Hewett      M3034      178/287     1:05:12    9:29     2:04:02
1983  Anne Thomas            F3539      149/523     1:03:28    9:29     2:04:03
1984  Neal Tapken            M3539      202/272     1:06:43    9:29     2:04:04
1985  Jane Finn              F2024      140/412     1:04:17    9:29     2:04:04
1986  Emma Finn              F1519        29/94     1:04:17    9:29     2:04:04
1987  Kathleen Magoon        F5559       19/117     1:02:02    9:29     2:04:05
1988  Jennifer Lamb          F3539      150/523     1:06:25    9:29     2:04:05
1989  Ian Zimmerman          M2529      145/244     1:06:20    9:29     2:04:06
1990  Elizabeth Tenbrook     F2529      162/500     1:04:50    9:29     2:04:06
1991  David Watts            M4549      105/176     1:05:23    9:29     2:04:06
1992  Yu-Chi Wang            F3034      202/574     1:04:14    9:29     2:04:07
1993  Kelsey Hake            F2529      163/500     1:03:35    9:29     2:04:08
1994  Denise Patterson       F4549       63/263     1:02:27    9:29     2:04:10
1995  Rebecca Weller         F3034      203/574     1:05:40    9:29     2:04:10
1996  Lindsey Aikin          F4044      115/400     1:06:08    9:29     2:04:11
1997  Stephanie Grau         F2024      141/412     1:04:57    9:29     2:04:12
1998  Adam Cranston          M3034      179/287     1:05:32    9:29     2:04:13
1999  Kyle Sterup            M3034      180/287     1:03:53    9:30     2:04:16
2000  Heather Brewer         F3539      151/523     1:06:53    9:30     2:04:17

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 20/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Jenelle Sisneros       F3539      152/523       59:19    9:30     2:04:17
2002  Sarah McKeon           F1519        30/94     1:03:34    9:30     2:04:20
2003  Lindsay Guenther       F2529      164/500     1:03:03    9:30     2:04:21
2004  Sarah McAndrews        F3034      204/574     1:03:57    9:30     2:04:21
2005  Andrew Arnold          M2529      146/244     1:03:13    9:30     2:04:24
2006  Melanie Hundling       F3034      205/574     1:02:46    9:30     2:04:25
2007  Eric Adams             M2529      147/244     1:04:25    9:30     2:04:25
2008  Barbara Stafford       F5054       33/217     1:04:19    9:30     2:04:27
2009  Nicole Stafford        F2529      165/500     1:04:20    9:30     2:04:27
2010  Leanne Bartlow         F4549       64/263     1:02:54    9:31     2:04:28
2011  Tina Stanley           F2024      142/412     1:03:39    9:31     2:04:28
2012  Connor Twombly         F2024      143/412     1:03:38    9:31     2:04:29
2013  Courtney Scherf        F3034      206/574     1:05:28    9:31     2:04:29
2014  Nathan Chambers        M2024      103/146     1:03:13    9:31     2:04:29
2015  Joyce Ware             F4549       65/263     1:03:09    9:31     2:04:29
2016  Keri Aasmundstad       F3539      153/523     1:06:30    9:31     2:04:30
2017  Zo Manfredi            F3034      207/574     1:04:13    9:31     2:04:31
2018  Jennifer Schwartz      F2024      144/412     1:03:54    9:31     2:04:32
2019  Vicki Nielsen          F2024      145/412     1:01:25    9:31     2:04:33
2020  Jan Mackey             F5054       34/217     1:05:15    9:31     2:04:34
2021  Becky Baack            F4044      116/400     1:05:27    9:31     2:04:35
2022  Brooke Martin          F2024      146/412     1:05:14    9:31     2:04:35
2023  Jim Baack              M5054       71/143     1:05:27    9:31     2:04:35
2024  Angie Quist            F5054       35/217     1:04:16    9:31     2:04:35
2025  Claudia Nuci           F2024      147/412     1:03:27    9:31     2:04:36
2026  Laura Pollastrini      F2529      166/500     1:03:08    9:31     2:04:37
2027  Luke Johnson           M3034      181/287     1:00:39    9:31     2:04:38
2028  Jessica Griffin        F3034      208/574     1:04:03    9:31     2:04:39
2029  Mary Buchheit          F4044      117/400     1:05:30    9:31     2:04:39
2030  Amelia Cooney          F2529      167/500     1:07:01    9:31     2:04:39
2031  Katie Buchheit         F1519        31/94     1:05:32    9:31     2:04:40
2032  Mark Feller            M5559       55/101     1:00:56    9:31     2:04:40
2033  Bentley Mancini        F2024      148/412     1:02:17    9:32     2:04:42
2034  Mahala McDanel         F2024      149/412     1:01:35    9:32     2:04:42
2035  Aaron Clausing         M2529      148/244     1:03:58    9:32     2:04:42
2036  Trent Sikkema          M2529      149/244     1:04:47    9:32     2:04:43
2037  Awilda Esclusa         F4044      118/400     1:05:15    9:32     2:04:44
2038  Shelley Slay           F3539      154/523     1:01:59    9:32     2:04:45
2039  Matthew Blaser         M2024      104/146     1:05:12    9:32     2:04:45
2040  Deb Fritz              F5559       20/117     1:04:43    9:32     2:04:46
2041  Sarah Deangelis        F4549       66/263     1:03:06    9:32     2:04:46
2042  Matthew Kenney         M5054       72/143     1:03:59    9:32     2:04:47
2043  Erika Cole             F2529      168/500     1:03:21    9:32     2:04:47
2044  Elizabeth Lemcke       F4044      119/400     1:02:57    9:32     2:04:48
2045  Jagger Copley          M4044      140/216     1:03:50    9:32     2:04:49
2046  Molly Miller           F2529      169/500     1:01:45    9:32     2:04:49
2047  Jayme Mews             F3539      155/523     1:04:04    9:32     2:04:49
2048  Deann Wiltse           F5054       36/217     1:01:56    9:32     2:04:50
2049  Jennifer Weiss         F3034      209/574     1:05:29    9:32     2:04:51
2050  Marylynn Henderson     F4044      120/400     1:03:45    9:32     2:04:51
2051  Kelli Willett          F3034      210/574     1:05:02    9:32     2:04:53
2052  Michelle Hilsabeck     F3539      156/523     1:02:07    9:32     2:04:53
2053  Steve Brenizer         M4549      106/176     1:02:34    9:32     2:04:53
2054  Dane Nealson           M2529      150/244     1:01:55    9:33     2:04:55
2055  Nicole Herrold         F3034      211/574     1:03:58    9:33     2:04:55
2056  Matthew De Leon        M4044      141/216     1:06:05    9:33     2:04:56
2057  Raelynn Schroeder      F3539      157/523     1:05:10    9:33     2:04:56
2058  Emily Wegner           F3539      158/523     1:02:06    9:33     2:04:57
2059  Cheryl Mendenhall      F5054       37/217     1:04:45    9:33     2:04:58
2060  Jamie Dobson           F2529      170/500       58:54    9:33     2:04:59
2061  Katie Nielsen          F2529      171/500     1:04:57    9:33     2:05:00
2062  Stephen West           M2024      105/146     1:01:33    9:33     2:05:03
2063  Ryan Marzen            M2529      151/244     1:04:19    9:33     2:05:04
2064  Sally Marzen           F5559       21/117     1:04:19    9:33     2:05:04
2065  Dustin McAninch        M2529      152/244     1:01:33    9:33     2:05:04
2066  Eric Kuhlman           M3034      182/287     1:02:13    9:33     2:05:06
2067  Jessica Knapp          F2024      150/412     1:03:54    9:33     2:05:06
2068  Ann Rowlands           F5559       22/117     1:04:13    9:33     2:05:06
2069  Christy Knowles        F3539      159/523     1:04:11    9:34     2:05:09
2070  Sherri Cooney          F4549       67/263     1:03:01    9:34     2:05:11
2071  Jodi Steger            F4044      121/400     1:02:36    9:34     2:05:11
2072  Courtney Chandler      F3034      212/574     1:05:38    9:34     2:05:12
2073  Mack Provin            F1519        32/94     1:02:20    9:34     2:05:12
2074  Kiley Ossello          F2024      151/412     1:07:22    9:34     2:05:13
2075  Jennifer Jones         F3539      160/523     1:03:50    9:34     2:05:15
2076  George Howe            M5559       56/101     1:03:30    9:34     2:05:15
2077  Rosina O'Tool          F2529      172/500     1:02:34    9:34     2:05:16
2078  Jody Vandever          F4044      122/400     1:05:42    9:34     2:05:16
2079  Kim Clouston           F5559       23/117     1:06:28    9:34     2:05:17
2080  Aaron Eggert           M3034      183/287     1:04:21    9:34     2:05:19
2081  Maricruz Mata          F3539      161/523     1:05:57    9:34     2:05:19
2082  Amber Thompson         F2529      173/500     1:05:38    9:34     2:05:20
2083  Tara Hofbauer          F3034      213/574     1:05:05    9:35     2:05:24
2084  Rhonda Baker           F4549       68/263     1:04:12    9:35     2:05:27
2085  Megan Baker            F3034      214/574     1:05:41    9:35     2:05:27
2086  Teresa Mueller         F3034      215/574     1:03:37    9:35     2:05:27
2087  Erica Wiener           F3034      216/574     1:05:40    9:35     2:05:28
2088  Scott Nilius           M2529      153/244     1:03:07    9:35     2:05:28
2089  Laura Nilius           F2024      152/412     1:03:07    9:35     2:05:29
2090  Keith Hardy            M4549      107/176     1:09:06    9:35     2:05:29
2091  Cole Jarrard           M2024      106/146       59:28    9:35     2:05:32
2092  Janelle Olesen         F3539      162/523     1:02:18    9:35     2:05:32
2093  Christy Anthofer       F3539      163/523     1:05:42    9:35     2:05:32
2094  James Gorman           M5054       73/143     1:03:08    9:35     2:05:32
2095  Tonya Weber            F3539      164/523     1:05:42    9:35     2:05:32
2096  Sally Derkenne         F3539      165/523     1:04:35    9:35     2:05:32
2097  Roger Main             M4044      142/216     1:03:39    9:36     2:05:34
2098  Jessica Hicks          F2529      174/500     1:02:29    9:36     2:05:36
2099  Laura Juffer           F3539      166/523     1:05:42    9:36     2:05:37
2100  Staci Lindus           F3034      217/574     1:01:36    9:36     2:05:38
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2101  Sara Prokop            F3539      167/523     1:04:13    9:36     2:05:39
2102  Belinda Entz           F4044      123/400     1:02:34    9:36     2:05:41
2103  Sonny Hutton           M4044      143/216     1:06:44    9:36     2:05:41
2104  Kayla Houser           F2529      175/500     1:02:53    9:36     2:05:41
2105  Kelli Hermiston        F2024      153/412     1:06:07    9:36     2:05:42
2106  Natasha Nikkel         F2529      176/500     1:04:19    9:36     2:05:42
2107  Joseph Logsdon         M4549      108/176     1:00:49    9:36     2:05:42
2108  Shelby Nikkel          F2024      154/412     1:04:19    9:36     2:05:42
2109  Daniel Garret          M4549      109/176     1:00:49    9:36     2:05:43
2110  Deb Gilmore            F4044      124/400     1:04:42    9:36     2:05:44
2111  Lisa Kruse             F3539      168/523     1:04:58    9:36     2:05:44
2112  Trenton Sorensen       M2529      154/244     1:01:42    9:36     2:05:45
2113  Nancy Harrity Irvine   F5559       24/117     1:05:32    9:36     2:05:46
2114  Dennis Lincicum        M6064        27/66     1:04:08    9:37     2:05:50
2115  Jessica Gerken         F3034      218/574     1:05:13    9:37     2:05:51
2116  Cheryl Fredrickson     F5054       38/217     1:02:21    9:37     2:05:51
2117  Dianne Petersen        F5054       39/217     1:02:27    9:37     2:05:51
2118  Angela Davis           F1519        33/94     1:06:12    9:37     2:05:51
2119  Mikaela Nabity         F2024      155/412     1:04:09    9:37     2:05:52
2120  Haley Keller           F2024      156/412     1:03:33    9:37     2:05:55
2121  Emily Prinsen          F2529      177/500     1:02:45    9:37     2:05:55
2122  Holly Hanson           F4549       69/263     1:00:24    9:37     2:05:59
2123  Erica Scullin          F2024      157/412     1:06:25    9:37     2:05:59
2124  Brenda Johnson         F4044      125/400     1:05:43    9:38     2:06:00
2125  John Hartwell          M6569        13/36     1:05:46    9:38     2:06:00
2126  Daniel Christel        M4549      110/176     1:05:53    9:38     2:06:02
2127  Tiffani Frost          F3539      169/523     1:05:03    9:38     2:06:02
2128  Nancy Vankirk          F6064         4/54     1:06:31    9:38     2:06:02
2129  Jared Patterson        M3034      184/287       58:38    9:38     2:06:04
2130  Carrie Bowen           F3539      170/523     1:05:43    9:38     2:06:05
2131  Kris Stolle            F4549       70/263     1:06:06    9:38     2:06:05
2132  Jennifer Witmer        F3539      171/523     1:04:12    9:38     2:06:06
2133  Susan Baumhover        F6064         5/54     1:07:10    9:38     2:06:06
2134  Wade Broom             M2529      155/244     1:05:16    9:38     2:06:07
2135  Victor Spotten         M5559       57/101     1:02:00    9:38     2:06:09
2136  Julie Schneider        F3539      172/523     1:04:07    9:38     2:06:10
2137  Mary Rowedder          F4549       71/263     1:05:13    9:38     2:06:10
2138  Courtney Shimek        F2529      178/500     1:06:22    9:38     2:06:10
2139  Jerry Van Es           M6569        14/36     1:06:32    9:38     2:06:11
2140  Bailey Mendenhall      F2529      179/500     1:07:29    9:39     2:06:13
2141  Ernesto Portillo       M2024      107/146       59:50    9:39     2:06:14
2142  Bruce Hermiston        M5054       74/143     1:06:09    9:39     2:06:14
2143  Robert Morgan          M5559       58/101     1:04:41    9:39     2:06:14
2144  Sherry Hermiston       F5054       40/217     1:06:08    9:39     2:06:15
2145  April Young            F3034      219/574     1:05:45    9:39     2:06:15
2146  Tanya Schettler        F4044      126/400     1:07:56    9:39     2:06:15
2147  Riley Harbaugh         M2024      108/146     1:02:35    9:39     2:06:15
2148  Andy Hall              M4044      144/216     1:06:19    9:39     2:06:16
2149  Karthic Mahadevan      M3539      203/272     1:01:44    9:39     2:06:17
2150  Stacey Nash            F3539      173/523     1:04:27    9:39     2:06:21
2151  Clayton Franklin       M2529      156/244     1:06:07    9:39     2:06:22
2152  Katherine Grasso       F2529      180/500     1:05:55    9:39     2:06:23
2153  Kate Wilson            F2024      158/412     1:05:55    9:39     2:06:23
2154  Kelsey Perlinger       F2529      181/500     1:02:07    9:39     2:06:23
2155  Angel Banks            F2529      182/500     1:03:44    9:40     2:06:26
2156  Katie Collmann         F3034      220/574     1:06:44    9:40     2:06:27
2157  Ken Johnson            M6064        28/66     1:06:11    9:40     2:06:29
2158  Alex Ramirez           M1519        32/41       58:51    9:40     2:06:29
2159  Melissa Pelham         F3539      174/523     1:05:36    9:40     2:06:30
2160  Joshua Rehmann         M3539      204/272     1:02:36    9:40     2:06:31
2161  Ashley Bolsem          F2529      183/500     1:05:11    9:40     2:06:33
2162  Emily Petrzelka        F2529      184/500     1:04:57    9:40     2:06:33
2163  Lauriel Nelson         F3034      221/574     1:01:16    9:40     2:06:34
2164  Ashley Mills           F2024      159/412     1:06:29    9:40     2:06:35
2165  Ashley Holcombe        F2529      185/500     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:35
2166  Patti Wachtendorf      F5559       25/117     1:04:53    9:40     2:06:36
2167  Michelle Falck         F3034      222/574     1:09:07    9:40     2:06:36
2168  Nicholas Sindlinger    M2529      157/244     1:06:21    9:40     2:06:37
2169  Amy Ensign             F4044      127/400     1:05:14    9:40     2:06:37
2170  Allie Mackey           F2529      186/500     1:01:49    9:40     2:06:37
2171  Samantha Hall          F2024      160/412     1:03:58    9:40     2:06:38
2172  Casey Newhard          M2024      109/146     1:02:33    9:41     2:06:39
2173  Emily Sunderland       F2024      161/412     1:04:26    9:41     2:06:40
2174  Chris Douglas          M3034      185/287     1:04:55    9:41     2:06:40
2175  Heather Wiedman        F3539      175/523     1:05:29    9:41     2:06:40
2176  Mark Larson            M3539      205/272     1:04:36    9:41     2:06:40
2177  Heidi Primrose         F3034      223/574     1:05:29    9:41     2:06:40
2178  Lisa Thomas            F4044      128/400     1:05:49    9:41     2:06:40
2179  Josh Barnes            M3034      186/287     1:04:23    9:41     2:06:41
2180  Rosemary Perez         F3539      176/523     1:06:04    9:41     2:06:42
2181  Sarah Blauvelt         F3034      224/574     1:06:12    9:41     2:06:42
2182  Colleen Bentzen        F4044      129/400     1:04:30    9:41     2:06:44
2183  Kim Leininger          F4549       72/263     1:06:13    9:41     2:06:45
2184  Jennifer Barry         F4549       73/263     1:04:08    9:41     2:06:46
2185  Carrie Ratliff         F3539      177/523     1:11:19    9:41     2:06:46
2186  Paige Toney            F2024      162/412     1:04:44    9:41     2:06:48
2187  Amy Kakacek            F4549       74/263     1:06:57    9:41     2:06:49
2188  William Ross           M4044      145/216     1:07:57    9:41     2:06:51
2189  Scott Dean             M5054       75/143     1:04:23    9:41     2:06:51
2190  Molly Parrott          F3034      225/574     1:05:50    9:42     2:06:52
2191  Mark Krueger           M3539      206/272     1:05:35    9:42     2:06:55
2192  Brocke Palmer          M3539      207/272     1:04:34    9:42     2:06:55
2193  Emily Erickson         F3034      226/574     1:06:20    9:42     2:06:57
2194  Liz Smith              F3539      178/523     1:07:32    9:42     2:06:57
2195  Julia Robinson         F2024      163/412     1:06:08    9:42     2:06:58
2196  Jeff Tegethoff         M3539      208/272     1:06:24    9:42     2:06:59
2197  Rebecca Haug           F3539      179/523     1:06:27    9:42     2:07:03
2198  Larry Chmelar          M5559       59/101     1:07:28    9:42     2:07:04
2199  Trevor McGinnis        M3539      209/272     1:05:26    9:43     2:07:05
2200  Kristi Caylor          F3034      227/574     1:05:42    9:43     2:07:05
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2201  Justin Oswald          M2529      158/244     1:05:26    9:43     2:07:05
2202  Hillary Svenby         F3034      228/574     1:05:09    9:43     2:07:06
2203  Bryan Goldsmith        M3034      187/287     1:07:06    9:43     2:07:06
2204  Andi Donaghy           F5054       41/217     1:07:43    9:43     2:07:06
2205  Herman Merten          M7074         3/10     1:05:07    9:43     2:07:07
2206  Heather Bair           F3539      180/523     1:06:34    9:43     2:07:07
2207  Pamela Ruhland         F3539      181/523     1:05:53    9:43     2:07:08
2208  Stephanie Harris       F3539      182/523     1:05:42    9:43     2:07:08
2209  Deb Larsen             F5559       26/117     1:05:15    9:43     2:07:09
2210  Chris Settles          M3034      188/287     1:06:20    9:43     2:07:10
2211  Laura Jones            F2529      187/500     1:06:17    9:43     2:07:11
2212  Eric Schlehuber        M2024      110/146     1:02:32    9:43     2:07:12
2213  Heather Schebel        F4044      130/400     1:06:33    9:43     2:07:12
2214  Jonathan Fokken        M3034      189/287     1:01:33    9:43     2:07:12
2215  Daniel Pfeiffer        M3034      190/287     1:03:14    9:43     2:07:14
2216  Kelly Shull            F3539      183/523     1:03:36    9:43     2:07:15
2217  James Uhl              M4549      111/176     1:04:28    9:43     2:07:15
2218  Gwen Christel          F4549       75/263     1:05:54    9:43     2:07:17
2219  Kyler Oswald           M2024      111/146     1:05:26    9:43     2:07:18
2220  Sara Braga             F5054       42/217     1:06:43    9:44     2:07:19
2221  Joseph Gallagher       M2529      159/244     1:07:03    9:44     2:07:19
2222  Mike Menner            M4549      112/176     1:04:59    9:44     2:07:19
2223  Carole Gill            F5054       43/217     1:05:47    9:44     2:07:19
2224  Amber Courter          F2024      164/412     1:06:10    9:44     2:07:20
2225  Jason Bush             M4044      146/216     1:02:12    9:44     2:07:22
2226  Brian Schenk           M3539      210/272     1:05:10    9:44     2:07:22
2227  Jill Bartachek         F4044      131/400     1:03:55    9:44     2:07:22
2228  Abbey Demoss           F3034      229/574     1:06:04    9:44     2:07:24
2229  Chris Schmidt          M4044      147/216     1:04:12    9:44     2:07:24
2230  Tara Murphy            F4549       76/263     1:06:14    9:44     2:07:26
2231  Denise Boozell         F3539      184/523     1:07:45    9:44     2:07:26
2232  Rebecca Albert         F3539      185/523     1:05:06    9:44     2:07:27
2233  Heather Ourth          F4044      132/400     1:06:08    9:44     2:07:29
2234  Callie Lawson          F1519        34/94     1:05:54    9:44     2:07:30
2235  Lindsay Hall           F2024      165/412     1:05:40    9:44     2:07:30
2236  Nathan Drunasky        M2024      112/146     1:05:40    9:44     2:07:31
2237  Stacy Mason            F4044      133/400     1:03:35    9:45     2:07:31
2238  Olivia Gorzny          F1519        35/94     1:02:32    9:45     2:07:32
2239  Heather Day            F3539      186/523     1:04:59    9:45     2:07:33
2240  Erin Hall              F2529      188/500     1:06:14    9:45     2:07:34
2241  Joannie Sanger         F3034      230/574     1:06:41    9:45     2:07:35
2242  Jessica Clark          F2024      166/412     1:03:26    9:45     2:07:35
2243  Annemarie McCoy        F1519        36/94     1:05:35    9:45     2:07:36
2244  Abby Frazee-Pazdernik  F4044      134/400     1:02:33    9:45     2:07:36
2245  Haylee Hansen          F2024      167/412     1:05:40    9:45     2:07:36
2246  Ashley Spain           F3034      231/574     1:06:45    9:45     2:07:37
2247  John Obannon           M4044      148/216     1:05:17    9:45     2:07:37
2248  Stephanie Tullis       F3539      187/523     1:05:36    9:45     2:07:37
2249  Daniel Knudson         M2529      160/244     1:06:44    9:45     2:07:38
2250  Carlie Howard          F1519        37/94     1:11:38    9:45     2:07:38
2251  Alec Shern             M2529      161/244     1:07:34    9:45     2:07:38
2252  Alex Ausenhus          M2024      113/146     1:04:37    9:45     2:07:38
2253  Allison Hinkle         F3034      232/574     1:04:10    9:45     2:07:38
2254  Emily Timmermans       F2024      168/412     1:07:34    9:45     2:07:38
2255  Janelle Peck           F2024      169/412     1:04:37    9:45     2:07:38
2256  Amy Meyers             F3034      233/574     1:06:46    9:45     2:07:39
2257  Sydney Kokjohn         F3034      234/574     1:06:47    9:45     2:07:39
2258  Carrie Wray            F3034      235/574     1:06:47    9:45     2:07:40
2259  John Victor            M5559       60/101     1:06:21    9:45     2:07:41
2260  Mike Painovich         M4549      113/176     1:04:09    9:45     2:07:44
2261  Karen Smith            F3539      188/523     1:03:03    9:45     2:07:44
2262  Eric Blomberg          M5054       76/143     1:06:24    9:46     2:07:45
2263  Matt Reiff             M2529      162/244     1:04:10    9:46     2:07:45
2264  Julie Rouse            F3539      189/523     1:02:01    9:46     2:07:46
2265  Michelle Capobianco    F3034      236/574     1:08:29    9:46     2:07:46
2266  Jean Cotton            F5559       27/117     1:06:53    9:46     2:07:46
2267  Cindy Bush             F3034      237/574     1:04:57    9:46     2:07:46
2268  Michelle Flatt         F3034      238/574     1:08:30    9:46     2:07:46
2269  Courtney Ruhland       F2529      189/500     1:09:32    9:46     2:07:46
2270  Derek Peck             M3539      211/272     1:09:32    9:46     2:07:46
2271  Marly Harlan           F3034      239/574     1:08:31    9:46     2:07:47
2272  Anne Pearson           F3034      240/574     1:08:30    9:46     2:07:47
2273  Amanda Rauen           F3034      241/574     1:03:57    9:46     2:07:47
2274  Tony Beal              M2529      163/244     1:05:40    9:46     2:07:50
2275  Brittany Fowler        F2024      170/412     1:05:40    9:46     2:07:50
2276  Becca Landay           F4044      135/400     1:03:35    9:46     2:07:52
2277  Valerie Bauer          F6064         6/54                9:46     2:07:52
2278  Brittany Terhar        F3034      242/574     1:02:23    9:46     2:07:53
2279  Lori Oakes             F5054       44/217       59:27    9:46     2:07:54
2280  Lucy Detzel            F3034      243/574     1:04:52    9:46     2:07:54
2281  Paige Sweet            F2529      190/500     1:05:27    9:46     2:07:55
2282  Ayla Karamustafa       F2529      191/500     1:05:26    9:46     2:07:55
2283  Michelle Hannan        F2529      192/500     1:03:13    9:46     2:07:55
2284  Sarah Grady            F4044      136/400     1:08:14    9:46     2:07:56
2285  Brittany Montgomery    F2529      193/500     1:08:58    9:46     2:07:56
2286  Amanda Dolan           F2024      171/412     1:06:00    9:47     2:07:57
2287  Craig Rohrer           M6064        29/66     1:06:35    9:47     2:08:00
2288  Ron Seifried           M4549      114/176     1:06:08    9:47     2:08:01
2289  Tera Reed              F3034      244/574     1:06:29    9:47     2:08:01
2290  Jeannette Hall         F5054       45/217     1:05:01    9:47     2:08:01
2291  Jennifer Stultz        F3034      245/574     1:02:33    9:47     2:08:02
2292  Mary Feder             F5054       46/217     1:02:33    9:47     2:08:03
2293  David Racki            M3034      191/287     1:07:42    9:47     2:08:03
2294  Mackensie Smith        F2024      172/412     1:09:54    9:47     2:08:04
2295  Aubrey Chmelar         F14UN         6/17     1:07:29    9:47     2:08:07
2296  Jill Kasparie          F3034      246/574     1:05:55    9:47     2:08:07
2297  Kelly Jellings         F3034      247/574     1:05:55    9:47     2:08:07
2298  Molly Kottmeyer        F4044      137/400     1:08:13    9:47     2:08:07
2299  Racheal Erb            F2024      173/412     1:04:18    9:47     2:08:09
2300  Michael Loulakis       M6064        30/66     1:05:52    9:47     2:08:09

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 23/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Rob Schneider          M3539      212/272     1:08:31    9:48     2:08:12
2302  John Lee               M4549      115/176     1:07:28    9:48     2:08:13
2303  Amber McCarville       F2529      194/500     1:06:23    9:48     2:08:13
2304  Jill Schwartre         F4044      138/400     1:08:31    9:48     2:08:14
2305  Joni Tonnemacher       F4044      139/400     1:08:31    9:48     2:08:14
2306  Keely Greenslade       F4044      140/400     1:05:30    9:48     2:08:15
2307  Karen Loulakis         F5559       28/117     1:05:17    9:48     2:08:15
2308  Kelly Foss             F4044      141/400     1:05:31    9:48     2:08:15
2309  Joshua Bertocki        M3034      192/287     1:04:15    9:48     2:08:15
2310  Calise Berger          F2024      174/412     1:06:58    9:48     2:08:15
2311  Debra Berger           F5559       29/117     1:07:03    9:48     2:08:15
2312  Lisa Throener          F4549       77/263     1:07:45    9:48     2:08:18
2313  Grace Bogart           F1519        38/94     1:11:39    9:48     2:08:20
2314  Katie Hoffer           F3539      190/523     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:22
2315  Chelsea Drumheller     F2529      195/500     1:07:24    9:48     2:08:22
2316  Andy Roberts           M3539      213/272     1:10:03    9:49     2:08:25
2317  Christopher Schon      M2024      114/146     1:06:34    9:49     2:08:26
2318  Shawn June             M2529      164/244     1:04:45    9:49     2:08:27
2319  David Puruolte         M2529      165/244     1:08:47    9:49     2:08:27
2320  Janet Wardlaw          F4549       78/263     1:07:27    9:49     2:08:28
2321  Carol Stratemeyer      F5559       30/117     1:00:54    9:49     2:08:28
2322  Theresa Porter         F5054       47/217     1:09:28    9:49     2:08:32
2323  Anne Pham              F3034      248/574     1:06:06    9:49     2:08:33
2324  Nate Garvey            M3034      193/287     1:06:06    9:49     2:08:33
2325  Shane Nicholson        M1519        33/41     1:00:49    9:49     2:08:34
2326  Tristana Tigges        F2024      175/412     1:02:01    9:49     2:08:35
2327  Kenneth Thomas         M5559       61/101     1:04:54    9:49     2:08:35
2328  Simon Casady           M6569        15/36     1:06:17    9:49     2:08:36
2329  Ann Meyer              F4549       79/263     1:05:16    9:49     2:08:36
2330  Melissa Dopheide       F3539      191/523     1:06:40    9:50     2:08:37
2331  Jennifer Wells         F4044      142/400     1:07:29    9:50     2:08:37
2332  Christine Ritta        F2024      176/412     1:05:22    9:50     2:08:38
2333  Larry Farrell          M6569        16/36     1:06:22    9:50     2:08:39
2334  Dawn Lafrenz           F4549       80/263     1:03:01    9:50     2:08:39
2335  Doug Moon              M5054       77/143     1:04:52    9:50     2:08:40
2336  Jaycie Miller          F3034      249/574     1:07:11    9:50     2:08:40
2337  Lindsay Neumann        F3034      250/574     1:03:01    9:50     2:08:41
2338  Lisa Torness           F5054       48/217     1:04:58    9:50     2:08:41
2339  Katherine Harper       F2024      177/412     1:03:10    9:50     2:08:41
2340  Chris Lightfoot        M2024      115/146     1:07:18    9:50     2:08:43
2341  Emily Harper           F2529      196/500     1:07:13    9:50     2:08:43
2342  Ashley Nutt            F3034      251/574     1:07:22    9:50     2:08:44
2343  Matthew Bauman         M3034      194/287     1:09:02    9:50     2:08:44
2344  Sarah Striegel         F1519        39/94     1:01:30    9:50     2:08:44
2345  Sam Failla             M4549      116/176     1:03:02    9:50     2:08:46
2346  Elizabeth Smith        F2024      178/412     1:02:38    9:50     2:08:48
2347  Ruth Koester           F4549       81/263     1:04:53    9:50     2:08:48
2348  David Huppenbauer      M2024      116/146     1:02:38    9:50     2:08:48
2349  John Chai              M3034      195/287     1:04:12    9:50     2:08:49
2350  Wayne Ostergaard       M5054       78/143     1:06:54    9:50     2:08:49
2351  Gary Key               M6569        17/36     1:08:30    9:51     2:08:50
2352  Vicki Kee              F4549       82/263     1:05:22    9:51     2:08:50
2353  Terry Mitchell         M5054       79/143     1:04:30    9:51     2:08:52
2354  Rebecca Young          F3539      192/523     1:07:44    9:51     2:08:52
2355  Marc Immerfall         M3034      196/287     1:03:22    9:51     2:08:53
2356  Ryan Young             M3539      214/272     1:07:45    9:51     2:08:53
2357  Ashley Saunders        F2529      197/500     1:06:34    9:51     2:08:54
2358  Anne Otte              F3034      252/574     1:06:32    9:51     2:08:54
2359  Pamela Wood            F5559       31/117     1:06:14    9:51     2:08:54
2360  Nikki Mann             F3034      253/574     1:07:15    9:51     2:08:56
2361  Brittni Frederiksen    F2529      198/500     1:06:19    9:51     2:08:56
2362  Kari Sytsma            F3539      193/523     1:02:21    9:51     2:08:58
2363  Karine Feddersen       F2529      199/500     1:06:44    9:51     2:08:58
2364  Kimberly Kirschbaum    F4044      143/400     1:06:54    9:51     2:08:59
2365  Brooks Rump            M5559       62/101     1:05:56    9:51     2:09:01
2366  Megan Adam             F2024      179/412     1:04:53    9:51     2:09:01
2367  Anne Johns             F4549       83/263     1:04:34    9:51     2:09:02
2368  Haley Rohret           F2024      180/412     1:04:53    9:51     2:09:02
2369  Taylor Kremer          F2024      181/412     1:08:24    9:51     2:09:02
2370  Tyrone Samifua         M4044      149/216     1:09:39    9:51     2:09:02
2371  Kennedy Mars           F2024      182/412     1:08:24    9:51     2:09:02
2372  Brad Gotto             M3034      197/287     1:06:38    9:51     2:09:02
2373  Doug Gotto             M5054       80/143     1:06:38    9:51     2:09:02
2374  Melissa Grell          F4044      144/400     1:05:38    9:52     2:09:03
2375  Joy Elder              F3539      194/523     1:03:24    9:52     2:09:04
2376  Brant Sharp            M3539      215/272     1:06:53    9:52     2:09:04
2377  Eric Palmer            M5054       81/143     1:06:41    9:52     2:09:05
2378  Russ Asman             M5054       82/143     1:07:37    9:52     2:09:06
2379  Dana Kennedy           F4044      145/400     1:07:13    9:52     2:09:07
2380  Soni Gelinne           F4549       84/263     1:04:57    9:52     2:09:08
2381  Mindy Powell           F3034      254/574     1:06:02    9:52     2:09:08
2382  Amanda Stewart         F3034      255/574     1:03:25    9:52     2:09:09
2383  Kathryn Nice           F3539      195/523     1:02:36    9:52     2:09:10
2384  Dena Heitman           F4044      146/400     1:06:16    9:52     2:09:13
2385  Damien Schmitt         M3539      216/272     1:03:33    9:52     2:09:13
2386  Clayton Brady          M2024      117/146     1:03:11    9:52     2:09:14
2387  Stacy Farr             F4044      147/400     1:04:34    9:52     2:09:15
2388  Barbara Buehrle        F5054       49/217     1:05:09    9:52     2:09:16
2389  Chelsea Bachman        F2024      183/412     1:06:59    9:53     2:09:16
2390  Peggy Hentges          F4044      148/400     1:09:37    9:53     2:09:19
2391  Matthew Paulsen        M4549      117/176     1:06:59    9:53     2:09:19
2392  Stephanie Boord        F1519        40/94     1:06:53    9:53     2:09:20
2393  Alison Vice            F2529      200/500     1:06:11    9:53     2:09:21
2394  Brian Mains            M2529      166/244     1:06:46    9:53     2:09:21
2395  Jake Mains             M2529      167/244     1:05:11    9:53     2:09:22
2396  Alyssa Slattum         F2529      201/500     1:02:45    9:53     2:09:22
2397  Cait Hopkins           F2529      202/500     1:05:11    9:53     2:09:22
2398  Nathan Greer           M14UN         7/13     1:08:24    9:53     2:09:22
2399  Jessica Bishop         F2529      203/500     1:08:58    9:53     2:09:23
2400  Jerry Paisley          M6064        31/66     1:06:34    9:53     2:09:24
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2401  Denise Chapman         F3539      196/523     1:06:37    9:53     2:09:24
2402  Christopher Anspach    M3034      198/287     1:06:26    9:53     2:09:24
2403  Aaron Derby            M3539      217/272     1:07:29    9:53     2:09:25
2404  Elizabeth Brehm        F4549       85/263     1:09:40    9:53     2:09:25
2405  Jing Dong              F3539      197/523     1:06:40    9:53     2:09:26
2406  Zach Vanmeter          M2529      168/244     1:01:53    9:53     2:09:26
2407  Chunhui Xiang          F3539      198/523     1:06:40    9:53     2:09:26
2408  Darci Fairchild        F4044      149/400     1:05:59    9:53     2:09:26
2409  Warren Wiese           M6064        32/66     1:06:43    9:53     2:09:26
2410  Katie Glatt            F4044      150/400     1:06:44    9:53     2:09:27
2411  Jeni Sundermeyer       F3539      199/523     1:07:33    9:53     2:09:27
2412  Adam Groh              M2529      169/244     1:06:39    9:53     2:09:28
2413  Karianna Grindberg     F1519        41/94     1:06:45    9:53     2:09:28
2414  Erin Sawhill           F3034      256/574     1:01:25    9:54     2:09:29
2415  David Allen            M2529      170/244     1:05:58    9:54     2:09:30
2416  Troy Einertson         M4549      118/176     1:06:18    9:54     2:09:31
2417  Linda Einertson        F4044      151/400     1:06:20    9:54     2:09:32
2418  Matthew Cartwright     M3034      199/287     1:05:30    9:54     2:09:33
2419  Sophia Sanchez         F1519        42/94     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:33
2420  Andrew Winkels         M3034      200/287     1:05:03    9:54     2:09:33
2421  Lenny Strobbe          M3539      218/272     1:10:04    9:54     2:09:34
2422  Sandi Cano             F4044      152/400     1:02:26    9:54     2:09:34
2423  Alexis Newberry        F2024      184/412     1:07:09    9:54     2:09:34
2424  Sara Claman            F2024      185/412     1:07:09    9:54     2:09:34
2425  Kathy Fisher           F4549       86/263     1:07:21    9:54     2:09:35
2426  Laua Scharosch         F4549       87/263     1:05:55    9:54     2:09:35
2427  Elizabeth Embray       F1519        43/94     1:07:38    9:54     2:09:35
2428  Jamie Lewis            F3539      200/523     1:06:52    9:54     2:09:36
2429  Kari Steinkamp         F3034      257/574     1:06:18    9:54     2:09:36
2430  Aimee Barritt          F4044      153/400     1:06:08    9:54     2:09:37
2431  Kristi Larson          F2024      186/412     1:05:51    9:54     2:09:38
2432  Carolyn Gwi            F3034      258/574     1:06:40    9:54     2:09:39
2433  Martha Boge            F2529      204/500     1:07:35    9:54     2:09:40
2434  Allison Knief          F3539      201/523     1:07:54    9:55     2:09:42
2435  Meritt Suchomel        F2529      205/500     1:07:08    9:55     2:09:44
2436  Megan Thomas           F2024      187/412     1:08:43    9:55     2:09:47
2437  Samantha Thole         F2529      206/500     1:08:45    9:55     2:09:47
2438  Kristen Tebrink        F3034      259/574     1:08:44    9:55     2:09:47
2439  Kelly Fuller           F2024      188/412     1:08:10    9:55     2:09:50
2440  Dawn Grooters          F4044      154/400     1:09:40    9:55     2:09:51
2441  Debbie Miller          F4549       88/263     1:04:57    9:55     2:09:51
2442  Kelly Bruett           F2024      189/412     1:03:03    9:55     2:09:52
2443  Brooke Newton          F3034      260/574     1:02:36    9:55     2:09:53
2444  Theresa Newton         F4044      155/400     1:06:23    9:55     2:09:53
2445  William Lockwood       M3539      219/272     1:08:18    9:55     2:09:53
2446  Joy Hauge              F3034      261/574     1:07:23    9:55     2:09:53
2447  Dawn Hansen            F2529      207/500     1:07:23    9:55     2:09:54
2448  Krista Goin            F2529      208/500     1:06:15    9:55     2:09:54
2449  Joe Akers              M4549      119/176     1:07:48    9:55     2:09:54
2450  Anna Statz             F2529      209/500     1:09:25    9:55     2:09:54
2451  Lisa Johnson           F2529      210/500     1:05:04    9:56     2:09:56
2452  Victoria Wagoner       F3539      202/523     1:07:14    9:56     2:09:56
2453  Norman Wrigley         M4044      150/216     1:06:43    9:56     2:09:56
2454  Kevin Christian        M4044      151/216     1:03:39    9:56     2:09:56
2455  Erica Hoover           F3034      262/574     1:07:14    9:56     2:09:56
2456  Shantanu Bedekar       M3034      201/287     1:07:08    9:56     2:09:57
2457  Mala Devore            F3034      263/574     1:04:45    9:56     2:09:58
2458  Emily Kehoe            F3539      203/523     1:06:11    9:56     2:09:59
2459  James Holloway         M4549      120/176     1:07:43    9:56     2:09:59
2460  Shelly Walters         F4044      156/400     1:07:43    9:56     2:09:59
2461  Erin McCarty           F4549       89/263     1:08:40    9:56     2:10:00
2462  Sharon Bird            F4549       90/263     1:08:52    9:56     2:10:00
2463  Robyn Cooper           F5054       50/217     1:08:54    9:56     2:10:00
2464  Melissia Gomez         F3034      264/574     1:03:36    9:56     2:10:01
2465  Marija Alic            F4549       91/263     1:07:08    9:56     2:10:01
2466  Julie Fugenschuh       F5054       51/217     1:05:11    9:56     2:10:02
2467  Josh Miller            M3034      202/287     1:07:11    9:56     2:10:02
2468  Holly Hafer            F4044      157/400     1:07:37    9:56     2:10:03
2469  Bill Workman           M5054       83/143     1:05:46    9:56     2:10:03
2470  Briana Bartlett        F3034      265/574     1:08:57    9:56     2:10:05
2471  Angela Sorenson        F1519        44/94     1:02:36    9:56     2:10:05
2472  Mark Fee               M5054       84/143     1:07:33    9:56     2:10:06
2473  Brigid Howard          F4044      158/400     1:08:18    9:56     2:10:06
2474  Justin Theisen         M3034      203/287     1:04:34    9:56     2:10:07
2475  Emily Tobin            F1519        45/94     1:06:09    9:57     2:10:09
2476  Kim Nielsen            F4549       92/263     1:03:14    9:57     2:10:09
2477  Susan Sutton           F4549       93/263     1:09:29    9:57     2:10:10
2478  Brandy Stadter         F3539      204/523     1:07:54    9:57     2:10:15
2479  Mike Miller            M4549      121/176     1:07:47    9:57     2:10:16
2480  Lucas Riesselman       M2024      118/146     1:09:26    9:57     2:10:16
2481  Deb Sullivan           F4044      159/400     1:16:00    9:57     2:10:17
2482  Lisa Settles           F2529      211/500     1:06:20    9:57     2:10:17
2483  Candie McNealy         F4044      160/400     1:03:34    9:57     2:10:18
2484  Abigail Kasper         F3034      266/574     1:08:12    9:57     2:10:18
2485  Stephen Osborn         M4549      122/176     1:04:46    9:58     2:10:22
2486  Kerri Stecewicz        F2529      212/500     1:09:32    9:58     2:10:23
2487  Patty Hylton           F5054       52/217     1:07:52    9:58     2:10:23
2488  Catherine Hines        F4549       94/263     1:10:01    9:58     2:10:23
2489  Larry Oliphant         M6064        33/66     1:07:26    9:58     2:10:24
2490  Laurie Ayala           F4044      161/400     1:06:40    9:58     2:10:24
2491  Jan Kolar              M5559       63/101     1:08:22    9:58     2:10:25
2492  April Long             F2024      190/412     1:09:59    9:58     2:10:25
2493  Whitney Winkels        F3034      267/574     1:05:05    9:58     2:10:26
2494  Gene Behrens           M6569        18/36     1:03:58    9:58     2:10:26
2495  Nanette Cunningham     F5054       53/217     1:05:13    9:58     2:10:26
2496  Dea Pedley             F3034      268/574     1:08:53    9:58     2:10:28
2497  Dan Mulder             M6064        34/66     1:08:53    9:58     2:10:28
2498  Richard Tan            M4549      123/176     1:06:42    9:58     2:10:29
2499  Steve Stromberg        M5054       85/143     1:07:16    9:58     2:10:30
2500  Tom Miller             M5054       86/143     1:05:50    9:58     2:10:31
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2501  Gretchen Schmidt       F2529      213/500     1:06:53    9:58     2:10:31
2502  Beth Culp              F2024      191/412     1:07:21    9:58     2:10:31
2503  Kristin Hansen         F2024      192/412     1:05:31    9:58     2:10:32
2504  Jamie Hillegonds       F4044      162/400     1:04:02    9:58     2:10:32
2505  Emily Vanlandschoot    F2024      193/412     1:03:56    9:58     2:10:33
2506  Rachel Goedken         F3034      269/574     1:07:09    9:58     2:10:33
2507  Jessica Joynt          F2529      214/500     1:06:31    9:59     2:10:35
2508  Whitney Montez         F3539      205/523     1:08:08    9:59     2:10:35
2509  Amanda Elliott         F2529      215/500     1:07:06    9:59     2:10:38
2510  Emily Zellmer          F2529      216/500     1:07:11    9:59     2:10:40
2511  Matt Klunder           M3539      220/272     1:07:03    9:59     2:10:40
2512  Rachael Baethke        F2529      217/500     1:02:58    9:59     2:10:40
2513  Marne Lackman          F3539      206/523     1:06:47    9:59     2:10:41
2514  Michelle Sams          F3539      207/523     1:06:47    9:59     2:10:41
2515  Samantha O'Hara        F4044      163/400     1:05:02    9:59     2:10:41
2516  Patti Smith-Lawrence   F3539      208/523     1:05:02    9:59     2:10:41
2517  Bryson Barth           M3034      204/287     1:06:26    9:59     2:10:42
2518  Mikayla Lahaye         F2024      194/412     1:10:16    9:59     2:10:44
2519  Kelli Barth            F3034      270/574     1:06:25    9:59     2:10:45
2520  William Czeschin       M2529      171/244     1:08:06   10:00     2:10:49
2521  Todd Makinster         M4044      152/216     1:09:47   10:00     2:10:50
2522  Troy Hyde              M3034      205/287     1:05:36   10:00     2:10:50
2523  Roger Brown            M5559       64/101     1:08:47   10:00     2:10:51
2524  Sara Michael           F4044      164/400     1:08:26   10:00     2:10:51
2525  Krissy Frerk           F2529      218/500     1:07:53   10:00     2:10:51
2526  Elizabeth Zieser       F3034      271/574     1:03:47   10:00     2:10:52
2527  Tina Matejka           F5054       54/217     1:07:16   10:00     2:10:53
2528  Cristie Findley        F5559       32/117     1:08:14   10:00     2:10:54
2529  Aimee Eastman          F3034      272/574     1:05:41   10:00     2:10:54
2530  Kendra Smith           F2024      195/412     1:08:06   10:00     2:10:56
2531  Bradley Richter        M2529      172/244     1:07:05   10:00     2:10:58
2532  David Sappenfield      M2024      119/146     1:05:59   10:00     2:10:59
2533  Darren Fife            M3539      221/272     1:07:05   10:00     2:10:59
2534  Bruce Kolling          M4044      153/216     1:04:29   10:00     2:10:59
2535  Joe Mastanduno         M4549      124/176     1:04:00   10:00     2:10:59
2536  Tim Gehm               M5054       87/143     1:06:51   10:00     2:10:59
2537  Angela Garrett         F3034      273/574     1:07:10   10:00     2:11:00
2538  Joel Vroegh            M3539      222/272     1:01:59   10:00     2:11:00
2539  Mary Cloyd             F4044      165/400     1:01:20   10:00     2:11:00
2540  Nicholas Barelos       M2529      173/244     1:07:35   10:01     2:11:01
2541  Sydney Cloyd           F1519        46/94     1:00:24   10:01     2:11:01
2542  Kyle Wonders           M3034      206/287     1:07:31   10:01     2:11:02
2543  Stephanie Petersen     F3034      274/574     1:05:54   10:01     2:11:03
2544  Jodi Leech             F3034      275/574     1:07:23   10:01     2:11:03
2545  Kari Holm              F3539      209/523     1:07:10   10:01     2:11:03
2546  Kelsey Feller          F2024      196/412     1:05:20   10:01     2:11:05
2547  Karmen Wahl            F2529      219/500     1:07:07   10:01     2:11:06
2548  Rhonda Nelson          F4549       95/263     1:07:07   10:01     2:11:06
2549  Jacob Moe              M2024      120/146     1:07:07   10:01     2:11:06
2550  Anthony Nelson         M5054       88/143     1:07:05   10:01     2:11:07
2551  Bill Fellows           M5054       89/143     1:06:29   10:01     2:11:08
2552  Scott Nelson           M2529      174/244     1:07:06   10:01     2:11:08
2553  Eric Seeman            M4044      154/216     1:08:12   10:01     2:11:09
2554  Jill Hardy             F3034      276/574     1:08:38   10:01     2:11:09
2555  Jen Kuhle              F2529      220/500     1:06:28   10:01     2:11:12
2556  Jerry Farajalla        M5054       90/143     1:04:46   10:01     2:11:12
2557  Steph Ferguson         F2024      197/412     1:08:32   10:01     2:11:13
2558  Stephen Fasnacht       M4044      155/216     1:06:23   10:02     2:11:14
2559  Julie Venner           F5559       33/117     1:08:55   10:02     2:11:14
2560  Jason Kirsch           M3034      207/287     1:04:55   10:02     2:11:14
2561  Amanda Jellema         F2529      221/500     1:06:12   10:02     2:11:15
2562  Staci Morris           F2529      222/500     1:05:56   10:02     2:11:15
2563  Laura Hutzell          F3034      277/574     1:07:09   10:02     2:11:17
2564  Sheena Kramer          F3034      278/574     1:04:13   10:02     2:11:17
2565  Amy Koob               F3539      210/523     1:07:15   10:02     2:11:18
2566  Tonya Anderson         F3539      211/523     1:03:21   10:02     2:11:19
2567  Angie Genskow          F4044      166/400     1:06:37   10:02     2:11:19
2568  Ashleigh Edwards       F1519        47/94     1:05:51   10:02     2:11:19
2569  Gail Turner            F5054       55/217     1:06:35   10:02     2:11:20
2570  Celeste Botton         F2024      198/412     1:06:26   10:02     2:11:21
2571  Erin Handsaker         F2024      199/412     1:05:54   10:02     2:11:23
2572  Katie McKain           F2529      223/500     1:08:58   10:02     2:11:24
2573  Kim Richards           F2024      200/412     1:05:36   10:02     2:11:24
2574  Shawn Blaesing-Thompso F4044      167/400     1:10:04   10:02     2:11:26
2575  Stephen Brown          M3034      208/287     1:07:46   10:03     2:11:27
2576  Justin Boswell         M2529      175/244     1:08:59   10:03     2:11:27
2577  Kathy Salazar          F4044      168/400     1:06:56   10:03     2:11:27
2578  Dana Brown             F3034      279/574     1:07:44   10:03     2:11:27
2579  Debbie Ditolla         F4549       96/263     1:08:37   10:03     2:11:28
2580  Jill Mollison          F3539      212/523     1:08:37   10:03     2:11:28
2581  Adam Winn              M3539      223/272     1:03:00   10:03     2:11:28
2582  Melissa Larson         F3539      213/523     1:07:07   10:03     2:11:31
2583  Mary Anderson          F4549       97/263     1:06:28   10:03     2:11:32
2584  Mike Murphy            M4549      125/176     1:05:39   10:03     2:11:32
2585  Lyndon Johnson         M5054       91/143     1:08:34   10:03     2:11:36
2586  Rick Stusse            M6064        35/66     1:06:32   10:03     2:11:36
2587  Ashley Reif            F2529      224/500     1:05:05   10:03     2:11:37
2588  Stephanie Harvey       F2529      225/500     1:09:53   10:03     2:11:38
2589  Megan Kittleson        F2024      201/412     1:08:10   10:03     2:11:39
2590  Sheila Kittleson       F5054       56/217     1:08:10   10:03     2:11:39
2591  Jennifer Greenleaf     F3034      280/574     1:06:47   10:04     2:11:40
2592  Asrun Kristmundsdottir F5054       57/217     1:07:26   10:04     2:11:40
2593  David Eastburn         M6064        36/66     1:09:38   10:04     2:11:41
2594  Meaghan Daley          F2024      202/412     1:07:49   10:04     2:11:43
2595  Mallory Miranda        F2024      203/412     1:08:23   10:04     2:11:44
2596  Darren Baetsle         M4549      126/176     1:09:20   10:04     2:11:47
2597  Lori Staples           F3034      281/574     1:06:56   10:04     2:11:47
2598  Josie Lemke            F3539      214/523     1:06:57   10:04     2:11:47
2599  Chris Andersen         M3034      209/287     1:11:03   10:04     2:11:48
2600  Myriah Kolar           F2024      204/412     1:08:22   10:04     2:11:48
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2601  Jim Kee                M7579          1/4     1:07:18   10:04     2:11:50
2602  David Gilane           M2529      176/244     1:06:56   10:04     2:11:50
2603  Cassidy Wolfe          F2529      226/500     1:05:36   10:04     2:11:51
2604  Malisa Gallo           F4549       98/263     1:08:37   10:04     2:11:52
2605  Molly Clark            F3539      215/523     1:06:11   10:04     2:11:52
2606  Curt Snyder            M4044      156/216     1:12:30   10:05     2:11:55
2607  Jeremy Thompson        M3034      210/287     1:07:44   10:05     2:11:56
2608  Niels Dunning          M4044      157/216     1:02:52   10:05     2:11:57
2609  Trista Mefford         F3539      216/523     1:04:59   10:05     2:11:57
2610  Leah Bachman           F4044      169/400     1:09:21   10:05     2:11:58
2611  Shelby Herrick         F3034      282/574     1:06:50   10:05     2:11:58
2612  Christopher Hejlik     M3034      211/287     1:00:45   10:05     2:11:59
2613  Kristi Followwill      F3034      283/574     1:09:30   10:05     2:11:59
2614  Jenni Honn             F3539      217/523     1:07:02   10:05     2:11:59
2615  Todd Snook             M4549      127/176     1:03:44   10:05     2:11:59
2616  Melissa Fernau         F2024      205/412     1:08:26   10:05     2:11:59
2617  Lori Beireis           F3539      218/523     1:09:30   10:05     2:12:00
2618  Summer Kellar          F3539      219/523     1:07:02   10:05     2:12:00
2619  Gemma Ciesemier        F4044      170/400     1:05:31   10:05     2:12:03
2620  Kim Newton             F3539      220/523     1:06:56   10:05     2:12:03
2621  Brian Larsen           M4549      128/176     1:07:23   10:05     2:12:04
2622  Kari Pendergrass       F3539      221/523     1:09:38   10:05     2:12:04
2623  Joel Pendergrass       M3539      224/272     1:09:38   10:05     2:12:04
2624  Patrick Wickering      M3539      225/272       59:33   10:05     2:12:04
2625  Jordan Jorstad         M2024      121/146     1:07:24   10:05     2:12:04
2626  Jacqueline Degen       F4549       99/263     1:07:33   10:05     2:12:05
2627  Darren Herrold         M4044      158/216     1:08:08   10:05     2:12:06
2628  Kelli Ruhn             F3034      284/574     1:08:33   10:06     2:12:07
2629  Anita Martinez         F4044      171/400     1:06:19   10:06     2:12:10
2630  Melody Haines          F3539      222/523     1:07:25   10:06     2:12:10
2631  Dana Martin            F3539      223/523     1:06:03   10:06     2:12:10
2632  Benjamin Domingo       M4549      129/176     1:06:06   10:06     2:12:10
2633  Larissa Ackerson       F3034      285/574     1:06:04   10:06     2:12:10
2634  Alexandria Algreen     F2529      227/500     1:05:11   10:06     2:12:11
2635  Donna Dwyer            F4549      100/263     1:09:02   10:06     2:12:11
2636  Pamela Heen            F4549      101/263     1:05:39   10:06     2:12:12
2637  Lisa Ash               F4549      102/263     1:08:22   10:06     2:12:13
2638  Maura Noonan           F2024      206/412     1:11:16   10:06     2:12:13
2639  Ellen Miller           F5054       58/217     1:09:50   10:06     2:12:14
2640  Beth McDermott         F3034      286/574     1:08:49   10:06     2:12:14
2641  Heidi Markla           F3539      224/523     1:08:49   10:06     2:12:14
2642  Jessica Glissendorf    F2529      228/500     1:08:48   10:06     2:12:15
2643  Kristin Rickels        F2024      207/412     1:07:24   10:06     2:12:17
2644  Pat Thomas             F5054       59/217     1:08:31   10:06     2:12:17
2645  Mercedes Ray           F3539      225/523     1:06:55   10:07     2:12:20
2646  Josh Hardie            M3539      226/272     1:06:06   10:07     2:12:20
2647  Rachel Lang            F2024      208/412     1:05:02   10:07     2:12:20
2648  Todd Higginbotham      M3539      227/272     1:04:52   10:07     2:12:20
2649  Catey Osborne          F1519        48/94     1:07:15   10:07     2:12:21
2650  Jim Scholbrock         M4549      130/176     1:07:57   10:07     2:12:21
2651  Randy Stonewall        M5054       92/143     1:05:06   10:07     2:12:21
2652  Justin Alt             M2529      177/244     1:05:12   10:07     2:12:21
2653  Susan Harris           F4044      172/400     1:08:50   10:07     2:12:22
2654  Kendra Higginbotham    F3034      287/574     1:04:52   10:07     2:12:22
2655  Beth Vandergriend      F1519        49/94     1:04:07   10:07     2:12:23
2656  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3034      288/574     1:06:44   10:07     2:12:25
2657  Emily Garrett          F2529      229/500     1:09:50   10:07     2:12:26
2658  Liz Lloyd              F2529      230/500     1:09:50   10:07     2:12:26
2659  Lauren Ratliff         F14UN         7/17     1:11:10   10:07     2:12:27
2660  Mickolyn Clapper       F3539      226/523     1:11:11   10:07     2:12:28
2661  Jamie Lane             F3539      227/523     1:08:41   10:07     2:12:29
2662  Karen Peters           F4044      173/400     1:08:43   10:07     2:12:29
2663  Chris Haas             M2024      122/146     1:02:10   10:08     2:12:33
2664  Sean Raisch            M2529      178/244     1:06:24   10:08     2:12:33
2665  Ceric Keck             F2529      231/500     1:02:11   10:08     2:12:33
2666  Katrina Shanahan       F2024      209/412     1:06:25   10:08     2:12:33
2667  Laura Hofstrand        F2529      232/500     1:08:58   10:08     2:12:34
2668  Jana Jackson           F2529      233/500     1:04:28   10:08     2:12:38
2669  Mirella Macy           F3539      228/523     1:08:17   10:08     2:12:40
2670  Susan Fray             F5054       60/217     1:10:13   10:08     2:12:41
2671  Jeff Sullivan          M5054       93/143     1:09:33   10:08     2:12:41
2672  Paul Schreiber         M4549      131/176     1:08:17   10:08     2:12:42
2673  Travis Ellis           M4549      132/176     1:11:30   10:08     2:12:43
2674  Courtney Ellis         F4044      174/400     1:11:30   10:08     2:12:43
2675  Pam Whisenhunt         F4044      175/400     1:09:26   10:09     2:12:46
2676  Tony Janssen           M5054       94/143     1:01:39   10:09     2:12:46
2677  Raquel Chavez          F2529      234/500     1:09:26   10:09     2:12:46
2678  Erick Danielson        M4044      159/216     1:08:46   10:09     2:12:46
2679  Tricia Danielson       F3539      229/523     1:08:47   10:09     2:12:47
2680  Brian Pohl             M5054       95/143     1:07:15   10:09     2:12:48
2681  Shelly Hartman         F4549      103/263     1:07:30   10:09     2:12:48
2682  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F3539      230/523     1:05:43   10:09     2:12:48
2683  Samantha Zoske         F3539      231/523     1:05:25   10:09     2:12:49
2684  Stephanie Reekers      F2529      235/500     1:06:16   10:09     2:12:49
2685  Macy Wernimont         F3034      289/574     1:06:01   10:09     2:12:50
2686  Holly Baker            F3539      232/523     1:05:18   10:09     2:12:51
2687  Elaine Schope          F4549      104/263     1:06:15   10:09     2:12:51
2688  Tracy Lesher           F4044      176/400     1:10:08   10:09     2:12:51
2689  Krystal Grojean        F3034      290/574     1:07:09   10:09     2:12:52
2690  Jen McNeeley           F3539      233/523     1:06:11   10:09     2:12:53
2691  Khetyn Cleppe          F2024      210/412     1:07:20   10:09     2:12:53
2692  Ann Thompson Reicks    F4549      105/263     1:09:58   10:09     2:12:54
2693  Johnny Dullard         M3034      212/287     1:14:23   10:09     2:12:55
2694  Elisha Peters          F3034      291/574     1:08:47   10:09     2:12:55
2695  Kaylee Feller          F14UN         8/17     1:06:18   10:09     2:12:58
2696  Benjamin Frazee        M2529      179/244     1:08:37   10:10     2:12:59
2697  Katie Milosevic        F2529      236/500     1:07:34   10:10     2:13:00
2698  Rachel Nehmer          F3034      292/574     1:10:39   10:10     2:13:02
2699  John Zumhofe           M6064        37/66     1:06:59   10:10     2:13:02
2700  Heather Mapes          F2529      237/500     1:07:44   10:10     2:13:02
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2701  Jenni Cunningham       F3034      293/574     1:08:11   10:10     2:13:03
2702  Kagendo Randall        F5054       61/217     1:08:04   10:10     2:13:05
2703  Brendan Cortesio       M2529      180/244     1:10:16   10:10     2:13:06
2704  Adam Flack             M3034      213/287     1:06:56   10:10     2:13:07
2705  Holly Pettlon          F3034      294/574     1:06:37   10:10     2:13:07
2706  Linda Culp             F5054       62/217     1:08:36   10:10     2:13:08
2707  Dennis Lowry           M5559       65/101     1:06:38   10:10     2:13:08
2708  Jamie McClenathan      F3034      295/574     1:06:39   10:10     2:13:09
2709  Lois Cahill            F5559       34/117     1:07:35   10:10     2:13:10
2710  Luther Lampert         M2529      181/244     1:06:48   10:10     2:13:11
2711  Leah Morton            F3034      296/574     1:10:18   10:11     2:13:12
2712  Sarah Maslo            F2024      211/412     1:08:36   10:11     2:13:12
2713  Christopher Han        M2529      182/244     1:09:50   10:11     2:13:13
2714  Jason Bogart           M5054       96/143     1:11:40   10:11     2:13:13
2715  Amyann Pearson         F4044      177/400     1:08:17   10:11     2:13:14
2716  John Trickler          M2529      183/244     1:09:25   10:11     2:13:15
2717  Jennifer Rowland       F4549      106/263     1:09:35   10:11     2:13:15
2718  Rachel Boeke           F2529      238/500     1:03:14   10:11     2:13:16
2719  Paige Dietel           F2024      212/412     1:03:14   10:11     2:13:16
2720  Shar Nevenhoven        F4044      178/400     1:08:55   10:11     2:13:16
2721  Kayla Reitzler         F3539      234/523     1:06:17   10:11     2:13:17
2722  Jacquelyn Swim         F2529      239/500     1:05:17   10:11     2:13:17
2723  Kayla Davidson         F3034      297/574     1:05:55   10:11     2:13:21
2724  Tasha Brown            F2529      240/500     1:03:23   10:11     2:13:21
2725  Lauren Ruby            F3034      298/574     1:04:49   10:11     2:13:22
2726  Mindy Uhle             F3539      235/523     1:09:01   10:11     2:13:23
2727  Sarah Farebrother      F4044      179/400     1:08:43   10:11     2:13:23
2728  Britta Wey             F2529      241/500     1:08:19   10:11     2:13:24
2729  Ellen Paasch           F2529      242/500     1:07:23   10:12     2:13:25
2730  Jack Davenport         M3034      214/287     1:03:37   10:12     2:13:29
2731  Stephanie Zaruba       F3034      299/574     1:07:18   10:12     2:13:31
2732  Jeanette Harvey        F3539      236/523     1:09:16   10:12     2:13:31
2733  Clint Tisdale          M2529      184/244     1:07:52   10:12     2:13:32
2734  Kala White             F3034      300/574     1:07:52   10:12     2:13:32
2735  Andy Mizerak           M3539      228/272     1:06:28   10:12     2:13:32
2736  Annette Merchant       F4549      107/263     1:07:58   10:12     2:13:33
2737  Lesa Begley            F3539      237/523     1:10:11   10:12     2:13:35
2738  Ciara McDonald         F2529      243/500     1:07:08   10:12     2:13:36
2739  Ryan McDonald          M2529      185/244     1:07:08   10:12     2:13:36
2740  William Begley         M6569        19/36     1:10:56   10:12     2:13:36
2741  Lauren Peters          F2024      213/412     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:37
2742  Bridget Peters         F4549      108/263     1:10:23   10:12     2:13:37
2743  Jennifer Hanks         F3539      238/523     1:09:12   10:12     2:13:37
2744  Katheen Parker         F5054       63/217     1:07:53   10:12     2:13:37
2745  Keith Bos              M4549      133/176     1:09:51   10:12     2:13:37
2746  Sam Nichols            F4044      180/400     1:09:12   10:12     2:13:37
2747  Todd Keech             M4549      134/176     1:09:55   10:12     2:13:38
2748  Sharon Cashman         F5054       64/217     1:06:14   10:13     2:13:39
2749  Jessica Armantrout     F3539      239/523     1:09:56   10:13     2:13:39
2750  Rich Eckstein          M4549      135/176     1:06:14   10:13     2:13:39
2751  Sara Frantum           F2529      244/500     1:06:16   10:13     2:13:39
2752  Talissa Sari           F2529      245/500     1:07:24   10:13     2:13:39
2753  Jedediah Johnson       M3034      215/287     1:11:33   10:13     2:13:40
2754  Jane Kelderman         F4044      181/400     1:10:05   10:13     2:13:41
2755  Abigail Sturtzer       F1519        50/94     1:11:38   10:13     2:13:41
2756  Stacey Sytsma          F4044      182/400     1:10:05   10:13     2:13:41
2757  Jan Wetrich            F5054       65/217     1:08:09   10:13     2:13:42
2758  Amy Woodard            F2529      246/500     1:08:09   10:13     2:13:43
2759  Megan Wetrich          F2529      247/500     1:08:08   10:13     2:13:43
2760  Ann Wiebe              F3034      301/574     1:07:36   10:13     2:13:45
2761  Michele Powell         F3539      240/523     1:07:08   10:13     2:13:46
2762  Tora Crist             F2024      214/412     1:09:30   10:13     2:13:46
2763  Brett Powell           M3539      229/272     1:07:08   10:13     2:13:46
2764  Robin Kamenjarin       F2024      215/412     1:09:42   10:13     2:13:46
2765  Billi Gordy            F4044      183/400     1:07:42   10:13     2:13:47
2766  Gail Kuhle             F5054       66/217     1:08:01   10:13     2:13:47
2767  Kim Stieler            F2529      248/500     1:09:06   10:13     2:13:47
2768  Nicole Scholten        F2024      216/412     1:07:34   10:13     2:13:47
2769  Tanya Custer           F4044      184/400     1:08:56   10:13     2:13:48
2770  Kari Anderson          F4044      185/400     1:08:02   10:13     2:13:51
2771  Meghan Tompkins        F2529      249/500               10:14     2:13:51
2772  Joy Holley             F4044      186/400     1:08:04   10:14     2:13:53
2773  Kayla Van De Berg      F3034      302/574     1:06:14   10:14     2:13:54
2774  Justin Parsons         M3034      216/287     1:03:46   10:14     2:13:54
2775  Sara Cortesio          F2529      250/500     1:10:16   10:14     2:13:55
2776  Sara Huedepohl         F2529      251/500     1:09:50   10:14     2:13:55
2777  Shelly Weatherby       F5054       67/217     1:06:49   10:14     2:13:56
2778  Michael Macy           M4044      160/216     1:06:01   10:14     2:13:56
2779  Jessica Gordon         F4044      187/400     1:11:05   10:14     2:13:57
2780  Becky Jordan           F3539      241/523     1:07:51   10:14     2:13:58
2781  Mark Van Thomme        M2529      186/244     1:06:26   10:14     2:13:58
2782  Ian Buske              M14UN         8/13     1:10:59   10:14     2:13:58
2783  Kristin Pyle           F3034      303/574     1:04:39   10:14     2:14:00
2784  Holly Tucker           F3034      304/574     1:07:40   10:14     2:14:00
2785  Alex Thompson          M2024      123/146     1:08:58   10:14     2:14:00
2786  Kara Cashmore          F3034      305/574     1:08:25   10:14     2:14:00
2787  Sarah Middendorf       F3539      242/523     1:04:47   10:14     2:14:00
2788  Diana Jacobsen         F4044      188/400     1:06:20   10:14     2:14:00
2789  Michelle Witte         F6064         7/54     1:09:06   10:14     2:14:00
2790  Julie Gould            F3539      243/523     1:04:39   10:14     2:14:00
2791  Stephanie Carley       F4549      109/263     1:08:30   10:14     2:14:01
2792  Kelly Renshaw          F2024      217/412     1:03:54   10:14     2:14:02
2793  Jane Fagan             F4044      189/400     1:09:43   10:14     2:14:02
2794  Jessica Rybaczyk       F2529      252/500               10:14     2:14:03
2795  John Kolacia           M7074         4/10     1:04:03   10:14     2:14:03
2796  Terri Blaha            F4044      190/400     1:08:30   10:14     2:14:04
2797  Ryan Sievers           M2529      187/244     1:01:53   10:15     2:14:04
2798  Maile Schwieger        F2529      253/500     1:08:31   10:15     2:14:04
2799  Carrie Johnson         F4044      191/400     1:08:24   10:15     2:14:04
2800  Elizabeth Wyman        F2529      254/500     1:10:18   10:15     2:14:04
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2801  Anthony Leto           M3034      217/287     1:09:58   10:15     2:14:04
2802  Lisa Livermore         F2529      255/500     1:10:43   10:15     2:14:06
2803  Luann Ostergaard       F5559       35/117     1:09:50   10:15     2:14:07
2804  Drew Sikkink           M3034      218/287     1:08:50   10:15     2:14:08
2805  Gina Gear              F3034      306/574     1:11:31   10:15     2:14:09
2806  Laura Lawson           F2529      256/500     1:14:39   10:15     2:14:09
2807  Jennifer Raymo         F3034      307/574     1:06:06   10:15     2:14:11
2808  Kimberly Sacker        F5054       68/217     1:10:04   10:15     2:14:12
2809  Curt Stamp             M4549      136/176     1:04:09   10:15     2:14:13
2810  Lisa Horak             F2529      257/500     1:08:07   10:15     2:14:13
2811  Melanie Brauer         F3539      244/523     1:07:10   10:15     2:14:13
2812  Kayla Olson            F1519        51/94     1:11:40   10:15     2:14:13
2813  Denise Gorski          F4549      110/263     1:07:34   10:15     2:14:15
2814  Donna Flamm            F5054       69/217     1:10:08   10:16     2:14:17
2815  Megan Lien             F2024      218/412     1:11:39   10:16     2:14:17
2816  Craig Cutts            M5054       97/143     1:08:31   10:16     2:14:18
2817  Lester Yen             M5559       66/101     1:09:30   10:16     2:14:18
2818  Jaime Bowers           F3539      245/523     1:07:22   10:16     2:14:19
2819  Ashley Simpson         F2529      258/500     1:08:47   10:16     2:14:19
2820  Jill Labarre           F3539      246/523     1:07:49   10:16     2:14:23
2821  Randall Jackson        M4044      161/216     1:09:00   10:16     2:14:24
2822  Elizabeth Standefer    F4044      192/400     1:10:29   10:16     2:14:24
2823  Jack Standefer         M4549      137/176     1:10:30   10:16     2:14:24
2824  Joey Stovall           M4549      138/176     1:12:39   10:16     2:14:25
2825  Lindsey Harper         F2529      259/500     1:07:29   10:16     2:14:25
2826  Derricca Krutsinger    F3034      308/574     1:06:50   10:16     2:14:26
2827  Dustin Krutsinger      M3034      219/287     1:06:51   10:16     2:14:27
2828  Claire Roesler         F1519        52/94     1:09:51   10:16     2:14:27
2829  Lauren Kimball         F1519        53/94     1:09:52   10:16     2:14:27
2830  Elizabeth Lennartson   F2024      219/412     1:09:52   10:16     2:14:27
2831  Curtis Head            M3034      220/287     1:08:23   10:16     2:14:27
2832  Kolice Koester         F4044      193/400     1:10:43   10:16     2:14:27
2833  Megan Buske            F4044      194/400     1:10:59   10:16     2:14:28
2834  Jody Budde             F4044      195/400     1:03:31   10:16     2:14:28
2835  Tami Griffiths         F4044      196/400               10:16     2:14:28
2836  Ruth White             F3539      247/523     1:11:32   10:16     2:14:28
2837  Tim Gedler             M5054       98/143     1:12:37   10:16     2:14:29
2838  Erin Dabney            F3034      309/574     1:02:14   10:16     2:14:30
2839  Patricia Carlson       F5054       70/217     1:10:18   10:17     2:14:30
2840  Jacquelyn McCoy        F4044      197/400     1:04:26   10:17     2:14:31
2841  Sarah Francis-Birkestr F3539      248/523     1:10:14   10:17     2:14:31
2842  Amanda Scott           F2529      260/500     1:09:49   10:17     2:14:33
2843  Nancy Ferreyron        F3034      310/574     1:06:19   10:17     2:14:34
2844  Marleine Elorm         F3034      311/574     1:09:33   10:17     2:14:36
2845  Javier Martinez        M4549      139/176     1:09:34   10:17     2:14:36
2846  Brian Wohlgemuth       M4044      162/216     1:08:12   10:17     2:14:36
2847  Wendy Bryant           F4044      198/400     1:06:18   10:17     2:14:36
2848  Megan Wick             F4044      199/400     1:11:31   10:17     2:14:37
2849  Mary Brown             F4044      200/400     1:10:12   10:17     2:14:37
2850  Angela Arias Douds     F3539      249/523     1:07:38   10:17     2:14:37
2851  Sara Ferguson          F3034      312/574     1:07:22   10:17     2:14:39
2852  Nichole Prelip         F2024      220/412     1:11:27   10:17     2:14:41
2853  Martha Pope            F3034      313/574     1:10:48   10:17     2:14:42
2854  Dustin Taylor          M4044      163/216     1:09:06   10:17     2:14:43
2855  Jennifer Mihalovich    F4549      111/263     1:08:56   10:18     2:14:46
2856  David Drucker          M2024      124/146     1:08:23   10:18     2:14:46
2857  Kathleen Walsh         F4549      112/263     1:08:15   10:18     2:14:47
2858  Shawn Hisel            M4044      164/216     1:09:36   10:18     2:14:48
2859  Kris Tharp             F4549      113/263     1:10:50   10:18     2:14:48
2860  Miles Tyler            M3034      221/287     1:05:49   10:18     2:14:49
2861  Mark Manders           M5054       99/143     1:07:55   10:18     2:14:49
2862  Melissa Marie Thompson F5054       71/217     1:10:50   10:18     2:14:50
2863  Molly McGraw           F2024      221/412     1:08:12   10:18     2:14:51
2864  Christa Koeller        F2024      222/412     1:07:06   10:18     2:14:51
2865  Madison Bennett        F1519        54/94     1:08:35   10:18     2:14:54
2866  Shawn Bennett          F4044      201/400     1:08:34   10:18     2:14:54
2867  Julie Kreizel          F4044      202/400     1:09:25   10:18     2:14:56
2868  Jill Fiddler           F3034      314/574     1:09:25   10:18     2:14:56
2869  Stephanie Johnson      F3539      250/523     1:09:48   10:19     2:15:00
2870  Leah Wilson            F2529      261/500     1:11:24   10:19     2:15:00
2871  Carter Moore           M3034      222/287     1:11:37   10:19     2:15:00
2872  Troy Bennett           M4044      165/216     1:08:43   10:19     2:15:00
2873  Cyndi Mains            F5054       72/217     1:08:01   10:19     2:15:01
2874  Kristin Ortmann        F2529      262/500     1:03:03   10:19     2:15:01
2875  Nancy Quillen          F4044      203/400     1:10:21   10:19     2:15:02
2876  Paul Fienup            M2024      125/146     1:12:33   10:19     2:15:02
2877  Tiffany Torno          F2024      223/412     1:08:23   10:19     2:15:02
2878  Kimberly Riley         F4549      114/263     1:08:05   10:19     2:15:03
2879  Karen Dassinger        F5054       73/217     1:08:04   10:19     2:15:03
2880  Ann Wilde              F4549      115/263     1:10:28   10:19     2:15:03
2881  Ali Seymour            F2024      224/412     1:08:31   10:19     2:15:03
2882  Denise Helmick         F4549      116/263     1:10:30   10:19     2:15:04
2883  George Naset           M5559       67/101     1:08:15   10:19     2:15:04
2884  Morgan Millies         F2024      225/412     1:07:13   10:19     2:15:06
2885  Lori McKim             F5054       74/217     1:08:55   10:19     2:15:06
2886  Jen McMahon            F3034      315/574     1:10:27   10:19     2:15:07
2887  Jeff Bauer             M5559       68/101     1:09:48   10:19     2:15:09
2888  Mark Goffinet          M4549      140/176     1:05:21   10:20     2:15:11
2889  Chris Mondak           F6064         8/54     1:09:44   10:20     2:15:12
2890  Jennifer Williams      F3539      251/523     1:10:58   10:20     2:15:13
2891  Mariah Doland          F1519        55/94     1:05:48   10:20     2:15:14
2892  Lindsey Wilson         F3034      316/574     1:05:45   10:20     2:15:17
2893  Maren Peck             F3539      252/523     1:12:25   10:20     2:15:17
2894  Susan Brown            F4044      204/400     1:12:26   10:20     2:15:18
2895  Hannah Hodson          F2529      263/500     1:11:24   10:20     2:15:19
2896  Jenn Lynch             F2529      264/500     1:10:37   10:20     2:15:19
2897  Alyssa Reichelt        F2529      265/500     1:10:27   10:20     2:15:20
2898  Laura Carruthers-Green F2529      266/500     1:13:02   10:20     2:15:21
2899  Sashi Solomon          F4549      117/263     1:11:09   10:21     2:15:23
2900  Anna Smith             F3034      317/574     1:09:46   10:21     2:15:23
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2901  Katie Cyr              F2529      267/500     1:10:41   10:21     2:15:24
2902  Jenna Boley            F2529      268/500     1:12:55   10:21     2:15:25
2903  Julie Price            F4549      118/263     1:09:27   10:21     2:15:25
2904  Mary Hanna             F5054       75/217     1:09:27   10:21     2:15:25
2905  Timothy Moser          M3034      223/287     1:07:34   10:21     2:15:25
2906  Shannon Moody          F1519        56/94     1:10:23   10:21     2:15:27
2907  Krista Overmohle       F3539      253/523     1:08:30   10:21     2:15:28
2908  Duane Osmun            M6569        20/36     1:06:34   10:21     2:15:28
2909  Xi Luo                 M3539      230/272     1:08:08   10:21     2:15:29
2910  Vicki Vandergriend     F4549      119/263     1:03:36   10:21     2:15:29
2911  Tim Meyer              M3034      224/287     1:12:14   10:21     2:15:30
2912  Eric Conrad            M4044      166/216     1:06:33   10:21     2:15:30
2913  Jenna Wear             F2529      269/500     1:12:56   10:21     2:15:30
2914  Brady Feller           M1519        34/41     1:05:42   10:21     2:15:30
2915  Tiffany Parsons        F2529      270/500     1:07:02   10:21     2:15:31
2916  Daniel Scott           M1519        35/41     1:07:25   10:21     2:15:31
2917  Cassie Hudson          F2529      271/500     1:11:14   10:21     2:15:32
2918  Susan Johnson          F2024      226/412     1:06:24   10:21     2:15:32
2919  Angela Cruse           F4044      205/400     1:08:57   10:21     2:15:33
2920  Sara Houlihan          F3034      318/574     1:09:58   10:21     2:15:33
2921  Jeannine Laughlin      F4549      120/263     1:09:19   10:21     2:15:35
2922  Larry Laughlin         M4549      141/176     1:09:18   10:21     2:15:35
2923  Leann Treloar          F5559       36/117     1:11:11   10:21     2:15:35
2924  Rebecca Larkin         F3034      319/574     1:10:51   10:22     2:15:36
2925  Courtney Christianson  F2024      227/412     1:06:21   10:22     2:15:39
2926  Jen Wallace            F4044      206/400     1:08:33   10:22     2:15:41
2927  Londa Schnell          F3539      254/523     1:11:11   10:22     2:15:42
2928  Heidi Rushing          F3034      320/574     1:09:58   10:22     2:15:43
2929  Lance McConnell        M3034      225/287     1:09:06   10:22     2:15:43
2930  Kelsey Klein           F2024      228/412     1:11:28   10:22     2:15:47
2931  Raquel Stout           F3539      255/523     1:07:45   10:22     2:15:47
2932  Kim Moore              F3539      256/523     1:10:30   10:22     2:15:47
2933  Megan Secor            F2529      272/500     1:05:08   10:23     2:15:51
2934  Kristeena Preston      F3539      257/523     1:09:52   10:23     2:15:51
2935  Lucy Schachtner        F4044      207/400     1:11:19   10:23     2:15:52
2936  Abby Rodewald          F2529      273/500     1:11:11   10:23     2:15:52
2937  Jeannie Claassen       F5559       37/117               10:23     2:15:53
2938  Amber Showers          F3034      321/574     1:10:06   10:23     2:15:53
2939  Austin Sayles          M2024      126/146     1:00:05   10:23     2:15:54
2940  Jenna Tanner           F2529      274/500     1:10:08   10:23     2:15:54
2941  Tara Goecke            F3539      258/523     1:09:15   10:23     2:15:55
2942  Lisa Smith             F2529      275/500     1:11:53   10:23     2:15:56
2943  Jamin Morgan           M3539      231/272     1:11:53   10:23     2:15:56
2944  Allison Hupp           F2024      229/412     1:10:49   10:23     2:15:57
2945  Jeavenia Jones         F3539      259/523     1:08:10   10:23     2:15:58
2946  Samantha Banser        F2024      230/412     1:10:48   10:23     2:15:59
2947  Ivy Boyd               F3034      322/574     1:08:35   10:24     2:16:02
2948  Stacy Henningsen       F3539      260/523     1:10:32   10:24     2:16:03
2949  Bethann Baker          F3539      261/523     1:11:24   10:24     2:16:03
2950  Wendy Jacobson         F5054       76/217     1:09:01   10:24     2:16:04
2951  Jaimie Leavens         F1519        57/94     1:10:14   10:24     2:16:04
2952  Roma Snook             F5559       38/117     1:07:52   10:24     2:16:05
2953  James Arthur           M5054      100/143     1:13:14   10:24     2:16:05
2954  April Mumm             F3539      262/523     1:09:17   10:24     2:16:06
2955  Amber Brown            F3539      263/523     1:08:38   10:24     2:16:06
2956  Jack Siemieniec        M5559       69/101     1:10:31   10:24     2:16:06
2957  Molly Bauman           F2529      276/500     1:10:58   10:24     2:16:07
2958  Judy Rangel            F5559       39/117     1:08:06   10:24     2:16:09
2959  Vance Larsen           M6064        38/66     1:06:10   10:24     2:16:11
2960  Katie Leiding          F3034      323/574     1:12:38   10:24     2:16:11
2961  Diana Altamirano       F2529      277/500     1:12:06   10:24     2:16:11
2962  Melanie Conover        F4549      121/263     1:12:39   10:24     2:16:12
2963  James Altamirano       M3034      226/287     1:12:07   10:24     2:16:12
2964  Sandra Werner          F5054       77/217     1:09:47   10:24     2:16:13
2965  Andy Flattebo          M3539      232/272     1:05:10   10:24     2:16:14
2966  Wade Leuwerke          M3539      233/272     1:12:44   10:24     2:16:14
2967  Sandy Alber            F5054       78/217     1:08:34   10:25     2:16:15
2968  Heidi Gojkovich        F3539      264/523     1:11:18   10:25     2:16:15
2969  Paul Skjordal          M5054      101/143     1:14:38   10:25     2:16:16
2970  Lindsea Paris          F2529      278/500     1:11:00   10:25     2:16:21
2971  Katie Dippold          F2024      231/412     1:06:28   10:25     2:16:21
2972  Whitney Hoyle          F2024      232/412     1:10:33   10:25     2:16:21
2973  Jeff Jacobson          M5054      102/143     1:10:16   10:25     2:16:25
2974  Joey Chojnacki         M3034      227/287     1:11:44   10:25     2:16:25
2975  Annie Boes Chojnacki   F3034      324/574     1:11:44   10:25     2:16:25
2976  Kaitlin Clough         F2024      233/412     1:08:16   10:25     2:16:26
2977  Katelyn Falk           F2529      279/500     1:09:10   10:25     2:16:26
2978  Kim Bartelson          F4044      208/400     1:09:57   10:25     2:16:27
2979  Staci Fosenburg        F2024      234/412     1:09:32   10:26     2:16:29
2980  Amy Birk               F2529      280/500     1:10:20   10:26     2:16:29
2981  Daniel Haisch          M14UN         9/13     1:05:23   10:26     2:16:29
2982  Haley Owens            F2024      235/412     1:09:50   10:26     2:16:32
2983  Mandy Gard             F3539      265/523     1:06:13   10:26     2:16:33
2984  Amy Meyer              F2024      236/412     1:10:33   10:26     2:16:34
2985  Andrew Anderson        M3034      228/287     1:07:58   10:26     2:16:36
2986  Kara Cole              F3539      266/523     1:09:48   10:26     2:16:36
2987  Rebecca Harris         F3034      325/574     1:09:58   10:26     2:16:37
2988  Cassidy Javner         F2024      237/412     1:10:33   10:26     2:16:40
2989  Joan Bauer             F5559       40/117     1:11:58   10:26     2:16:40
2990  Samantha Shelton       F2024      238/412     1:09:02   10:27     2:16:44
2991  Becky Muhl             F4044      209/400     1:09:27   10:27     2:16:45
2992  Laura Bikoko           F3034      326/574     1:09:27   10:27     2:16:45
2993  Roberta Fuchs          F3539      267/523     1:12:20   10:27     2:16:45
2994  Marla Meyers           F2529      281/500     1:10:32   10:27     2:16:46
2995  Kathryn Stinson        F2024      239/412     1:09:25   10:27     2:16:48
2996  Latoya Shepherd        F3034      327/574     1:11:02   10:27     2:16:49
2997  Jaci Thorson           F5559       41/117     1:09:30   10:27     2:16:49
2998  Janelle Haley          F3034      328/574     1:11:47   10:27     2:16:51
2999  Annie Strawn           F5054       79/217     1:09:19   10:27     2:16:52
3000  Kim Blythe             F3034      329/574     1:08:40   10:27     2:16:53
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3001  Hannah Owens           F2024      240/412     1:08:11   10:27     2:16:53
3002  Samantha Henke         F2024      241/412     1:04:19   10:28     2:16:56
3003  Kathy Vanamburg        F3539      268/523     1:05:16   10:28     2:16:57
3004  Molly Koenen           F2024      242/412     1:01:37   10:28     2:16:57
3005  Amber Beerends         F3539      269/523     1:12:08   10:28     2:16:58
3006  Mindee Schroeder       F2529      282/500     1:08:49   10:28     2:17:00
3007  Lyndsi Roenfeld        F3034      330/574     1:07:09   10:28     2:17:02
3008  Seth Wear              M3034      229/287     1:12:55   10:28     2:17:03
3009  Rachel Dakins          F2529      283/500     1:10:38   10:28     2:17:04
3010  Anshul Kumaria         M2529      188/244     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:04
3011  Shane Dakins           M2529      189/244     1:10:39   10:28     2:17:04
3012  Barbara Trish          F5054       80/217     1:07:33   10:28     2:17:05
3013  Kim Norby              M4549      142/176     1:10:49   10:28     2:17:07
3014  Sandra Norby           F5054       81/217     1:10:49   10:28     2:17:07
3015  Kari Sandquist         F2529      284/500     1:09:17   10:29     2:17:11
3016  Kevin Chen             M1519        36/41     1:08:36   10:29     2:17:11
3017  Jorden Studer          M2024      127/146     1:06:22   10:29     2:17:12
3018  Hanna Heffernan        F2529      285/500     1:12:35   10:29     2:17:12
3019  David Dickens          M6569        21/36     1:10:12   10:29     2:17:13
3020  Marsha Bro             F3034      331/574     1:08:18   10:29     2:17:14
3021  Jean Brackemyer        F5054       82/217     1:10:56   10:29     2:17:15
3022  Jacquie Manternach     F5559       42/117     1:10:57   10:29     2:17:15
3023  Brandon Kester         M3034      230/287     1:08:33   10:29     2:17:18
3024  Katie Nicholson        F3034      332/574     1:06:09   10:29     2:17:19
3025  Frank Wennerholt       M4044      167/216     1:05:39   10:29     2:17:19
3026  Tammy Lightner         F4044      210/400     1:11:44   10:29     2:17:20
3027  Jennifer Bolten        F4044      211/400     1:11:45   10:29     2:17:20
3028  Kevin Cunningham       M6064        39/66     1:12:05   10:30     2:17:22
3029  Rachel Wolver          F2529      286/500     1:07:23   10:30     2:17:23
3030  Tammy Newton           F5054       83/217     1:08:10   10:30     2:17:23
3031  Coreen Sweeney         F4549      122/263     1:11:04   10:30     2:17:23
3032  Michelle O'Hollearn    F2529      287/500     1:15:06   10:30     2:17:24
3033  Edward Griffiths       M4044      168/216     1:08:50   10:30     2:17:24
3034  Terri Curtis           F3539      270/523     1:08:48   10:30     2:17:25
3035  Hertzel Rahmani        M6064        40/66     1:07:11   10:30     2:17:25
3036  Angie McGill           F3539      271/523     1:08:50   10:30     2:17:28
3037  Cara Fox               F5054       84/217     1:11:15   10:30     2:17:30
3038  Darryl Partner         M5054      103/143     1:12:32   10:31     2:17:34
3039  Jessica Wrage          F3539      272/523     1:10:42   10:31     2:17:35
3040  Katie Kensinger        F3034      333/574     1:10:43   10:31     2:17:35
3041  Teresa Waldron         F4044      212/400     1:08:11   10:31     2:17:36
3042  Sydney Dippel          F5054       85/217     1:10:38   10:31     2:17:36
3043  Doug Pieper            M6064        41/66     1:08:51   10:31     2:17:37
3044  Kay Cervetti           F5559       43/117     1:11:37   10:31     2:17:37
3045  Kristin Hollander      F3539      273/523     1:08:09   10:31     2:17:37
3046  Angie Berns            F3539      274/523     1:08:47   10:31     2:17:37
3047  Chad Lenz              M4044      169/216     1:11:11   10:31     2:17:38
3048  Lori Schieltz          F4044      213/400     1:11:13   10:31     2:17:38
3049  Torrey Wilson          F2024      243/412     1:08:32   10:31     2:17:40
3050  Dennis Wilson          M5559       70/101     1:08:32   10:31     2:17:40
3051  Trisha Kress           F3539      275/523     1:11:27   10:31     2:17:41
3052  William Kaba           M6064        42/66     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:42
3053  Lindsey Seitz          F2024      244/412     1:08:16   10:31     2:17:43
3054  Thomas Petersen        M3034      231/287     1:07:06   10:31     2:17:44
3055  Kara Bloom             F2024      245/412     1:07:54   10:31     2:17:44
3056  Jenny Parker           F5054       86/217     1:10:53   10:31     2:17:46
3057  Jerry Bauer            M6064        43/66     1:11:58   10:31     2:17:46
3058  Jean Bauer             F5559       44/117     1:12:01   10:31     2:17:46
3059  Darrell Laducer        M4549      143/176     1:04:31   10:31     2:17:46
3060  Leah Zeller            F1519        58/94     1:08:45   10:32     2:17:47
3061  Destiny Harvey         F3034      334/574     1:10:07   10:32     2:17:47
3062  Ed Schellhase          M5559       71/101     1:08:55   10:32     2:17:47
3063  Daniel Hejkal          M4044      170/216     1:08:36   10:32     2:17:48
3064  Cassandra Green        F3034      335/574     1:11:07   10:32     2:17:48
3065  Larry Kiess            M6064        44/66     1:11:51   10:32     2:17:48
3066  Tori Hudson            F2024      246/412     1:11:31   10:32     2:17:49
3067  Kris Bro               M3539      234/272     1:08:32   10:32     2:17:49
3068  Alecia Olson           F1519        59/94     1:12:04   10:32     2:17:49
3069  Valentina Shatnaya     F6569         1/24     1:11:10   10:32     2:17:50
3070  Emily Cory             F2024      247/412     1:11:40   10:32     2:17:50
3071  Billie Olsen           F3034      336/574     1:11:28   10:32     2:17:51
3072  Maureen Hegedus        F5559       45/117     1:07:31   10:32     2:17:51
3073  Robyn Winner           F3034      337/574     1:07:13   10:32     2:17:52
3074  Stephanie Strauss      F5559       46/117     1:13:31   10:32     2:17:52
3075  Jeff Egli              M5559       72/101     1:12:47   10:32     2:17:52
3076  Janet Powell           F5054       87/217     1:11:42   10:32     2:17:53
3077  Tony Crnic             M3034      232/287     1:08:27   10:32     2:17:54
3078  David Fuglsang         M3034      233/287     1:11:52   10:32     2:17:54
3079  Mallory White          F2529      288/500     1:11:46   10:32     2:17:54
3080  Suzanne Rutten         F4044      214/400     1:08:52   10:32     2:17:54
3081  Kari Murray            F3034      338/574     1:09:16   10:32     2:17:55
3082  Steve Culp             M5559       73/101     1:07:12   10:32     2:17:57
3083  Sara Murphy            F3034      339/574     1:11:51   10:32     2:17:58
3084  Angie Gentry           F3034      340/574     1:13:31   10:32     2:17:58
3085  Cinnamon Schulz        F3539      276/523     1:08:03   10:32     2:17:58
3086  Kaylynne Christenson   F4044      215/400     1:08:55   10:32     2:17:59
3087  Jeanie Kerber          F4044      216/400     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:00
3088  Courtney Bach          F3034      341/574     1:11:25   10:33     2:18:00
3089  Karen Anderson         F4044      217/400     1:06:16   10:33     2:18:02
3090  Leigh Elwood           F3539      277/523     1:12:26   10:33     2:18:03
3091  Cynthia Sari           F2529      289/500     1:09:09   10:33     2:18:04
3092  Janene Widen           F3034      342/574     1:09:22   10:33     2:18:05
3093  Samantha Roberts       F2529      290/500     1:08:23   10:33     2:18:07
3094  Melissa Lugar          F3539      278/523     1:11:50   10:33     2:18:07
3095  Derek Handling         M3539      235/272     1:08:23   10:33     2:18:07
3096  Ashley Ferrie          F2529      291/500     1:09:18   10:33     2:18:08
3097  Dave Kuhn              M3539      236/272     1:01:47   10:33     2:18:10
3098  Nicole Beaman          F4044      218/400     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:10
3099  Dewey Anderson         M5054      104/143     1:05:42   10:33     2:18:10
3100  Dallas Urbain          F2529      292/500     1:05:43   10:33     2:18:11

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 31/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  Kati Seeman            F2024      248/412     1:08:12   10:33     2:18:11
3102  Sarah Knudsen          F3034      343/574     1:12:57   10:33     2:18:11
3103  John Tigges            M4044      171/216     1:10:02   10:33     2:18:11
3104  Nancy Fredericksen     F5054       88/217     1:10:06   10:33     2:18:13
3105  Erica Nosbisch         F2529      293/500     1:12:55   10:34     2:18:13
3106  Bryan Brownsberger     M4549      144/176     1:11:36   10:34     2:18:13
3107  Doug Griffith          M4044      172/216     1:12:02   10:34     2:18:14
3108  Cheyanne Davis         F2024      249/412     1:07:28   10:34     2:18:16
3109  Gonzo Swanson          F3539      279/523     1:10:00   10:34     2:18:18
3110  Ryan Prusa             M2529      190/244     1:13:37   10:34     2:18:19
3111  Mary Prusa             F3034      344/574     1:13:37   10:34     2:18:20
3112  Elizabeth Vangundy     F3034      345/574     1:08:06   10:34     2:18:20
3113  Josh Purcell           M3034      234/287     1:11:08   10:34     2:18:21
3114  Holly Goodman          F2529      294/500     1:11:09   10:34     2:18:21
3115  Mitchell Baum          M3034      235/287     1:12:08   10:34     2:18:21
3116  Cherie Torresi         F3034      346/574     1:06:19   10:34     2:18:22
3117  Julia Batten           F5559       47/117     1:07:55   10:34     2:18:25
3118  Sara Galenbeck         F2024      250/412     1:11:13   10:34     2:18:26
3119  Michelle Tortorella    F3034      347/574     1:11:17   10:35     2:18:27
3120  Lisa Lemon             F5054       89/217     1:11:52   10:35     2:18:30
3121  Debra Johnston         F5054       90/217     1:11:27   10:35     2:18:32
3122  Erin Riley             F2529      295/500     1:00:50   10:35     2:18:32
3123  Karen Clemens          F4549      123/263     1:10:18   10:35     2:18:32
3124  Lindsey Larsen         F2529      296/500     1:11:40   10:35     2:18:33
3125  Paul Berger            M6569        22/36     1:12:03   10:35     2:18:33
3126  Laura Gaber            F2024      251/412     1:12:02   10:35     2:18:34
3127  Ray Kalbac Kalbac      M6569        23/36     1:11:37   10:35     2:18:34
3128  Riley Drake            F2529      297/500     1:11:12   10:35     2:18:35
3129  Craig Stokes           M5559       74/101     1:12:36   10:35     2:18:35
3130  Sandra Saluri          F4044      219/400     1:13:30   10:35     2:18:36
3131  Meredith Long          F3539      280/523     1:10:55   10:35     2:18:38
3132  Tamara Holman          F3539      281/523     1:11:24   10:35     2:18:38
3133  Jeremy Holman          M3539      237/272     1:11:25   10:35     2:18:38
3134  Annette Grote          F4044      220/400     1:11:53   10:35     2:18:38
3135  Kathy Keane            F4044      221/400     1:11:28   10:36     2:18:39
3136  Andy Houk              M3539      238/272     1:10:07   10:36     2:18:40
3137  Daniel Finnegan        M2529      191/244     1:10:47   10:36     2:18:41
3138  Abby Finnegan          F2529      298/500     1:10:48   10:36     2:18:41
3139  Jason Brodie           M4044      173/216     1:10:52   10:36     2:18:44
3140  Celeste Egger          F6064         9/54     1:12:28   10:36     2:18:50
3141  Don Miller             M6569        24/36     1:10:25   10:36     2:18:50
3142  Jonathan Laufersweiler F1519        60/94     1:05:25   10:36     2:18:50
3143  Sara Wolter            F2024      252/412     1:12:25   10:36     2:18:51
3144  Michelle Thorpe        F4044      222/400     1:11:13   10:37     2:18:52
3145  Nicolle Smith          F3539      282/523     1:14:36   10:37     2:18:53
3146  Lisa Felton            F3539      283/523     1:09:47   10:37     2:18:54
3147  Kim Christofferson     F4549      124/263     1:08:48   10:37     2:18:54
3148  Aaron Roelfs           M2529      192/244     1:10:38   10:37     2:18:54
3149  Christina Lee          F2529      299/500     1:06:29   10:37     2:18:56
3150  Brent Merrick          M4044      174/216     1:10:14   10:37     2:18:56
3151  Brooke Kohlsdorf       F4044      223/400     1:10:47   10:37     2:18:56
3152  Emily Vyverberg        F2529      300/500     1:08:17   10:37     2:18:56
3153  Jennifer Vortherms     F3539      284/523     1:08:36   10:37     2:18:58
3154  Nicole Mundy           F3539      285/523     1:14:24   10:37     2:18:58
3155  Ted Cruikshank         M3034      236/287     1:11:43   10:37     2:19:00
3156  Anna Wilkinson         F2529      301/500     1:11:44   10:37     2:19:00
3157  Ray Croghan            M4549      145/176     1:07:12   10:37     2:19:01
3158  Bailey Egger           F2024      253/412     1:07:22   10:37     2:19:02
3159  Jill Teachout          F3539      286/523     1:10:29   10:37     2:19:03
3160  D'Ann Wilbur           F4044      224/400     1:07:27   10:38     2:19:05
3161  Chaya Feldman          F3034      348/574     1:10:46   10:38     2:19:06
3162  Erin Jordanger         F3034      349/574     1:11:40   10:38     2:19:06
3163  Leah Smith             F3034      350/574     1:11:41   10:38     2:19:07
3164  Jeff Stagg             M5559       75/101     1:12:49   10:38     2:19:07
3165  Morgan Harden          F2024      254/412     1:10:42   10:38     2:19:07
3166  Macy Rhines            F2024      255/412     1:13:37   10:38     2:19:07
3167  Betsy Brodersen        F2529      302/500     1:07:54   10:38     2:19:08
3168  Nancy Nagel            F5559       48/117     1:07:55   10:38     2:19:09
3169  Jon Hider              M4044      175/216     1:04:49   10:38     2:19:10
3170  Annie Almquist         F3539      287/523     1:10:20   10:38     2:19:12
3171  Kathryn Gossett        F4549      125/263     1:10:58   10:38     2:19:13
3172  Jenny Inman            F3034      351/574     1:11:18   10:38     2:19:14
3173  Ellen Johnon           F5559       49/117     1:08:34   10:38     2:19:15
3174  Megan Heitmann         F3034      352/574     1:12:35   10:38     2:19:15
3175  Meghan Dwyer           F2024      256/412     1:09:03   10:38     2:19:17
3176  Aimee Casemier         F2024      257/412     1:07:35   10:38     2:19:17
3177  Michael Gregory        M2529      193/244     1:12:49   10:39     2:19:19
3178  Amie Berry             F3034      353/574     1:11:03   10:39     2:19:19
3179  Daniel Edwards         M4549      146/176     1:12:49   10:39     2:19:19
3180  Laura Tretter          F4549      126/263     1:11:22   10:39     2:19:22
3181  Emerald Holdredge      F1519        61/94     1:07:55   10:39     2:19:23
3182  Jenny Hofer            F3034      354/574     1:12:34   10:39     2:19:24
3183  Katie Bennett          F2529      303/500     1:10:51   10:39     2:19:24
3184  Brent McDonnell        M4044      176/216     1:13:35   10:39     2:19:26
3185  Charleen Jones         F5559       50/117     1:10:25   10:39     2:19:26
3186  Teresa McVicker        F5054       91/217     1:12:02   10:39     2:19:27
3187  Taylor Vaughn          M2529      194/244     1:10:23   10:39     2:19:28
3188  Elizabeth Vaughn       F2024      258/412     1:10:22   10:39     2:19:28
3189  Courtney Hegouet       F3034      355/574     1:11:09   10:39     2:19:29
3190  Catherine Hart         F2529      304/500     1:08:10   10:39     2:19:31
3191  Matthew Hardee         M3034      237/287     1:10:49   10:39     2:19:31
3192  Chris Andersen         M4044      177/216     1:08:32   10:39     2:19:31
3193  Vanessa Pinter         F2024      259/412     1:06:55   10:39     2:19:31
3194  Abbey Bos              F3034      356/574     1:13:00   10:39     2:19:31
3195  Michael Phothasone     M2529      195/244     1:10:14   10:40     2:19:31
3196  Madeline Benson        F2529      305/500     1:10:42   10:40     2:19:33
3197  Mark Mazzie            M4044      178/216     1:10:10   10:40     2:19:33
3198  Andrea Steenhoek       F3034      357/574     1:14:42   10:40     2:19:33
3199  Bridget Caldwell       F5559       51/117     1:10:31   10:40     2:19:35
3200  Carmen Getting         F3539      288/523     1:13:18   10:40     2:19:36

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 32/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Thomas Schill          M5559       76/101     1:15:34   10:40     2:19:37
3202  Abby Van Wyk           F2024      260/412     1:13:13   10:40     2:19:40
3203  Carolyn Shainheit      F2529      306/500     1:09:15   10:40     2:19:40
3204  Abby De Zeeuw          F3539      289/523     1:10:50   10:40     2:19:41
3205  Ashley Rolffs          F2529      307/500     1:13:12   10:40     2:19:41
3206  Susan Duoblys          F5559       52/117     1:11:42   10:40     2:19:42
3207  Kayla Schafbuch        F14UN         9/17     1:09:41   10:40     2:19:42
3208  Nicole Jansen          F4044      225/400     1:13:06   10:40     2:19:43
3209  Ashley Horning         F2529      308/500     1:08:56   10:40     2:19:43
3210  Laurie Politzer        F4044      226/400     1:10:11   10:40     2:19:44
3211  Kevin Fuji             M3034      238/287     1:14:08   10:40     2:19:44
3212  Danielle Francois      F2529      309/500     1:10:48   10:41     2:19:45
3213  Dawn Feltner           F4044      227/400     1:12:03   10:41     2:19:47
3214  Jill Boor              F3539      290/523     1:08:39   10:41     2:19:48
3215  Benjamin Wells         M2529      196/244     1:10:26   10:41     2:19:48
3216  Alissa Strauss         F4044      228/400     1:11:25   10:41     2:19:51
3217  Meghan Minner          F2529      310/500     1:09:52   10:41     2:19:55
3218  Mindy Handsaker        F3034      358/574     1:09:52   10:41     2:19:55
3219  Katie Hermanson        F3034      359/574     1:09:52   10:41     2:19:56
3220  Kaiti Muelhaupt        F4044      229/400     1:11:57   10:41     2:19:56
3221  Tamara Sanner          F2529      311/500     1:10:17   10:41     2:19:57
3222  Joe Byrd               M3034      239/287     1:10:42   10:41     2:19:57
3223  Lisa Flaherty          F5054       92/217     1:10:49   10:42     2:19:59
3224  Kim Rieck              F4044      230/400     1:10:52   10:42     2:20:02
3225  Nicole Coronado        F2024      261/412     1:09:57   10:42     2:20:02
3226  Emmanuel Mate-Kodjo    M2529      197/244     1:10:58   10:42     2:20:02
3227  Rebecca Banzhaf        F5054       93/217     1:10:38   10:42     2:20:02
3228  Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4044      231/400     1:11:21   10:42     2:20:02
3229  Michael Mast           M6064        45/66     1:11:26   10:42     2:20:02
3230  Matt Hoffman           M3034      240/287     1:09:45   10:42     2:20:06
3231  Tiffany Allen          F2024      262/412     1:08:55   10:42     2:20:06
3232  Lori Roelfs            F2529      312/500     1:10:39   10:42     2:20:07
3233  Lynn Carr              F4044      232/400     1:10:00   10:42     2:20:10
3234  Stephanie Bowers       F3034      360/574     1:09:59   10:42     2:20:10
3235  Roger Kimball          M14UN        10/13     1:10:02   10:42     2:20:10
3236  Abby Hammer            F2529      313/500     1:08:22   10:42     2:20:11
3237  Carly Thompson         F2529      314/500     1:13:31   10:43     2:20:12
3238  Alicia Price           F3034      361/574     1:13:32   10:43     2:20:12
3239  Taryn Randall          F2529      315/500     1:08:22   10:43     2:20:13
3240  Lara Newsom            F3539      291/523     1:12:40   10:43     2:20:13
3241  Cindy Simpson          F4549      127/263     1:11:28   10:43     2:20:14
3242  Alexis Jirak           F14UN        10/17     1:14:48   10:43     2:20:15
3243  Kelly Hover            F5559       53/117     1:11:12   10:43     2:20:15
3244  Tonja Jirak            F3539      292/523     1:14:48   10:43     2:20:15
3245  Kurt Jirak             M4044      179/216     1:14:48   10:43     2:20:16
3246  Angela Lainson         F3034      362/574     1:10:46   10:43     2:20:20
3247  Kathleen Matthews      F3034      363/574     1:13:19   10:43     2:20:23
3248  Paola Ayers            F2529      316/500     1:15:07   10:44     2:20:25
3249  Kelly Schiro           F2024      263/412     1:12:49   10:44     2:20:25
3250  Patrick Klopfenstein   M2529      198/244     1:10:01   10:44     2:20:26
3251  Heather Peters         F3034      364/574     1:10:54   10:44     2:20:26
3252  Jason Rude             M2529      199/244     1:13:11   10:44     2:20:27
3253  Kara Leabhart          F2529      317/500     1:12:31   10:44     2:20:27
3254  Brenda Heuton          F4549      128/263     1:12:04   10:44     2:20:32
3255  Melissa Etcheverry     F4549      129/263     1:11:24   10:44     2:20:34
3256  Lisa Stutzman          F4044      233/400     1:09:08   10:44     2:20:35
3257  Zsuzsanna Aschoff      F4044      234/400     1:12:50   10:44     2:20:36
3258  Kris Mattoon           M2529      200/244     1:13:31   10:44     2:20:37
3259  Beth Dillon            F1519        62/94     1:09:53   10:45     2:20:38
3260  Jodi Jones             F4044      235/400     1:13:46   10:45     2:20:39
3261  Mami Lloyd             F4549      130/263     1:08:50   10:45     2:20:44
3262  Jennifer Church        F3034      365/574     1:14:58   10:45     2:20:45
3263  Sara Stuedemann        F2024      264/412     1:12:49   10:45     2:20:46
3264  Mary Jo Smith          F5054       94/217     1:13:10   10:45     2:20:46
3265  Kimberly Malloy        F5054       95/217     1:10:06   10:45     2:20:49
3266  John Siragusa          M4549      147/176     1:10:42   10:46     2:20:53
3267  Sharon Smith           F4044      236/400     1:11:25   10:46     2:20:54
3268  Ron Koppes             M4044      180/216     1:12:42   10:46     2:20:54
3269  Samuel Schmit          M3034      241/287     1:15:57   10:46     2:20:55
3270  Lauren Allan           F3034      366/574     1:13:00   10:46     2:21:01
3271  Alisha Helbing         F2529      318/500     1:14:00   10:46     2:21:02
3272  Carrie Andrews         F4044      237/400     1:08:59   10:46     2:21:03
3273  Elissa Olson           F2024      265/412     1:09:32   10:46     2:21:03
3274  Josh Snook             M3539      239/272     1:11:05   10:47     2:21:04
3275  Steve Edmonds          M4549      148/176     1:11:14   10:47     2:21:06
3276  Thieo Keoouthai        F4044      238/400     1:11:14   10:47     2:21:06
3277  Heidi Boeseneilers     F3034      367/574     1:08:45   10:47     2:21:08
3278  Adam Olson             M3539      240/272     1:09:13   10:47     2:21:08
3279  Amy Harren             F2024      266/412     1:10:49   10:47     2:21:09
3280  Joseph Smith           M3539      241/272     1:07:55   10:47     2:21:09
3281  Jennifer Svestka       F3034      368/574     1:08:54   10:47     2:21:09
3282  Andrew Riesberg        M2024      128/146     1:12:25   10:47     2:21:13
3283  Mallory Tough          F2024      267/412     1:12:25   10:47     2:21:13
3284  Joshua Eastcott        M2024      129/146     1:15:09   10:47     2:21:15
3285  Melinda Schultze       F2024      268/412     1:15:09   10:47     2:21:15
3286  Allana Lauck           F2024      269/412     1:15:09   10:47     2:21:15
3287  Emily Helming          F3539      293/523     1:12:19   10:48     2:21:18
3288  Kimberley Presley      F3539      294/523     1:13:56   10:48     2:21:18
3289  Caitlin Floro          F2024      270/412     1:15:38   10:48     2:21:19
3290  Miranda Heiar          F2024      271/412     1:15:38   10:48     2:21:19
3291  Ashlyn Huegel          F2024      272/412     1:13:15   10:48     2:21:21
3292  Lisa Jauron            F3034      369/574     1:11:26   10:48     2:21:22
3293  Susan Gonzalez         F5559       54/117     1:11:50   10:48     2:21:26
3294  Sarah Eichorn          F3034      370/574     1:10:02   10:48     2:21:26
3295  Nicole Sickels         F3539      295/523     1:10:01   10:48     2:21:26
3296  Elizabeth Cornelius    F2529      319/500     1:08:33   10:48     2:21:26
3297  Molly Krook            F2024      273/412     1:12:40   10:48     2:21:27
3298  Rena Carlson Rasmussen F3539      296/523     1:13:45   10:48     2:21:28
3299  Roxie Neubaum          F2024      274/412     1:11:41   10:48     2:21:28
3300  Elizabeth Bowen        F5054       96/217     1:13:10   10:48     2:21:29
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3301  Bradley Archer         M4549      149/176     1:14:06   10:49     2:21:30
3302  Mandy Shepherd         F3539      297/523     1:11:40   10:49     2:21:32
3303  Greg Ronald            M5559       77/101     1:12:21   10:49     2:21:32
3304  Trisha Smith           F4044      239/400     1:10:57   10:49     2:21:33
3305  Maia Pugh              F2024      275/412     1:14:26   10:49     2:21:34
3306  Elizabeth Logsden      F2024      276/412     1:14:28   10:49     2:21:34
3307  Libby Byers            F4044      240/400     1:10:55   10:49     2:21:36
3308  Sarah Davis            F3539      298/523     1:10:58   10:49     2:21:36
3309  Ranae Klinkefus        F2529      320/500     1:07:53   10:49     2:21:37
3310  Andrea Wallace         F2529      321/500               10:49     2:21:37
3311  Bailey Gingerich       F2024      277/412     1:08:52   10:49     2:21:37
3312  Shane Bray             M2529      201/244     1:01:36   10:49     2:21:38
3313  Linda Crowley          F4549      131/263     1:11:43   10:49     2:21:38
3314  Wendy Novak            F4044      241/400     1:14:41   10:49     2:21:39
3315  Katy Baker             F2529      322/500     1:11:52   10:49     2:21:39
3316  Monica Ryan-Rausch     F5054       97/217     1:14:42   10:49     2:21:39
3317  Abby Eckert            F2529      323/500     1:11:51   10:49     2:21:39
3318  Melinda Ogaard         F4044      242/400     1:07:23   10:49     2:21:42
3319  Kristen Nanke          F5054       98/217     1:06:29   10:50     2:21:43
3320  Julie Greving          F3539      299/523     1:12:37   10:50     2:21:44
3321  Nasreen Hall           F4549      132/263     1:13:26   10:50     2:21:44
3322  Jena Engelkes          F4044      243/400     1:12:17   10:50     2:21:46
3323  Nicole Latting         F4044      244/400     1:13:37   10:50     2:21:47
3324  Leah Fossum            F1519        63/94     1:12:43   10:50     2:21:48
3325  Connie Terry           F3539      300/523     1:13:41   10:50     2:21:48
3326  Mindi Slaymaker        F4044      245/400     1:12:21   10:50     2:21:49
3327  Shea Siems             F3034      371/574     1:13:44   10:50     2:21:50
3328  Elizabeth Krekel       F3034      372/574     1:13:05   10:50     2:21:51
3329  Ryan Doschadis         M3539      242/272     1:07:50   10:50     2:21:52
3330  Susan Lyons            F3539      301/523     1:11:47   10:50     2:21:54
3331  Kelli Nelsen           F5054       99/217     1:08:46   10:50     2:21:55
3332  Andrew Malloy          M3034      242/287     1:08:10   10:51     2:21:56
3333  Suzy Malloy            F3034      373/574     1:08:10   10:51     2:21:56
3334  Sheila McCusker        F2024      278/412     1:11:26   10:51     2:22:01
3335  Tyler Pettit           M3034      243/287     1:11:26   10:51     2:22:03
3336  Dale Seylar            M5559       78/101     1:08:51   10:51     2:22:03
3337  Merrill Knight         M6569        25/36     1:10:36   10:51     2:22:03
3338  Ashley McCracken       F3034      374/574     1:10:01   10:51     2:22:03
3339  Kristine Bouckaert     F3539      302/523     1:12:57   10:51     2:22:06
3340  Danielle Pence         F3034      375/574     1:12:07   10:51     2:22:07
3341  Ed Mozingo             M5559       79/101     1:15:04   10:52     2:22:09
3342  Heidi Knapp            F3539      303/523     1:12:20   10:52     2:22:11
3343  Lacy Rowe              F3034      376/574     1:11:35   10:52     2:22:11
3344  Nicole Merz            F2024      279/412     1:15:51   10:52     2:22:16
3345  Cassie Sampson         F3034      377/574     1:13:57   10:52     2:22:17
3346  Shawna Colvin          F3539      304/523     1:11:57   10:52     2:22:18
3347  Barbara Batchelor      F4549      133/263     1:11:16   10:52     2:22:18
3348  Heather Schrage        F3539      305/523     1:11:55   10:52     2:22:18
3349  Jason Pennington       M3539      243/272     1:11:17   10:52     2:22:18
3350  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3539      306/523     1:10:09   10:52     2:22:19
3351  Alysia Peich           F4044      246/400     1:13:43   10:52     2:22:20
3352  Debi Bohnet            F3539      307/523     1:12:39   10:53     2:22:23
3353  Barb Stagg             F5054      100/217     1:13:07   10:53     2:22:23
3354  Lisa Freestone         F4044      247/400     1:12:40   10:53     2:22:23
3355  Blanche Ludiker        F4549      134/263     1:14:08   10:53     2:22:26
3356  Karla Dielschneider    F5054      101/217     1:13:49   10:53     2:22:27
3357  Lisa Miller            F5054      102/217     1:13:49   10:53     2:22:27
3358  Gretchen Anderson      F2529      324/500     1:11:13   10:53     2:22:28
3359  Kristy Crisler         F3034      378/574     1:15:08   10:53     2:22:29
3360  Jennifer Doering       F3034      379/574     1:10:45   10:53     2:22:29
3361  Natalie Feuerbach      F3034      380/574     1:17:28   10:53     2:22:32
3362  Tracy Kennedy          F4044      248/400     1:12:02   10:53     2:22:34
3363  Erin London            F4044      249/400     1:13:07   10:54     2:22:37
3364  Brenda Jones Wiarda    F4044      250/400     1:13:07   10:54     2:22:37
3365  Teresa Beuter          F4044      251/400     1:11:05   10:54     2:22:38
3366  Jodi Bills             F4549      135/263     1:15:19   10:54     2:22:39
3367  Nikki Huntington       F2529      325/500     1:03:17   10:54     2:22:42
3368  Ann Hicks              F5559       55/117     1:11:20   10:54     2:22:42
3369  Jan Sbarbaro           F5054      103/217     1:09:34   10:54     2:22:42
3370  Andrew Schon           M1519        37/41     1:09:07   10:54     2:22:45
3371  Emily Moore            F1519        64/94     1:10:45   10:54     2:22:47
3372  Joni Bemis             F7074          1/8     1:09:51   10:55     2:22:49
3373  Alex Mortenson         M3034      244/287     1:10:14   10:55     2:22:51
3374  Haley Janssen          F2024      280/412     1:09:24   10:55     2:22:53
3375  Heidi Toews            F5054      104/217     1:11:18   10:55     2:22:54
3376  Andrew Manning         M3034      245/287     1:15:56   10:55     2:22:55
3377  Ruth Flaherty          F2024      281/412     1:15:56   10:55     2:22:55
3378  Tara Krueger           F3034      381/574     1:07:12   10:55     2:22:57
3379  Jena Daubenberger      F2024      282/412     1:14:11   10:55     2:22:57
3380  Tom Farr               M6064        46/66     1:15:25   10:55     2:22:59
3381  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      382/574     1:10:19   10:56     2:23:02
3382  Christopher Jones      M2529      202/244     1:10:59   10:56     2:23:03
3383  Dylan Bessey           M14UN        11/13     1:14:36   10:56     2:23:03
3384  Christa Northup        F3034      383/574     1:13:12   10:56     2:23:04
3385  Caroline Hanson        F4044      252/400     1:12:47   10:56     2:23:05
3386  Denise Terrell         F3539      308/523     1:15:25   10:56     2:23:07
3387  Nadia Torkzadeh        F2024      283/412     1:13:39   10:56     2:23:08
3388  Molly Mazzie           F3034      384/574     1:09:51   10:56     2:23:08
3389  Mary Ward              F2024      284/412     1:13:39   10:56     2:23:08
3390  Catherine Michl        F5054      105/217     1:14:01   10:56     2:23:10
3391  Julie Schmalz          F4044      253/400     1:12:49   10:56     2:23:11
3392  Laci Hoogestraat       F3539      309/523     1:10:58   10:56     2:23:11
3393  Heidi Sharp            F3539      310/523     1:13:10   10:56     2:23:11
3394  Jim Kuebler            M6064        47/66     1:11:58   10:56     2:23:12
3395  Trish Prokop           F6064        10/54     1:07:18   10:56     2:23:13
3396  Daniel Kolacia         M4044      181/216     1:11:38   10:56     2:23:13
3397  Wendy Johnson          F3539      311/523     1:10:02   10:56     2:23:14
3398  Amanda Stamp           F2529      326/500     1:14:29   10:57     2:23:15
3399  Chad Bessey            M3539      244/272     1:14:36   10:57     2:23:15
3400  Donna Gebel            F3539      312/523     1:10:32   10:57     2:23:16
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3401  Sarah Baker            F2024      285/412     1:10:01   10:57     2:23:19
3402  Ann Hegstrom           F5559       56/117     1:12:12   10:57     2:23:20
3403  Daryl Jones            M5559       80/101     1:14:49   10:57     2:23:20
3404  Bridget Besch          F3034      385/574     1:12:36   10:57     2:23:22
3405  Travis Knobbe          M3034      246/287     1:11:38   10:57     2:23:24
3406  Monica Japuntich       F2024      286/412     1:11:37   10:57     2:23:24
3407  Bethany Rippentrop-Nus F3539      313/523     1:15:18   10:57     2:23:24
3408  Sarah Pell             F2024      287/412     1:07:03   10:57     2:23:25
3409  John Ferrell           M1519        38/41     1:14:58   10:57     2:23:25
3410  Hannah Harfst          F1519        65/94     1:14:58   10:57     2:23:25
3411  Pam Peters             F4044      254/400     1:14:09   10:58     2:23:29
3412  Emily Kumm             F3034      386/574     1:14:08   10:58     2:23:29
3413  Kimberley Schmidt      F4549      136/263     1:15:04   10:58     2:23:29
3414  Shane Stultz           M4044      182/216     1:12:50   10:58     2:23:29
3415  Wes Breckenridge       M4549      150/176     1:15:02   10:58     2:23:29
3416  Marissa Busby          F1519        66/94     1:11:06   10:58     2:23:32
3417  Dani Hadaway           F2024      288/412     1:12:37   10:58     2:23:32
3418  Danielle Dicarlo       F2024      289/412     1:12:35   10:58     2:23:32
3419  Kori Teeter            F3539      314/523     1:14:42   10:58     2:23:34
3420  Dalas Whipps           M5559       81/101     1:13:45   10:58     2:23:35
3421  Becky Willerth         F2024      290/412     1:12:02   10:58     2:23:36
3422  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5559       57/117     1:12:54   10:58     2:23:37
3423  Sabina Merrick         F3539      315/523     1:06:01   10:58     2:23:38
3424  Emily Johnson          F3539      316/523     1:14:38   10:58     2:23:38
3425  Breanne Costa          F3539      317/523     1:14:38   10:58     2:23:39
3426  Barb Scholz            F5054      106/217     1:13:49   10:58     2:23:40
3427  Meg Williams           F2024      291/412     1:14:08   10:59     2:23:42
3428  Amber Nickelson        F3539      318/523     1:14:42   10:59     2:23:43
3429  Leah Keenan            F2024      292/412     1:09:33   10:59     2:23:43
3430  Jon Nelson             M3034      247/287     1:07:28   10:59     2:23:44
3431  Elaine Watson          F3034      387/574     1:12:42   10:59     2:23:44
3432  Pam Railsback          F3539      319/523     1:12:43   10:59     2:23:45
3433  Julie Knipp            F5054      107/217     1:16:38   10:59     2:23:46
3434  Mary Ellen Chuss-Mirro F6064        11/54     1:13:34   10:59     2:23:48
3435  Mikayla Pick           F2024      293/412     1:15:34   10:59     2:23:49
3436  Rob Stapp              M4549      151/176     1:15:11   10:59     2:23:50
3437  Kelly Sharp            F5054      108/217     1:12:49   10:59     2:23:50
3438  Jill Boge              F3034      388/574     1:13:03   10:59     2:23:51
3439  Lori Straight          F4044      255/400     1:11:18   10:59     2:23:51
3440  Emily Woodard          F2024      294/412     1:12:29   11:00     2:23:54
3441  Abigail Welp           F2529      327/500     1:15:09   11:00     2:23:57
3442  Michelle Doland        F4044      256/400     1:10:54   11:00     2:23:59
3443  Kim Whiting            F4549      137/263     1:12:12   11:00     2:24:02
3444  Linda Severino         F5559       58/117     1:12:39   11:00     2:24:02
3445  Sharon Kirk            F3539      320/523     1:16:08   11:00     2:24:04
3446  Mark Zeller            M4549      152/176     1:16:12   11:00     2:24:05
3447  Justin Hurt            M4044      183/216     1:13:43   11:00     2:24:06
3448  Jen York               F3539      321/523     1:14:02   11:01     2:24:10
3449  Kay Hein               F5054      109/217     1:09:39   11:01     2:24:11
3450  Sara Mosbacher         F4044      257/400     1:16:09   11:01     2:24:12
3451  Taylor Reschly         F2024      295/412     1:11:55   11:01     2:24:12
3452  Yogesh Shah            M5559       82/101     1:15:20   11:01     2:24:12
3453  Deval Shah             F4549      138/263     1:15:25   11:01     2:24:12
3454  Shari Tolander         F5054      110/217     1:11:55   11:01     2:24:13
3455  Shannon O'Brien        F2529      328/500     1:13:06   11:01     2:24:13
3456  Richard Donley         M5559       83/101     1:13:24   11:01     2:24:13
3457  Laurie Marriott        F4044      258/400     1:05:57   11:01     2:24:14
3458  Craig Grimm            M2024      130/146     1:13:11   11:01     2:24:14
3459  Emily Halaz            F2024      296/412     1:13:12   11:01     2:24:14
3460  Robert Plant           M5054      105/143     1:16:18   11:01     2:24:19
3461  Ashley Hejlik          F2529      329/500     1:12:17   11:02     2:24:20
3462  Jessica Thomas         F2529      330/500     1:11:49   11:02     2:24:22
3463  Alyssa Anderson        F2529      331/500     1:11:49   11:02     2:24:22
3464  Prasanta Patra         M3034      248/287     1:11:17   11:02     2:24:23
3465  Christina Stephan      F4044      259/400     1:12:19   11:02     2:24:24
3466  Dennis Howard          M6064        48/66     1:09:21   11:02     2:24:26
3467  Joslin Hanna           F2529      332/500     1:11:08   11:02     2:24:28
3468  Jeremy Lynch           M4044      184/216     1:09:43   11:02     2:24:28
3469  Jana Lynch             F4044      260/400     1:09:43   11:02     2:24:29
3470  Elizabeth Marrinan     F2529      333/500     1:15:31   11:02     2:24:31
3471  Shelli Quam            F3539      322/523     1:15:26   11:02     2:24:31
3472  Shelly Albus           F4549      139/263     1:15:26   11:02     2:24:31
3473  Faith Ann Logsdon      F4044      261/400     1:12:40   11:02     2:24:32
3474  Emma Logsdon           F14UN        11/17     1:11:18   11:02     2:24:32
3475  Anne Franklin          F2529      334/500     1:15:31   11:03     2:24:34
3476  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4549      140/263     1:11:51   11:03     2:24:35
3477  Teri Lohr              F5054      111/217     1:15:55   11:03     2:24:36
3478  Abigail Jones          F2024      297/412     1:07:42   11:03     2:24:37
3479  Michael Nicholson      M3034      249/287     1:09:31   11:03     2:24:38
3480  Amy Larson             F1519        67/94     1:13:44   11:03     2:24:39
3481  Crystal Summers        F3034      389/574     1:13:34   11:03     2:24:40
3482  Jami Beranek           F3539      323/523     1:11:56   11:03     2:24:41
3483  Cecilia Busskohl       F3539      324/523     1:10:04   11:03     2:24:42
3484  Jonna Junker           F3539      325/523     1:11:56   11:03     2:24:42
3485  Jennifer Geronimo      F3034      390/574     1:20:22   11:03     2:24:43
3486  Joe Anderson           M5054      106/143     1:12:01   11:04     2:24:46
3487  Amy Van Engen          F2529      335/500     1:13:24   11:04     2:24:51
3488  Anna Robinson          F2024      298/412     1:12:07   11:04     2:24:52
3489  Maggie Thompson        F4549      141/263     1:15:55   11:04     2:24:52
3490  John Esser             M5054      107/143     1:11:36   11:04     2:24:52
3491  Bryan Oaks             M3539      245/272     1:16:40   11:04     2:24:53
3492  Shannon Vondra         F3034      391/574     1:13:10   11:04     2:24:53
3493  Brandon Bates          M2024      131/146     1:09:50   11:04     2:24:54
3494  John Heilskov          M5559       84/101     1:14:12   11:04     2:24:54
3495  Carmen Parra           F4044      262/400     1:11:00   11:04     2:24:54
3496  Amber Bachman          F1519        68/94     1:15:26   11:04     2:24:55
3497  Rebecca Johnson        F3539      326/523     1:15:26   11:04     2:24:56
3498  Jodi Barron            F4549      142/263     1:13:06   11:05     2:25:00
3499  Andrew Clayton         M2529      203/244     1:14:16   11:05     2:25:01
3500  Curtis Clark           M2024      132/146     1:09:51   11:05     2:25:03
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3501  Jessica Ferris         F2529      336/500     1:14:50   11:05     2:25:03
3502  Emily Stout            F2024      299/412     1:07:52   11:05     2:25:06
3503  Raeann Skeers          F3539      327/523     1:14:50   11:05     2:25:07
3504  Calli Stewart          F2529      337/500     1:12:35   11:05     2:25:09
3505  Alexandria Stewart     F2024      300/412     1:12:36   11:05     2:25:09
3506  Lindsay Racki          F3034      392/574     1:16:12   11:05     2:25:10
3507  Darci Hoffman          F3034      393/574     1:14:02   11:05     2:25:11
3508  Tabitha Stofferahn     F3539      328/523     1:13:44   11:05     2:25:11
3509  Stephen Gerbracht      M2529      204/244     1:17:56   11:06     2:25:12
3510  Melissa Hart           F3034      394/574     1:16:11   11:06     2:25:12
3511  Michelle Scroggs       F4549      143/263     1:14:45   11:06     2:25:13
3512  Rachel Fischer         F5054      112/217     1:14:45   11:06     2:25:13
3513  Jenna Smith            F2024      301/412     1:12:22   11:06     2:25:13
3514  Brad Smith             M5559       85/101     1:12:22   11:06     2:25:13
3515  Andrew Naughton        M5054      108/143     1:11:07   11:06     2:25:13
3516  Tanya Lenzner          F3034      395/574     1:08:05   11:06     2:25:13
3517  Ben Lehl               M4549      153/176     1:17:19   11:06     2:25:15
3518  Raquel Whitehill       F4044      263/400     1:14:46   11:06     2:25:15
3519  Danielle Peterson      F2529      338/500     1:13:50   11:06     2:25:16
3520  Lori Lipscomb          F5054      113/217     1:11:42   11:06     2:25:16
3521  Molly Peterson         F2529      339/500     1:13:50   11:06     2:25:16
3522  Michelle Russell       F3034      396/574     1:14:52   11:06     2:25:17
3523  Katrina McKim          F3539      329/523     1:14:38   11:06     2:25:20
3524  Joyce Hagley           F5054      114/217     1:16:40   11:06     2:25:20
3525  Lindsay Allen          F2529      340/500     1:10:43   11:06     2:25:21
3526  Monica Elmore          F2529      341/500     1:17:52   11:06     2:25:21
3527  Melea Licht            F3539      330/523     1:16:42   11:06     2:25:21
3528  Jeanna Snook           F3539      331/523     1:11:05   11:06     2:25:21
3529  Ellen Shertzer         F3539      332/523     1:16:41   11:06     2:25:21
3530  Jen Hauschild          F3034      397/574     1:11:05   11:06     2:25:23
3531  Brenda Auxier-Mailey   F5559       59/117     1:14:32   11:06     2:25:24
3532  Chris Carroll          M3034      250/287     1:15:51   11:07     2:25:25
3533  Laurajill Urich        F4549      144/263     1:15:58   11:07     2:25:26
3534  Christine Summers      F2529      342/500     1:10:16   11:07     2:25:26
3535  Angel Swim             F2529      343/500     1:15:32   11:07     2:25:26
3536  Shonelle Sutton        F3034      398/574     1:09:12   11:07     2:25:30
3537  Jeff Johnson           M2529      205/244     1:13:10   11:07     2:25:31
3538  Bobbier Cranston       F3539      333/523     1:16:14   11:07     2:25:32
3539  Jean Sippy             F6064        12/54     1:11:26   11:07     2:25:32
3540  Brittany Iverson       F3034      399/574     1:16:34   11:07     2:25:33
3541  Bob Taylor             M4044      185/216     1:12:35   11:07     2:25:35
3542  Minnette Hearn         F5054      115/217     1:14:29   11:07     2:25:35
3543  Katharine Long         F2024      302/412     1:09:56   11:07     2:25:36
3544  Erin Koester           F3034      400/574     1:11:53   11:08     2:25:40
3545  David Foss             M4044      186/216     1:14:43   11:08     2:25:40
3546  Aileen Foss            F4044      264/400     1:14:43   11:08     2:25:41
3547  Carrie Hamilton        F3539      334/523     1:12:25   11:08     2:25:42
3548  Kelly Wilson           F2529      344/500     1:15:25   11:08     2:25:42
3549  Andrea Krekel          F3034      401/574     1:13:05   11:08     2:25:43
3550  Hannah Worrall         F2024      303/412     1:10:12   11:08     2:25:45
3551  Melissa Ausborn        F2529      345/500     1:14:35   11:08     2:25:46
3552  Sharon Ranly           F5054      116/217     1:15:18   11:08     2:25:47
3553  Julie Wrobel           F3034      402/574     1:16:25   11:08     2:25:48
3554  Ayn Eklund             F4044      265/400     1:16:50   11:08     2:25:50
3555  Reghan Markert         F2024      304/412     1:15:34   11:09     2:25:52
3556  Marisa Clark           F2024      305/412     1:11:07   11:09     2:25:53
3557  Michael Brown          M4549      154/176     1:15:06   11:09     2:25:53
3558  Carol Olson            F5054      117/217     1:20:27   11:09     2:25:56
3559  Amar Vivek             M2529      206/244     1:09:49   11:09     2:26:00
3560  Tony Mueller           M4044      187/216     1:10:10   11:09     2:26:01
3561  Daniela Garcia         F2529      346/500     1:14:34   11:09     2:26:01
3562  Monica Rose            F5054      118/217     1:14:38   11:09     2:26:01
3563  Lionel Garcia          M3539      246/272     1:14:39   11:09     2:26:02
3564  Lisa Chiodo            F4549      145/263     1:10:49   11:09     2:26:02
3565  Tonya Roth             F3539      335/523     1:12:39   11:09     2:26:04
3566  Amanda Bricker         F3539      336/523     1:13:25   11:09     2:26:04
3567  Mary Sissel            F5054      119/217     1:11:59   11:10     2:26:07
3568  Jessica Storey         F2529      347/500     1:12:20   11:10     2:26:07
3569  Mackenzie Sissel       F2024      306/412     1:11:58   11:10     2:26:07
3570  Aaron Polak            M3034      251/287     1:09:47   11:10     2:26:08
3571  Carrie Bonnstetter     F2529      348/500     1:09:48   11:10     2:26:08
3572  Heather Lantz          F4044      266/400     1:12:43   11:10     2:26:08
3573  Mackenzie Hawk         F2024      307/412     1:11:11   11:10     2:26:10
3574  Erin Fosselman         F2024      308/412     1:11:12   11:10     2:26:10
3575  Amy Hill               F3539      337/523     1:18:57   11:11     2:26:18
3576  Rhonda Rennenger       F3034      403/574     1:18:57   11:11     2:26:18
3577  Meredith Heckmann      F2529      349/500     1:15:37   11:11     2:26:18
3578  Luann Mannes           F4044      267/400     1:12:14   11:11     2:26:19
3579  Kelli Borkowski        F2529      350/500     1:10:12   11:11     2:26:20
3580  Rachel Russell         F3034      404/574     1:15:02   11:11     2:26:21
3581  Brian Wiese            M2529      207/244     1:10:27   11:11     2:26:24
3582  Hedda Hulsebus         F3034      405/574     1:11:47   11:11     2:26:27
3583  Merrill Brady          F2024      309/412     1:11:51   11:11     2:26:27
3584  Sydney Brady           F2024      310/412     1:11:48   11:11     2:26:27
3585  Jacob Nichols          M1519        39/41     1:12:25   11:11     2:26:30
3586  Pari Brown             F3034      406/574     1:18:33   11:11     2:26:30
3587  Casey Theis            F2529      351/500     1:15:48   11:12     2:26:41
3588  Jason Edwards          M2529      208/244     1:15:49   11:12     2:26:41
3589  Kasey Hesse            F3034      407/574     1:13:47   11:12     2:26:43
3590  Patrick Foster         M3539      247/272     1:16:28   11:12     2:26:43
3591  Shailesh Waman         M2529      209/244     1:13:34   11:13     2:26:44
3592  Tate Golightly         M3539      248/272     1:13:30   11:13     2:26:44
3593  Kim Wilson             F3034      408/574     1:15:41   11:13     2:26:45
3594  Soko Starobin          F4044      268/400     1:18:43   11:13     2:26:45
3595  Katie Shephard         F5054      120/217     1:14:19   11:13     2:26:46
3596  Randy Arnold           M3034      252/287     1:09:56   11:13     2:26:47
3597  Heather Korte          F3539      338/523     1:13:00   11:13     2:26:47
3598  Elizabeth Elliott      F3034      409/574     1:21:18   11:13     2:26:49
3599  Charity Leutner        F2529      352/500     1:14:56   11:13     2:26:50
3600  Rick Brcka             M3539      249/272     1:09:56   11:13     2:26:51
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3601  Taylor Rasmussen       F2024      311/412     1:09:12   11:13     2:26:51
3602  Linda Enearl           F4549      146/263     1:15:35   11:13     2:26:54
3603  Kayleen Joyce          F3539      339/523     1:15:05   11:13     2:26:54
3604  Audrey Higgins         F3539      340/523     1:18:27   11:13     2:26:55
3605  Colleen De Bruin       F5054      121/217     1:17:07   11:13     2:26:56
3606  Michael Harp           M3539      250/272     1:07:48   11:13     2:26:57
3607  Leah Hansen            F4044      269/400     1:18:28   11:14     2:26:57
3608  Jennifer Holmes        F3034      410/574     1:20:52   11:14     2:26:59
3609  Christopher Holmes     M3034      253/287     1:20:53   11:14     2:27:00
3610  Dave Granneman         M5054      109/143     1:17:02   11:14     2:27:02
3611  Gretchen Granneman     F2024      312/412     1:17:03   11:14     2:27:02
3612  Kelli Goodale          F3034      411/574     1:18:07   11:14     2:27:03
3613  Kristen Breese         F4044      270/400     1:10:29   11:14     2:27:05
3614  Emilie Pohlman         F3539      341/523     1:14:43   11:14     2:27:07
3615  Kristina Turco         F4044      271/400     1:17:40   11:14     2:27:09
3616  Rob Glazebrook         M3034      254/287     1:15:58   11:15     2:27:12
3617  Amanda Glazebrook      F3034      412/574     1:15:59   11:15     2:27:12
3618  Annemarie McDevitt     F3539      342/523     1:15:17   11:15     2:27:12
3619  Matthew Becker         M3539      251/272     1:07:59   11:15     2:27:15
3620  Traci Douglas          F3539      343/523     1:13:11   11:15     2:27:16
3621  Julie Sedore           F4044      272/400     1:15:19   11:15     2:27:16
3622  Tammy Altman           F3539      344/523     1:17:11   11:15     2:27:19
3623  Teresa Rader           F3539      345/523     1:17:09   11:15     2:27:19
3624  Tisa Johnson           F3539      346/523     1:17:10   11:15     2:27:19
3625  Jaime Frahm            F3034      413/574     1:12:39   11:15     2:27:20
3626  Deborah Gannon         F4044      273/400     1:12:37   11:15     2:27:21
3627  Heather Brodie         F3539      347/523     1:18:15   11:15     2:27:23
3628  Brad Holsapple         M5559       86/101     1:07:33   11:15     2:27:23
3629  Benjamin Hjelmaas      M2024      133/146     1:09:43   11:16     2:27:25
3630  Melissa Chipps         F3539      348/523     1:14:24   11:16     2:27:25
3631  Alicia Huegel          F2024      313/412     1:15:51   11:16     2:27:27
3632  Amanda Settles         F3034      414/574     1:16:42   11:16     2:27:28
3633  Dan McElroy            M4044      188/216     1:11:35   11:16     2:27:32
3634  Abby Neu               F2529      353/500     1:15:57   11:16     2:27:35
3635  Stephanie Estrada      F3539      349/523     1:08:41   11:16     2:27:35
3636  Debra Huegel           F4549      147/263     1:15:52   11:17     2:27:38
3637  Susan Healy            F4549      148/263     1:12:48   11:17     2:27:39
3638  Karie Merkwan          F4044      274/400     1:13:57   11:17     2:27:39
3639  Jean Toillion          F5559       60/117     1:16:15   11:17     2:27:40
3640  Austin Cassell         M2024      134/146     1:09:52   11:17     2:27:42
3641  Niki Whitacre          F3539      350/523     1:17:39   11:17     2:27:44
3642  Jason Gross            M4044      189/216     1:08:14   11:17     2:27:47
3643  Emily Larson           F2024      314/412     1:13:44   11:17     2:27:47
3644  Ashley Pudenz          F2024      315/412     1:12:57   11:17     2:27:47
3645  Tracy Schuster         F4044      275/400     1:17:14   11:17     2:27:48
3646  Todd Schuster          M4549      155/176     1:17:15   11:17     2:27:48
3647  Kristen Henke          F4044      276/400     1:14:01   11:18     2:27:51
3648  Gentry Smith           F3539      351/523     1:14:33   11:18     2:27:52
3649  Sherry Ruden           F4044      277/400     1:14:31   11:18     2:27:52
3650  Wendy Moore            F5054      122/217     1:15:17   11:18     2:27:52
3651  Loree Ness             F5054      123/217     1:13:52   11:18     2:27:53
3652  Christina Lopatkiewicz F3034      415/574     1:18:01   11:18     2:27:54
3653  Jon Willoughby         M5054      110/143     1:16:18   11:18     2:27:54
3654  Luanne Houck           F4549      149/263     1:16:19   11:18     2:27:55
3655  Karen Kennedy          F5559       61/117     1:17:51   11:18     2:27:56
3656  Danielle Coronado      F2024      316/412     1:10:57   11:18     2:27:58
3657  Scott Froyen           M5559       87/101     1:16:46   11:18     2:27:59
3658  Melanie Froyen         F5559       62/117     1:16:49   11:18     2:27:59
3659  Heather Bray           F3034      416/574     1:22:39   11:18     2:27:59
3660  Cheryll Halstead       F5559       63/117     1:15:56   11:18     2:27:59
3661  Betsy Schmitt          F3034      417/574     1:18:56   11:18     2:28:01
3662  Stacy Ferguson         F4044      278/400     1:16:25   11:19     2:28:02
3663  Steve Kenton           M4549      156/176     1:16:37   11:19     2:28:04
3664  Lara Olson             F4044      279/400     1:16:38   11:19     2:28:05
3665  Linda Butler           F5054      124/217     1:11:46   11:19     2:28:06
3666  Barb Ulrich            F5054      125/217     1:10:58   11:19     2:28:07
3667  Zeb Birchette          M2529      210/244     1:08:55   11:19     2:28:07
3668  Kevin Bettis           M4549      157/176     1:15:51   11:19     2:28:09
3669  Stacie Behrens         F4044      280/400     1:15:26   11:19     2:28:10
3670  Jennifer Torgerson     F3034      418/574     1:16:21   11:19     2:28:11
3671  Susan Kaliszewski      F5054      126/217     1:17:32   11:19     2:28:14
3672  Richard Jones          M6064        49/66     1:18:43   11:19     2:28:15
3673  Jennifer Breeden       F3034      419/574     1:17:13   11:19     2:28:15
3674  Gary Houdeshell        M4549      158/176     1:16:18   11:20     2:28:17
3675  Danielle Ballard       F2529      354/500     1:17:24   11:20     2:28:17
3676  Megan Kehoe            F2529      355/500     1:15:24   11:20     2:28:18
3677  Kelly Schifsky         F2529      356/500     1:15:24   11:20     2:28:18
3678  Thomas Kehoe           M5559       88/101     1:15:24   11:20     2:28:18
3679  Amanda Vogt            F2529      357/500     1:10:27   11:20     2:28:20
3680  Jason Romero           M3034      255/287     1:09:49   11:20     2:28:21
3681  Jodie Roettger         F4549      150/263     1:13:14   11:20     2:28:21
3682  Emily Zachary          F3539      352/523     1:14:39   11:20     2:28:22
3683  Meredith Tapken        F3539      353/523     1:15:46   11:20     2:28:22
3684  Brittany Holdsworth    F2024      317/412     1:12:17   11:20     2:28:27
3685  Joel Pudenz            M2024      135/146     1:12:55   11:20     2:28:27
3686  Sara Rockow            F2024      318/412     1:12:32   11:20     2:28:27
3687  Brad Gilbert           M3539      252/272     1:15:07   11:20     2:28:28
3688  Laura Musser           F3034      420/574     1:12:48   11:20     2:28:28
3689  Kelly Lowery           F2529      358/500     1:10:16   11:20     2:28:28
3690  Adriana Foxen          F3034      421/574     1:12:11   11:21     2:28:30
3691  Tiffany Reynolds       F3539      354/523     1:17:04   11:21     2:28:33
3692  Jennifer Meyer         F4044      281/400     1:12:58   11:21     2:28:34
3693  Stacy Thomas           F4549      151/263     1:15:15   11:21     2:28:36
3694  Deborah Carlson        F4549      152/263     1:14:19   11:21     2:28:36
3695  Elizabeth Pittman      F2529      359/500     1:09:11   11:21     2:28:36
3696  Paul Coveyou           M3539      253/272     1:08:59   11:21     2:28:36
3697  Erika Conrad           F4044      282/400     1:17:11   11:21     2:28:39
3698  Katy Nugent            F2529      360/500     1:14:12   11:21     2:28:39
3699  Nikki Weaver           F2024      319/412     1:14:53   11:21     2:28:39
3700  Lindsay Thomas         F3034      422/574     1:12:08   11:21     2:28:40
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3701  Kelly Weltz            F4549      153/263     1:18:50   11:21     2:28:41
3702  Brooke Porter          F2024      320/412     1:13:42   11:22     2:28:42
3703  Emily Olson            F1519        69/94     1:09:22   11:22     2:28:42
3704  Bonnie Skjordal        F4549      154/263     1:17:51   11:22     2:28:44
3705  John Neldeberg         M4044      190/216     1:09:07   11:22     2:28:44
3706  Samantha Riordan       F2024      321/412     1:14:35   11:22     2:28:45
3707  Melissa Pierangeli     F4044      283/400     1:14:36   11:22     2:28:47
3708  Jim Mease              M6064        50/66     1:15:13   11:22     2:28:49
3709  Chad Olson             M4044      191/216     1:12:09   11:22     2:28:51
3710  Alex Bollmeyer         M2529      211/244     1:06:38   11:22     2:28:52
3711  Zach Clark             M3034      256/287     1:13:36   11:22     2:28:53
3712  Dan Bolsem             M4044      192/216     1:08:12   11:22     2:28:54
3713  Kelli Beeck            F2529      361/500     1:13:35   11:22     2:28:54
3714  Stacey McLain          F3539      355/523     1:16:08   11:22     2:28:54
3715  Annie McKay            F3539      356/523     1:18:22   11:23     2:28:55
3716  Karin Chang            F4549      155/263     1:18:22   11:23     2:28:55
3717  Julianna Tunney        F3034      423/574     1:14:34   11:23     2:28:58
3718  Lori Burmeister        F5054      127/217     1:19:14   11:23     2:28:59
3719  Sarah McCarthy         F2024      322/412     1:13:05   11:23     2:29:00
3720  Rickey Conrad          M4549      159/176     1:17:12   11:23     2:29:00
3721  Thomas Mayes           M4044      193/216     1:20:53   11:24     2:29:09
3722  Boundi Lo Vanh         F3034      424/574     1:14:32   11:24     2:29:09
3723  Cheryl Marks           F4044      284/400     1:15:59   11:24     2:29:12
3724  Jared Schuknecht       M3539      254/272     1:05:21   11:24     2:29:13
3725  Sarah McCoy            F1519        70/94     1:15:06   11:24     2:29:14
3726  Chris Rhinehart        F4549      156/263     1:15:06   11:24     2:29:14
3727  Alyssa Conaway         F14UN        12/17     1:19:01   11:24     2:29:15
3728  Samantha Smith         F2529      362/500     1:15:20   11:24     2:29:16
3729  Matthew Thompson       M3539      255/272     1:14:22   11:24     2:29:19
3730  Lori Thompson          F3539      357/523     1:14:22   11:24     2:29:19
3731  Patrick Gavin          M3034      257/287     1:18:36   11:24     2:29:20
3732  Mavis Butler           F6569         2/24     1:17:28   11:24     2:29:20
3733  Jane Montgomery        F5559       64/117     1:17:28   11:24     2:29:21
3734  Kaley Gavin            F2529      363/500     1:18:38   11:24     2:29:21
3735  Deb Pierce             F4044      285/400     1:17:42   11:25     2:29:23
3736  Ava Rezab              F6064        13/54     1:15:07   11:25     2:29:25
3737  Sara Uthe              F3034      425/574     1:14:59   11:25     2:29:29
3738  Laura Uthe             F3034      426/574     1:15:00   11:25     2:29:29
3739  Brian Clark            M4549      160/176     1:20:11   11:25     2:29:31
3740  Sarah Yoder            F3539      358/523     1:15:03   11:26     2:29:35
3741  Steven Mattes          M4044      194/216     1:16:21   11:26     2:29:35
3742  Lori Mattes            F3539      359/523     1:16:21   11:26     2:29:35
3743  Melissa Stringer       F3034      427/574     1:15:07   11:26     2:29:37
3744  Norma Nunez            F3539      360/523     1:11:14   11:26     2:29:37
3745  Heather Schlozman      F4549      157/263     1:15:07   11:26     2:29:37
3746  Kc Pochobradsky        M3034      258/287     1:13:06   11:26     2:29:37
3747  Christy Zieser         F4549      158/263     1:12:05   11:26     2:29:37
3748  Susan Beedle           F5054      128/217     1:15:24   11:26     2:29:37
3749  Dawn Thys              F4549      159/263     1:20:09   11:26     2:29:38
3750  Chuck Augustine        M4044      195/216     1:19:20   11:26     2:29:39
3751  Catherine Sawyers      F2024      323/412     1:13:57   11:26     2:29:40
3752  Tiffany Miller         F3539      361/523     1:19:21   11:26     2:29:40
3753  Aaron Miller           M4044      196/216     1:19:21   11:26     2:29:40
3754  Melissa Nesbit         F3539      362/523     1:13:58   11:26     2:29:41
3755  Katy Biehl             F3034      428/574               11:26     2:29:41
3756  Bradi Laird            F3539      363/523     1:12:49   11:26     2:29:41
3757  Kasey Ruff             F3539      364/523     1:19:08   11:26     2:29:42
3758  Stephanie Walz         F2529      364/500     1:18:52   11:27     2:29:48
3759  Anna Tolander          F2529      365/500     1:11:43   11:27     2:29:49
3760  Annie Craig            F2529      366/500     1:12:05   11:27     2:29:49
3761  Kiva Forsmark          F2024      324/412     1:13:49   11:27     2:29:51
3762  Jennifer Hiatt         F2529      367/500     1:11:40   11:27     2:29:52
3763  Kerry Klunder          F4044      286/400     1:14:53   11:27     2:29:53
3764  Richard Trimble        M7074         5/10     1:16:15   11:27     2:29:53
3765  Doug Jacobson          M5559       89/101     1:18:02   11:27     2:29:56
3766  Matt Hackett           M3539      256/272     1:11:18   11:27     2:29:58
3767  Natalie Welter         F5559       65/117     1:18:05   11:27     2:29:58
3768  Rachelle Gaul          F2529      368/500     1:14:58   11:28     2:30:02
3769  Kelley Gaul-Houser     F3034      429/574     1:14:58   11:28     2:30:02
3770  Sarah Kaczmarek        F3539      365/523     1:17:39   11:28     2:30:05
3771  Jessica De La Torre    F3539      366/523     1:17:39   11:28     2:30:06
3772  Alice Wisner           F5054      129/217     1:16:45   11:28     2:30:07
3773  Suzanne Sprecher       F3539      367/523     1:13:24   11:28     2:30:07
3774  Jenna Schneider        F3034      430/574     1:16:24   11:28     2:30:08
3775  Christine Raftery      F3539      368/523     1:16:25   11:28     2:30:08
3776  Kelly McCoy            F2024      325/412     1:17:32   11:28     2:30:08
3777  Ayla Heder             F2024      326/412     1:08:45   11:28     2:30:11
3778  Mackenzie Pedersen     F3034      431/574     1:22:20   11:28     2:30:12
3779  Paige Wardell          F1519        71/94     1:14:13   11:28     2:30:12
3780  Julie Hahn             F4044      287/400     1:16:10   11:28     2:30:13
3781  Sue Ward               F4549      160/263     1:14:17   11:29     2:30:15
3782  Jill Schoborg          F2024      327/412     1:14:13   11:29     2:30:15
3783  Mindy Robertson        F4549      161/263     1:15:10   11:29     2:30:16
3784  Seth Conn              M2529      212/244     1:14:26   11:29     2:30:18
3785  Sarah Mork             F2024      328/412     1:10:32   11:29     2:30:20
3786  Gayle Shears           F2024      329/412     1:16:37   11:29     2:30:22
3787  Nicole Berger          F3539      369/523     1:18:51   11:30     2:30:32
3788  Dean Gamboa            M4044      197/216     1:13:10   11:30     2:30:33
3789  Stephen Arnold         M6569        26/36     1:14:08   11:30     2:30:37
3790  Jessica Whitaker       F2024      330/412     1:15:34   11:30     2:30:37
3791  Jennifer Langel        F2529      369/500     1:12:25   11:30     2:30:38
3792  Juanita Swoboda        F5054      130/217     1:11:20   11:30     2:30:38
3793  Laurie Budke           F6064        14/54     1:20:00   11:30     2:30:38
3794  Michelle Van Loon      F2024      331/412     1:12:25   11:30     2:30:39
3795  Lisa Skadeland         F4549      162/263     1:14:41   11:31     2:30:42
3796  Danielle Mohorne       F3539      370/523     1:17:14   11:31     2:30:45
3797  Christina Anderson     F3539      371/523     1:29:33   11:31     2:30:46
3798  Dawn Gries             F3034      432/574     1:16:13   11:31     2:30:49
3799  Jessica Dickinson      F2529      370/500     1:19:36   11:32     2:30:58
3800  Chelsea Parrott        F2529      371/500     1:19:37   11:32     2:30:58
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3801  Josephine Domingo      F5054      131/217     1:14:16   11:32     2:31:00
3802  Jonathan Chambers      M4549      161/176     1:17:11   11:32     2:31:00
3803  Lauran Chambers        F2024      332/412     1:17:11   11:32     2:31:00
3804  Alexis Kimbrough       F3539      372/523     1:12:54   11:32     2:31:01
3805  Matt Steil             M2529      213/244     1:15:55   11:32     2:31:02
3806  Claudia Schabel        F3539      373/523     1:14:01   11:32     2:31:04
3807  Blakelee Haines        F2529      372/500     1:17:28   11:33     2:31:07
3808  Jodine Weissenburger   F4044      288/400     1:19:21   11:33     2:31:09
3809  Julie Stewart          F6064        15/54     1:16:45   11:33     2:31:09
3810  Michelle Devlin        F3539      374/523     1:14:13   11:33     2:31:09
3811  Sandra Burwell         F4044      289/400     1:17:29   11:33     2:31:09
3812  Kayla Davidson         F2024      333/412     1:18:24   11:33     2:31:10
3813  Rachael Lennon         F2024      334/412     1:19:13   11:33     2:31:15
3814  Jennifer Hunt          F2529      373/500     1:18:47   11:33     2:31:15
3815  Douglas West           M5559       90/101     1:10:59   11:33     2:31:15
3816  Joey Patino            M2529      214/244     1:17:27   11:33     2:31:15
3817  Terry McElroy          M5054      111/143     1:16:09   11:33     2:31:16
3818  Shawnna Freeze         F3539      375/523     1:19:30   11:33     2:31:16
3819  Katie Davidson         F3034      433/574     1:18:32   11:34     2:31:19
3820  Susan Aalborg-Glenn    F4549      163/263     1:14:08   11:34     2:31:22
3821  Jocelyn Pohl           F2024      335/412     1:11:22   11:34     2:31:23
3822  Lindsay Coons          F2024      336/412     1:14:09   11:34     2:31:23
3823  Jennie Schonhorst      F3539      376/523     1:17:54   11:34     2:31:23
3824  Craig Leaming          M6064        51/66     1:15:25   11:34     2:31:24
3825  Becky Maxwell          F4549      164/263     1:18:03   11:34     2:31:24
3826  Jane Rock              F5559       66/117     1:16:25   11:34     2:31:25
3827  Jennifer Marhenke      F3539      377/523     1:11:43   11:35     2:31:32
3828  Andrea Blake           F3539      378/523     1:18:14   11:35     2:31:35
3829  Hailey Boehmer         F2529      374/500     1:20:11   11:35     2:31:41
3830  Michanda Hoffman       F2529      375/500     1:20:11   11:35     2:31:42
3831  Chad Barth             M3539      257/272     1:14:07   11:35     2:31:44
3832  Hannah Weiland         F2529      376/500     1:18:23   11:35     2:31:44
3833  Gregg Baker            M3034      259/287     1:18:23   11:35     2:31:44
3834  Caryn Westman          F6064        16/54     1:15:50   11:36     2:31:48
3835  Dawn Smith             F4549      165/263     1:14:49   11:36     2:31:50
3836  Cyndi Greve            F1519        72/94     1:14:00   11:36     2:31:51
3837  Raychal Koob           F3539      379/523     1:16:15   11:36     2:31:51
3838  Renae Johanningmeier   F4549      166/263     1:17:44   11:36     2:31:55
3839  Zenaida Arroyo         F4044      290/400     1:13:28   11:36     2:31:56
3840  Marissa Stevenson      F2529      377/500     1:13:33   11:37     2:32:00
3841  Alicia Rowley          F3034      434/574     1:17:03   11:37     2:32:01
3842  Katie Williams         F3539      380/523     1:17:04   11:37     2:32:01
3843  Abigail Lynn           F2529      378/500     1:19:03   11:37     2:32:06
3844  Rocio Collins          F4044      291/400     1:15:44   11:37     2:32:06
3845  Johanna Kuhlman        F2529      379/500     1:19:04   11:37     2:32:06
3846  Timothy Schafer        M2024      136/146     1:12:19   11:37     2:32:09
3847  Hannah Bygd            F2024      337/412     1:13:47   11:37     2:32:10
3848  Genesis Mercado        F2024      338/412     1:19:15   11:37     2:32:10
3849  Emily Viebrock         F3034      435/574     1:17:41   11:37     2:32:10
3850  Mashell Zimmerman      F4549      167/263     1:16:58   11:37     2:32:10
3851  Morgan Hamner          F2024      339/412     1:16:27   11:38     2:32:13
3852  Kla Novencido          F3539      381/523     1:15:31   11:38     2:32:14
3853  Jessica Urbina         F3539      382/523     1:18:10   11:38     2:32:20
3854  Rachael Kowbel         F3034      436/574     1:08:30   11:38     2:32:21
3855  Beth Avery             F5559       67/117     1:15:24   11:38     2:32:24
3856  Nate Mages             M2024      137/146     1:01:08   11:39     2:32:27
3857  Chris Meinders         M4549      162/176     1:15:09   11:39     2:32:27
3858  Emilie Bergan          F1519        73/94     1:16:19   11:39     2:32:30
3859  Stephanie Thomas       F3034      437/574     1:14:23   11:39     2:32:32
3860  Sarah Feddersen        F3539      383/523     1:19:08   11:39     2:32:32
3861  Codie Roberts          F2529      380/500     1:15:40   11:39     2:32:32
3862  Brittany Rose          F2529      381/500     1:15:42   11:39     2:32:32
3863  Jason Chase            M3539      258/272     1:16:53   11:39     2:32:34
3864  Cliff Chapman          M4044      198/216     1:18:10   11:39     2:32:36
3865  Debra Ashby            F5054      132/217     1:17:39   11:40     2:32:43
3866  Melanie Bickford       F2529      382/500     1:17:39   11:40     2:32:43
3867  Meg Laird              F2529      383/500     1:16:28   11:40     2:32:45
3868  Mollie Graves          F3539      384/523     1:14:06   11:40     2:32:45
3869  Jessica Snowden        F3539      385/523     1:18:07   11:40     2:32:48
3870  Susan Ollendieck       F4044      292/400     1:18:22   11:41     2:32:51
3871  Kasey Smith            F3034      438/574     1:14:36   11:41     2:32:53
3872  Julia Heaton           F5559       68/117     1:18:45   11:41     2:32:54
3873  Sara Schlueter         F2024      340/412     1:11:04   11:41     2:32:55
3874  Vanessa Blanchfield    F3539      386/523     1:18:14   11:41     2:33:02
3875  Sandy Ruhs             F5054      133/217     1:23:47   11:41     2:33:03
3876  Sandra Rohrer          F3539      387/523     1:15:44   11:42     2:33:05
3877  Deana Delong           F2529      384/500     1:16:33   11:42     2:33:07
3878  Whitney Rissi          F2024      341/412     1:13:56   11:42     2:33:07
3879  Christine Moore        F2529      385/500     1:12:02   11:42     2:33:12
3880  Eileen Williamson      F4044      293/400     1:16:31   11:42     2:33:12
3881  Alicia Hansen          F3539      388/523     1:17:06   11:42     2:33:12
3882  Jayme Robbins          F2529      386/500     1:16:52   11:42     2:33:14
3883  Kelly Caylor           F3034      439/574     1:13:43   11:42     2:33:16
3884  Allyson Walker         F2529      387/500     1:16:46   11:42     2:33:17
3885  Diane Rave             F4549      168/263     1:13:22   11:43     2:33:17
3886  Ashley Armantrout      F2024      342/412     1:17:39   11:43     2:33:18
3887  Hannah Olson           F2024      343/412     1:17:40   11:43     2:33:18
3888  Ana Berrizbeitia       F2529      388/500     1:15:08   11:43     2:33:19
3889  Elizabeth Howell       F4044      294/400     1:19:47   11:43     2:33:21
3890  Jennifer Ketola        F3539      389/523     1:14:21   11:43     2:33:23
3891  Denise Phillips        F5054      134/217     1:14:18   11:43     2:33:24
3892  Marlene Pfeiler        F6064        17/54     1:19:45   11:44     2:33:32
3893  Emily Harmon           F2024      344/412     1:16:50   11:44     2:33:32
3894  Robyn Aasmundstad      F3539      390/523     1:16:20   11:44     2:33:32
3895  Diane Jones            F4549      169/263     1:16:16   11:44     2:33:34
3896  Dee Dee Robeson        F5054      135/217     1:18:36   11:44     2:33:36
3897  Laura Modisette        F6064        18/54     1:18:53   11:45     2:33:45
3898  Larry Tuon             M2024      138/146     1:15:11   11:45     2:33:51
3899  Sarah Bradley          F3034      440/574     1:17:39   11:45     2:33:51
3900  Amanda Woods           F3539      391/523     1:11:34   11:45     2:33:52
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3901  Kim Vanderlaan         F4044      295/400     1:14:03   11:45     2:33:52
3902  Denise Hanks           F4549      170/263     1:18:50   11:46     2:33:57
3903  Shannon Younger        F2529      389/500     1:16:29   11:46     2:33:57
3904  Jennifer Denne         F4044      296/400     1:16:25   11:46     2:33:58
3905  Suzy Schnell           F2529      390/500     1:15:19   11:46     2:34:01
3906  Alexander Carlstrom    M2529      215/244     1:10:47   11:46     2:34:01
3907  Andrea Shultice        F2529      391/500     1:15:20   11:46     2:34:01
3908  Elisabeth Eisenbacher  F2529      392/500     1:16:51   11:46     2:34:04
3909  Arica Siglin           F2024      345/412     1:18:20   11:46     2:34:04
3910  Shelby Roberson        F2024      346/412     1:16:58   11:46     2:34:04
3911  Katelyn Samec          F2024      347/412     1:18:22   11:46     2:34:05
3912  Divya Chitneni         F2529      393/500     1:18:29   11:46     2:34:07
3913  Yasir Elhawi           M3539      259/272     1:19:05   11:46     2:34:07
3914  Brittany Elhawi        F3034      441/574     1:19:05   11:46     2:34:08
3915  Wayne Beyer            M5559       91/101     1:16:01   11:47     2:34:10
3916  Brittany Beyer         F2529      394/500     1:16:01   11:47     2:34:11
3917  John Yuhas             M2529      216/244     1:16:03   11:47     2:34:11
3918  Jordan McKeag          F1519        74/94     1:16:11   11:47     2:34:14
3919  Abbie Gonzalez         F1519        75/94     1:13:10   11:47     2:34:21
3920  Alyssa Nordmeyer       F3034      442/574     1:14:53   11:48     2:34:29
3921  Steven Nordmeyer       M5559       92/101     1:14:53   11:48     2:34:29
3922  Tina Gehling           F3034      443/574     1:18:10   11:48     2:34:30
3923  Bradley Fasse          M3034      260/287     1:17:46   11:48     2:34:31
3924  Peggy Rupprecht        F4549      171/263     1:20:11   11:48     2:34:35
3925  Kyle Ferden            M2529      217/244     1:17:59   11:49     2:34:42
3926  Ellyn Cowan            F2529      395/500     1:17:59   11:49     2:34:42
3927  Dennis Cornelius       M6064        52/66     1:18:03   11:49     2:34:45
3928  Sarah Neuharth         F2529      396/500     1:19:18   11:49     2:34:48
3929  Michelle Smith         F4549      172/263     1:20:27   11:49     2:34:48
3930  Kevin Cleary           M2529      218/244     1:15:53   11:50     2:34:54
3931  Cathy Rheinschmidt     F4549      173/263     1:18:51   11:51     2:35:02
3932  Amy Czeschin           F3034      444/574     1:19:51   11:51     2:35:02
3933  Callista Thiele        F2529      397/500     1:11:54   11:51     2:35:03
3934  Robert Schneider       M6569        27/36     1:20:24   11:51     2:35:08
3935  Amerlon Enriquez       M4549      163/176     1:20:24   11:51     2:35:08
3936  Misty Hade             F3539      392/523     1:13:24   11:51     2:35:13
3937  Matt Clark             M3539      260/272     1:22:48   11:51     2:35:14
3938  Samantha Huth          F2529      398/500     1:13:00   11:52     2:35:16
3939  Allison Martin         F2024      348/412     1:13:29   11:52     2:35:20
3940  Rhonda Triggs          F5054      136/217     1:14:00   11:52     2:35:20
3941  Dan Hettmann           M3539      261/272     1:14:45   11:52     2:35:21
3942  Drew Hettmann          M14UN        12/13     1:14:47   11:52     2:35:21
3943  Penni Cartlidge        F4549      174/263     1:18:42   11:52     2:35:22
3944  Lindsay Gilliatt       F3539      393/523     1:18:33   11:52     2:35:23
3945  Macy Koch              F2529      399/500     1:18:34   11:52     2:35:23
3946  Darci Fuller           F3539      394/523     1:14:18   11:52     2:35:24
3947  Michael Hubbell        M3034      261/287     1:16:09   11:52     2:35:26
3948  Alexandra Hubbell      F2529      400/500     1:16:12   11:52     2:35:26
3949  Patty Vlachos          F5559       69/117     1:20:41   11:53     2:35:29
3950  Kelly Ross             M5559       93/101     1:19:55   11:53     2:35:32
3951  Nicole Schneider       F2024      349/412     1:18:27   11:53     2:35:34
3952  Nichole Cooper         F3034      445/574     1:16:25   11:53     2:35:35
3953  Jeff Berckes           M3034      262/287     1:16:33   11:53     2:35:35
3954  Slava Paul             F6064        19/54     1:15:19   11:53     2:35:38
3955  Kelsey Finn            F2024      350/412     1:18:10   11:53     2:35:40
3956  Jessica O'Riley        F3539      395/523     1:19:36   11:54     2:35:43
3957  Deann Prettyman        F3034      446/574     1:21:05   11:54     2:35:43
3958  Shawna Peterson        F3539      396/523     1:25:13   11:54     2:35:49
3959  Crystal Smith          F3034      447/574     1:14:17   11:54     2:35:50
3960  Reanna Yenger          F3034      448/574     1:17:54   11:54     2:35:53
3961  Jeremy Yenger          M3034      263/287     1:17:55   11:54     2:35:53
3962  Lindsey Beard          F2024      351/412     1:13:18   11:55     2:35:54
3963  Christie Carlson       F3034      449/574     1:15:59   11:55     2:35:55
3964  Alyssa Blakely         F2024      352/412     1:17:59   11:55     2:35:57
3965  Rachel Bruns           F1519        76/94     1:19:04   11:55     2:35:59
3966  Lindsey Eagle          F2529      401/500     1:11:33   11:55     2:36:01
3967  Luke Sibley            M3034      264/287     1:17:04   11:55     2:36:02
3968  Heidi Thompson         F4044      297/400     1:19:25   11:55     2:36:03
3969  Kathleen Nutt          F5054      137/217     1:14:53   11:56     2:36:08
3970  Rik Akey               M4549      164/176     1:16:04   11:56     2:36:09
3971  Melissa Clarke         F4044      298/400     1:16:04   11:56     2:36:09
3972  Dory Briles            F6064        20/54     1:16:21   11:56     2:36:09
3973  Emily Neumayer         F3034      450/574     1:15:37   11:56     2:36:10
3974  Teresa Swenson         F5054      138/217     1:15:34   11:56     2:36:12
3975  Nichole Waltz          F4044      299/400     1:17:56   11:56     2:36:12
3976  Sara Earleywine        F3539      397/523     1:17:57   11:56     2:36:12
3977  Shelly Anderson        F4549      175/263     1:22:55   11:56     2:36:14
3978  Jason Straight         M3539      262/272     1:15:20   11:56     2:36:17
3979  Nicole Combs           F3539      398/523     1:18:14   11:56     2:36:17
3980  Matt Winter            M2529      219/244     1:21:47   11:56     2:36:20
3981  Jana Schmitz           F3539      399/523     1:11:19   11:56     2:36:20
3982  Margaret Rayburn       F4549      176/263     1:24:05   11:57     2:36:25
3983  Grace Beckett          F1519        77/94     1:15:00   11:57     2:36:27
3984  Carol Beckett          F4549      177/263     1:15:01   11:57     2:36:28
3985  Aarika Pereira         F2024      353/412     1:16:48   11:57     2:36:29
3986  April Gross            F4044      300/400     1:20:58   11:57     2:36:31
3987  Stephanie McCurdy      F2529      402/500     1:20:57   11:57     2:36:31
3988  Amanda Eastin          F3034      451/574     1:12:59   11:57     2:36:33
3989  Rita Fernandez         F3034      452/574     1:18:55   11:58     2:36:38
3990  Edith Cruz             F1519        78/94     1:18:55   11:58     2:36:38
3991  Vong Hamilton          F3539      400/523     1:19:01   11:58     2:36:40
3992  Brian Niedzwiecki      M2529      220/244     1:19:03   11:58     2:36:44
3993  Kelly Petsche          F5054      139/217     1:23:10   11:59     2:36:48
3994  Kristin Meyer          F3034      453/574     1:14:26   11:59     2:36:51
3995  Heather Jackson        F2024      354/412     1:15:57   11:59     2:36:52
3996  Leslie Walther         F5559       70/117     1:17:29   11:59     2:36:53
3997  Shelby Svoboda         F2024      355/412     1:14:05   11:59     2:36:54
3998  Angie Boord            F4549      178/263     1:17:54   12:00     2:37:02
3999  Mitch Splinter         M2024      139/146     1:19:33   12:00     2:37:02
4000  Sarah Duster           F2024      356/412     1:19:35   12:00     2:37:03
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4001  Jill Elbert            F2529      403/500     1:18:31   12:00     2:37:04
4002  Penny Rouse            F3539      401/523     1:17:09   12:00     2:37:11
4003  Sheila Bonifas         F3539      402/523     1:12:59   12:00     2:37:12
4004  Chris Brown            M3034      265/287     1:12:58   12:00     2:37:12
4005  Kristi Tibben          F3539      403/523     1:22:00   12:01     2:37:14
4006  Cheri Smith            F3034      454/574     1:18:06   12:01     2:37:15
4007  Julie Schraeger        F4549      179/263     1:17:46   12:01     2:37:16
4008  Meredith Buseman       F2529      404/500     1:18:18   12:01     2:37:21
4009  Debra Koster           F5054      140/217     1:16:33   12:01     2:37:22
4010  Tricia Benck           F4044      301/400     1:16:29   12:01     2:37:24
4011  Caitlin King           F2529      405/500     1:19:21   12:01     2:37:24
4012  Andrea Silvers         F4044      302/400     1:18:31   12:02     2:37:27
4013  Collin Barnes          F3034      455/574     1:16:53   12:02     2:37:29
4014  Cindy Curtis           F5054      141/217     1:18:00   12:02     2:37:33
4015  Patricia Newland       F4044      303/400     1:18:32   12:02     2:37:35
4016  Jessica Duyka          F2529      406/500     1:16:13   12:02     2:37:37
4017  Kira Schnell-Harrison  F2529      407/500     1:16:13   12:02     2:37:38
4018  Megan Grandgenett      F2529      408/500     1:13:55   12:03     2:37:43
4019  Anne Kobbermann        F3539      404/523     1:19:43   12:03     2:37:43
4020  Elizabeth Hammel       F2529      409/500     1:18:42   12:03     2:37:51
4021  Denise Anderson        F4549      180/263     1:21:28   12:04     2:37:54
4022  Erin Fogle             F3034      456/574     1:16:52   12:04     2:37:56
4023  Katelyn Prorok         F2529      410/500     1:21:00   12:04     2:37:57
4024  Vanessa Prorok         F3034      457/574     1:21:03   12:04     2:37:57
4025  Abigail Deignan        F2529      411/500     1:18:24   12:04     2:37:58
4026  Laure Fredenburg       F3539      405/523     1:22:36   12:04     2:37:58
4027  Elizabeth Ball         F5054      142/217     1:22:43   12:04     2:37:59
4028  Aimee Carlson          F4549      181/263     1:22:59   12:04     2:38:00
4029  Carla Sankot           F3539      406/523     1:19:13   12:05     2:38:06
4030  Tyler Haase            M4044      199/216     1:19:14   12:05     2:38:10
4031  Melisa Haes            F3539      407/523     1:16:01   12:05     2:38:13
4032  Kimberly Perkins       F3539      408/523     1:25:58   12:05     2:38:15
4033  Khuan Ho               F2529      412/500     1:16:26   12:06     2:38:19
4034  Brian Yung             M5054      112/143     1:10:48   12:06     2:38:21
4035  Mindy Chandler         F3539      409/523     1:19:40   12:06     2:38:21
4036  Sara Bruns             F3539      410/523     1:16:29   12:06     2:38:22
4037  Angie Buchanan         F3034      458/574     1:18:24   12:06     2:38:23
4038  Sheri Moen             F4549      182/263     1:21:46   12:06     2:38:24
4039  Erin Kerkhoff          F3539      411/523     1:17:17   12:06     2:38:31
4040  Nicole Conner          F4044      304/400     1:20:48   12:07     2:38:32
4041  Annette Lenz           F5054      143/217     1:17:58   12:07     2:38:34
4042  Teresa Grooms          F3539      412/523     1:14:32   12:08     2:38:48
4043  Laura Wicks            F2529      413/500     1:20:05   12:08     2:38:54
4044  Matthew Gray           M2529      221/244     1:16:53   12:08     2:38:54
4045  Chris Jerome           M5559       94/101     1:20:06   12:08     2:38:55
4046  Katlyn Clark           F2024      357/412     1:18:30   12:08     2:38:57
4047  Erin Bowers            F2529      414/500     1:19:31   12:09     2:38:59
4048  Susan Brown            F5559       71/117     1:22:43   12:09     2:39:00
4049  Stacy Kellum           F3034      459/574     1:22:10   12:09     2:39:00
4050  Michelle Werner        F3034      460/574     1:18:59   12:09     2:39:01
4051  Chris Conaway          M4044      200/216     1:20:35   12:09     2:39:02
4052  Holly Grasmick         F3034      461/574     1:21:01   12:09     2:39:04
4053  Jenny Schmitz-Hinshaw  F4044      305/400     1:23:32   12:09     2:39:05
4054  Laura Davis            F3539      413/523     1:23:32   12:09     2:39:05
4055  Alisha Schmitz         F3539      414/523     1:23:33   12:09     2:39:05
4056  Tara Bogner            F3034      462/574     1:22:09   12:09     2:39:06
4057  Susan Ludwig           F5559       72/117     1:17:33   12:09     2:39:07
4058  Robert Tellgren        M2529      222/244     1:17:22   12:09     2:39:10
4059  Liesel King            F2529      415/500     1:17:12   12:10     2:39:12
4060  Amy Coon               F3539      415/523     1:17:22   12:10     2:39:12
4061  Kirthi Narayanaswamy   F4044      306/400     1:22:59   12:10     2:39:13
4062  Rebecca Kaup           F3539      416/523     1:20:40   12:10     2:39:15
4063  Todd Chingway          M3539      263/272     1:20:31   12:10     2:39:16
4064  Bre Brooks             F3034      463/574     1:15:48   12:10     2:39:17
4065  Pawel Darowski         M2529      223/244     1:16:53   12:10     2:39:21
4066  Annie Skorupa          F2529      416/500     1:19:03   12:10     2:39:23
4067  Laurie Derby           F3539      417/523     1:18:44   12:11     2:39:27
4068  Holly Jorgensen        F3034      464/574     1:19:42   12:11     2:39:29
4069  Lauren Oldson          F2024      358/412     1:18:32   12:11     2:39:30
4070  Amanda Wiese           F2529      417/500     1:18:15   12:11     2:39:32
4071  Rhonda Stallman        F6064        21/54     1:20:21   12:12     2:39:39
4072  Shari McElroy          F2529      418/500     1:18:24   12:12     2:39:40
4073  Nikki Streeper         F3034      465/574     1:16:10   12:12     2:39:42
4074  Emily Nemeth           F2024      359/412     1:18:57   12:12     2:39:48
4075  Elizabeth Estling      F2529      419/500     1:20:18   12:12     2:39:48
4076  Kristin Merkle         F4044      307/400     1:21:30   12:13     2:39:50
4077  Hannah Ambrose         F2024      360/412     1:18:32   12:13     2:39:52
4078  Erica Racedo           F2529      420/500     1:18:54   12:13     2:39:52
4079  Laura Greif            F4549      183/263     1:18:35   12:13     2:39:53
4080  Stacie Yerks           F3034      466/574     1:20:22   12:13     2:39:55
4081  Rebekah Kutchback      F2024      361/412     1:17:58   12:13     2:39:56
4082  Peggy Leisz            F2024      362/412     1:18:17   12:13     2:39:58
4083  Kristin Reese          F3539      418/523     1:22:39   12:13     2:40:00
4084  Amber Martinez         F2529      421/500     1:16:16   12:13     2:40:03
4085  Matt Fritz             M2529      224/244     1:19:25   12:14     2:40:04
4086  Ann Boley              F3034      467/574     1:19:53   12:14     2:40:08
4087  Phillip Mattiussi      M5559       95/101     1:19:22   12:14     2:40:09
4088  Karen Mattiussi        F6569         3/24     1:18:52   12:14     2:40:09
4089  Chris Schmidt          F5054      144/217     1:19:44   12:14     2:40:09
4090  Macy Logan             F2024      363/412     1:15:40   12:14     2:40:15
4091  Melissa Dale           F3034      468/574     1:19:26   12:15     2:40:17
4092  Kayla Bruns            F2024      364/412     1:19:04   12:15     2:40:18
4093  Andrea Buffington      F3034      469/574     1:18:44   12:15     2:40:19
4094  Amador Nunez           M5054      113/143     1:25:47   12:15     2:40:23
4095  Coleen Waage           F6064        22/54     1:13:57   12:15     2:40:24
4096  Gene Arnold            M6064        53/66     1:13:57   12:15     2:40:26
4097  Gabi Baldwin           F2024      365/412     1:20:59   12:15     2:40:26
4098  Jenny Kersten          F2024      366/412     1:20:59   12:15     2:40:27
4099  Lindsey Mollenhauer    F3034      470/574     1:20:33   12:16     2:40:30
4100  Brooke Porter          F3034      471/574     1:18:49   12:16     2:40:37
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4101  Robbie Helzer          M3034      266/287     1:20:02   12:17     2:40:42
4102  Keely Rennie-Tucker    F3539      419/523     1:20:26   12:17     2:40:45
4103  Tammy Oaks             F3539      420/523     1:21:59   12:17     2:40:47
4104  Kathleen Young         F3034      472/574     1:20:26   12:17     2:40:47
4105  Lisa Marie Sabio       F2529      422/500     1:22:58   12:17     2:40:49
4106  Abbey Elmer            F2024      367/412     1:19:13   12:17     2:40:49
4107  Dana Helvie            F3539      421/523     1:21:35   12:17     2:40:50
4108  Katina Steeve          F4044      308/400     1:20:55   12:17     2:40:52
4109  Ashley Terwilliger     F2529      423/500     1:15:22   12:17     2:40:53
4110  Bill Poock             M4044      201/216     1:16:57   12:17     2:40:53
4111  Josie Barrow           F2529      424/500     1:18:14   12:17     2:40:54
4112  Kristen Turnquist      F2024      368/412     1:12:46   12:18     2:41:00
4113  Julie Honaker          F3539      422/523     1:17:39   12:18     2:41:01
4114  Rebecca Darnell        F6064        23/54     1:23:28   12:18     2:41:05
4115  Patty Sladky           F5559       73/117     1:23:29   12:18     2:41:06
4116  Jacob Sherman          M2529      225/244     1:12:16   12:18     2:41:06
4117  Whitney Gamm           F2529      425/500     1:16:22   12:18     2:41:06
4118  Lynette Wagner         F4549      184/263     1:18:26   12:18     2:41:07
4119  Lisa Walters           F3034      473/574     1:16:01   12:19     2:41:11
4120  Emily Bredthauer       F2024      369/412     1:19:39   12:19     2:41:15
4121  Justin Funk            M2529      226/244     1:10:05   12:19     2:41:16
4122  Jessica Larsen         F3034      474/574     1:21:43   12:19     2:41:19
4123  Terry Sheridan         M5559       96/101     1:17:34   12:20     2:41:25
4124  Kass Bromm             F5054      145/217     1:24:44   12:20     2:41:33
4125  Patty Williams         F4044      309/400     1:18:09   12:21     2:41:35
4126  Mike Beck              M6569        28/36     1:19:51   12:21     2:41:36
4127  Anshul Dixit           M4044      202/216     1:14:56   12:21     2:41:39
4128  Nicole Ahrens          F2024      370/412     1:21:56   12:21     2:41:40
4129  Christina Podolak      F3034      475/574     1:18:57   12:21     2:41:46
4130  Kimberly Murphy        F3539      423/523     1:21:07   12:22     2:41:54
4131  Erica Stevenson        F1519        79/94     1:15:11   12:22     2:41:54
4132  Liat Kinard            F4044      310/400     1:22:38   12:22     2:41:55
4133  Amanda Kuhn            F3539      424/523     1:21:52   12:22     2:41:56
4134  Holly Bartak           F3539      425/523     1:19:22   12:22     2:42:00
4135  Ray Elsberry           M5054      114/143     1:20:35   12:22     2:42:01
4136  Buffy Peters           F3034      476/574     1:20:06   12:23     2:42:03
4137  Cathy Clark            F3034      477/574     1:22:56   12:23     2:42:04
4138  Cynthia Clark          F2529      426/500     1:22:56   12:23     2:42:04
4139  Henry Clark            M6064        54/66     1:22:55   12:23     2:42:04
4140  Karen Halder           F4549      185/263     1:20:28   12:23     2:42:10
4141  Ashley Spooner         F2529      427/500     1:23:15   12:23     2:42:10
4142  Jenna Berg             F2024      371/412     1:17:17   12:23     2:42:10
4143  Veronica Mabe          F5054      146/217     1:19:33   12:24     2:42:15
4144  Jason Mulford          M4044      203/216     1:18:51   12:24     2:42:17
4145  Karen Greer            F5054      147/217     1:23:23   12:24     2:42:22
4146  Roadog McKibben        M5054      115/143     1:27:24   12:24     2:42:22
4147  Phillip Krois          M2529      227/244     1:22:47   12:25     2:42:29
4148  Toni Gorder            F2024      372/412     1:20:26   12:25     2:42:30
4149  Jolene Lyddon          F3034      478/574     1:19:35   12:25     2:42:30
4150  William Morrison       M2529      228/244     1:20:27   12:25     2:42:30
4151  Sharon Davidson        F5559       74/117     1:26:12   12:25     2:42:30
4152  Deanna Breeding        F4549      186/263     1:24:20   12:25     2:42:33
4153  Don Breeding           M5054      116/143     1:24:20   12:25     2:42:33
4154  Dixie Miller           F4549      187/263     1:19:53   12:25     2:42:39
4155  Brandon Ledger         M2529      229/244     1:17:19   12:25     2:42:39
4156  Leah Feltz             F2529      428/500     1:17:28   12:26     2:42:42
4157  Patricia Lewis         F3539      426/523     1:20:38   12:26     2:42:42
4158  Jessica Ring           F3034      479/574     1:21:52   12:26     2:42:42
4159  Kathleen Kennedy       F5054      148/217     1:19:53   12:26     2:42:45
4160  Kali Luing             F2024      373/412               12:26     2:42:51
4161  Kari Wolfe             F3539      427/523     1:27:35   12:27     2:42:54
4162  James Wolfe            M4044      204/216     1:27:37   12:27     2:42:54
4163  Amber Onnen            F2024      374/412     1:15:00   12:27     2:42:58
4164  Luann Brandsen         F5559       75/117     1:25:07   12:27     2:42:58
4165  Angie Rathbun          F3539      428/523     1:21:24   12:27     2:43:00
4166  Micah Chaplin          F3034      480/574     1:23:28   12:27     2:43:01
4167  Patty Bishop           F4044      311/400     1:26:07   12:27     2:43:03
4168  Katie Bonner           F3034      481/574     1:15:43   12:27     2:43:04
4169  Teresa Strauss         F4044      312/400     1:20:27   12:28     2:43:07
4170  Abby Carlson           M2024      140/146     1:16:16   12:28     2:43:07
4171  Wendy Gustafson        F4044      313/400     1:27:07   12:28     2:43:14
4172  Heather Rutledge       F4044      314/400     1:24:18   12:28     2:43:15
4173  Mel Cortez             F4044      315/400     1:19:55   12:28     2:43:16
4174  Kristi Fisher          F2529      429/500     1:19:49   12:28     2:43:17
4175  Leah Eilers            F2529      430/500     1:26:59   12:29     2:43:22
4176  Sharon Dreyer          F5559       76/117     1:25:41   12:29     2:43:23
4177  Roxanne Huggins        F3034      482/574     1:19:19   12:29     2:43:27
4178  Amy Fickbohm           F3539      429/523     1:19:20   12:29     2:43:27
4179  Hillary Eckert         F3034      483/574     1:20:42   12:29     2:43:31
4180  Don Jarrard            M7074         6/10     1:18:54   12:29     2:43:32
4181  Heather Lloyd          F3539      430/523     1:20:48   12:30     2:43:38
4182  Rob Walker             M4044      205/216     1:20:49   12:30     2:43:38
4183  Renee Samuelson        F5054      149/217     1:16:54   12:31     2:43:48
4184  Gretchen Kelley        F3539      431/523     1:19:57   12:31     2:43:49
4185  Trenton Keefer         M2529      230/244     1:16:43   12:31     2:43:51
4186  Brooke McHose          F3539      432/523     1:21:53   12:31     2:43:51
4187  Kelli Keefer           F3034      484/574     1:16:44   12:31     2:43:52
4188  Susan Maier            F5054      150/217     1:17:54   12:31     2:43:55
4189  Jean Welsh             F7074          2/8     1:17:55   12:31     2:43:56
4190  Wendy Wamser           F4549      188/263     1:21:48   12:31     2:43:57
4191  Vicki Cain             F5054      151/217     1:21:48   12:31     2:43:57
4192  Elizabeth Slocum       F5054      152/217     1:22:34   12:32     2:44:00
4193  Molly Schmerbach       F2024      375/412     1:19:09   12:32     2:44:01
4194  Rory Cline             M3034      267/287     1:20:18   12:32     2:44:04
4195  Karen Ostrem           F4549      189/263     1:23:53   12:32     2:44:10
4196  Rhiannon Hermann       F3539      433/523     1:22:42   12:32     2:44:11
4197  Clint Russell          M3539      264/272     1:16:26   12:33     2:44:13
4198  Stacey Nalean-Carlson  F3539      434/523     1:22:52   12:33     2:44:15
4199  Amy Stanwood           F3034      485/574     1:22:08   12:33     2:44:20
4200  Phanna Kem             F3034      486/574     1:23:54   12:33     2:44:23

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 42/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4201  Samantha Dishman       F2529      431/500     1:22:05   12:34     2:44:28
4202  Janice Greve           F5054      153/217     1:20:01   12:34     2:44:30
4203  Angela Wolfe           F3034      487/574     1:23:53   12:34     2:44:30
4204  Rachel Egan            F2529      432/500     1:23:54   12:34     2:44:30
4205  Erica Polson           F4044      316/400     1:12:20   12:34     2:44:35
4206  Brigitte Arnold        F3034      488/574     1:15:59   12:34     2:44:36
4207  Daniel Polson          M4044      206/216     1:12:20   12:34     2:44:36
4208  Sheryl Larson          F4044      317/400     1:22:47   12:34     2:44:37
4209  Robert Martinez        M2529      231/244     1:17:59   12:34     2:44:37
4210  Ashley Martinez        F2529      433/500     1:18:04   12:34     2:44:37
4211  Tiffany Hudson         F3034      489/574     1:20:12   12:35     2:44:43
4212  Jessica Kapple         F3034      490/574     1:20:47   12:35     2:44:45
4213  Patricia Franks        F6064        24/54     1:25:20   12:35     2:44:46
4214  Jennifer Snyders       F2529      434/500     1:17:24   12:35     2:44:47
4215  David Wiley            M3034      268/287     1:24:42   12:36     2:44:53
4216  William Smith          M4549      165/176     1:24:48   12:36     2:44:54
4217  Monica Colella         F3539      435/523     1:23:24   12:36     2:44:55
4218  Raina Comstock-Baker   F2529      435/500     1:23:24   12:37     2:45:10
4219  Brandon Birk           M2529      232/244     1:18:55   12:37     2:45:11
4220  Anne Emler             F5054      154/217     1:26:38   12:37     2:45:12
4221  Brian Bornstein        M5054      117/143     1:26:39   12:37     2:45:12
4222  Melanie Etter          F3539      436/523     1:22:20   12:37     2:45:16
4223  Jacklyn Danner         F2529      436/500     1:18:41   12:37     2:45:16
4224  Mary Byrne             F3539      437/523     1:22:19   12:38     2:45:18
4225  Joann Kobes            F5054      155/217     1:28:00   12:38     2:45:19
4226  Whitney Smith Mcintosh F3539      438/523     1:22:50   12:38     2:45:21
4227  Sara Keeling           F4549      190/263     1:19:47   12:38     2:45:22
4228  Larissa Hadley         F2024      376/412     1:23:24   12:38     2:45:22
4229  Jeff Rayburn           M4549      166/176     1:25:14   12:39     2:45:36
4230  Nancy Marbach          F5054      156/217     1:19:42   12:39     2:45:42
4231  Kaylie Reicks          F1519        80/94     1:37:13   12:40     2:45:47
4232  Katie Bruns            F2024      377/412     1:30:24   12:40     2:45:50
4233  Jennifer McGee         F3539      439/523     1:24:21   12:40     2:45:51
4234  Staci Erickson         F4044      318/400     1:18:26   12:41     2:46:09
4235  Esther Casper          F2529      437/500     1:22:18   12:42     2:46:12
4236  Emily Tucker           F2024      378/412     1:18:02   12:42     2:46:15
4237  Jan Dallmeyer          F3539      440/523     1:20:13   12:42     2:46:15
4238  Michelle Balmer        F2529      438/500     1:26:15   12:42     2:46:18
4239  Toni Braaksma          F4549      191/263     1:21:54   12:42     2:46:20
4240  Cindy Gove             F5054      157/217     1:26:27   12:43     2:46:27
4241  Oluwakemi Oni          F2529      439/500     1:19:38   12:43     2:46:28
4242  Pamela Hanson          F5559       77/117     1:27:41   12:43     2:46:29
4243  Brittni Eberline       F2529      440/500     1:23:53   12:43     2:46:29
4244  Sylvie Hudson          F4549      192/263     1:11:31   12:43     2:46:30
4245  Jack Stanley           M6064        55/66     1:18:59   12:43     2:46:32
4246  Sara Hopkins           F3034      491/574     1:25:48   12:43     2:46:34
4247  Caroline Jones         F2529      441/500     1:21:05   12:44     2:46:36
4248  Kari Coleman           F4044      319/400     1:20:46   12:44     2:46:43
4249  Ed Siems               M6569        29/36     1:24:58   12:44     2:46:43
4250  Rebecca Dejong         F3539      441/523     1:24:06   12:44     2:46:47
4251  Chris Dejong           M4549      167/176     1:24:08   12:44     2:46:47
4252  Tricia Leer            F3034      492/574     1:18:28   12:44     2:46:48
4253  Tara Mattiussi         F2529      442/500     1:20:41   12:45     2:46:51
4254  Laura Feeback          F4549      193/263     1:26:47   12:45     2:46:55
4255  Alec Sundermann        M2024      141/146     1:19:40   12:45     2:46:55
4256  Maria Duryee           F5054      158/217     1:25:29   12:46     2:47:10
4257  Jacob Schmall          M2024      142/146     1:21:30   12:46     2:47:10
4258  Nicole Mortenson       F3034      493/574     1:22:56   12:46     2:47:15
4259  Christina Pfab         F2529      443/500     1:23:39   12:47     2:47:15
4260  Wendy McVey            F1519        81/94     1:19:56   12:47     2:47:19
4261  Amy Johnson            F4044      320/400     1:22:14   12:47     2:47:19
4262  Melissa O'Neil         F3539      442/523     1:21:24   12:47     2:47:25
4263  Ali Carlson            F2529      444/500     1:21:26   12:47     2:47:25
4264  Amanda McDonnell       F2529      445/500     1:30:06   12:47     2:47:25
4265  Naomi Nowland          F5559       78/117     1:27:01   12:47     2:47:26
4266  Angela Carl            F3539      443/523     1:19:51   12:47     2:47:27
4267  Shannon Parker         F3034      494/574     1:21:28   12:48     2:47:31
4268  Jamie Sorensen         F2529      446/500     1:28:48   12:48     2:47:32
4269  Stephanie Edmonds      F3539      444/523     1:17:18   12:48     2:47:33
4270  Shannon Hasenauer      F3539      445/523     1:18:50   12:48     2:47:37
4271  Joan Waweru            F1519        82/94     1:25:57   12:48     2:47:39
4272  Carrie Baker           F3034      495/574     1:25:57   12:48     2:47:39
4273  Joan Simpson           F5054      159/217     1:17:55   12:48     2:47:41
4274  Bruce Archer           M5054      118/143     1:20:00   12:49     2:47:52
4275  Katie Cole             F2024      379/412     1:28:12   12:49     2:47:54
4276  Jill Olsen             F4044      321/400     1:19:12   12:49     2:47:54
4277  Lynne Bowman           F4044      322/400     1:22:45   12:50     2:48:05
4278  Crystal Moore          F3539      446/523     1:24:22   12:50     2:48:06
4279  Carrie Nebel           F4549      194/263     1:21:17   12:51     2:48:12
4280  Jennifer Maach         F3034      496/574     1:23:06   12:51     2:48:18
4281  Angelica Gil           F1519        83/94     1:15:06   12:52     2:48:21
4282  Amy Marotz             F3034      497/574     1:23:12   12:53     2:48:35
4283  Sharyn Bergan          F4549      195/263     1:24:58   12:53     2:48:35
4284  Jason Atwood           M2024      143/146     1:20:53   12:53     2:48:38
4285  Krista Larsen          F2529      447/500     1:20:55   12:53     2:48:39
4286  Rachel Cloran          F3034      498/574     1:19:02   12:53     2:48:39
4287  Teri Davison           F4549      196/263     1:24:05   12:53     2:48:41
4288  Arianna Jamieson       F1519        84/94     1:19:21   12:54     2:48:51
4289  Scott Barker           M5054      119/143     1:27:04   12:54     2:48:51
4290  Dawn Atwood            F4044      323/400     1:20:05   12:54     2:48:54
4291  Matthew McDonnell      M2529      233/244     1:20:31   12:54     2:48:55
4292  Salma Igram            F5559       79/117     1:18:04   12:54     2:48:59
4293  Jenna Hahn             F2529      448/500     1:15:49   12:55     2:49:00
4294  Aaron Tinklenberg      M3539      265/272     1:22:31   12:55     2:49:00
4295  Carrie Fitzgerald      F3034      499/574     1:20:49   12:55     2:49:01
4296  Anne Quist             F3034      500/574               12:55     2:49:03
4297  Robert Neuharth        M5054      120/143     1:19:52   12:55     2:49:09
4298  Nicole Lofland         F3034      501/574     1:21:37   12:55     2:49:12
4299  Anna Litwin            F2024      380/412     1:26:07   12:56     2:49:16
4300  Siby Thomas            M4549      168/176     1:21:06   12:56     2:49:17
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4301  Sandi King             F5559       80/117     1:28:12   12:56     2:49:19
4302  Alison Radcliffe       F2024      381/412     1:23:52   12:56     2:49:20
4303  Sarah Grimsley         F2024      382/412     1:21:53   12:56     2:49:23
4304  Nadia Hashemi-Toroghi  F2529      449/500     1:25:39   12:56     2:49:25
4305  Shawn Pierce           F3539      447/523     1:22:28   12:56     2:49:26
4306  Emily Karwoski         F3539      448/523     1:22:15   12:57     2:49:28
4307  Tina Tate              F3034      502/574     1:21:02   12:57     2:49:29
4308  Trishia Sinclair       F3539      449/523     1:20:56   12:57     2:49:35
4309  Jake Tebbe             M3034      269/287     1:24:14   12:57     2:49:36
4310  Katie Cook             F5559       81/117     1:29:56   12:57     2:49:36
4311  Laura San Elias        F2529      450/500     1:20:01   12:57     2:49:37
4312  Celeste Morris         F2024      383/412     1:23:28   12:58     2:49:40
4313  Nicole Zabrinas        F2529      451/500     1:26:07   12:58     2:49:46
4314  Kimberly Gordon        F4044      324/400     1:20:49   12:58     2:49:52
4315  Dana Washington        F4044      325/400     1:28:55   12:59     2:49:53
4316  Bradley Wilson         M3034      270/287     1:20:28   12:59     2:49:54
4317  Becky Like             F3539      450/523     1:20:28   12:59     2:49:54
4318  Allyson Campbell       F3539      451/523     1:29:03   12:59     2:49:58
4319  Leslie Foley           F3034      503/574     1:14:38   12:59     2:50:00
4320  Katie Indra            F3539      452/523     1:22:16   12:59     2:50:04
4321  Janna Graber           F2529      452/500     1:26:47   13:00     2:50:13
4322  Gina West              F3034      504/574     1:21:18   13:01     2:50:27
4323  Janice Tucker          F6064        25/54               13:02     2:50:36
4324  Robynn McGann          F4044      326/400     1:25:52   13:02     2:50:38
4325  Janeen Micka           F4044      327/400     1:19:20   13:02     2:50:40
4326  Torrey Holst           M4044      207/216     1:21:56   13:02     2:50:41
4327  Amanda Freel           F3034      505/574     1:23:29   13:03     2:50:46
4328  Margaret Besch         F3034      506/574     1:19:28   13:04     2:51:07
4329  Ashley Malmberg        F2529      453/500     1:30:23   13:05     2:51:16
4330  Brad Bukacek Jr        M3034      271/287     1:30:25   13:05     2:51:19
4331  Kayleigh Biloki        F2024      384/412     1:27:37   13:05     2:51:21
4332  Emily Biloki           F1519        85/94     1:27:09   13:05     2:51:21
4333  Lisa Hartwigsen        F3539      453/523     1:25:53   13:06     2:51:28
4334  Gary Bredehoft         M5559       97/101     1:26:47   13:06     2:51:34
4335  Sharon Bredehoft       F5054      160/217     1:26:48   13:06     2:51:34
4336  Kristine Pederson      F4044      328/400     1:23:18   13:07     2:51:41
4337  Alison Walsh           F3034      507/574     1:27:51   13:07     2:51:43
4338  Brianna Poolman        F2024      385/412     1:19:14   13:07     2:51:45
4339  Jacqueline Schultz     F4044      329/400     1:27:50   13:07     2:51:48
4340  Kayla Davison          F2024      386/412     1:23:56   13:08     2:51:54
4341  Mallory Dudley         F2529      454/500     1:22:34   13:08     2:51:57
4342  Nicole Ledger          F2529      455/500     1:22:35   13:08     2:51:57
4343  Karah Hansen           F1519        86/94     1:22:55   13:08     2:51:59
4344  Tanya Thomas           F3034      508/574     1:23:54   13:08     2:52:03
4345  Jeff Reynolds          M2529      234/244     1:22:07   13:09     2:52:05
4346  Sue Wetsch             F6064        26/54     1:30:14   13:09     2:52:12
4347  Azra Osmancevic        F1519        87/94     1:23:47   13:10     2:52:20
4348  Janice Hutchison       F4044      330/400     1:25:09   13:10     2:52:21
4349  Jeff Hutchison         M5054      121/143     1:25:01   13:10     2:52:21
4350  Kathryn Fehring        F3539      454/523     1:21:53   13:10     2:52:22
4351  Emina Price            F2529      456/500     1:23:49   13:10     2:52:24
4352  Julie Jindrich         F4549      197/263     1:26:49   13:10     2:52:25
4353  Allee Kowzan           F1519        88/94     1:27:23   13:10     2:52:27
4354  Lisa Benton            F4549      198/263     1:29:24   13:10     2:52:28
4355  Erin Tucker            F3034      509/574     1:28:02   13:10     2:52:29
4356  Wayne Gilman           M6064        56/66     1:31:35   13:10     2:52:29
4357  Sharon Bock            F5559       82/117     1:29:24   13:11     2:52:35
4358  Carol Roberson         F5559       83/117     1:28:03   13:11     2:52:40
4359  Sallie Hedgepeth       F5559       84/117     1:29:57   13:11     2:52:40
4360  Kelly Kowzan           F4044      331/400     1:27:24   13:11     2:52:42
4361  Jay Wortmann           M3034      272/287     1:21:07   13:12     2:52:44
4362  Caroline Wortmann      F3034      510/574     1:21:08   13:12     2:52:45
4363  Charlie Moore          M3034      273/287     1:26:55   13:12     2:52:45
4364  Lauren Hall            F2024      387/412     1:24:53   13:12     2:52:46
4365  Angie Miller           F3539      455/523     1:26:56   13:12     2:52:46
4366  Stephanie Mitchell     F4044      332/400     1:26:43   13:12     2:52:47
4367  Christie Busby         F4044      333/400     1:22:18   13:12     2:52:48
4368  Deann Decker           F4549      199/263     1:39:48   13:12     2:52:49
4369  Kevin Gabbert          M4549      169/176     1:39:49   13:12     2:52:49
4370  Kathleen Till Stange   F4549      200/263     1:28:03   13:12     2:52:50
4371  Pamela Osterhaus       F4044      334/400     1:19:56   13:12     2:52:51
4372  Susan Dyer Risser      F4549      201/263     1:28:03   13:12     2:52:51
4373  Christopher Davis      M4044      208/216     1:26:17   13:12     2:52:52
4374  Stacie Packard         F3539      456/523     1:26:20   13:12     2:52:52
4375  Gina Blaskovich        F4044      335/400     1:26:43   13:12     2:52:54
4376  Janet Doty             F5054      161/217     1:23:45   13:12     2:52:55
4377  Nancy Strong           F4549      202/263     1:29:13   13:13     2:52:58
4378  Kim Beam               F5559       85/117     1:29:13   13:13     2:52:58
4379  Gregory Paulsen        M5054      122/143     1:28:37   13:13     2:52:59
4380  Becca Lindahl          F5559       86/117     1:29:20   13:13     2:52:59
4381  Victor Juarez-Perez    M3539      266/272     1:19:10   13:13     2:53:06
4382  Jan Williams           F4549      203/263     1:26:16   13:15     2:53:25
4383  Melissa Anderson       F3539      457/523     1:22:58   13:15     2:53:27
4384  Sue Chapman            F4549      204/263     1:21:59   13:15     2:53:31
4385  Elizabeth Hensley      F3539      458/523     1:25:20   13:15     2:53:32
4386  Andrew Nielsen         M2529      235/244     1:25:38   13:15     2:53:33
4387  Sarah Chiaramonte      F2529      457/500     1:25:38   13:15     2:53:33
4388  David Holt             M6569        30/36     1:29:41   13:16     2:53:36
4389  Meghan Sanchez         F3034      511/574     1:26:09   13:16     2:53:36
4390  Cassidy Bennett        F1519        89/94     1:28:08   13:16     2:53:40
4391  Laura Kirstein         F3539      459/523     1:25:11   13:16     2:53:41
4392  Michelle Lundquist     F4549      205/263     1:25:08   13:16     2:53:44
4393  Larraine Etnier        F6569         4/24     1:22:03   13:17     2:53:50
4394  John Pitzel            M5054      123/143     1:29:15   13:17     2:53:51
4395  Amanda Roth            F2024      388/412     1:17:47   13:17     2:53:52
4396  Brittany Grochala      F2024      389/412     1:17:48   13:17     2:53:52
4397  Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539      460/523     1:27:29   13:17     2:53:55
4398  Tracy Schmidt          F4549      206/263     1:27:30   13:17     2:53:55
4399  Viren Amin             M5054      124/143     1:29:48   13:17     2:53:59
4400  Marsha Aldridge        F4549      207/263     1:25:46   13:18     2:54:04
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4401  Rinkal Patel           M3034      274/287     1:24:35   13:18     2:54:12
4402  Amanda McKasson        F2529      458/500     1:27:55   13:18     2:54:14
4403  Shannon Maddy          F4044      336/400     1:24:24   13:19     2:54:16
4404  Kim Strickland         F2024      390/412     1:24:25   13:19     2:54:22
4405  Shelbi Oakley          F2024      391/412     1:28:20   13:19     2:54:24
4406  Joan McKinney          F6064        27/54     1:44:27   13:19     2:54:24
4407  Megan Morton           F1519        90/94               13:19     2:54:25
4408  Therese McDermott      F5054      162/217     1:32:42   13:20     2:54:31
4409  Tara Warren            F4044      337/400     1:32:42   13:20     2:54:32
4410  Patty Considine        F4549      208/263     1:26:06   13:20     2:54:36
4411  Rebecca Mogensen       F4549      209/263     1:26:05   13:20     2:54:36
4412  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      512/574     1:24:27   13:22     2:54:59
4413  Siene Thach            F3034      513/574     1:25:30   13:22     2:55:01
4414  Abby Nieman            F3034      514/574     1:30:44   13:22     2:55:02
4415  Breanna Daniels        F2024      392/412     1:25:35   13:22     2:55:05
4416  Donette Halverson      F5054      163/217     1:28:21   13:22     2:55:06
4417  Sarah Charbon          F3034      515/574     1:22:46   13:23     2:55:08
4418  Sarah Czeschin         F3034      516/574     1:31:06   13:23     2:55:13
4419  Paula Frazier          F5054      164/217     1:30:07   13:23     2:55:17
4420  Bill Frazier           M5054      125/143     1:30:08   13:23     2:55:17
4421  Jase Jensen            M3034      275/287     1:15:58   13:23     2:55:18
4422  Jodee Junkman          F5054      165/217     1:30:50   13:24     2:55:24
4423  Christina Vlahopoulos  F5054      166/217     1:30:51   13:24     2:55:29
4424  Sue Sergeant           F6569         5/24     1:27:29   13:24     2:55:31
4425  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F4044      338/400     1:31:32   13:24     2:55:32
4426  Danielle Trammell      F3539      461/523     1:27:29   13:25     2:55:42
4427  Whitney Bair           F2024      393/412     1:22:57   13:25     2:55:43
4428  Susan Beck             F5559       87/117     1:23:53   13:26     2:55:49
4429  Rebecca Threlkeld      F3034      517/574     1:25:07   13:26     2:55:51
4430  Remy Keehner           F3539      462/523     1:26:55   13:26     2:55:52
4431  Jessica Owens          F3539      463/523     1:25:06   13:26     2:55:53
4432  Joseph Chapman         M2529      236/244     1:15:26   13:27     2:56:02
4433  Suzanne Mason          F3034      518/574     1:15:26   13:27     2:56:02
4434  Gina Beldin            F3034      519/574     1:28:40   13:27     2:56:04
4435  Sherrie Burt           F5054      167/217     1:29:07   13:27     2:56:06
4436  Michelle Stapp         F4044      339/400     1:30:32   13:27     2:56:07
4437  Kim Mock               F3539      464/523     1:24:44   13:28     2:56:15
4438  Sarah Jacobson         F2529      459/500     1:26:52   13:28     2:56:16
4439  Lisa Baumhover         F4044      340/400     1:23:06   13:28     2:56:16
4440  Lisa McDaniel          F4044      341/400     1:23:05   13:28     2:56:16
4441  Diana Willerth         F4549      210/263     1:25:45   13:28     2:56:19
4442  Melissa Johnson        F3034      520/574     1:25:56   13:28     2:56:24
4443  Trevor Lewis           M14UN        13/13     1:28:57   13:29     2:56:32
4444  David Lawrence         M3034      276/287     1:20:32   13:29     2:56:32
4445  Angela Ault            F3034      521/574     1:10:14   13:29     2:56:34
4446  Kimbra Leinen          F4549      211/263     1:28:20   13:29     2:56:36
4447  Bri Wassenaar          F2529      460/500     1:24:32   13:29     2:56:38
4448  Josh Harrell           M2529      237/244     1:24:33   13:29     2:56:38
4449  Jeremy Schuller        M4044      209/216     1:30:18   13:30     2:56:40
4450  Jessica Olson          F2024      394/412     1:29:51   13:30     2:56:44
4451  Ashley Hartl           F3034      522/574     1:23:06   13:30     2:56:51
4452  Joshua Rodriquez       M1519        40/41     1:27:13   13:31     2:56:55
4453  Scott Fischer          M5054      126/143     1:24:03   13:31     2:56:55
4454  Tamara Van Dee         F4044      342/400     1:23:07   13:31     2:56:57
4455  Abby Ryan              F3539      465/523     1:26:15   13:31     2:57:01
4456  Karen Roberson         F6569         6/24     1:28:52   13:31     2:57:03
4457  Desiree Raygor         F2529      461/500     1:27:14   13:32     2:57:12
4458  Pam Hugen              F5559       88/117     1:26:57   13:33     2:57:23
4459  Susan Huggins          F14UN        13/17     1:27:54   13:33     2:57:25
4460  Jean Feller            F4044      343/400     1:28:07   13:33     2:57:29
4461  Christie Huggins       F3539      466/523     1:27:55   13:33     2:57:30
4462  Carol Widhalm          F4044      344/400     1:27:07   13:34     2:57:32
4463  Mandy Bonney-Heermann  F3539      467/523     1:29:53   13:34     2:57:33
4464  Connie Peters          F5054      168/217     1:26:58   13:34     2:57:34
4465  Justin Axelrod         M3034      277/287     1:31:58   13:35     2:57:51
4466  Corrin Smith           F5054      169/217     1:31:56   13:35     2:57:52
4467  Amy Lang               F4044      345/400     1:28:45   13:36     2:57:58
4468  Helen Pearce           F6064        28/54     1:28:43   13:36     2:57:58
4469  Charly Inthavong       M1519        41/41     1:26:10   13:36     2:57:59
4470  Liliana San Elias      F3034      523/574     1:24:26   13:36     2:58:06
4471  Stephanie Heckroth     F2024      395/412     1:18:44   13:37     2:58:12
4472  Timothy Wickam         M3034      278/287     1:25:56   13:37     2:58:21
4473  Jacob Beneke           M3539      267/272     1:36:27   13:38     2:58:28
4474  Shashawna Beneke       F3539      468/523     1:36:31   13:38     2:58:29
4475  Tracy Hendrix          F4549      212/263     1:23:13   13:38     2:58:29
4476  Keri Crowley           F3539      469/523     1:28:56   13:38     2:58:34
4477  Quinn Thomas           F1519        91/94     1:29:07   13:39     2:58:39
4478  Stacey Perry           F4044      346/400     1:29:46   13:39     2:58:41
4479  Kellie Hanlon          F4044      347/400     1:32:00   13:39     2:58:42
4480  Marci Strandberg       F2529      462/500     1:32:00   13:39     2:58:42
4481  Ariel Zaruba           F2529      463/500     1:43:18   13:39     2:58:42
4482  Chris Brown            M3034      279/287     1:24:15   13:39     2:58:43
4483  Patricia Quinliks      F5559       89/117     1:31:02   13:39     2:58:45
4484  Ge Yang                M2529      238/244     1:22:58   13:40     2:58:53
4485  Joleen Stephenson      F5054      170/217     1:23:02   13:40     2:58:53
4486  Shawn Schiefen         F4044      348/400     1:30:17   13:40     2:58:55
4487  Amber Busche           F2529      464/500     1:30:17   13:40     2:58:56
4488  Kitty Metzger          F6064        29/54     1:31:40   13:40     2:58:57
4489  Suzy Emmack            F5054      171/217     1:31:40   13:40     2:58:57
4490  Bernice Yim            F2529      465/500     1:17:27   13:40     2:58:59
4491  Shari Carney           F4044      349/400     1:28:48   13:41     2:59:07
4492  Britt Keith            F4549      213/263     1:34:18   13:41     2:59:11
4493  Vibeke Petersen        F7074          3/8     1:34:18   13:41     2:59:11
4494  Thoms Dokman           M3034      280/287     1:27:58   13:41     2:59:14
4495  Nicole /baer           F3034      524/574     1:28:05   13:41     2:59:15
4496  Scott Smith            M5054      127/143     1:22:23   13:42     2:59:17
4497  Teresa Roof            F3034      525/574     1:27:23   13:42     2:59:26
4498  Wanda Johnson          F6064        30/54     1:29:29   13:42     2:59:27
4499  Amanda Kennedy         F4549      214/263     1:25:07   13:43     2:59:33
4500  Dick Hogan             M6569        31/36     1:30:20   13:43     2:59:33
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4501  Britanny Burmeister    F2024      396/412     1:28:26   13:43     2:59:37
4502  Michelle Burmeister    F5054      172/217     1:28:28   13:43     2:59:38
4503  Rebecca Wardlaw        F3034      526/574     1:27:55   13:43     2:59:40
4504  Stacy Evans            F4044      350/400     1:26:54   13:44     2:59:47
4505  Shana Michael          F3539      470/523     1:26:55   13:44     2:59:47
4506  Tiffany Wellington     F3034      527/574     1:29:28   13:44     2:59:49
4507  John Speck             M5559       98/101     1:31:16   13:44     2:59:54
4508  Aimee Besch            F3034      528/574     1:22:47   13:45     3:00:04
4509  Emily Van Baale        F2529      466/500     1:27:50   13:46     3:00:08
4510  Alexandra Lappe        F2024      397/412     1:27:20   13:46     3:00:14
4511  Ashley Wood            F2529      467/500     1:25:04   13:46     3:00:16
4512  Sonja Wilson           F2529      468/500     1:25:38   13:46     3:00:17
4513  Linda Panique          F5559       90/117     1:32:51   13:47     3:00:32
4514  Wendy Devries          F4549      215/263     1:32:40   13:48     3:00:36
4515  April Buchman          F4044      351/400     1:32:39   13:48     3:00:41
4516  Mary Fratianni         F4044      352/400     1:30:34   13:48     3:00:44
4517  Joseph Girbert         M3034      281/287     1:31:32   13:49     3:00:49
4518  Jenny Daby             F5559       91/117     1:27:42   13:50     3:01:03
4519  Duane Daby             M6064        57/66     1:27:15   13:50     3:01:03
4520  Arch Allison           M5054      128/143     1:28:12   13:50     3:01:06
4521  Beverly Helverson      F4549      216/263     1:29:06   13:51     3:01:15
4522  Stephanie Tigges       F2024      398/412     1:29:36   13:51     3:01:16
4523  Barb Tigges            F4549      217/263     1:29:37   13:51     3:01:16
4524  Mikala Harrill         F1519        92/94     1:29:20   13:51     3:01:17
4525  Samantha Antes         F3539      471/523     1:30:18   13:51     3:01:19
4526  Pamela Myers           F5559       92/117     1:30:11   13:52     3:01:28
4527  Kimberly McDonald      F4044      353/400     1:26:56   13:53     3:01:45
4528  Stacy Lang             F5054      173/217     1:29:10   13:53     3:01:50
4529  Shannon Pollmann       F4044      354/400     1:29:13   13:53     3:01:50
4530  Heidi Pollmann         F3539      472/523     1:29:10   13:53     3:01:50
4531  Jennifer Denk          F2529      469/500     1:31:54   13:54     3:01:54
4532  Diane Stahle           F6064        31/54     1:33:34   13:54     3:01:55
4533  Jennifer Cunningham    F3034      529/574     1:30:14   13:54     3:02:04
4534  Cyprian Higgins        M5054      129/143     1:33:44   13:55     3:02:06
4535  Renee Dunne            F5559       93/117     1:33:20   13:55     3:02:13
4536  Ira Crandall           F3539      473/523     1:30:43   13:56     3:02:30
4537  Janelle Canfield       F3539      474/523     1:29:28   13:57     3:02:37
4538  Ashley Utt             F3539      475/523     1:29:27   13:57     3:02:38
4539  Tahna Evers            F3539      476/523     1:33:28   13:57     3:02:39
4540  Nicole Schoelerman     F3034      530/574     1:33:28   13:57     3:02:40
4541  Roger Schoelerman      M6064        58/66     1:33:37   13:57     3:02:40
4542  Kathleen Lane          F5054      174/217     1:30:37   13:57     3:02:45
4543  Melissa Oltman         F5054      175/217     1:34:38   13:58     3:02:54
4544  Amanda Flynn           F3539      477/523     1:27:05   13:58     3:02:57
4545  Jason Brown            M3539      268/272     1:27:49   13:58     3:02:57
4546  Debbie McPhee          F5054      176/217     1:35:17   13:59     3:03:05
4547  Steph Chickering       F3034      531/574     1:31:53   14:00     3:03:16
4548  Becky Carkhuff         F4549      218/263     1:25:58   14:00     3:03:23
4549  Rosa Bonilla           F2024      399/412     1:32:04   14:01     3:03:25
4550  Marianna Chase         F3034      532/574     1:19:56   14:01     3:03:33
4551  Trisha Cornwell        F3034      533/574     1:33:33   14:01     3:03:35
4552  Stephanie Harris       F3034      534/574     1:33:32   14:01     3:03:36
4553  Laurie Johnson         F3539      478/523     1:32:55   14:02     3:03:39
4554  Debbi Cooper           F5559       94/117     1:35:08   14:02     3:03:45
4555  Sandy Frick            F5054      177/217     1:35:55   14:02     3:03:48
4556  Cherrine Wheeler       F6064        32/54     1:35:54   14:02     3:03:48
4557  Amanda Cox             F2529      470/500     1:31:33   14:02     3:03:49
4558  Ben Lamfers            M2529      239/244     1:31:30   14:02     3:03:50
4559  Taylor Baumeister      F2024      400/412     1:32:43   14:03     3:03:55
4560  Heather Scott          F4044      355/400     1:26:59   14:04     3:04:04
4561  Burley Davis           M6064        59/66     1:31:07   14:04     3:04:08
4562  Tina Simpson           F4044      356/400     1:33:13   14:05     3:04:21
4563  Laura Barnes           F4044      357/400     1:32:48   14:05     3:04:22
4564  Ryan Schon             M4044      210/216     1:31:49   14:06     3:04:40
4565  Milly Ortiz            F4549      219/263     1:33:43   14:06     3:04:43
4566  Casy Shatzer           F2529      471/500     1:26:37   14:08     3:05:01
4567  Jody Edwards           F5054      178/217     1:34:08   14:08     3:05:05
4568  Kim Knight             F3539      479/523     1:23:50   14:08     3:05:08
4569  Anne Marie Cox         F4549      220/263     1:31:10   14:08     3:05:09
4570  Adam Wolfe             M2529      240/244     1:36:10   14:09     3:05:09
4571  Deann Pudenz           F5054      179/217     1:36:33   14:09     3:05:15
4572  Douglas Pudenz         M5054      130/143     1:36:32   14:09     3:05:17
4573  Valerie Davis          F4044      358/400     1:35:04   14:10     3:05:23
4574  Kelsey Tibbs           F14UN        14/17     1:32:26   14:10     3:05:27
4575  Haley Tibbs            F14UN        15/17     1:32:26   14:10     3:05:28
4576  Katherine Coumbe       F4044      359/400     1:31:01   14:10     3:05:28
4577  Kevin Fuller           M3034      282/287     1:34:21   14:10     3:05:30
4578  Abbie McKasson         F2024      401/412     1:28:34   14:10     3:05:32
4579  Jim Toillion           M7074         7/10     1:35:06   14:11     3:05:41
4580  Caitlin Fox            F2024      402/412     1:26:53   14:11     3:05:44
4581  Lynette Carr           F4549      221/263     1:39:17   14:11     3:05:44
4582  Michael Martinez       M2529      241/244     1:26:59   14:11     3:05:46
4583  Andy Tibbs             M4044      211/216     1:32:25   14:11     3:05:48
4584  Amy Tibbs              F4044      360/400     1:32:26   14:12     3:05:50
4585  Darrell Baetsle        M4549      170/176     1:33:30   14:12     3:05:52
4586  Renee Foster           F4044      361/400     1:27:04   14:12     3:05:57
4587  Jean Lamberson         F4549      222/263     1:33:51   14:12     3:05:59
4588  Eileen Thomas          F2529      472/500     1:34:45   14:13     3:06:08
4589  Amy Belvo              F4549      223/263     1:40:06   14:14     3:06:23
4590  Cheryl Zollinger       F5559       95/117     1:37:01   14:14     3:06:24
4591  Terra Whipple          F2529      473/500     1:31:06   14:15     3:06:34
4592  Teresa Harmon          F4549      224/263     1:36:22   14:15     3:06:36
4593  Kim Hill               F5054      180/217     1:30:18   14:15     3:06:38
4594  Melissa Garton         F4044      362/400     1:39:26   14:17     3:06:57
4595  Susan Lewis            F4044      363/400     1:33:55   14:17     3:07:01
4596  Georgia Tierney        F6064        33/54     1:35:23   14:17     3:07:04
4597  Karen Schmitz          F6064        34/54     1:35:23   14:17     3:07:04
4598  James Herron           M3539      269/272     1:37:24   14:18     3:07:08
4599  Charlene Herron        F3539      480/523     1:37:14   14:18     3:07:10
4600  Siu Cheong Ho          M5559       99/101     1:23:34   14:19     3:07:31
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4601  Angie Miller           F3539      481/523     1:27:40   14:19     3:07:33
4602  Jerica Hartman         F2024      403/412     1:32:57   14:20     3:07:35
4603  Sara Mathews           F4044      364/400     1:33:57   14:20     3:07:39
4604  Jason Wulf             M4044      212/216     1:24:30   14:20     3:07:40
4605  Gail Harrison          F4549      225/263     1:40:24   14:21     3:07:48
4606  Jason Greer            M3539      270/272     1:44:24   14:21     3:07:52
4607  Sue Swanson            F5054      181/217     1:31:38   14:21     3:07:56
4608  Amanda Swanson         F2529      474/500     1:31:38   14:21     3:07:57
4609  Jessica Wurr           F2529      475/500     1:28:17   14:21     3:07:58
4610  Gowri Sundaresan       F2529      476/500     1:32:26   14:22     3:08:03
4611  Linda Johnson          F4549      226/263     1:27:50   14:22     3:08:06
4612  Colleen Myhre          F4549      227/263     1:34:01   14:22     3:08:07
4613  Randy Stroud           M5054      131/143     1:22:07   14:23     3:08:20
4614  Erica Carrick          F3539      482/523     1:34:15   14:23     3:08:26
4615  Amy Forbes             F4044      365/400     1:37:12   14:24     3:08:28
4616  Renita Lockner         F4549      228/263     1:37:11   14:24     3:08:28
4617  Abigail Hutchins       F6569         7/24     1:35:37   14:24     3:08:33
4618  Sanjay Shrestha        M4549      171/176     1:32:12   14:24     3:08:35
4619  Bikram Shrestha        M3539      271/272     1:32:13   14:24     3:08:36
4620  Amy Gadbaw             F4044      366/400     1:33:38   14:25     3:08:40
4621  Carol Fischer          F4549      229/263     1:37:01   14:26     3:08:52
4622  Maria Barker           F4044      367/400     1:29:44   14:26     3:09:02
4623  Suzzanne Harwood       F5054      182/217     1:33:01   14:27     3:09:10
4624  Claudine McCarthy      F4044      368/400     1:29:44   14:27     3:09:12
4625  Amanda McClure         F3034      535/574     1:30:36   14:27     3:09:12
4626  Jennifer Wilson        F3034      536/574     1:30:37   14:27     3:09:13
4627  Jill Cunningham        F4044      369/400     1:33:41   14:27     3:09:13
4628  Kathryn Thayer         F5559       96/117     1:39:12   14:28     3:09:30
4629  Meredith Hines-Dochter F3539      483/523     1:35:59   14:29     3:09:34
4630  Terry Oltman           M5054      132/143     1:35:15   14:29     3:09:36
4631  Caytlin Hentzel        F2024      404/412     1:41:13   14:29     3:09:44
4632  Robin Stiles           F4044      370/400     1:32:03   14:30     3:09:51
4633  Cynthia Harris         F3034      537/574     1:34:52   14:31     3:10:00
4634  Amy Mews               F3034      538/574     1:34:51   14:31     3:10:01
4635  Lina Ndihokubwayo      F2529      477/500     1:25:31   14:32     3:10:12
4636  Cherie Haupt           F2024      405/412     1:24:00   14:33     3:10:32
4637  Michael Dale           M3034      283/287     1:35:23   14:33     3:10:33
4638  Kristi Souksaengmany   F3034      539/574     1:31:45   14:34     3:10:37
4639  Shelley Oren           F5054      183/217     1:34:58   14:34     3:10:41
4640  Shelita Williams       F4044      371/400     1:33:54   14:36     3:11:06
4641  Kathryn Lambert        F2529      478/500     1:33:09   14:37     3:11:23
4642  Amanda Wiley           F3539      484/523     1:38:22   14:37     3:11:23
4643  Nagindra Prashad       M7579          2/4     1:36:38   14:37     3:11:26
4644  Cara Stone             F3034      540/574     1:35:00   14:38     3:11:30
4645  Heidi Smith            F4044      372/400     1:37:10   14:38     3:11:33
4646  Tanya Hardy            F4044      373/400     1:34:42   14:38     3:11:33
4647  Sue Sullivan           F5054      184/217     1:38:21   14:39     3:11:46
4648  Lynne Wiegley          F5054      185/217     1:39:03   14:39     3:11:48
4649  Lori Leclaire          F4549      230/263     1:36:52   14:39     3:11:51
4650  Lauren Delpesce        F5054      186/217     1:36:50   14:39     3:11:51
4651  Ladona Molander        F4549      231/263     1:37:07   14:40     3:12:05
4652  Lynette Barrus         F4044      374/400     1:37:08   14:40     3:12:07
4653  Tom Alger              M6569        32/36     1:45:25   14:40     3:12:08
4654  Delanee Morris         F1519        93/94     1:33:38   14:41     3:12:15
4655  Thomas Morris          M5054      133/143     1:33:42   14:41     3:12:16
4656  Lisa Shawler           F4549      232/263     1:39:21   14:41     3:12:21
4657  Laurie Ayers           F5054      187/217     1:38:54   14:42     3:12:27
4658  Nicole Zoske           F3034      541/574     1:38:54   14:42     3:12:27
4659  Whitney Vessar         F3034      542/574     1:36:59   14:42     3:12:27
4660  Charlene Coon          F6569         8/24     1:40:07   14:43     3:12:35
4661  Jodie Enos             F3539      485/523     1:40:07   14:43     3:12:36
4662  Stephani Johnston      F4044      375/400     1:38:05   14:43     3:12:42
4663  Michele Wells          F4044      376/400     1:38:14   14:43     3:12:43
4664  Debora Hentzel         F5559       97/117     1:41:14   14:44     3:12:54
4665  April Crawford         F2529      479/500     1:37:32   14:44     3:12:59
4666  Rosalie Boozell        F7074          4/8     1:38:49   14:45     3:13:12
4667  Rick Schraeger         M4549      172/176     1:34:36   14:46     3:13:17
4668  Michael Kattula        M3034      284/287     2:27:27   14:46     3:13:19
4669  Darryl Washington      M4549      173/176     1:30:04   14:46     3:13:26
4670  Jeff Taylor            M5054      134/143     1:32:23   14:48     3:13:42
4671  Lydia Taylor           F4549      233/263     1:32:22   14:48     3:13:42
4672  Jo Ellen Smith         F4549      234/263     1:36:08   14:49     3:13:58
4673  Ann Black              F6064        35/54     1:39:57   14:49     3:14:05
4674  Jill Andersen          F3034      543/574     1:36:32   14:50     3:14:10
4675  Lindsey Decker         F2529      480/500     1:36:34   14:50     3:14:11
4676  Deanna Lehl            F7579          1/1     1:39:16   14:50     3:14:15
4677  Brent Meyer            M3539      272/272     1:33:23   14:50     3:14:16
4678  Lisa Murrill           F4549      235/263     1:33:24   14:50     3:14:17
4679  Shelly Clark           F4044      377/400     1:23:13   14:53     3:14:51
4680  Kelly Wernimont        F3034      544/574     1:43:45   14:54     3:15:02
4681  Abbie Schneider        F3034      545/574     1:43:45   14:54     3:15:03
4682  Terry Harrison         M4549      174/176     1:41:23   14:55     3:15:20
4683  Kayla Stoos            F2529      481/500     1:29:37   14:55     3:15:25
4684  Nichole Burger         F2529      482/500     1:38:32   14:57     3:15:39
4685  Naomi Boes             F3539      486/523     1:38:26   14:57     3:15:41
4686  Jordann Egbers         F2529      483/500     1:40:29   14:59     3:16:11
4687  Kara Zielinski         F3034      546/574     1:42:23   14:59     3:16:16
4688  Deb Moloney            F6569         9/24     1:42:23   14:59     3:16:16
4689  Sara Langland          F3034      547/574     1:36:59   15:01     3:16:35
4690  Annette Allender       F4549      236/263     1:31:44   15:02     3:16:44
4691  Angie Martin           F3539      487/523     1:37:07   15:02     3:16:45
4692  Jean Kristensen        F6569        10/24     1:35:05   15:02     3:16:52
4693  Laurie Gray            F5054      188/217     1:43:25   15:04     3:17:11
4694  Tatum Hartvigsen       F3539      488/523     1:36:34   15:04     3:17:17
4695  Amanda Porter          F3034      548/574     1:43:24   15:05     3:17:27
4696  Victoria Jones         F3034      549/574     1:36:19   15:05     3:17:32
4697  Megan McAfee           F2529      484/500     1:38:47   15:06     3:17:40
4698  Mary Loeffelholz       F4549      237/263     1:43:49   15:07     3:17:53
4699  Leslie Malcom          F4549      238/263     1:37:51   15:07     3:17:54
4700  Nicole Ingraham        F4044      378/400     1:37:51   15:07     3:17:54
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4701  Carol Halvorson        F6569        11/24     1:39:53   15:07     3:17:55
4702  Lisa Alderson          F4549      239/263     1:29:17   15:07     3:17:55
4703  Paula Sanan            F6569        12/24     1:32:41   15:07     3:17:56
4704  Jessica Denner         F2529      485/500     1:40:53   15:07     3:17:57
4705  Sara Sorensen          F2529      486/500     1:37:44   15:08     3:18:04
4706  Rollin Perry           M7579          3/4     1:44:43   15:08     3:18:05
4707  Deborah Skelton        F6064        36/54     1:39:30   15:08     3:18:14
4708  Rebecca Lovell         F3539      489/523     1:38:25   15:09     3:18:15
4709  Ginny Hornung          F3539      490/523     1:44:12   15:09     3:18:21
4710  Jon Hornung            M3034      285/287     1:44:10   15:09     3:18:21
4711  Laura Reicks           F5559       98/117     1:44:36   15:09     3:18:27
4712  Julie Baltes           F5054      189/217     1:44:37   15:09     3:18:27
4713  Michelle Scranton      F3539      491/523     1:35:22   15:10     3:18:31
4714  Cindy Mather           F3539      492/523     1:38:36   15:10     3:18:31
4715  Stephanie Ward         F3539      493/523     1:38:37   15:10     3:18:31
4716  Sasha Bloyer           F2529      487/500     1:35:23   15:10     3:18:31
4717  Johnace Beier          F4044      379/400     1:44:26   15:10     3:18:33
4718  Heather Blair          F3034      550/574     1:37:14   15:10     3:18:35
4719  Caron Dempsey          F3539      494/523     1:34:38   15:11     3:18:47
4720  Nancy Campbell         F4549      240/263     1:40:28   15:12     3:19:07
4721  Karen Stiles           F5054      190/217     1:40:28   15:12     3:19:07
4722  Crystal Koehler        F3034      551/574     1:37:14   15:14     3:19:31
4723  Larry Stout            M5054      135/143     1:47:26   15:14     3:19:32
4724  Kelli Dix              F4549      241/263     1:39:14   15:15     3:19:43
4725  Lora Zaruba            F5054      191/217     1:43:18   15:16     3:19:59
4726  Tricia Thomas          F5054      192/217     1:40:05   15:17     3:20:03
4727  Jennie Andersen        F3034      552/574     1:39:56   15:17     3:20:03
4728  Leasa Larson           F4549      242/263     1:40:29   15:17     3:20:04
4729  Joe Betts              M2024      144/146     1:40:13   15:17     3:20:10
4730  Charles Betts          M5054      136/143     1:40:16   15:17     3:20:10
4731  Linette Betts          F5054      193/217     1:40:16   15:17     3:20:11
4732  Alexandra Gaffney-Pede F2024      406/412     1:42:45   15:18     3:20:18
4733  Kelley Sybert          F3539      495/523     1:41:07   15:21     3:21:04
4734  Brittany Bruns         F2529      488/500     1:43:49   15:22     3:21:10
4735  Holly Dalton           F3034      553/574     1:42:34   15:23     3:21:23
4736  Kimberly Barsness      F3539      496/523     1:41:59   15:23     3:21:27
4737  Susan Buss             F5054      194/217     1:43:57   15:23     3:21:29
4738  Vicki Buss             F4549      243/263     1:43:58   15:23     3:21:29
4739  Susan Ham              F3539      497/523     1:36:46   15:26     3:22:01
4740  Tifannie Bruce         F3034      554/574     1:36:46   15:26     3:22:01
4741  Melissa Snell          F4044      380/400     1:38:58   15:28     3:22:27
4742  Ali Hettinger          F3034      555/574     1:40:48   15:28     3:22:27
4743  Emily Norman           F2529      489/500     1:40:47   15:28     3:22:28
4744  Karla Maurer           F5054      195/217     1:47:09   15:30     3:22:58
4745  Kathleen Knott         F3539      498/523     1:47:07   15:30     3:22:59
4746  Barbara Heilskov       F6064        37/54     1:36:47   15:31     3:23:09
4747  Barbara Scheetz        F5054      196/217     1:43:28   15:31     3:23:10
4748  Rebekah Folkert        F3034      556/574     1:41:59   15:31     3:23:11
4749  Rachelle Sorensen      F5054      197/217     1:39:41   15:31     3:23:13
4750  Alisa Horn             F5559       99/117     1:39:08   15:31     3:23:13
4751  Maggie Allred          F6064        38/54     1:46:21   15:32     3:23:26
4752  Matthew Harder         M2024      145/146     1:48:08   15:32     3:23:28
4753  Ann Landis             F3539      499/523     1:40:23   15:35     3:24:00
4754  Bonnie Barkema         F6569        13/24     1:47:07   15:35     3:24:04
4755  Neil Hamilton          M6064        60/66     1:47:49   15:35     3:24:04
4756  Gretchen Cooney        F6064        39/54     1:47:05   15:35     3:24:05
4757  Gary Glawe             M6569        33/36     1:41:47   15:37     3:24:28
4758  Catherine Noska        F4044      381/400     1:40:21   15:39     3:24:51
4759  Nancy Baker            F5054      198/217     1:46:25   15:39     3:24:53
4760  Erin Hefel             F3539      500/523     1:39:49   15:39     3:24:58
4761  Carol Erickson         F7074          5/8     1:46:31   15:40     3:25:07
4762  Julie Silverman        F4549      244/263     1:48:25   15:41     3:25:15
4763  Bonnie Livingston      F4044      382/400     1:45:29   15:41     3:25:17
4764  Nancy Tucker           F6064        40/54     1:48:41   15:41     3:25:19
4765  Kate Tucker            F3034      557/574     1:48:42   15:41     3:25:20
4766  Shannon Cupp           F4044      383/400     1:44:11   15:41     3:25:21
4767  Alyssa Anderson        F3539      501/523     1:44:11   15:41     3:25:22
4768  Elizabeth Howard       F4044      384/400     1:45:02   15:41     3:25:27
4769  Maribeth Westlund      F5054      199/217     1:45:03   15:42     3:25:28
4770  Kenneth Buss           M7074         8/10     1:44:25   15:44     3:26:07
4771  Jerry Crenshaw         M7074         9/10     1:48:20   15:45     3:26:09
4772  Lynn Long              F6569        14/24     1:48:17   15:45     3:26:10
4773  Sharon Sallee          F6569        15/24     1:48:18   15:45     3:26:10
4774  Ruth Wilwerding        F7074          6/8     1:52:01   15:47     3:26:42
4775  Carol Umble            F6064        41/54     1:45:07   15:47     3:26:46
4776  Mary Fetters           F5054      200/217     1:45:00   15:48     3:26:56
4777  Michele Carra          F3539      502/523     1:44:59   15:48     3:26:57
4778  Kathy Estling          F6064        42/54     1:45:01   15:48     3:26:58
4779  Barbara Stone-Newton   F6569        16/24     1:46:27   15:49     3:27:05
4780  Karen Safris           F5054      201/217     1:48:12   15:49     3:27:12
4781  Jillian Turner         F3034      558/574     1:35:03   15:50     3:27:20
4782  Heather Watkins        F5054      202/217     1:48:11   15:51     3:27:34
4783  Kathy Knapp            F5559      100/117     1:47:17   15:52     3:27:41
4784  Debra Atkins           F5054      203/217     1:45:38   15:52     3:27:46
4785  Toni Johnston          F6064        43/54     1:45:38   15:52     3:27:46
4786  Brent Barnett          M5054      137/143     1:50:53   15:53     3:27:52
4787  Jim Pfeifer            M6569        34/36     1:50:46   15:53     3:27:54
4788  Rosalie Pfeifer        F6064        44/54     1:50:47   15:53     3:27:54
4789  John Berglin           M6064        61/66     1:48:06   15:56     3:28:31
4790  Tiffany Hopp           F2529      490/500     1:43:39   15:56     3:28:38
4791  Lisa Mustard           F5054      204/217     1:51:07   15:59     3:29:18
4792  Mary Lopez             F4044      385/400     1:46:17   16:01     3:29:42
4793  Mary Kate Lopez        F14UN        16/17     1:46:16   16:01     3:29:42
4794  Melanie Hopkins        F3539      503/523     1:46:15   16:01     3:29:42
4795  Kathleen Smith         F2529      491/500     1:49:20   16:01     3:29:43
4796  Stacey Nay             F4549      245/263     1:48:35   16:03     3:30:04
4797  Brian Chouinard        M4549      175/176     1:42:46   16:03     3:30:06
4798  Kathy Phelps           F5559      101/117     1:46:19   16:03     3:30:08
4799  Diana Nepple           F5559      102/117     1:44:00   16:04     3:30:20
4800  Melissa Scott          F3539      504/523     1:40:25   16:05     3:30:29

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 48/50



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4801  Jennifer Poulton       F4044      386/400     1:47:30   16:05     3:30:31
4802  Wendy Sibley           F5559      103/117     1:45:06   16:06     3:30:48
4803  Lori Meeker            F4549      246/263     1:48:54   16:07     3:31:03
4804  Lyn Von Sprecken       F4549      247/263     1:48:54   16:07     3:31:03
4805  Gina Zoss              F2024      407/412     1:47:28   16:08     3:31:11
4806  Rhonda Taylor          F5054      205/217     1:47:29   16:08     3:31:12
4807  Anthony Milder         M4044      213/216     1:47:28   16:08     3:31:12
4808  Erin Heldt             F2529      492/500     1:50:17   16:08     3:31:17
4809  Norma Hyde             F7074          7/8     1:49:27   16:09     3:31:25
4810  Ashley Lensing         F2529      493/500     1:37:38   16:09     3:31:32
4811  Annie Harrison         F2529      494/500     1:46:34   16:10     3:31:39
4812  Karen Olson            F4549      248/263     1:42:54   16:12     3:32:03
4813  Candace Larson         F6064        45/54     1:49:50   16:12     3:32:03
4814  Wayne Hulsebus         M6569        35/36     1:49:50   16:12     3:32:03
4815  Jenny Hettmann         F4044      387/400     1:42:57   16:13     3:32:16
4816  Felly Phommalinh       F2529      495/500     1:42:53   16:13     3:32:17
4817  Kara Vande Kamp        F3034      559/574     1:52:16   16:14     3:32:30
4818  Justine Bailey         F3539      505/523     1:49:23   16:14     3:32:32
4819  Lisa Ohnemus           F3539      506/523     1:49:21   16:14     3:32:32
4820  Sam Eastburn           M2529      242/244     1:47:36   16:14     3:32:35
4821  Vicki Eastburn         F5559      104/117     1:47:39   16:14     3:32:35
4822  Kaylee Wurth           F14UN        17/17     1:57:48   16:14     3:32:35
4823  Joan Nunnikhoven       F5559      105/117     1:50:44   16:14     3:32:39
4824  Tiffany Bickell        F3539      507/523     1:42:48   16:15     3:32:44
4825  Amanda Brouillette     F3034      560/574     1:48:40   16:16     3:33:02
4826  Jeanette Anderson      F3539      508/523     1:53:08   16:19     3:33:35
4827  Mary Schell            F6064        46/54     1:49:19   16:21     3:33:59
4828  Laurie Martin          F5559      106/117     1:49:21   16:21     3:34:00
4829  Tricia McCarty         F4549      249/263     1:48:19   16:21     3:34:07
4830  Janet Rahmani          F6569        17/24     1:48:41   16:22     3:34:19
4831  Madilyn Johnson        F2024      408/412     1:50:57   16:22     3:34:21
4832  Laurie Holeman         F3034      561/574     1:50:59   16:22     3:34:23
4833  Lauren Samson          F2024      409/412     1:50:58   16:22     3:34:23
4834  Wendy Crabtree         F2529      496/500     1:51:00   16:23     3:34:31
4835  Angela McClannahan     F4044      388/400     1:48:20   16:23     3:34:37
4836  Ann Skutley            F5559      107/117     1:51:47   16:23     3:34:38
4837  Joyce Johnson          F6064        47/54     1:50:03   16:25     3:35:02
4838  Stephanie Tesch        F2024      410/412     1:48:36   16:28     3:35:33
4839  Rebecca Tesch          F2024      411/412     1:48:37   16:28     3:35:33
4840  Duane Long,Sr.         M7074        10/10     1:50:51   16:29     3:35:49
4841  Wendy Marckmann        F4044      389/400     1:46:15   16:30     3:36:02
4842  Joseph Kerns           M5054      138/143     1:55:08   16:30     3:36:04
4843  Kate Tatro             F2529      497/500     1:51:58   16:30     3:36:04
4844  Carol Patterson        F5559      108/117     1:51:58   16:30     3:36:05
4845  Marlene Churchill      F5559      109/117     1:51:59   16:30     3:36:06
4846  Dale Reicks            M6064        62/66     1:55:14   16:30     3:36:06
4847  Tavia Adams            F4549      250/263     1:58:59   16:31     3:36:19
4848  Shawn Wellendorf       F4044      390/400     1:50:38   16:32     3:36:34
4849  Sara Schultz           F3034      562/574     1:50:14   16:34     3:36:50
4850  Megan Sanford          F2024      412/412     1:43:31   16:35     3:37:14
4851  Michael Sanford        M5054      139/143     1:43:31   16:35     3:37:14
4852  Dawn Flattery          F5054      206/217     1:50:58   16:37     3:37:33
4853  Marlin Hentzel         M6064        63/66     1:54:22   16:37     3:37:35
4854  Georgia Wright         F6569        18/24     1:45:28   16:38     3:37:43
4855  Larry Prosser          M7579          4/4     1:53:39   16:41     3:38:33
4856  Mark Crandell          M6064        64/66     1:52:55   16:45     3:39:15
4857  Jaryn McNeill          F3539      509/523     1:51:19   16:48     3:39:53
4858  Valorie Hawthorne      F5054      207/217     1:55:46   16:49     3:40:10
4859  Lisa Lingner           F5054      208/217     1:55:45   16:49     3:40:10
4860  Lanice Goettsch        F6064        48/54     1:54:26   16:56     3:41:39
4861  Craig Goettsch         M6064        65/66     1:54:28   16:56     3:41:39
4862  Alan Harder            M5054      140/143               16:56     3:41:47
4863  Victoria Fong          F3539      510/523     1:31:10   16:58     3:42:11
4864  Candace Pearson        F4044      391/400     1:41:32   16:59     3:42:24
4865  Cinde Ihle             F5054      209/217     1:56:29   17:04     3:43:23
4866  Holle Henze            F3539      511/523     1:56:31   17:04     3:43:23
4867  Kellie Mattingly       F2529      498/500     1:56:42   17:06     3:43:58
4868  Phyllis Edson          F4549      251/263     1:56:02   17:07     3:44:07
4869  John Hoelker           M4044      214/216     1:57:49   17:07     3:44:10
4870  Jerri Matt             F7074          8/8     1:56:06   17:07     3:44:11
4871  Mike Sangster          M5054      141/143     1:56:52   17:09     3:44:28
4872  Sheryl Book            F5054      210/217     1:56:50   17:09     3:44:35
4873  Natalie Book-Sangster  F4549      252/263     1:56:53   17:09     3:44:37
4874  Pamela Kampwerth       F5559      110/117     1:53:05   17:12     3:45:14
4875  Julie Bliss            F5559      111/117     1:53:06   17:12     3:45:14
4876  Walter Tomlinson       M5559      100/101     1:54:37   17:13     3:45:20
4877  Mary Gibson            F5559      112/117     1:54:38   17:13     3:45:21
4878  Rachael Owens          F3034      563/574     1:58:38   17:13     3:45:30
4879  Scott Newland          M4044      215/216     1:58:41   17:15     3:45:55
4880  Jb Silvers             M5054      142/143     1:58:40   17:15     3:45:57
4881  Scott Willey           M4549      176/176     1:57:20   17:17     3:46:22
4882  Mary Clarke            F6569        19/24     1:54:51   17:19     3:46:47
4883  Linda Liewer           F6569        20/24     1:54:50   17:19     3:46:47
4884  Brad Macleary          M2529      243/244     1:56:02   17:22     3:47:18
4885  Shari Thompson         F6569        21/24     1:56:17   17:26     3:48:23
4886  Joe Thompson           F3034      564/574     1:56:17   17:27     3:48:24
4887  Deborah Thompson       F3034      565/574     1:56:17   17:27     3:48:24
4888  Mary Anne Schmidt      F4044      392/400     1:59:16   17:27     3:48:29
4889  Angela Boston          F5054      211/217     1:58:04   17:27     3:48:31
4890  Marcia McCormick       F6569        22/24     1:54:43   17:28     3:48:39
4891  Barbara Lemons         F5054      212/217     1:53:59   17:28     3:48:41
4892  Daniel Lemons          M2024      146/146     1:54:00   17:28     3:48:41
4893  Barbara Minear         F6569        23/24     1:54:44   17:28     3:48:49
4894  Casey Farrier          F2529      499/500     1:49:20   17:32     3:49:31
4895  Katie Dale             F3034      566/574     1:47:37   17:33     3:49:42
4896  Karen Podhajsky        F6064        49/54     2:00:44   17:34     3:50:05
4897  Karinsa Moline         F4044      393/400     2:00:45   17:34     3:50:05
4898  Patty Moorse           F4549      253/263     1:58:19   17:35     3:50:21
4899  Theresa Johnson        F5054      213/217     1:58:18   17:35     3:50:21
4900  Cheryl Johnson         F4549      254/263     1:58:19   17:36     3:50:22
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4901  Lori Kelly             F5559      113/117     1:56:26   17:36     3:50:27
4902  Rachel Ritchhart       F3034      567/574     1:54:51   17:37     3:50:46
4903  Tori Shahidi           F4549      255/263     1:39:42   17:38     3:50:53
4904  Cinda Long             F6064        50/54     2:00:02   17:46     3:52:45
4905  Stacey Ray             F3539      512/523     2:00:02   17:46     3:52:45
4906  Joyce Franklin         F6064        51/54     2:00:05   17:47     3:52:45
4907  Brendalyn Shird        F4549      256/263     1:55:37   17:47     3:52:47
4908  Lori Fjellman          F4044      394/400     1:55:38   17:47     3:52:47
4909  Barbara Lageschulte    F6064        52/54     2:02:47   17:47     3:52:49
4910  Diane Weehler          F6064        53/54     1:57:06   17:47     3:52:52
4911  Ann Hirth              F4549      257/263     1:57:04   17:47     3:52:53
4912  Jennifer Wurth         F4044      395/400     1:57:52   17:49     3:53:21
4913  Rick Goodvin           M4044      216/216     1:07:48   17:50     3:53:29
4914  Jane Shockman          F4549      258/263     1:55:59   17:51     3:53:49
4915  Colleen Love           F4549      259/263     1:55:59   17:51     3:53:49
4916  Derrick Birdsell       M3034      286/287     2:00:51   17:58     3:55:17
4917  Jess Welsh             F3034      568/574     2:00:57   17:59     3:55:23
4918  Jennifer Donovan       F3034      569/574     1:57:56   18:01     3:55:57
4919  Diane Nauman           F4549      260/263     2:00:40   18:05     3:56:44
4920  Jenny Thach            F1519        94/94     2:00:41   18:05     3:56:44
4921  Carolyn Himes          F4549      261/263     2:04:30   18:05     3:56:46
4922  Joanne Mostrom         F5054      214/217     2:04:32   18:05     3:56:47
4923  Judy Maurer            F5559      114/117     2:03:36   18:05     3:56:48
4924  Stella Knott           F6569        24/24     2:03:38   18:05     3:56:50
4925  Katie Jo Nelson        F3539      513/523     2:04:16   18:09     3:57:46
4926  Andrea Nelson          F3539      514/523     2:04:18   18:09     3:57:46
4927  Deana Horras-Colbert   F4044      396/400     2:02:46   18:11     3:58:04
4928  Jamie Welch            F3539      515/523     2:04:57   18:13     3:58:35
4929  Brenda Schwartztrauber F4549      262/263     2:05:00   18:15     3:58:55
4930  Teresa Gordon          F4044      397/400     2:05:00   18:15     3:58:55
4931  Katie Jones            F5559      115/117     1:59:43   18:19     3:59:53
4932  Aaron Hohn             M2529      244/244     3:02:33   18:25     4:01:15
4933  Cathy McNeill          F3539      516/523     2:01:04   18:26     4:01:26
4934  Elizabeth Kuhlers      F3539      517/523     2:04:45   18:28     4:01:55
4935  Elizabeth Mosley       F3034      570/574     1:55:38   18:38     4:04:05
4936  Jeff Holston           M5559      101/101     2:04:23   18:39     4:04:10
4937  Teresa Brown           F4549      263/263     2:01:43   18:42     4:04:48
4938  Karen Tucker           F3539      518/523     2:01:44   18:42     4:04:49
4939  Anna Kossen            F3034      571/574     2:08:56   18:44     4:05:18
4940  Kenneth Moreau         M6064        66/66     2:05:16   18:52     4:07:04
4941  Cherie Casady          F4044      398/400     2:04:43   18:59     4:08:35
4942  Rachel Kenney          F3539      519/523     2:04:49   18:59     4:08:36
4943  James Knott            M6569        36/36     2:08:10   19:16     4:12:14
4944  Sara Zika              F2529      500/500     2:02:08   19:16     4:12:19
4945  Sara Holcomb           F3539      520/523     2:06:42   19:24     4:14:04
4946  Amy Cochran            F3539      521/523     2:06:42   19:24     4:14:05
4947  Amy Hetherington       F4044      399/400     2:07:21   19:39     4:17:16
4948  Sean Carlton           M3034      287/287     1:54:09   19:47     4:19:10
4949  Ruth Appleton          F3034      572/574     1:54:11   19:47     4:19:10
4950  Debra Wennerholt       F5559      116/117     2:01:36   19:54     4:20:30
4951  Carol Grandanette      F5054      215/217     2:13:32   20:03     4:22:38
4952  Muriel Pemble          F6064        54/54     2:13:33   20:03     4:22:38
4953  Ivan Silverman         M5054      143/143     2:05:03   20:13     4:24:38
4954  Meghan Teigen          F3034      573/574     1:12:58   21:38     4:43:13
4955  Elizabeth Bonney-Heerm F3539      522/523     2:14:56   21:38     4:43:14
4956  Anna Holzer            F3034      574/574     1:12:59   21:38     4:43:14
4957  Kandie Eversult        F5054      216/217     2:15:59   21:43     4:44:19
4958  Mary Anne Kessler      F4044      400/400     2:09:29   22:32     4:55:04
4959  Stefanie Harper        F3539      523/523     2:09:28   22:32     4:55:04
4960  Linda Luciani          F5054      217/217     2:25:26   22:45     4:57:55
4961  Monica Kimbler         F5559      117/117     1:27:32   26:05     5:41:41
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